



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
21/04/2013	CCA13DSDQ986/AVENUES INDIA LTD	421203340	21/04/2013	1,500.00	0.00	10,648.29
09/06/2013	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668		09/06/2013	10,000.00	0.00	648.29
09/06/2013	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668		09/06/2013	0.00	12,000.00	12,648.29
09/06/2013	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668		09/06/2013	2,000.00	0.00	10,648.29
30/09/2013	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/09/2013	0.00	217.00	10,865.29
01/10/2013	ECS CR TPNATIONAL HIGHWAYS-0024467562	000024467562	01/10/2013	0.00	16,400.00	27,265.29
26/12/2013	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668		27/12/2013	15,000.00	0.00	12,265.29
01/04/2014	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/03/2014	0.00	388.00	12,653.29
01/10/2014	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/09/2014	0.00	254.00	12,907.29
01/10/2014	ECS C-NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AU-0000000003277	001007463274	01/10/2014	0.00	16,400.00	29,307.29
05/11/2014	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCCD-4346781016589129		05/11/2014	1,600.00	0.00	27,707.29
13/11/2014	AHDF3553720600/BILLDKVODAFONEINDIAL	1113093838	13/11/2014	1,666.00	0.00	26,041.29
22/11/2014	AHDF3565397961/BILLDKGUJARATGASCOMP	1122202750	22/11/2014	911.24	0.00	25,130.05
16/12/2014	BHDF3594875534/BILLDKVODAFONEINDIAL	1216114428	16/12/2014	1,500.00	0.00	23,630.05
01/01/2015	ZP14AA3BDB5DB/ZAAKONEMOBIKWIKSYSTE	101095956	01/01/2015	247.00	0.00	23,383.05
01/01/2015	810525419/PAYTMMOBILESOLUTIONP	101101806	01/01/2015	282.00	0.00	23,101.05
04/01/2015	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCCD-4346781016589129		04/01/2015	6,000.00	0.00	17,101.05
12/02/2015	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668		12/02/2015	6,000.00	0.00	11,101.05
28/03/2015	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668		28/03/2015	0.00	4,000.00	15,101.05
01/04/2015	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/03/2015	0.00	411.00	15,512.05
15/04/2015	NEFT CR-CITI0100000-GLOBAL REMITTANCE-OT HERS-SOURAV DAS-CITIN15533565156	CITIN15533565156	15/04/2015	0.00	1.19	15,513.24
15/04/2015	NEFT CR-CITI0100000-GLOBAL REMITTANCE-OT HERS-SOURAV DAS-CITIN15533578241	CITIN15533578241	15/04/2015	0.00	1.13	15,514.37
10/05/2015	1646965063/PAYTMMOBILESOLUTIONP	510121226	10/05/2015	155.00	0.00	15,359.37
01/10/2015	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/09/2015	0.00	309.00	15,668.37
01/10/2015	CECS C-NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AU-000000000320	002041756315	01/10/2015	0.00	16,400.00	32,068.37
16/02/2016	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX2721		16/02/2016	3,523.88	0.00	28,544.49

Signature Not Verified  
Digitally signed by  
Date: 20230501124206  
Reason: DIGITAL SIGNATURE  
Location: MUMBAI

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.  
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW  
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.  
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/03/2016	CCADC1ACU566/CCA VISTAPRINTINDIAMA	160623364956	02/03/2016	395.00	0.00	28,149.49
01/04/2016	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/03/2016	0.00	624.00	28,773.49
01/07/2016	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/06/2016	0.00	286.00	29,059.49
01/10/2016	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/09/2016	0.00	292.00	29,351.49
01/10/2016	ACH C- INE906B07CA1-NATIONA-NHA00004732	005506794432	01/10/2016	0.00	16,400.00	45,751.49
01/01/2017	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/12/2016	0.00	460.00	46,211.49
13/01/2017	013151711958251/CITRUSAIRTEL	170133238121	13/01/2017	645.00	0.00	45,566.49
17/01/2017	HHDF5053865985/BSNL BILLDESK	170176175466	17/01/2017	546.00	0.00	45,020.49
17/03/2017	IHDF5197619781/BSNL BILLDESK	170769060911	17/03/2017	557.00	0.00	44,463.49
22/03/2017	REF-BSNL-IHDF5197619781-17/3/17		22/03/2017	0.00	557.00	45,020.49
01/04/2017	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/03/2017	0.00	446.00	45,466.49
03/05/2017	IHDF5337957539/BILLDKSTOCK HOLDING	171234323355	03/05/2017	1,000.00	0.00	44,466.49
05/05/2017	NEFT CR-CITI0100000-PAYPAL OPGSP SETTLEM ENT ACCOUNT-SOURAV DAS-CITIN17776472761	CITIN17776472761	05/05/2017	0.00	52.03	44,518.52
10/05/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	5092000100101891	10/05/2017	1,500.00	0.00	43,018.52
10/05/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668		10/05/2017	2,500.00	0.00	40,518.52
13/05/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668		13/05/2017	6,000.00	0.00	34,518.52
14/05/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668		14/05/2017	8,000.00	0.00	26,518.52
19/05/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	5191000100014145	19/05/2017	6,000.00	0.00	20,518.52
22/05/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668		22/05/2017	10,000.00	0.00	10,518.52
22/05/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668		22/05/2017	10,000.00	0.00	518.52
27/05/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668		27/05/2017	500.00	0.00	18.52
28/05/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668		28/05/2017	0.00	22,000.00	22,018.52
29/05/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668		29/05/2017	13,000.00	0.00	9,018.52
29/05/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	5293000100172373	29/05/2017	0.00	10,000.00	19,018.52
30/05/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668		30/05/2017	2,000.00	0.00	17,018.52
31/05/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668		31/05/2017	13,500.00	0.00	3,518.52
31/05/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668		31/05/2017	0.00	15,000.00	18,518.52
29/06/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	6292000100309071	29/06/2017	0.00	45,000.00	63,518.52
01/07/2017	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/06/2017	0.00	311.00	63,829.52

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

14/07/2017	101707006348305/CITRUSAIRTEL	171954859339	14/07/2017	1,000.00	0.00	62,829.52
18/08/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB18221128763654	18/08/2017	15,000.00	0.00	47,829.52
20/09/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB20173650865817	20/09/2017	7,000.00	0.00	40,829.52
30/09/2017	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/09/2017	0.00	527.00	41,356.52
03/10/2017	ACH C- INE906B07CA1-NHAI-NH1171146990000	000011296909	03/10/2017	0.00	16,400.00	57,756.52
06/10/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB06191213202049	06/10/2017	7,500.00	0.00	50,256.52
09/10/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB09153553589129	09/10/2017	10,000.00	0.00	40,256.52
31/10/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB31143000775528	31/10/2017	6,500.00	0.00	33,756.52
31/10/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668		31/10/2017	14,000.00	0.00	19,756.52
06/11/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB06171614772663	06/11/2017	2,500.00	0.00	17,256.52
24/11/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB24183554330332	24/11/2017	0.00	10,000.00	27,256.52
01/12/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB01154140594101	01/12/2017	5,000.00	0.00	22,256.52
28/12/2017	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB28184823770731	28/12/2017	4,500.00	0.00	17,756.52
31/12/2017	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/12/2017	0.00	248.00	18,004.52
01/01/2018	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB01152049958295	01/01/2018	2,750.00	0.00	15,254.52
07/01/2018	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB07211041771187	08/01/2018	5,000.00	0.00	10,254.52
08/03/2018	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB08215356873224	08/03/2018	0.00	30,000.00	40,254.52
15/03/2018	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB15121137870740	15/03/2018	15,000.00	0.00	25,254.52
01/04/2018	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/03/2018	0.00	136.00	25,390.52
02/06/2018	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668		02/06/2018	5,000.00	0.00	20,390.52
01/07/2018	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/06/2018	0.00	208.00	20,598.52
01/07/2018	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB01195702103346	01/07/2018	5,000.00	0.00	15,598.52
01/07/2018	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB01201734573120	01/07/2018	7,000.00	0.00	8,598.52
01/07/2018	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB01202423856996	01/07/2018	3,000.00	0.00	5,598.52
31/07/2018	NHDF6535693431/BILLDKRELIANCEJIOINF	182121113485	31/07/2018	448.00	0.00	5,150.52
30/09/2018	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/09/2018	0.00	47.00	5,197.52
01/10/2018	ACH C- INE906B07CA1-NHAI-NH1181100710000	005526832365	01/10/2018	0.00	16,400.00	21,597.52
01/01/2019	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/12/2018	0.00	191.00	21,788.52
24/01/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB24202002362865	24/01/2019	1,788.00	0.00	20,000.52
29/01/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB29041940322343	29/01/2019	5,100.00	0.00	14,900.52

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/02/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB08141314333218	08/02/2019	5,000.00	0.00	9,900.52
08/02/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB08175705200828	08/02/2019	2,000.00	0.00	7,900.52
07/03/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB07160857581271	07/03/2019	2,000.00	0.00	5,900.52
01/04/2019	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/03/2019	0.00	107.00	6,007.52
30/06/2019	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/06/2019	0.00	52.00	6,059.52
22/08/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB22191910197137	22/08/2019	0.00	4,000.00	10,059.52
01/10/2019	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/09/2019	0.00	69.00	10,128.52
01/10/2019	ACH C- INE906B07CA1-NHAI-NH1191097610000	002372686227	01/10/2019	0.00	16,400.00	26,528.52
27/10/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB27190717089493	27/10/2019	26,528.52	0.00	0.00
06/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB06205201307679	06/11/2019	0.00	0.01	0.01
06/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB06205302368520	06/11/2019	0.00	1.99	2.00
06/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB06205346698896	06/11/2019	0.00	48.00	50.00
06/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB06205516777349	06/11/2019	50.00	0.00	0.00
06/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB06211631593277	06/11/2019	0.00	2.00	2.00
06/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB06211726574513	06/11/2019	0.00	150.00	152.00
11/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB11002225984746	11/11/2019	0.00	1,000.00	1,152.00
11/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB11002313747885	11/11/2019	0.00	1,000.00	2,152.00
11/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB11003808571400	11/11/2019	0.00	1,000.00	3,152.00
11/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB11003850580987	11/11/2019	0.00	500.00	3,652.00
11/11/2019	IB FD PREMAT PRINCIPAL-50300381254134		11/11/2019	0.00	5,000.00	8,652.00
11/11/2019	FD THROUGH NET-50300381521641:SOURAV DAS	IB11031503272332	11/11/2019	5,000.00	0.00	3,652.00
11/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB11050334334167	11/11/2019	652.00	0.00	3,000.00
11/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB11054513869030	11/11/2019	1,500.00	0.00	1,500.00
11/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB11054548703237	11/11/2019	1,500.00	0.00	0.00
11/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB11054625253739	11/11/2019	0.00	2.00	2.00
12/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB12071223286331	12/11/2019	0.00	5,000.00	5,002.00
12/11/2019	FD THROUGH NET-50300381784132:SOURAV DAS	IB12071547348469	12/11/2019	5,000.00	0.00	2.00
17/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB17135422160561	17/11/2019	0.00	25.00	27.00
17/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB17135538869363	17/11/2019	0.00	200.00	227.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

21/11/2019	IMPS-932508369464-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 2067-WORK	932508369464	21/11/2019	0.00	1,500.00	1,727.00
21/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668	IB21084707164122	21/11/2019	1,200.00	0.00	527.00
21/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB21140639586309	21/11/2019	0.00	2,000.00	2,527.00
21/11/2019	IMPS-932514072994-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 2067-VISA POS DEBIT	932514072994	21/11/2019	0.00	8,000.00	10,527.00
22/11/2019	IMPS-932600105610-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-FD- HDFC MYSORE	932600105610	22/11/2019	0.00	35,000.00	45,527.00
22/11/2019	FD THROUGH NET-50300383917223:SOURAV DAS	IB22010024102243	22/11/2019	35,000.00	0.00	10,527.00
22/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668	IB22013551141979	22/11/2019	0.00	5,000.00	15,527.00
23/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23113240740973	23/11/2019	4,500.00	0.00	11,027.00
24/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24093131215903	24/11/2019	1,900.00	0.00	9,127.00
24/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24232439302391	25/11/2019	1,127.00	0.00	8,000.00
26/11/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26001851585631	26/11/2019	0.00	28,000.00	36,000.00
26/11/2019	FD THROUGH NET-50300384593154:SOURAV DAS	IB26002205570165	26/11/2019	30,000.00	0.00	6,000.00
02/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02113937980741	02/12/2019	0.00	8,000.00	14,000.00
06/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06200635370853	06/12/2019	2,000.00	0.00	12,000.00
09/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09231805133105	09/12/2019	2,000.00	0.00	10,000.00
10/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10231918585606	10/12/2019	2,000.00	0.00	8,000.00
11/12/2019	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300381521641	3304220191211781	11/12/2019	0.00	25.00	8,025.00
11/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB11230236762523	11/12/2019	3,000.00	0.00	5,025.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

12/12/2019	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300381784132	3304220191212762	12/12/2019	0.00	25.00	5,050.00
12/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12185647916586	12/12/2019	0.00	2,500.00	7,550.00
12/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12210712709557	12/12/2019	0.00	4,000.00	11,550.00
13/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13204029376749	13/12/2019	4,200.00	0.00	7,350.00
16/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16234611343527	17/12/2019	2,350.00	0.00	5,000.00
17/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17080259779375	17/12/2019	1,000.00	0.00	4,000.00
17/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17173546253352	17/12/2019	1,000.00	0.00	3,000.00
17/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17184742699641	17/12/2019	1,000.00	0.00	2,000.00
18/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18063305912370	18/12/2019	500.00	0.00	1,500.00
18/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18182757966629	18/12/2019	1,200.00	0.00	300.00
18/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18205507831931	18/12/2019	0.00	2,000.00	2,300.00
18/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18231312988075	18/12/2019	1,500.00	0.00	800.00
20/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20112642661484	20/12/2019	500.00	0.00	300.00
20/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20123007316923	20/12/2019	0.00	3,000.00	3,300.00
20/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20151407962771	20/12/2019	0.00	2,000.00	5,300.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

20/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20163137159413	20/12/2019	2,000.00	0.00	3,300.00
20/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20220749562836	20/12/2019	2,000.00	0.00	1,300.00
21/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21000628693895	21/12/2019	500.00	0.00	800.00
21/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21090907593745	21/12/2019	400.00	0.00	400.00
22/12/2019	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300383917223	3304220191222782	22/12/2019	0.00	166.00	566.00
23/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23030449974973	23/12/2019	0.00	434.00	1,000.00
23/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23180513926979	23/12/2019	300.00	0.00	700.00
26/12/2019	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300384593154	3304220191226787	26/12/2019	0.00	142.00	842.00
26/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26114021981416	26/12/2019	0.00	1,800.00	2,642.00
27/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27134106801671	27/12/2019	500.00	0.00	2,142.00
27/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27134835748864	27/12/2019	1,200.00	0.00	942.00
28/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28214050363857	28/12/2019	0.00	1,058.00	2,000.00
28/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28221126987615	28/12/2019	1,000.00	0.00	1,000.00
28/12/2019	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28232918766158	28/12/2019	0.00	3,000.00	4,000.00
01/01/2020	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/12/2019	0.00	93.00	4,093.00
02/01/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02020225589737	02/01/2020	1,500.00	0.00	2,593.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

05/01/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB05214235905926	06/01/2020	0.00	1,000.00	3,593.00
05/01/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB05214303261335	06/01/2020	0.00	1,000.00	4,593.00
22/01/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300383917223	3304220200122770	22/01/2020	0.00	171.00	4,764.00
26/01/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300384593154	3304220200126765	26/01/2020	0.00	147.00	4,911.00
31/01/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31195157387458	31/01/2020	0.00	700.00	5,611.00
31/01/2020	RD THROUGH NET-50400174220743 :SOURAV DAS		31/01/2020	1,000.00	0.00	4,611.00
31/01/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31201606775199	31/01/2020	0.00	399.00	5,010.00
18/02/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18070842313297	18/02/2020	0.00	2,000.00	7,010.00
18/02/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18070933687251	18/02/2020	0.00	700.00	7,710.00
18/02/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18080846677033	18/02/2020	0.00	500.00	8,210.00
22/02/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300383917223	3304220200222789	22/02/2020	0.00	171.00	8,381.00
26/02/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300384593154	3304220200226782	26/02/2020	0.00	147.00	8,528.00
26/02/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300384609068	3304220200226782	26/02/2020	0.00	391.00	8,919.00
29/02/2020	50400174220743- RD INSTALLMENT-FEB 2020		29/02/2020	1,000.00	0.00	7,919.00
02/03/2020	IMPS-006219377165-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-WINHOST PROJ EX	006219377165	02/03/2020	0.00	15,000.00	22,919.00
02/03/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02201221712380	02/03/2020	8,000.00	0.00	14,919.00
02/03/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02202826134079	02/03/2020	12,000.00	0.00	2,919.00
02/03/2020	IMPS-006220528693-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-HDFC BANK PROJ	006220528693	02/03/2020	0.00	2,500.00	5,419.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

22/03/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300383917223	3304220200322768	22/03/2020	0.00	160.00	5,579.00
26/03/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300384593154	3304220200326765	26/03/2020	0.00	137.00	5,716.00
26/03/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300384609068	3304220200326765	26/03/2020	0.00	366.00	6,082.00
01/04/2020	50400174220743- RD INSTALLMENT-MAR 2020		31/03/2020	1,000.00	0.00	5,082.00
01/04/2020	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/03/2020	0.00	48.00	5,130.00
10/04/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10124043608504	10/04/2020	0.00	3,269.00	8,399.00
10/04/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10124140594822	10/04/2020	0.00	1,000.00	9,399.00
10/04/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10124920216432	10/04/2020	0.00	1,000.00	10,399.00
15/04/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15111019705610	15/04/2020	0.00	2,560.00	12,959.00
15/04/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15213143567587	15/04/2020	0.00	4,000.00	16,959.00
17/04/2020	IMPS-010819182613-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXX7038-HOME FAMILY IMBALANCE RECTIFY	010819182613	17/04/2020	8.00	0.00	16,951.00
17/04/2020	IMPS-010819187330-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXXXXXXX2467-HOME FAMILY IMBALANCE RECTIFY	010819187330	17/04/2020	6.00	0.00	16,945.00
17/04/2020	IMPS-010820196482-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXX7038-IMBALANCE RECTIFICATION	010820196482	17/04/2020	42.00	0.00	16,903.00
17/04/2020	IMPS-010820189791-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXXXXXXX2467-IMBALANCE RECTIFICATION	010820189791	17/04/2020	82.00	0.00	16,821.00
17/04/2020	IMPS-010820197883-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXX7038-MONETARY IMBALANCE RECTIFICATION	010820197883	17/04/2020	400.00	0.00	16,421.00
17/04/2020	IMPS-010820199075-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXXXXXXX2467-IMBALANCE RECTIFICATION	010820199075	17/04/2020	2,200.00	0.00	14,221.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

17/04/2020	IMPS-010820100504-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXX7038-IMBALANCE RECTIFICATION	010820100504	17/04/2020	1,200.00	0.00	13,021.00
17/04/2020	IMPS-010820102025-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXX7038-IMBALANCE RECTIFY	010820102025	17/04/2020	400.00	0.00	12,621.00
17/04/2020	IMPS-010820102536-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXX7038-MONEY IMBALANCE RECTIFICATION	010820102536	17/04/2020	400.00	0.00	12,221.00
17/04/2020	IMPS-010820199646-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXX7038-MONETARY IMBALANCE RECTIFY	010820199646	17/04/2020	30.00	0.00	12,191.00
17/04/2020	IMPS-010820106036-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXX7038-MONETARY IMBALANCE RECTIFICATION	010820106036	17/04/2020	50.00	0.00	12,141.00
17/04/2020	IMPS-010823946887-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-PROJ EXPENSES	010823946887	17/04/2020	0.00	4,000.00	16,141.00
18/04/2020	IMPS-010921141746-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXX7038-MONEY IMBALANCE RECTIFICATION	010921141746	18/04/2020	2.00	0.00	16,139.00
18/04/2020	IMPS-010921141921-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXXX XXXX2467-MONETARY IMBALANCE RECTIFICATION	010921141921	18/04/2020	2.00	0.00	16,137.00
18/04/2020	IMPS-010921142355-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXX7038-MONETARY IMBALANCE RECTIFICATION	010921142355	18/04/2020	1.00	0.00	16,136.00
18/04/2020	IMPS-010921143494-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXXX XXXX2467-RECTIFICATION - MONEY	010921143494	18/04/2020	5.00	0.00	16,131.00
18/04/2020	IMPS-010921143611-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXX7038-RECTIFICATION - MONEY	010921143611	18/04/2020	5.00	0.00	16,126.00
22/04/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300383917223	3304220200422764	22/04/2020	0.00	171.00	16,297.00
26/04/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300384593154	3304220200426788	26/04/2020	0.00	146.00	16,443.00
26/04/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300384609068	3304220200426788	26/04/2020	0.00	391.00	16,834.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

01/05/2020	50400174220743- RD INSTALLMENT-APR 2020		30/04/2020	1,000.00	0.00	15,834.00
03/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03102941822432	03/05/2020	1,250.00	0.00	14,584.00
03/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03120523577734	03/05/2020	2,500.00	0.00	12,084.00
03/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03172754109009	03/05/2020	1,000.00	0.00	11,084.00
04/05/2020	.IMPS P2P 010819182613#17/04/2020 180420 -MIR2012316842998	MIR2012316842998	04/05/2020	5.90	0.00	11,078.10
04/05/2020	.IMPS P2P 010819187330#17/04/2020 180420 -MIR2012316829284	MIR2012316829284	04/05/2020	5.90	0.00	11,072.20
04/05/2020	.IMPS P2P 010820100504#17/04/2020 180420 -MIR2012316833871	MIR2012316833871	04/05/2020	5.90	0.00	11,066.30
04/05/2020	.IMPS P2P 010820102025#17/04/2020 180420 -MIR2012316831595	MIR2012316831595	04/05/2020	5.90	0.00	11,060.40
04/05/2020	.IMPS P2P 010820102536#17/04/2020 180420 -MIR2012316835774	MIR2012316835774	04/05/2020	5.90	0.00	11,054.50
04/05/2020	.IMPS P2P 010820106036#17/04/2020 180420 -MIR2012316829288	MIR2012316829288	04/05/2020	5.90	0.00	11,048.60
04/05/2020	.IMPS P2P 010820189791#17/04/2020 180420 -MIR2012316833885	MIR2012316833885	04/05/2020	5.90	0.00	11,042.70
04/05/2020	.IMPS P2P 010820196482#17/04/2020 180420 -MIR2012316832493	MIR2012316832493	04/05/2020	5.90	0.00	11,036.80
04/05/2020	.IMPS P2P 010820197883#17/04/2020 180420 -MIR2012316833879	MIR2012316833879	04/05/2020	5.90	0.00	11,030.90
04/05/2020	.IMPS P2P 010820199075#17/04/2020 180420 -MIR2012316837819	MIR2012316837819	04/05/2020	5.90	0.00	11,025.00
04/05/2020	.IMPS P2P 010820199646#17/04/2020 180420 -MIR2012316831725	MIR2012316831725	04/05/2020	5.90	0.00	11,019.10

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

04/05/2020	.IMPS P2P 010921141746#18/04/2020 200420 -MIR2012417096034	MIR2012417096034	04/05/2020	5.90	0.00	11,013.20
04/05/2020	.IMPS P2P 010921141921#18/04/2020 200420 -MIR2012417096019	MIR2012417096019	04/05/2020	5.90	0.00	11,007.30
04/05/2020	.IMPS P2P 010921142355#18/04/2020 200420 -MIR2012417096012	MIR2012417096012	04/05/2020	5.90	0.00	11,001.40
04/05/2020	.IMPS P2P 010921143494#18/04/2020 200420 -MIR2012417092315	MIR2012417092315	04/05/2020	5.90	0.00	10,995.50
04/05/2020	.IMPS P2P 010921143611#18/04/2020 200420 -MIR2012417096027	MIR2012417096027	04/05/2020	5.90	0.00	10,989.60
04/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04143906580819	04/05/2020	2,000.00	0.00	8,989.60
04/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04144459775004	04/05/2020	2,500.00	0.00	6,489.60
04/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04153606861359	04/05/2020	1,250.00	0.00	5,239.60
04/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04173801807669	04/05/2020	1,200.00	0.00	4,039.60
04/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04185746561234	04/05/2020	1,500.00	0.00	2,539.60
04/05/2020	IMPS-012521677308-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-PROJ RELATED	012521677308	04/05/2020	0.00	6,000.00	8,539.60
04/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04210839965698	04/05/2020	2,200.00	0.00	6,339.60
05/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB05124758589297	05/05/2020	1,339.60	0.00	5,000.00
05/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB05204951961511	05/05/2020	3,000.00	0.00	2,000.00
08/05/2020	IMPS-012914026527-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-ICICI TO HDFC	012914026527	08/05/2020	0.00	17,000.00	19,000.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08144655775447	08/05/2020	2,000.00	0.00	17,000.00
19/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19095303766110	19/05/2020	1,200.00	0.00	15,800.00
21/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21015052200824	21/05/2020	2,000.00	0.00	13,800.00
21/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21111103887100	21/05/2020	1,500.00	0.00	12,300.00
22/05/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300383917223	3304220200522783	22/05/2020	0.00	166.00	12,466.00
23/05/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300383917223	3304220200523786	23/05/2020	0.00	6.00	12,472.00
23/05/2020	IB FD PREMAT PRINCIPAL-50300383917223		23/05/2020	0.00	35,000.00	47,472.00
25/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25162435163200	25/05/2020	1,500.00	0.00	45,972.00
26/05/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300384593154	3304220200526783	26/05/2020	0.00	142.00	46,114.00
26/05/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300384609068	3304220200526783	26/05/2020	0.00	378.00	46,492.00
26/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26053706581300	26/05/2020	1,400.00	0.00	45,092.00
26/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26152541200380	26/05/2020	1,400.00	0.00	43,692.00
27/05/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300384593154	3304220200527761	27/05/2020	0.00	5.00	43,697.00
27/05/2020	MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300384609068	3304220200527761	27/05/2020	0.00	13.00	43,710.00
27/05/2020	IB FD PREMAT PRINCIPAL-50300384593154		27/05/2020	0.00	30,000.00	73,710.00
27/05/2020	IB FD PREMAT PRINCIPAL-50300384609068		27/05/2020	0.00	80,000.00	1,53,710.00
27/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27174429230583	27/05/2020	1,250.00	0.00	1,52,460.00
29/05/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB29174536713859	29/05/2020	2,500.00	0.00	1,49,960.00
31/05/2020	50400174220743- RD INSTALLMENT-MAY 2020		31/05/2020	1,000.00	0.00	1,48,960.00
06/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06125955671980	06/06/2020	1,225.00	0.00	1,47,735.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06130802576028	06/06/2020	1,225.00	0.00	1,46,510.00
06/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06131241579293	06/06/2020	1,225.00	0.00	1,45,285.00
06/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06132519550039	06/06/2020	1,225.00	0.00	1,44,060.00
06/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06132600761657	06/06/2020	1,225.00	0.00	1,42,835.00
06/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06153901670137	06/06/2020	2,300.00	0.00	1,40,535.00
06/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06155352862376	06/06/2020	1,000.00	0.00	1,39,535.00
06/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06160717286240	06/06/2020	1,225.00	0.00	1,38,310.00
07/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07161648803863	07/06/2020	3,675.00	0.00	1,34,635.00
09/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09215224100664	09/06/2020	8,000.00	0.00	1,26,635.00
10/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10093705854533	10/06/2020	2,450.00	0.00	1,24,185.00
10/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10094547248424	10/06/2020	5,000.00	0.00	1,19,185.00
10/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10103031595024	10/06/2020	3,000.00	0.00	1,16,185.00
10/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10133648364725	10/06/2020	10,000.00	0.00	1,06,185.00
12/06/2020	IMPS-016410154207-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS PROJECT	016410154207	12/06/2020	40,000.00	0.00	66,185.00
16/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16074116242377	16/06/2020	6,000.00	0.00	60,185.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/06/2020	IMPS-016808879732-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-PROJ EXPENSES	016808879732	16/06/2020	0.00	10,000.00	70,185.00
16/06/2020	IMPS-016809898349-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-PROJ EXPENSES	016809898349	16/06/2020	0.00	20,000.00	90,185.00
16/06/2020	IMPS-016810109570-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-PROJ EXPENSES RETURN	016810109570	16/06/2020	2,000.00	0.00	88,185.00
16/06/2020	IMPS-016810112331-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-WINHOST PROJ EXPENSES	016810112331	16/06/2020	8,000.00	0.00	80,185.00
16/06/2020	.IMPS P2P 016410154207#12/06/2020 120620 -MIR2016689923622	MIR2016689923622	16/06/2020	5.90	0.00	80,179.10
16/06/2020	IMPS-016818116682-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-PROJ PLANNING	016818116682	16/06/2020	0.00	1,30,000.00	2,10,179.10
16/06/2020	NEFT CR-ICIC0SF0002-SOURAV DAS-SOURAV DA S-2009793023	2009793023	16/06/2020	0.00	2,00,000.00	4,10,179.10
16/06/2020	IMPS-016821118771-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-PROJ EXPENSES	016821118771	16/06/2020	10,000.00	0.00	4,00,179.10
17/06/2020	IMPS-016903737082-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-PROJ PLANNING	016903737082	17/06/2020	0.00	2,00,000.00	6,00,179.10
17/06/2020	NEFT CR-ICIC0SF0002-SOURAV DAS-SOURAV DA S-2009949555	2009949555	17/06/2020	0.00	2,00,000.00	8,00,179.10
17/06/2020	NEFT CR-ICIC0SF0002-SOURAV DAS-SOURAV DA S-2009949649	2009949649	17/06/2020	0.00	2,00,000.00	10,00,179.10
17/06/2020	NEFT CR-ICIC0SF0002-SOURAV DAS-SOURAV DA S-2009950215	2009950215	17/06/2020	0.00	75,000.00	10,75,179.10
17/06/2020	NEFT CR-ICIC0SF0002-SOURAV DAS-SOURAV DA S-2009950317	2009950317	17/06/2020	0.00	10,000.00	10,85,179.10
18/06/2020	IMPS-017008132697-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS PLAN	017008132697	18/06/2020	9,000.00	0.00	10,76,179.10
18/06/2020	.IMPS P2P 016810109570#16/06/2020 160620 -MIR2017099208441	MIR2017099208441	18/06/2020	5.90	0.00	10,76,173.20

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

18/06/2020	.IMPS P2P 016810112331#16/06/2020 160620 -MIR2017099200386	MIR2017099200386	18/06/2020	5.90	0.00	10,76,167.30
19/06/2020	IMPS-017103164322-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS PLAN	017103164322	19/06/2020	8,000.00	0.00	10,68,167.30
19/06/2020	IMPS-017103165060-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTORS PLAN	017103165060	19/06/2020	7,000.00	0.00	10,61,167.30
19/06/2020	IMPS-017103163397-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS PLAN	017103163397	19/06/2020	10,000.00	0.00	10,51,167.30
19/06/2020	IMPS-017103164485-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS_PLAN	017103164485	19/06/2020	2,500.00	0.00	10,48,667.30
19/06/2020	.IMPS P2P 016821118771#16/06/2020 170620 -MIR2017101610986	MIR2017101610986	19/06/2020	5.90	0.00	10,48,661.40
20/06/2020	.IMPS P2P 017008132697#18/06/2020 180620 -MIR2017203960040	MIR2017203960040	20/06/2020	5.90	0.00	10,48,655.50
21/06/2020	IMPS-017306123552-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS PLAN	017306123552	21/06/2020	5,000.00	0.00	10,43,655.50
23/06/2020	IMPS-017510121426-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS PLAN	017510121426	23/06/2020	3,000.00	0.00	10,40,655.50
23/06/2020	.IMPS P2P 017103163397#19/06/2020 190620 -MIR2017306027047	MIR2017306027047	23/06/2020	5.90	0.00	10,40,649.60
23/06/2020	.IMPS P2P 017103164322#19/06/2020 190620 -MIR2017306020840	MIR2017306020840	23/06/2020	5.90	0.00	10,40,643.70
23/06/2020	.IMPS P2P 017103164485#19/06/2020 190620 -MIR2017306020881	MIR2017306020881	23/06/2020	5.90	0.00	10,40,637.80
23/06/2020	.IMPS P2P 017103165060#19/06/2020 190620 -MIR2017306021192	MIR2017306021192	23/06/2020	5.90	0.00	10,40,631.90
24/06/2020	.IMPS P2P 017306123552#21/06/2020 220620 -MIR2017609594854	MIR2017609594854	24/06/2020	5.90	0.00	10,40,626.00
24/06/2020	IMPS-017620116830-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS PLAN	017620116830	24/06/2020	2,500.00	0.00	10,38,126.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

25/06/2020	IMPS-017703157426-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS PLAN	017703157426	25/06/2020	4,000.00	0.00	10,34,126.00
25/06/2020	IMPS-017709918187-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXXX XX0994-DENOM STRENGTH	017709918187	25/06/2020	0.00	1.00	10,34,127.00
25/06/2020	IMPS-017709920506-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXXX XX0994-DENOMINATION	017709920506	25/06/2020	0.00	2.00	10,34,129.00
25/06/2020	IMPS-017709921498-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXXX XX0994-DENOMINATION	017709921498	25/06/2020	0.00	5.00	10,34,134.00
25/06/2020	IMPS-017709924137-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXXX XX0994-DENOMINATION	017709924137	25/06/2020	0.00	10.00	10,34,144.00
25/06/2020	IMPS-017710928528-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXXX XX0994-DENOMINATION	017710928528	25/06/2020	0.00	20.00	10,34,164.00
25/06/2020	IMPS-017710930078-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXXX XX0994-DENOMINATION	017710930078	25/06/2020	0.00	50.00	10,34,214.00
25/06/2020	IMPS-017710932381-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXXX XX0994-DENOMINATION	017710932381	25/06/2020	0.00	100.00	10,34,314.00
25/06/2020	IMPS-017710935200-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXXX XX0994-DENOMINATION	017710935200	25/06/2020	0.00	200.00	10,34,514.00
25/06/2020	IMPS-017710937116-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXXX XX0994-DENOMINATION	017710937116	25/06/2020	0.00	500.00	10,35,014.00
25/06/2020	IMPS-017710939725-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXXX XX0994-DENOMINATION	017710939725	25/06/2020	0.00	2,000.00	10,37,014.00
25/06/2020	.IMPS P2P 017510121426#23/06/2020 230620 -MIR2017711731373	MIR2017711731373	25/06/2020	5.90	0.00	10,37,008.10
26/06/2020	IMPS-017822135367-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS PLAN	017822135367	26/06/2020	4,000.00	0.00	10,33,008.10
28/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28040204950246	28/06/2020	5,45,000.00	0.00	4,88,008.10
28/06/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28043330820110	28/06/2020	3,00,000.00	0.00	1,88,008.10

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2020	.IMPS P2P 017620116830#24/06/2020 250620 -MIR2017915644527	MIR2017915644527	29/06/2020	5.90	0.00	1,88,002.20
29/06/2020	.IMPS P2P 017703157426#25/06/2020 250620 -MIR2017915644534	MIR2017915644534	29/06/2020	5.90	0.00	1,87,996.30
30/06/2020	50400174220743- RD INSTALLMENT-JUN 2020		30/06/2020	1,000.00	0.00	1,86,996.30
01/07/2020	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/06/2020	0.00	1,320.00	1,88,316.30
01/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 017822135367#26/06/2020 290620 -MIR2018318582706	MIR2018318582706	01/07/2020	5.90	0.00	1,88,310.40
04/07/2020	IMPS-018622128525-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS PLAN	018622128525	04/07/2020	0.00	2,00,000.00	3,88,310.40
04/07/2020	NEFT CR-ICIC0SF0002-SOURAV DAS-SOURAV DA S-2022583372	2022583372	04/07/2020	0.00	2,00,000.00	5,88,310.40
04/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04225633335911	04/07/2020	1,10,000.00	0.00	4,78,310.40
04/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04230711150934	04/07/2020	2,00,000.00	0.00	2,78,310.40
05/07/2020	IMPS-018700271411-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS PLAN	018700271411	05/07/2020	0.00	2,00,000.00	4,78,310.40
05/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB05002211361581	05/07/2020	3,00,000.00	0.00	1,78,310.40
05/07/2020	NEFT CR-ICIC0SF0002-SOURAV DAS-SOURAV DA S-2022626970	2022626970	05/07/2020	0.00	1,90,000.00	3,68,310.40
09/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09035827650089	09/07/2020	7,000.00	0.00	3,61,310.40
09/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09060542270929	09/07/2020	10,000.00	0.00	3,51,310.40
09/07/2020	IMPS-019119171014-JASHWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS SILVER CHK	019119171014	09/07/2020	11,000.00	0.00	3,40,310.40
12/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12083511148398	12/07/2020	5,000.00	0.00	3,35,310.40

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

12/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12102818363495	12/07/2020	10,000.00	0.00	3,25,310.40
14/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019119171014#09/07/2020 100720 -MIR2019535049776	MIR2019535049776	14/07/2020	5.90	0.00	3,25,304.50
14/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB14205416968429	14/07/2020	5,000.00	0.00	3,20,304.50
16/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16091106740829	16/07/2020	10,000.00	0.00	3,10,304.50
16/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16094102213382	16/07/2020	5,000.00	0.00	3,05,304.50
16/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16101115981301	16/07/2020	5,000.00	0.00	3,00,304.50
16/07/2020	IMPS-019810183227-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-WORLD DEBIT CARD EXPENSES	019810183227	16/07/2020	8,000.00	0.00	2,92,304.50
16/07/2020	IMPS-019810183673-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-ICICI BASE DENOMINATION	019810183673	16/07/2020	1.00	0.00	2,92,303.50
16/07/2020	IMPS-019810183814-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-ICICI BASE DENOMINATION	019810183814	16/07/2020	2.00	0.00	2,92,301.50
16/07/2020	IMPS-019810184857-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-ICICI BASE DENOMINATION	019810184857	16/07/2020	5.00	0.00	2,92,296.50
16/07/2020	IMPS-019810186155-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-ICICI BASE DENOMINATION	019810186155	16/07/2020	10.00	0.00	2,92,286.50
16/07/2020	IMPS-019810185622-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-ICICI BASE DENOMINATION	019810185622	16/07/2020	20.00	0.00	2,92,266.50
16/07/2020	IMPS-019810186453-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-ICICI BASE DENOMINATION	019810186453	16/07/2020	50.00	0.00	2,92,216.50
16/07/2020	IMPS-019810186660-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-ICICI BASE DENOMINATION	019810186660	16/07/2020	100.00	0.00	2,92,116.50
16/07/2020	IMPS-019810186923-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-ICICI BASE DENOMINATION	019810186923	16/07/2020	200.00	0.00	2,91,916.50

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/07/2020	IMPS-019810187664-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-ICICI BASE DENOMINATION	019810187664	16/07/2020	500.00	0.00	2,91,416.50
16/07/2020	IMPS-019810188446-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-ICICI BASE DENOMINATION	019810188446	16/07/2020	2,000.00	0.00	2,89,416.50
16/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16132207710666	16/07/2020	1.00	0.00	2,89,415.50
16/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16132231657915	16/07/2020	2.00	0.00	2,89,413.50
16/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16132255269032	16/07/2020	5.00	0.00	2,89,408.50
16/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16132318202775	16/07/2020	10.00	0.00	2,89,398.50
16/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16132340838934	16/07/2020	20.00	0.00	2,89,378.50
16/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16132429049387	16/07/2020	50.00	0.00	2,89,328.50
16/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16132451779204	16/07/2020	100.00	0.00	2,89,228.50
16/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16132515678994	16/07/2020	200.00	0.00	2,89,028.50
16/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16132541478387	16/07/2020	500.00	0.00	2,88,528.50
16/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16132602193151	16/07/2020	2,000.00	0.00	2,86,528.50
17/07/2020	IMPS-019908140040-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS PLAN	019908140040	17/07/2020	20,000.00	0.00	2,66,528.50
17/07/2020	IMPS-019908145587-JASHWINI-UTIB-XXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS EXPENSES	019908145587	17/07/2020	25,000.00	0.00	2,41,528.50
17/07/2020	IMPS-019909147571-JASHWINI-UTIB-XXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS EXPENSES	019909147571	17/07/2020	20,000.00	0.00	2,21,528.50

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

17/07/2020	IMPS-019909151178-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS EXPENSES	019909151178	17/07/2020	20,000.00	0.00	2,01,528.50
17/07/2020	IMPS-019909156313-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS EXPENSES	019909156313	17/07/2020	20,000.00	0.00	1,81,528.50
17/07/2020	IMPS-019909158250-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS EXPENSES	019909158250	17/07/2020	20,000.00	0.00	1,61,528.50
17/07/2020	IMPS-019910165753-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTORS EXPENSES	019910165753	17/07/2020	20,000.00	0.00	1,41,528.50
17/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17213736458070	17/07/2020	5,000.00	0.00	1,36,528.50
17/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17215804935025	17/07/2020	5,000.00	0.00	1,31,528.50
18/07/2020	IMPS-020005199037-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS EXPENSES	020005199037	18/07/2020	11,000.00	0.00	1,20,528.50
18/07/2020	IMPS-020007104973-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS EXPENSES	020007104973	18/07/2020	15,000.00	0.00	1,05,528.50
18/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18080145583964	18/07/2020	5,000.00	0.00	1,00,528.50
18/07/2020	IMPS-020008111726-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS FESTIN EXPENSES	020008111726	18/07/2020	10,000.00	0.00	90,528.50
20/07/2020	FD THROUGH NET-50300445949972:SOURAV DAS	IB20223242605211	20/07/2020	5,000.00	0.00	85,528.50
21/07/2020	FD THROUGH NET-50300445976074:SOURAV DAS	IB21074031694389	21/07/2020	5,000.00	0.00	80,528.50
22/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB22164220081378	22/07/2020	4,000.00	0.00	76,528.50
22/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB22164837560395	22/07/2020	1,500.00	0.00	75,028.50
23/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019810183227#16/07/2020 160720 -MIR2020361303159	MIR2020361303159	23/07/2020	5.90	0.00	75,022.60
23/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019810183673#16/07/2020 160720 -MIR2020360922865	MIR2020360922865	23/07/2020	5.90	0.00	75,016.70

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

23/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019810183814#16/07/2020 160720 -MIR2020360922867	MIR2020360922867	23/07/2020	5.90	0.00	75,010.80
23/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019810184857#16/07/2020 160720 -MIR2020360922861	MIR2020360922861	23/07/2020	5.90	0.00	75,004.90
23/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019810185622#16/07/2020 160720 -MIR2020360922859	MIR2020360922859	23/07/2020	5.90	0.00	74,999.00
23/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019810186155#16/07/2020 160720 -MIR2020361303181	MIR2020361303181	23/07/2020	5.90	0.00	74,993.10
23/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019810186453#16/07/2020 160720 -MIR2020360922860	MIR2020360922860	23/07/2020	5.90	0.00	74,987.20
23/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019810186660#16/07/2020 160720 -MIR2020361303171	MIR2020361303171	23/07/2020	5.90	0.00	74,981.30
23/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019810186923#16/07/2020 160720 -MIR2020360922858	MIR2020360922858	23/07/2020	5.90	0.00	74,975.40
23/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019810187664#16/07/2020 160720 -MIR2020360922863	MIR2020360922863	23/07/2020	5.90	0.00	74,969.50
23/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019810188446#16/07/2020 160720 -MIR2020360922862	MIR2020360922862	23/07/2020	5.90	0.00	74,963.60
25/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25025645330175	25/07/2020	963.60	0.00	74,000.00
25/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25082725775737	25/07/2020	3,000.00	0.00	71,000.00
26/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26093433364809	26/07/2020	2,600.00	0.00	68,400.00
26/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26122622354570	26/07/2020	3,000.00	0.00	65,400.00
26/07/2020	IMPS-020813872011-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-INR-ITANIUM-STD	020813872011	26/07/2020	0.00	10,000.00	75,400.00
26/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26174343979846	26/07/2020	3,500.00	0.00	71,900.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

26/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26174912815891	26/07/2020	2,500.00	0.00	69,400.00
26/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26180548807511	26/07/2020	3,000.00	0.00	66,400.00
26/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26182247756244	26/07/2020	3,500.00	0.00	62,900.00
26/07/2020	IMPS-020819103479-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS USAGE	020819103479	26/07/2020	3,000.00	0.00	59,900.00
26/07/2020	IMPS-020819112107-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS EXP	020819112107	26/07/2020	6,000.00	0.00	53,900.00
26/07/2020	IMPS-020820116934-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS PLAN	020820116934	26/07/2020	6,750.00	0.00	47,150.00
26/07/2020	IMPS-020822139333-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS PLAN	020822139333	27/07/2020	7,000.00	0.00	40,150.00
27/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27130222977235	27/07/2020	0.00	2,000.00	42,150.00
27/07/2020	IMPS-020913107005-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS VISA BUY	020913107005	27/07/2020	6,000.00	0.00	36,150.00
27/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019908140040#17/07/2020 170720 -MIR2020563142343	MIR2020563142343	27/07/2020	5.90	0.00	36,144.10
27/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019908145587#17/07/2020 170720 -MIR2020563171774	MIR2020563171774	27/07/2020	5.90	0.00	36,138.20
27/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019909147571#17/07/2020 170720 -MIR2020563142391	MIR2020563142391	27/07/2020	5.90	0.00	36,132.30
27/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019909151178#17/07/2020 170720 -MIR2020563138579	MIR2020563138579	27/07/2020	5.90	0.00	36,126.40
27/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019909156313#17/07/2020 170720 -MIR2020563142338	MIR2020563142338	27/07/2020	5.90	0.00	36,120.50
27/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019909158250#17/07/2020 170720 -MIR2020563142364	MIR2020563142364	27/07/2020	5.90	0.00	36,114.60

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

27/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 019910165753#17/07/2020 170720 -MIR2020563171779	MIR2020563171779	27/07/2020	5.90	0.00	36,108.70
27/07/2020	IMPS-020914144691-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS VISA BUY	020914144691	27/07/2020	3,000.00	0.00	33,108.70
27/07/2020	IMPS-020914150820-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS VISA BUY	020914150820	27/07/2020	3,000.00	0.00	30,108.70
27/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 020005199037#18/07/2020 180720 -MIR2020563685212	MIR2020563685212	27/07/2020	5.90	0.00	30,102.80
27/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 020007104973#18/07/2020 180720 -MIR2020563685202	MIR2020563685202	27/07/2020	5.90	0.00	30,096.90
27/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 020008111726#18/07/2020 180720 -MIR2020563685207	MIR2020563685207	27/07/2020	5.90	0.00	30,091.00
27/07/2020	IMPS-020917139531-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS MASTER VISA SYSTEMS	020917139531	27/07/2020	9,000.00	0.00	21,091.00
27/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27180147257780	27/07/2020	4,700.00	0.00	16,391.00
27/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27182546832686	27/07/2020	6,000.00	0.00	10,391.00
27/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27185959253426	27/07/2020	3,000.00	0.00	7,391.00
27/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27193001097834	27/07/2020	2,100.00	0.00	5,291.00
28/07/2020	IMPS-021001185639-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS - COMMISSIONERATE	021001185639	28/07/2020	4,200.00	0.00	1,091.00
28/07/2020	IMPS-021011527333-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS DEBIT	021011527333	28/07/2020	0.00	15,000.00	16,091.00
28/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28111029101581	28/07/2020	2,000.00	0.00	14,091.00
29/07/2020	IMPS-021112143910-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-WORLD DEBIT	021112143910	29/07/2020	4,000.00	0.00	10,091.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/07/2020	IMPS-021113163417-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-WORLD DEBIT	021113163417	29/07/2020	3,000.00	0.00	7,091.00
29/07/2020	IMPS-021114191773-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-WORLD DEBIT	021114191773	29/07/2020	2,000.00	0.00	5,091.00
29/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB29145217863233	29/07/2020	2,450.00	0.00	2,641.00
30/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 020819103479#26/07/2020 270720 -MIR2021271421914	MIR2021271421914	30/07/2020	5.90	0.00	2,635.10
30/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 020819112107#26/07/2020 270720 -MIR2021271419492	MIR2021271419492	30/07/2020	5.90	0.00	2,629.20
30/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 020820116934#26/07/2020 270720 -MIR2021271421926	MIR2021271421926	30/07/2020	5.90	0.00	2,623.30
30/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 020822139333#26/07/2020 270720 -MIR2021271419466	MIR2021271419466	30/07/2020	5.90	0.00	2,617.40
30/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 020917139531#27/07/2020 270720 -MIR2021271419485	MIR2021271419485	30/07/2020	5.90	0.00	2,611.50
30/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 020914144691#27/07/2020 270720 -MIR2021271419472	MIR2021271419472	30/07/2020	5.90	0.00	2,605.60
30/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 020914150820#27/07/2020 270720 -MIR2021271419461	MIR2021271419461	30/07/2020	5.90	0.00	2,599.70
30/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 020913107005#27/07/2020 270720 -MIR2021271419479	MIR2021271419479	30/07/2020	5.90	0.00	2,593.80
31/07/2020	IB FD PREMAT PRINCIPAL-50300445976074		31/07/2020	0.00	5,000.00	7,593.80
31/07/2020	IB FD PREMAT INT PAID-50300445976074		31/07/2020	0.00	2.00	7,595.80
31/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31073116722385	31/07/2020	2,000.00	0.00	5,595.80
31/07/2020	IB FD PREMAT PRINCIPAL-50300445949972		31/07/2020	0.00	5,000.00	10,595.80
31/07/2020	IB FD PREMAT INT PAID-50300445949972		31/07/2020	0.00	3.00	10,598.80
31/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31081715714300	31/07/2020	2,400.00	0.00	8,198.80

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

31/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31085023541445	31/07/2020	2,000.00	0.00	6,198.80
31/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31090249653193	31/07/2020	2,000.00	0.00	4,198.80
31/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31100736670818	31/07/2020	2,400.00	0.00	1,798.80
31/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31101241582911	31/07/2020	0.00	2,400.00	4,198.80
31/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31101357963198	31/07/2020	0.00	2,400.00	6,598.80
31/07/2020	.IMPS P2P 021001185639#28/07/2020 280720 -MIR2021372174906	MIR2021372174906	31/07/2020	5.90	0.00	6,592.90
31/07/2020	IMPS-021317132810-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS EXPENSES	021317132810	31/07/2020	2,500.00	0.00	4,092.90
31/07/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31174942947970	31/07/2020	0.00	2,000.00	6,092.90
31/07/2020	IMPS-021318145324-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS EXPENSES	021318145324	31/07/2020	800.00	0.00	5,292.90
01/08/2020	IMPS-021413150504-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCEVCTORS PLAN	021413150504	01/08/2020	2,500.00	0.00	2,792.90
01/08/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01194212454918	01/08/2020	0.00	1,000.00	3,792.90
01/08/2020	IMPS-021419169975-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS EXPENSES	021419169975	01/08/2020	1,500.00	0.00	2,292.90
01/08/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01200820397262	01/08/2020	0.00	500.00	2,792.90
01/08/2020	IMPS-021420193893-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS EXPENSES	021420193893	01/08/2020	1,792.00	0.00	1,000.90
02/08/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02004616281544	02/08/2020	350.00	0.00	650.90

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/08/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02130904870349	02/08/2020	400.00	0.00	250.90
04/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 021114191773#29/07/2020 290720 -MIR2021473819779	MIR2021473819779	04/08/2020	5.90	0.00	245.00
04/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 021112143910#29/07/2020 290720 -MIR2021473819765	MIR2021473819765	04/08/2020	5.90	0.00	239.10
04/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 021113163417#29/07/2020 290720 -MIR2021473817135	MIR2021473817135	04/08/2020	5.90	0.00	233.20
06/08/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06100916874228	06/08/2020	0.00	15,45,000.00	15,45,233.20
06/08/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06110721804543	06/08/2020	3,000.00	0.00	15,42,233.20
06/08/2020	IMPS-021911125135-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS LOAN RETURNS	021911125135	06/08/2020	1,56,000.00	0.00	13,86,233.20
06/08/2020	IMPS-021917140546-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-INTERNAL TRANSFER	021917140546	06/08/2020	2,600.00	0.00	13,83,633.20
06/08/2020	IMPS-021917162335-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-INTERNAL TRANSFERS	021917162335	06/08/2020	5,000.00	0.00	13,78,633.20
09/08/2020	IMPS-022207151214-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-INTERNAL TRANSFER	022207151214	09/08/2020	2,500.00	0.00	13,76,133.20
10/08/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10120932464085	10/08/2020	0.00	2,05,332.00	15,81,465.20
12/08/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12080233562888	12/08/2020	0.00	4,30,000.00	20,11,465.20
12/08/2020	IMPS-022508112766-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS LOAN REPAY	022508112766	12/08/2020	18,000.00	0.00	19,93,465.20
12/08/2020	NEFT CR-ICIC0SF0002-SOURAV DAS-SOURAV DA S-2050779304	2050779304	12/08/2020	0.00	10,00,000.00	29,93,465.20
17/08/2020	IMPS-023013115127-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS PLAN	023013115127	17/08/2020	2,500.00	0.00	29,90,965.20

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

18/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 021413150504#01/08/2020 010820 -MIR2022888240125	MIR2022888240125	18/08/2020	5.90	0.00	29,90,959.30
18/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 021317132810#31/07/2020 010820 -MIR2022888238765	MIR2022888238765	18/08/2020	5.90	0.00	29,90,953.40
18/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 021318145324#31/07/2020 010820 -MIR2022888238789	MIR2022888238789	18/08/2020	5.90	0.00	29,90,947.50
18/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 021419169975#01/08/2020 020820 -MIR2022888650066	MIR2022888650066	18/08/2020	5.90	0.00	29,90,941.60
18/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 021420193893#01/08/2020 020820 -MIR2022888650058	MIR2022888650058	18/08/2020	5.90	0.00	29,90,935.70
18/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 021917140546#06/08/2020 060820 -MIR2022991473665	MIR2022991473665	18/08/2020	5.90	0.00	29,90,929.80
18/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 021911125135#06/08/2020 060820 -MIR2022991473655	MIR2022991473655	18/08/2020	17.70	0.00	29,90,912.10
18/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 021917162335#06/08/2020 070820 -MIR2023092957804	MIR2023092957804	18/08/2020	5.90	0.00	29,90,906.20
18/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 022207151214#09/08/2020 090820 -MIR2023194748059	MIR2023194748059	18/08/2020	5.90	0.00	29,90,900.30
19/08/2020	IMPS-023219127548-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-CASH EXCHANGE	023219127548	19/08/2020	3,500.00	0.00	29,87,400.30
20/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 022508112766#12/08/2020 120820 -MIR2023399481173	MIR2023399481173	20/08/2020	5.90	0.00	29,87,394.40
21/08/2020	IMPS-023411100724-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS FDRRB EXP	023411100724	21/08/2020	2,500.00	0.00	29,84,894.40
21/08/2020	IMPS-023412132329-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTORS EXP	023412132329	21/08/2020	4,000.00	0.00	29,80,894.40
22/08/2020	IMPS-023503104554-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-SMALL EXPENSES	023503104554	22/08/2020	1,000.00	0.00	29,79,894.40
24/08/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24135402854668	24/08/2020	0.00	15,000.00	29,94,894.40

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

25/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 023013115127#17/08/2020 170820 -MIR2023606227317	MIR2023606227317	25/08/2020	5.90	0.00	29,94,888.50
25/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 023219127548#19/08/2020 200820 -MIR2023707889712	MIR2023707889712	25/08/2020	5.90	0.00	29,94,882.60
25/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 023411100724#21/08/2020 210820 -MIR2023708360239	MIR2023708360239	25/08/2020	5.90	0.00	29,94,876.70
25/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 023412132329#21/08/2020 210820 -MIR2023708360235	MIR2023708360235	25/08/2020	5.90	0.00	29,94,870.80
26/08/2020	.IMPS P2P 023503104554#22/08/2020 220820 -MIR2023808886173	MIR2023808886173	26/08/2020	5.90	0.00	29,94,864.90
13/09/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13205350097959	13/09/2020	0.00	7,000.00	30,01,864.90
19/09/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19135043332051	19/09/2020	15,000.00	0.00	29,86,864.90
27/09/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27205918560404	27/09/2020	4,000.00	0.00	29,82,864.90
27/09/2020	IMPS-027121172253-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-ELECTRIC POWER BILL	027121172253	27/09/2020	4,000.00	0.00	29,78,864.90
27/09/2020	IMPS-027121174018-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-ELECTRIC POWER BILL -6 MONTHS	027121174018	28/09/2020	16,000.00	0.00	29,62,864.90
27/09/2020	IMPS-027121173638-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-ELECTRIC POWER BILL	027121173638	28/09/2020	8,000.00	0.00	29,54,864.90
01/10/2020	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/09/2020	0.00	13,439.00	29,68,303.90
01/10/2020	ACH C- INE906B07CA1-NHAI-NH1201096610000	000985311918	01/10/2020	0.00	16,400.00	29,84,703.90
03/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03132936809326	03/10/2020	3,000.00	0.00	29,81,703.90
03/10/2020	228020564/CSHFREWIKIMEDIAFOUND	202776565562	03/10/2020	2,912.00	0.00	29,78,791.90
03/10/2020	228032978/CSHFREWIKIMEDIAFOUND	202776581722	03/10/2020	473.00	0.00	29,78,318.90
03/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03140630705819	03/10/2020	2,000.00	0.00	29,76,318.90

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

03/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03141606709258	03/10/2020	4,000.00	0.00	29,72,318.90
03/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03143940193363	03/10/2020	6,000.00	0.00	29,66,318.90
03/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03193239880333	03/10/2020	8,000.00	0.00	29,58,318.90
04/10/2020	20201004117956035636/PAYTMJIO	202787048055	04/10/2020	412.80	0.00	29,57,906.10
04/10/2020	20201004118001415008/PAYTMJIO	202787050203	04/10/2020	412.80	0.00	29,57,493.30
04/10/2020	20201004118011493205/PAYTMJIO	202787050910	04/10/2020	788.80	0.00	29,56,704.50
05/10/2020	IMPS-027907174693-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-ALPINE - LAPTOP	027907174693	05/10/2020	14,800.00	0.00	29,41,904.50
05/10/2020	IMPS-027907178338-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-GOOD SON- MOTHER-FATHER-DUTY	027907178338	05/10/2020	12,000.00	0.00	29,29,904.50
05/10/2020	IMPS-027907178905-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-ROOM FREEDOM - SECURE	027907178905	05/10/2020	4,800.00	0.00	29,25,104.50
05/10/2020	IMPS-027907180529-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-ADVERFIC-HOME-SECURE	027907180529	05/10/2020	18,000.00	0.00	29,07,104.50
05/10/2020	IMPS-027907180854-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-ADVERFIC-OFFICE-SECURE	027907180854	05/10/2020	12,200.00	0.00	28,94,904.50
05/10/2020	IMPS-027907182651-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-ADVERFIC-OFFICE-LAB-SECURE	027907182651	05/10/2020	20,000.00	0.00	28,74,904.50
05/10/2020	IMPS-027917198616-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-ADVERFIC-SECURE	027917198616	05/10/2020	12,000.00	0.00	28,62,904.50
05/10/2020	IMPS-027917103773-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-ADVERFIC-SECURITY	027917103773	05/10/2020	12,000.00	0.00	28,50,904.50
05/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB05183023469793	05/10/2020	4,500.00	0.00	28,46,404.50
06/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06102538374165	06/10/2020	2,500.00	0.00	28,43,904.50

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/10/2020	.IMPS P2P 027121172253#27/09/2020 280920 -MIR2027875940789	MIR2027875940789	06/10/2020	5.90	0.00	28,43,898.60
06/10/2020	.IMPS P2P 027121173638#27/09/2020 280920 -MIR2027875940751	MIR2027875940751	06/10/2020	5.90	0.00	28,43,892.70
06/10/2020	.IMPS P2P 027121174018#27/09/2020 280920 -MIR2027875940687	MIR2027875940687	06/10/2020	5.90	0.00	28,43,886.80
06/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06135044760759	06/10/2020	4,000.00	0.00	28,39,886.80
07/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07153951592894	07/10/2020	4,000.00	0.00	28,35,886.80
07/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07154657760985	07/10/2020	3,000.00	0.00	28,32,886.80
07/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07164659661563	07/10/2020	2,000.00	0.00	28,30,886.80
09/10/2020	IMPS-028317102131-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-WOOD CREEK LAB - SECURE	028317102131	09/10/2020	30,000.00	0.00	28,00,886.80
09/10/2020	IMPS-028321112634-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXX7038-INR-USD-EXCH	028321112634	09/10/2020	40,000.00	0.00	27,60,886.80
10/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10164059157260	10/10/2020	2,400.00	0.00	27,58,486.80
10/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10204123984254	10/10/2020	2,500.00	0.00	27,55,986.80
11/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB11201945098897	11/10/2020	2,600.00	0.00	27,53,386.80
12/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12151441358931	12/10/2020	2,600.00	0.00	27,50,786.80
13/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13153136852829	13/10/2020	2,000.00	0.00	27,48,786.80
13/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13180619353937	13/10/2020	5,000.00	0.00	27,43,786.80

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

15/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15004415349802	15/10/2020	2,000.00	0.00	27,41,786.80
15/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15022741250589	15/10/2020	2,400.00	0.00	27,39,386.80
15/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15084727590293	15/10/2020	2,500.00	0.00	27,36,886.80
16/10/2020	237650320/CSHFREWIKIMEDIAFOUND	202906126304	16/10/2020	832.00	0.00	27,36,054.80
16/10/2020	237651669/CSHFREWIKIMEDIAFOUND	202906126248	16/10/2020	525.00	0.00	27,35,529.80
16/10/2020	237656451/CSHFREWIKIMEDIAFOUND	202906128893	16/10/2020	175.00	0.00	27,35,354.80
16/10/2020	237667606/CSHFREWIKIMEDIAFOUND	202906139681	16/10/2020	447.00	0.00	27,34,907.80
20/10/2020	.IMPS P2P 027907174693#05/10/2020 051020 -MIR2029405652880	MIR2029405652880	20/10/2020	5.90	0.00	27,34,901.90
20/10/2020	.IMPS P2P 027907178338#05/10/2020 051020 -MIR2029405650616	MIR2029405650616	20/10/2020	5.90	0.00	27,34,896.00
20/10/2020	.IMPS P2P 027907178905#05/10/2020 051020 -MIR2029405652892	MIR2029405652892	20/10/2020	5.90	0.00	27,34,890.10
20/10/2020	.IMPS P2P 027907180529#05/10/2020 051020 -MIR2029405652856	MIR2029405652856	20/10/2020	5.90	0.00	27,34,884.20
20/10/2020	.IMPS P2P 027907180854#05/10/2020 051020 -MIR2029405652862	MIR2029405652862	20/10/2020	5.90	0.00	27,34,878.30
20/10/2020	.IMPS P2P 027907182651#05/10/2020 051020 -MIR2029405652873	MIR2029405652873	20/10/2020	5.90	0.00	27,34,872.40
20/10/2020	.IMPS P2P 027917103773#05/10/2020 051020 -MIR2029405699888	MIR2029405699888	20/10/2020	5.90	0.00	27,34,866.50
20/10/2020	.IMPS P2P 027917198616#05/10/2020 051020 -MIR2029405682926	MIR2029405682926	20/10/2020	5.90	0.00	27,34,860.60
26/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26170616867710	26/10/2020	3,000.00	0.00	27,31,860.60
27/10/2020	.IMPS P2P 028317102131#09/10/2020 101020 -MIR2029730106568	MIR2029730106568	27/10/2020	5.90	0.00	27,31,854.70

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

27/10/2020	.IMPS P2P 028321112634#09/10/2020 101020 -MIR2029730106579	MIR2029730106579	27/10/2020	5.90	0.00	27,31,848.80
28/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28023147221798	28/10/2020	3,000.00	0.00	27,28,848.80
28/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28030513702506	28/10/2020	2,500.00	0.00	27,26,348.80
28/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28031335190396	28/10/2020	3,000.00	0.00	27,23,348.80
28/10/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28033224610294	28/10/2020	2,500.00	0.00	27,20,848.80
30/10/2020	IMPS-030400144719-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXX7038-LAPTOP	030400144719	30/10/2020	14,000.00	0.00	27,06,848.80
31/10/2020	IMPS-030518137678-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-LIFE - VIRTUAL OPEN	030518137678	31/10/2020	44,200.00	0.00	26,62,648.80
31/10/2020	IMPS-030518148176-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-LIFE VIRTUAL LOCKS OPEN	030518148176	31/10/2020	4,850.00	0.00	26,57,798.80
02/11/2020	IMPS-030705155550-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-SHRISTI GATE CLOSE	030705155550	02/11/2020	2,200.00	0.00	26,55,598.80
03/11/2020	.IMPS P2P 030400144719#30/10/2020 301020 -MIR2030748987112	MIR2030748987112	03/11/2020	5.90	0.00	26,55,592.90
04/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04014538960445	04/11/2020	10,000.00	0.00	26,45,592.90
06/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06011715383960	06/11/2020	3,000.00	0.00	26,42,592.90
06/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06015245818124	06/11/2020	2,500.00	0.00	26,40,092.90
06/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06021700163059	06/11/2020	9,000.00	0.00	26,31,092.90
06/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06021835986737	06/11/2020	4,000.00	0.00	26,27,092.90

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06023150382844	06/11/2020	21,000.00	0.00	26,06,092.90
06/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06030300830014	06/11/2020	34,000.00	0.00	25,72,092.90
06/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06030840240015	06/11/2020	10,000.00	0.00	25,62,092.90
06/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06034021655653	06/11/2020	6,000.00	0.00	25,56,092.90
06/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06034756692433	06/11/2020	18,000.00	0.00	25,38,092.90
06/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06043906350458	06/11/2020	15,000.00	0.00	25,23,092.90
06/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06044112821842	06/11/2020	15,000.00	0.00	25,08,092.90
06/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06044815221216	06/11/2020	15,000.00	0.00	24,93,092.90
06/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06053526271478	06/11/2020	20,000.00	0.00	24,73,092.90
06/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06053655862172	06/11/2020	20,000.00	0.00	24,53,092.90
06/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06054700271604	06/11/2020	15,000.00	0.00	24,38,092.90
10/11/2020	.IMPS P2P 030518137678#31/10/2020 011120 -MIR2031361452905	MIR2031361452905	10/11/2020	5.90	0.00	24,38,087.00
10/11/2020	.IMPS P2P 030518148176#31/10/2020 011120 -MIR2031361452895	MIR2031361452895	10/11/2020	5.90	0.00	24,38,081.10
10/11/2020	.IMPS P2P 030705155550#02/11/2020 021120 -MIR2031362167794	MIR2031362167794	10/11/2020	5.90	0.00	24,38,075.20
12/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12013806104683	12/11/2020	38,000.00	0.00	24,00,075.20

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

12/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12204035262737	12/11/2020	23,000.00	0.00	23,77,075.20
12/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12204355099244	12/11/2020	5,000.00	0.00	23,72,075.20
12/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12205019064755	12/11/2020	35,000.00	0.00	23,37,075.20
12/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12212318385927	12/11/2020	1,30,000.00	0.00	22,07,075.20
12/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12230137266507	12/11/2020	2,00,000.00	0.00	20,07,075.20
13/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13000553699528	13/11/2020	2,00,000.00	0.00	18,07,075.20
13/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13002425355935	13/11/2020	75,000.00	0.00	17,32,075.20
13/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13123838828631	13/11/2020	42,000.00	0.00	16,90,075.20
13/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13220148275330	13/11/2020	84,000.00	0.00	16,06,075.20
14/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB14103336689351	14/11/2020	48,400.00	0.00	15,57,675.20
15/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15154649771745	15/11/2020	4,37,000.00	0.00	11,20,675.20
16/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16001059705201	16/11/2020	2,10,000.00	0.00	9,10,675.20
17/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17022328375236	17/11/2020	2,30,000.00	0.00	6,80,675.20
17/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17024703473728	17/11/2020	20,000.00	0.00	6,60,675.20
17/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17045413140559	17/11/2020	30,000.00	0.00	6,30,675.20

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

17/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17050212740428	17/11/2020	15,000.00	0.00	6,15,675.20
17/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17075657602859	17/11/2020	15,000.00	0.00	6,00,675.20
17/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17090222695878	17/11/2020	30,000.00	0.00	5,70,675.20
17/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17150434090647	17/11/2020	0.00	3,80,000.00	9,50,675.20
18/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18071238762454	18/11/2020	20,000.00	0.00	9,30,675.20
18/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18084409564749	18/11/2020	18,000.00	0.00	9,12,675.20
20/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20112432733456	20/11/2020	40,000.00	0.00	8,72,675.20
21/11/2020	IMPS-032615174086-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-1485 ELECTRICITY BILL	032615174086	21/11/2020	2,776.00	0.00	8,69,899.20
24/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24054727831988	24/11/2020	88,000.00	0.00	7,81,899.20
24/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24100516262658	24/11/2020	10,000.00	0.00	7,71,899.20
25/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25144733095841	25/11/2020	40,000.00	0.00	7,31,899.20
26/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26084316364101	26/11/2020	50,000.00	0.00	6,81,899.20
26/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26094539575287	26/11/2020	42,000.00	0.00	6,39,899.20
26/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26115652767111	26/11/2020	0.00	110.00	6,40,009.20
26/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26115716231054	26/11/2020	40,000.00	0.00	6,00,009.20

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB29200914586161	29/11/2020	20,000.00	0.00	5,80,009.20
30/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30063637241267	30/11/2020	15,000.00	0.00	5,65,009.20
30/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30064331601360	30/11/2020	7,500.00	0.00	5,57,509.20
30/11/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30064659092221	30/11/2020	8,000.00	0.00	5,49,509.20
01/12/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01111739473358	01/12/2020	48,000.00	0.00	5,01,509.20
01/12/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01165159567678	01/12/2020	3,000.00	0.00	4,98,509.20
02/12/2020	.IMPS P2P 032615174086#21/11/2020 271120 -MIR2033609599913	MIR2033609599913	02/12/2020	5.90	0.00	4,98,503.30
02/12/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02121749967694	02/12/2020	6,000.00	0.00	4,92,503.30
02/12/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02135911162083	02/12/2020	4,200.00	0.00	4,88,303.30
03/12/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03045441020242	03/12/2020	5,000.00	0.00	4,83,303.30
03/12/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03054052941144	03/12/2020	5,000.00	0.00	4,78,303.30
03/12/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03133305803279	03/12/2020	4,000.00	0.00	4,74,303.30
04/12/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04172235777355	04/12/2020	4,000.00	0.00	4,70,303.30
06/12/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06094058957114	06/12/2020	4,000.00	0.00	4,66,303.30
08/12/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08151819754977	08/12/2020	36,000.00	0.00	4,30,303.30

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

09/12/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09100207874386	09/12/2020	50,000.00	0.00	3,80,303.30
09/12/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09114145871650	09/12/2020	1,60,000.00	0.00	2,20,303.30
11/12/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB11170728373164	11/12/2020	5,000.00	0.00	2,15,303.30
17/12/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17133924886562	17/12/2020	5,000.00	0.00	2,10,303.30
20/12/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20023604680502	20/12/2020	5,000.00	0.00	2,05,303.30
20/12/2020	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20023633380955	20/12/2020	5,000.00	0.00	2,00,303.30
01/01/2021	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/12/2020	0.00	11,509.00	2,11,812.30
04/01/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04143233821300	04/01/2021	1,60,000.00	0.00	51,812.30
04/01/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04151702573814	04/01/2021	20,000.00	0.00	31,812.30
11/01/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB11171147659283	11/01/2021	17,000.00	0.00	14,812.30
11/01/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB11184047372907	11/01/2021	4,800.00	0.00	10,012.30
19/01/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19184711970210	19/01/2021	0.00	8,000.00	18,012.30
24/01/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24105844460485	24/01/2021	3,000.00	0.00	15,012.30
17/02/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17124453371695	17/02/2021	0.00	18,000.00	33,012.30
08/03/2021	102103041551035/CITRUSAIRTEL	210674982520	08/03/2021	942.82	0.00	32,069.48
09/03/2021	IMPS-106801131912-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-WORLDDEBIT-FUNDING	106801131912	09/03/2021	18,000.00	0.00	14,069.48

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/03/2021	1394748324/EBSCENTRALELECTRICIT	210750847448	16/03/2021	2,777.00	0.00	11,292.48
22/03/2021	.IMPS P2P 106801131912#09/03/2021 180321 -MIR2108048296827	MIR2108048296827	22/03/2021	5.90	0.00	11,286.58
01/04/2021	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/03/2021	0.00	191.00	11,477.58
04/04/2021	ZPVUE7PECOC8TUKYWY/AMAZONSELLER	210946116663	04/04/2021	748.00	0.00	10,729.58
04/04/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04192325708072	04/04/2021	0.00	500.00	11,229.58
21/04/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21173857271369	21/04/2021	1,000.00	0.00	10,229.58
21/04/2021	IMPS-11118129560-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-WORLD-DEBIT-EXPENSES	11118129560	21/04/2021	2,600.00	0.00	7,629.58
24/04/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24170532753915	24/04/2021	0.00	2,500.00	10,129.58
25/04/2021	IMPS-111515122018-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-WORLD-DEBIT-EXPENSES	111515122018	25/04/2021	2,600.00	0.00	7,529.58
26/04/2021	.IMPS P2P 11118129560#21/04/2021 210421 -MIR2111527412043	MIR2111527412043	26/04/2021	5.90	0.00	7,523.68
27/04/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27182944573796	27/04/2021	0.00	6,500.00	14,023.68
27/04/2021	IMPS-111718105399-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-WORLD-DEBIT-EXPENSES	111718105399	27/04/2021	4,000.00	0.00	10,023.68
28/04/2021	.IMPS P2P 111515122018#25/04/2021 250421 -MIR2111833334840	MIR2111833334840	28/04/2021	5.90	0.00	10,017.78
30/04/2021	.IMPS P2P 111718105399#27/04/2021 270421 -MIR2112035989677	MIR2112035989677	30/04/2021	5.90	0.00	10,011.88
30/04/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30150854703193	30/04/2021	0.00	20,000.00	30,011.88
30/04/2021	1431107655/EBSCENTRALELECTRICIT	211205645306	30/04/2021	7,236.00	0.00	22,775.88
05/05/2021	IMPS-112523792118-DIGIOTECH SOLUTIONS-HD FC-XXXXXXXX1214-HLLTV2H57EYIMF3	112523792118	06/05/2021	0.00	1.00	22,776.88

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/05/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06145536558850	06/05/2021	0.00	40,000.00	62,776.88
06/05/2021	IMPS-112614104459-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-WORLD-DEBIT-EXPENSES	112614104459	06/05/2021	30,000.00	0.00	32,776.88
08/05/2021	IMPS-112800167211-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-WORLD-DEBIT-EXPENSES	112800167211	08/05/2021	22,000.00	0.00	10,776.88
08/05/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08003451290141	08/05/2021	0.00	2,000.00	12,776.88
08/05/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08014111721081	08/05/2021	10,000.00	0.00	2,776.88
08/05/2021	IMPS BEN - 112802713603-0805	112802713603	08/05/2021	0.00	25,000.00	27,776.88
08/05/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08160925488046	08/05/2021	3,400.00	0.00	24,376.88
08/05/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08164842367582	08/05/2021	9,000.00	0.00	15,376.88
08/05/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08175142579573	08/05/2021	12,000.00	0.00	3,376.88
11/05/2021	.IMPS P2P 112614104459#06/05/2021 060521 -MIR2112952815399	MIR2112952815399	11/05/2021	5.90	0.00	3,370.98
12/05/2021	.IMPS P2P 112800167211#08/05/2021 080521 -MIR2113156406531	MIR2113156406531	12/05/2021	5.90	0.00	3,365.08
24/05/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24191902684542	24/05/2021	0.00	72,000.00	75,365.08
01/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01213848826349	01/06/2021	0.00	3,000.00	78,365.08
01/06/2021	IMPS-115222193127-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-WORLD-DEBIT-HKD-PURCHASE	115222193127	01/06/2021	77,000.00	0.00	1,365.08
05/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB05104344569515	05/06/2021	0.00	300.00	1,665.08

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

05/06/2021	IMPS-115610189274-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-WORLD-DEBIT	115610189274	05/06/2021	1,600.00	0.00	65.08
09/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 115222193127#01/06/2021 020621 -MIR2116009178344	MIR2116009178344	09/06/2021	5.90	0.00	59.18
10/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10181127982220	10/06/2021	0.00	27,00,000.00	27,00,059.18
10/06/2021	IMPS-116118165147-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-WORLD DEBIT	116118165147	10/06/2021	2,00,000.00	0.00	25,00,059.18
10/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10185450237134	10/06/2021	2,00,000.00	0.00	23,00,059.18
11/06/2021	IMPS-116207118327-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-WORLD DEBIT	116207118327	11/06/2021	2,00,000.00	0.00	21,00,059.18
12/06/2021	IMPS-116311180283-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-WORLD DEBIT-AC	116311180283	12/06/2021	2,00,000.00	0.00	19,00,059.18
12/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12115139106288	12/06/2021	2,00,000.00	0.00	17,00,059.18
12/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12194551585690	12/06/2021	2,00,000.00	0.00	15,00,059.18
13/06/2021	IMPS-116405170649-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-INDUSTRIALCREDIT-WORLDDEBIT	116405170649	13/06/2021	2,00,000.00	0.00	13,00,059.18
13/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13124509106393	13/06/2021	2,00,000.00	0.00	11,00,059.18
13/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13130709710558	13/06/2021	2,00,000.00	0.00	9,00,059.18
13/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13132258551745	13/06/2021	1,50,000.00	0.00	7,50,059.18
13/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13133902883763	13/06/2021	2,00,000.00	0.00	5,50,059.18
13/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13135857274530	13/06/2021	1,00,000.00	0.00	4,50,059.18

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

13/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13141112197778	13/06/2021	1,00,000.00	0.00	3,50,059.18
13/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13141243185454	13/06/2021	1,00,000.00	0.00	2,50,059.18
13/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13142829989300	13/06/2021	1,00,000.00	0.00	1,50,059.18
13/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13143218100017	13/06/2021	1,00,000.00	0.00	50,059.18
14/06/2021	IMPS-116507182495-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTORS-BUREAU-DRIVE-MONEY	116507182495	14/06/2021	40,000.00	0.00	10,059.18
14/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 115610189274#05/06/2021 050621 -MIR2116214111336	MIR2116214111336	14/06/2021	5.90	0.00	10,053.28
15/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 116118165147#10/06/2021 100621 -MIR2116417793335	MIR2116417793335	15/06/2021	17.70	0.00	10,035.58
15/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 116207118327#11/06/2021 110621 -MIR2116418298899	MIR2116418298899	15/06/2021	17.70	0.00	10,017.88
15/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 116311180283#12/06/2021 120621 -MIR2116418526605	MIR2116418526605	15/06/2021	17.70	0.00	10,000.18
20/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20150115197896	20/06/2021	8,000.00	0.00	2,000.18
21/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21005120973518	21/06/2021	1,250.00	0.00	750.18
21/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21011204583577	21/06/2021	250.00	0.00	500.18
21/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 116405170649#13/06/2021 130621 -MIR2117128590575	MIR2117128590575	21/06/2021	17.70	0.00	482.48
22/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB22065356481664	22/06/2021	250.00	0.00	232.48

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

22/06/2021	IMPS-117316113883-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-WINHOSTVERISIGN-WIININTERN IC-EXECT	117316113883	22/06/2021	10.00	0.00	222.48
22/06/2021	IMPS-117316118231-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-FESTIN-INDEPHTHBUREAU-EXECTIVE-L3W IKI-INC	117316118231	22/06/2021	10.00	0.00	212.48
22/06/2021	IMPS-117316118376-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-FESTIN-INDEPHTHBUREAU-EXECTIVE-L3W IKI-INC	117316118376	22/06/2021	20.00	0.00	192.48
22/06/2021	IMPS-117316122092-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-ONEBRAZIL-REFEC-SYSTEMBILL	117316122092	22/06/2021	2.40	0.00	190.08
22/06/2021	IMPS-117322180446-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FESTIN-FIC-INC-TRANSF	117322180446	22/06/2021	10.00	0.00	180.08
22/06/2021	IMPS-117323184719-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FIC-INC-TF	117323184719	22/06/2021	160.00	0.00	20.08
23/06/2021	IMPS-117403197581-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FIC-DYR-WBASIC-TRANSF	117403197581	23/06/2021	10.00	0.00	10.08
23/06/2021	IMPS-117403197680-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FIC-AIDS-DISPOSAL-TRANSF	117403197680	23/06/2021	4.00	0.00	6.08
23/06/2021	IMPS-117404100154-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FIC-TEMPLE-RELIGION-CRIME- FTC	117404100154	23/06/2021	4.00	0.00	2.08
23/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23050952831182	23/06/2021	0.00	3.20	5.28
23/06/2021	IMPS-117405100326-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FIC-TRUETRESS-AGAIN-AGAIN- VERENIUM-FTC	117405100326	23/06/2021	4.80	0.00	0.48
23/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23085758256803	23/06/2021	0.00	500.00	500.48

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

23/06/2021	IMPS-117409131577-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-INTERNATION-TRANSATLANTIC- INTERSTATEATADENE	117409131577	23/06/2021	100.00	0.00	400.48
23/06/2021	IMPS-117409134232-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FUSO-NIPPON-REFUSE-BUREAUD ESIGN	117409134232	23/06/2021	40.00	0.00	360.48
23/06/2021	IMPS-117409139700-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-NETWORK-UDPSIMILARITY-MILE STONE-DESIGN-EXEC	117409139700	23/06/2021	10.00	0.00	350.48
23/06/2021	IMPS-117409136951-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-TEREXTREX-TRUETRESS-TRUEST ATE-DYRW-DISTRACT	117409136951	23/06/2021	20.00	0.00	330.48
23/06/2021	IMPS-117409150067-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-SEARCHFILESYSTEM-YANDEX-FE STRILINDESTRIL-ST	117409150067	23/06/2021	20.00	0.00	310.48
23/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23132525185814	23/06/2021	110.00	0.00	200.48
23/06/2021	IMPS-117413181133-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTFIC-IRIXNEXWIDEFRAME-ABSFIN ANCE-FACILITYDEV	117413181133	23/06/2021	80.00	0.00	120.48
23/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23143214091507	23/06/2021	0.00	140.00	260.48
23/06/2021	IMPS-117414196732-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTFFIC-EBIXWORLD MONEY-TRFNOTA XEBUREAU-ESTSTORE	117414196732	23/06/2021	240.00	0.00	20.48
23/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23154630355482	23/06/2021	0.00	8.00	28.48
23/06/2021	IMPS-117415133959-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTFFIC-EBIXGENE-CRIME-GIRLTRA DEEGO-RLBODYKILL	117415133959	23/06/2021	20.00	0.00	8.48

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

23/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23161810360377	23/06/2021	0.00	1,200.00	1,208.48
23/06/2021	IMPS-117416150781-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTFFIC-EBIXELECTRIC-FESTRILIN DESTRIL-TOTALNRGY	117416150781	23/06/2021	1,200.00	0.00	8.48
23/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23162247759471	23/06/2021	0.00	400.00	408.48
23/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23163936588101	23/06/2021	0.00	300.00	708.48
23/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23164005167742	23/06/2021	600.00	0.00	108.48
23/06/2021	IMPS-117419137287-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTFFIC-EBIXCASH-UTILITYBUREAU -ESTABLISHMENT	117419137287	23/06/2021	40.00	0.00	68.48
23/06/2021	IMPS-117419143210-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTFFIC-EBIXCCASH-EBIXCCARDCON TINOUS-NOLIMITS	117419143210	23/06/2021	50.00	0.00	18.48
24/06/2021	IMPS-117501122081-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTFFIC-EBIXCCASH-EBIXC-CCY-NO LIMITS-L3-WIKIIND	117501122081	24/06/2021	10.00	0.00	8.48
24/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24014710290786	24/06/2021	4.00	0.00	4.48
24/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24065355172015	24/06/2021	0.00	2,000.00	2,004.48
24/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24065940161733	24/06/2021	1,000.00	0.00	1,004.48
24/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24072503964111	24/06/2021	300.00	0.00	704.48
24/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24072538602368	24/06/2021	100.00	0.00	604.48

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

24/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24074738875413	24/06/2021	400.00	0.00	204.48
24/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24075434205606	24/06/2021	100.00	0.00	104.48
24/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24082539234262	24/06/2021	20.00	0.00	84.48
24/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24083637859232	24/06/2021	0.00	40.00	124.48
24/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24084129704964	24/06/2021	0.00	20.00	144.48
24/06/2021	IMPS-117508146727-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEBIX-THATASSAULT-TATATRUCK- NEVEA-UNIX-EBIXCC	117508146727	24/06/2021	120.00	0.00	24.48
24/06/2021	IMPS-117509154850-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEBIXBILL-CCNY-GODPASHU-FRAM EWORK-TIMEORIGINE	117509154850	24/06/2021	20.00	0.00	4.48
24/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24090619753639	24/06/2021	0.00	10.00	14.48
24/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24091224667062	24/06/2021	2.00	0.00	12.48
24/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24102747166449	24/06/2021	0.00	40.00	52.48
24/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 116507182495#14/06/2021 140621 -MIR2117332733731	MIR2117332733731	24/06/2021	5.90	0.00	46.58
24/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24112449653240	24/06/2021	0.00	500.00	546.58
25/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25052337350534	25/06/2021	300.00	0.00	246.58
25/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25061654850429	25/06/2021	200.00	0.00	46.58

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

25/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25074259841300	25/06/2021	40.00	0.00	6.58
25/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25074905463029	25/06/2021	0.00	40.00	46.58
25/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25075635225828	25/06/2021	20.00	0.00	26.58
25/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25084218485464	25/06/2021	20.00	0.00	6.58
25/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25133542267700	25/06/2021	3.00	0.00	3.58
25/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25143831466369	25/06/2021	0.00	250.00	253.58
25/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25144554921328	25/06/2021	200.00	0.00	53.58
25/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25150650770938	25/06/2021	40.00	0.00	13.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26093310188651	26/06/2021	0.00	300.00	313.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26094601804624	26/06/2021	150.00	0.00	163.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26095715238241	26/06/2021	100.00	0.00	63.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26102220230294	26/06/2021	40.00	0.00	23.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26103907974773	26/06/2021	20.00	0.00	3.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26105442693401	26/06/2021	0.00	1,000.00	1,003.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26112843803063	26/06/2021	500.00	0.00	503.58

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code :65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26130140256376	26/06/2021	400.00	0.00	103.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26134017767701	26/06/2021	40.00	0.00	63.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26180552686033	26/06/2021	30.00	0.00	33.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26184336456191	26/06/2021	15.00	0.00	18.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26195740244650	26/06/2021	0.00	250.00	268.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26203537205103	26/06/2021	40.00	0.00	228.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26203840938989	26/06/2021	200.00	0.00	28.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26212015085780	26/06/2021	20.00	0.00	8.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26212431185769	26/06/2021	0.00	15.00	23.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26213007655409	26/06/2021	5.00	0.00	18.58
26/06/2021	IMPS-117721160047-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFIC-TECHNICAL-SVERIGESRIKS BANK-CHECKNOLIMIT	117721160047	26/06/2021	2.00	0.00	16.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26214132949648	26/06/2021	8.00	0.00	8.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26221040077991	26/06/2021	6.00	0.00	2.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26221426360142	26/06/2021	1.50	0.00	1.08

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26221744865447	26/06/2021	0.50	0.00	0.58
26/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26230837570302	26/06/2021	0.00	200.00	200.58
27/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27043429810197	27/06/2021	150.00	0.00	50.58
27/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27065020351211	27/06/2021	30.00	0.00	20.58
27/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27071015820593	27/06/2021	5.00	0.00	15.58
27/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27073610281172	27/06/2021	8.00	0.00	7.58
27/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27080648574036	27/06/2021	4.00	0.00	3.58
27/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27085412866848	27/06/2021	0.00	400.00	403.58
27/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27120335828390	27/06/2021	200.00	0.00	203.58
27/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27130643799438	27/06/2021	50.00	0.00	153.58
27/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27141629663526	27/06/2021	0.00	400.00	553.58
27/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27143718576754	27/06/2021	350.00	0.00	203.58
27/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27144508364990	27/06/2021	100.00	0.00	103.58
27/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27152153115899	27/06/2021	50.00	0.00	53.58
27/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27152927852002	27/06/2021	20.00	0.00	33.58

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28062206375058	28/06/2021	0.00	2,000.00	2,033.58
28/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28065528871814	28/06/2021	1,000.00	0.00	1,033.58
28/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28071931820908	28/06/2021	300.00	0.00	733.58
28/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28074735755622	28/06/2021	400.00	0.00	333.58
28/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28075300901974	28/06/2021	100.00	0.00	233.58
28/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28075733582954	28/06/2021	100.00	0.00	133.58
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117316113883#22/06/2021 220621 -MIR2117639626973	MIR2117639626973	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	129.44
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117316118231#22/06/2021 220621 -MIR2117639626966	MIR2117639626966	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	125.30
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117316118376#22/06/2021 220621 -MIR2117639626953	MIR2117639626953	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	121.16
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117316122092#22/06/2021 220621 -MIR2117639626960	MIR2117639626960	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	117.02
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117419137287#23/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640099098	MIR2117640099098	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	112.88
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117419143210#23/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640095000	MIR2117640095000	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	108.74
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117414196732#23/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640067047	MIR2117640067047	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	104.60
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117415133959#23/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640067106	MIR2117640067106	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	100.46
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117416150781#23/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640095910	MIR2117640095910	28/06/2021	5.90	0.00	94.56

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117413181133#23/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640097719	MIR2117640097719	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	90.42
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117403197680#23/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640097282	MIR2117640097282	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	86.28
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117404100154#23/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640095961	MIR2117640095961	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	82.14
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117405100326#23/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640099133	MIR2117640099133	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	78.00
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117409131577#23/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640095955	MIR2117640095955	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	73.86
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117409134232#23/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640097268	MIR2117640097268	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	69.72
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117409136951#23/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640094040	MIR2117640094040	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	65.58
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117409139700#23/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640067091	MIR2117640067091	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	61.44
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117409150067#23/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640094980	MIR2117640094980	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	57.30
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117322180446#22/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640101550	MIR2117640101550	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	53.16
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117323184719#22/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640094035	MIR2117640094035	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	49.02
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117403197581#23/06/2021 230621 -MIR2117640095872	MIR2117640095872	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	44.88
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117508146727#24/06/2021 240621 -MIR2117740675134	MIR2117740675134	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	40.74
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117509154850#24/06/2021 240621 -MIR2117740675105	MIR2117740675105	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	36.60
28/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117501122081#24/06/2021 240621 -MIR2117740675141	MIR2117740675141	28/06/2021	4.14	0.00	32.46

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/06/2021	IMPS-117919133758-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-USSTEEL-CORP-CONNECTC ARBON-STEEL-NLC	117919133758	28/06/2021	30.00	0.00	2.46
28/06/2021	IMPS-117919675982-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTFICTOTALR	117919675982	28/06/2021	0.00	6,000.00	6,002.46
28/06/2021	IMPS-117920153175-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTFIC-TOTALRET-HECLA-FRESNILL O-AMERSILVER-AGRH	117920153175	28/06/2021	2,000.00	0.00	4,002.46
28/06/2021	IMPS-117920165724-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-TOTALRETURN-RESERVES- NRLC	117920165724	28/06/2021	1,000.00	0.00	3,002.46
28/06/2021	IMPS-117921180493-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFIC-TOTALRETURN-RESERVES-O TC	117921180493	28/06/2021	300.00	0.00	2,702.46
28/06/2021	IMPS-117923123029-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FTR-NIZHENKAM-TMH-MECHIT A-INTERNATIONAL	117923123029	29/06/2021	800.00	0.00	1,902.46
29/06/2021	IMPS-118000125880-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FTR-TRAVELEX-FAIRFAX-WORL Dwidemoney	118000125880	29/06/2021	1,000.00	0.00	902.46
29/06/2021	IMPS-118001128821-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFR-MARKMILE-EPAMSYSTEMS-FA X24PRESSIRISHNEWS	118001128821	29/06/2021	400.00	0.00	502.46
29/06/2021	IMPS-118001132180-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTFR-STATESAMERIC-NORWICHGREE NWICH-TIMESYSTEME	118001132180	29/06/2021	200.00	0.00	302.46
29/06/2021	IMPS-118002129680-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFTR-WESTCOAST-FINABILT-WOR LDMONEY-PAPER-TFE	118002129680	29/06/2021	200.00	0.00	102.46

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2021	IMPS-118002133061-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FTR-TRAVELEX-FAIRFAX-FINA MBZ-WESTBILTPAPER	118002133061	29/06/2021	28.00	0.00	74.46
29/06/2021	IMPS-118002132878-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FTR-TIME-ORIGINE-SYSTEM-O RIGINE-BILL-NLC	118002132878	29/06/2021	60.00	0.00	14.46
29/06/2021	IMPS-118003133623-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FTR-PRISMGROUPAG-FINABLR- ATTACHE	118003133623	29/06/2021	2.00	0.00	12.46
29/06/2021	IMPS-118004133962-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FTR-PROTONMAILDOTCOM-PM.M E-ATTACHE-ELECT	118004133962	29/06/2021	12.00	0.00	0.46
29/06/2021	IMPS-118011685377-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTSTRATEGY	118011685377	29/06/2021	0.00	10,000.00	10,000.46
29/06/2021	IMPS-118011154802-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-TIFR-STRATEGY-TRANSMESH-TO TALRETURNE	118011154802	29/06/2021	2,000.00	0.00	8,000.46
29/06/2021	IMPS-118011158850-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-TIFRTRANSMESHE-TURBOMECASN ECMA-ATTURIADOR	118011158850	29/06/2021	122.00	0.00	7,878.46
29/06/2021	IMPS-118012173730-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-TIFRTRANSMESH-SNCFTGV-ALCA TELLUCENT-REGENT	118012173730	29/06/2021	22.00	0.00	7,856.46
29/06/2021	IMPS-118012182165-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-TIFRTRANSMESH-HEIDRICKREGE NT-STDFUTURES	118012182165	29/06/2021	42.00	0.00	7,814.46
29/06/2021	IMPS-118012185638-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TIFRTRANSMESH-NIZHENEKAM- REGENT-ESTB	118012185638	29/06/2021	2.00	0.00	7,812.46

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2021	IMPS-118013114811-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTRANSMESHE-FACILITY-TRANETR ENT-WORKCONTRACTT	118013114811	29/06/2021	800.00	0.00	7,012.46
29/06/2021	IMPS-118014140512-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-TRANSMESHE-INTERNATION-TIS SOT-TH-TRANSLOVE	118014140512	29/06/2021	80.00	0.00	6,932.46
29/06/2021	IMPS-118014141616-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTMESH-INTERNATION-TISSOTTIM EX-TRANSLOVE	118014141616	29/06/2021	800.00	0.00	6,132.46
29/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB29140549196167	29/06/2021	0.00	20,000.00	26,132.46
29/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117721160047#26/06/2021 270621 -MIR2118044251436	MIR2118044251436	29/06/2021	4.14	0.00	26,128.32
29/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB29161904979273	29/06/2021	0.00	4,000.00	30,128.32
29/06/2021	IMPS-118016125756-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTRANSMESH-TRWFIRSTTRANETREN T-ATADENEZRBALNCS	118016125756	29/06/2021	22.00	0.00	30,106.32
29/06/2021	IMPS-118016130745-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTRANSMESHE-ATD-TECHNICALREV ENGE-STRATEGYZNCS	118016130745	29/06/2021	102.00	0.00	30,004.32
29/06/2021	IMPS-118016143558-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTETTRANSMESH-TRANSATLANTIC-GE NERALSERVICE-ZNCS	118016143558	29/06/2021	800.00	0.00	29,204.32
29/06/2021	IMPS-118018112426-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-TRANSMESHE-PEPSI-RIVERSTON E-ZNCS	118018112426	29/06/2021	840.00	0.00	28,364.32
29/06/2021	IMPS-118018119169-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-TRENSMESH-TENNECO-TORRINGT ON-MINDAHUFF-ZNCS	118018119169	29/06/2021	2,800.00	0.00	25,564.32

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2021	IMPS-118019124636-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-TRENSMESH-HITECHSTEEL-HITE CHMETAL-TEREXFINL	118019124636	29/06/2021	2,000.00	0.00	23,564.32
29/06/2021	IMPS-118019132539-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTRENSMESH-ALLTYPEWELDINGFAB RICATION-MANUFACT	118019132539	29/06/2021	840.00	0.00	22,724.32
29/06/2021	IMPS-118019143162-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-TRENSMESH-TATAFECENSTEEL-T NL-TOUBRO	118019143162	29/06/2021	10,000.00	0.00	12,724.32
30/06/2021	IMPS-118105153878-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ETAH-ETAWAH-IND EEAFRAME-DEFN	118105153878	30/06/2021	140.00	0.00	12,584.32
30/06/2021	IMPS-118105155245-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-STATESAMERIC-AM HERSTFRAME-DEFN	118105155245	30/06/2021	840.00	0.00	11,744.32
30/06/2021	IMPS-118105153952-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EUROPE-EUROZONE AFTERFRAME-DEFN	118105153952	30/06/2021	840.00	0.00	10,904.32
30/06/2021	IMPS-118105154674-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EURASEAFRAME-MO TOROSTORITEL-DEFN	118105154674	30/06/2021	1,400.00	0.00	9,504.32
30/06/2021	IMPS-118105154810-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTETRENS-BRAZILARGENTINEFRAME -NOVAFRIBVAR-DEFN	118105154810	30/06/2021	2,800.00	0.00	6,704.32
30/06/2021	IMPS-118105155374-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENS-ALLNIPPONFRAME-TOKI OFIRE-DEFN	118105155374	30/06/2021	2,000.00	0.00	4,704.32
30/06/2021	IMPS-118105157191-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENS-SWERIGTEFRAME-NAVIA ASEA-DEFN	118105157191	30/06/2021	3,000.00	0.00	1,704.32

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

30/06/2021	IMPS-118105156431-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTETRENS-F ESTINFRAME-FESTINLANDFESTINCITY-DEFN	118105156431	30/06/2021	600.00	0.00	1,104.32
30/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30060006291386	30/06/2021	0.00	3,000.00	4,104.32
30/06/2021	IMPS-118106157432-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTETRENS-FESTRILINDESTRILF RAME-TRANSATLAN-DEFN	118106157432	30/06/2021	200.00	0.00	3,904.32
30/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30061158681402	30/06/2021	0.00	500.00	4,404.32
30/06/2021	IMPS-118106158200-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTETRENS-ZWELDEALADINEEARTH-F ESTRILINDEST-DEFN	118106158200	30/06/2021	4,000.00	0.00	404.32
30/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30082521666242	30/06/2021	0.00	600.00	1,004.32
30/06/2021	IMPS-118108190845-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEF-FIC-FESTRIL-INDESTRIL-TE CHNICAL-RIKS-DEFN	118108190845	30/06/2021	840.00	0.00	164.32
30/06/2021	.IMPS P2P 117919133758#28/06/2021 280621 -MIR2118144753572	MIR2118144753572	30/06/2021	4.14	0.00	160.18
30/06/2021	IMPS-118114188933-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-AMALGAMATIONSGR OUP-DIVERSIF-DEVL	118114188933	30/06/2021	120.00	0.00	40.18
30/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30150608380622	30/06/2021	0.00	38.00	78.18
30/06/2021	IMPS-118115112474-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-AMALGAMATIONSGR OUP-DIVERSIF-DEVL	118115112474	30/06/2021	40.00	0.00	38.18
30/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30160145830484	30/06/2021	0.00	500.00	538.18

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

30/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30160215919609	30/06/2021	0.00	400.00	938.18
30/06/2021	IMPS-118116164206-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-LEVERPLC-DIVERS E-DEFN-DEVL-ESTBS	118116164206	30/06/2021	300.00	0.00	638.18
30/06/2021	IMPS-118116171376-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-BEARINGPOINT-EI ST-ESTBS-ATSCALE	118116171376	30/06/2021	600.00	0.00	38.18
30/06/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30163429979160	30/06/2021	0.00	100.00	138.18
30/06/2021	IMPS-118116189106-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-TRENSMESH-DEFACDEBT-ALLOCA TEDEBITLINES-ABSF	118116189106	30/06/2021	60.00	0.00	78.18
30/06/2021	IMPS-118116199159-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRANSDEBT-ABSF-CLASSIFY-E XECTIVES-SOLVE	118116199159	30/06/2021	34.00	0.00	44.18
01/07/2021	IMPS-118202668409-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ASE-DCC	118202668409	01/07/2021	0.00	3,000.00	3,044.18
01/07/2021	IMPS-118202118338-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TATA-ASE14NN-DEPTOFCORREC TIONS-TERMINALISL	118202118338	01/07/2021	840.00	0.00	2,204.18
01/07/2021	IMPS-118202118688-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TATAREN-TTNA-TNL-TOUBROEN GG-EXEACTIVE-RE-RE	118202118688	01/07/2021	80.00	0.00	2,124.18
01/07/2021	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/06/2021	0.00	592.00	2,716.18
01/07/2021	IMPS-118203118915-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TTNA-TNLTOUBRO-SWISSRE-FI NAFOOD-FINAHOME	118203118915	01/07/2021	840.00	0.00	1,876.18
01/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01032736910365	01/07/2021	0.00	500.00	2,376.18

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

01/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01032822140445	01/07/2021	0.00	79.00	2,455.18
01/07/2021	IMPS-118203125087-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTT-TTNA-TNLTOUBRO-SWISSRE-V ESTASAB-FINAAB-RE	118203125087	01/07/2021	1,400.00	0.00	1,055.18
01/07/2021	IMPS-118203124349-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTT-TTNA-TNLTOUBRO-SWISSRE-V ESTASAB-FINAAB-RE	118203124349	01/07/2021	840.00	0.00	215.18
01/07/2021	IMPS-118203122388-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTT-TTNA-TNLTOUBRO-SWISSRE-V ESTAS-FINA-NAGADN	118203122388	01/07/2021	90.00	0.00	125.18
01/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01073612655069	01/07/2021	0.00	80.00	205.18
01/07/2021	IMPS-118207164062-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTT-TTNA-TNLTOUBRO-SWISSRE-I SSUER-RESERVE-NEG	118207164062	01/07/2021	100.00	0.00	105.18
01/07/2021	IMPS-118207167227-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTT-TTNA-TNLTOUBRO-SWISSRE-T ATAINTL-NEG	118207167227	01/07/2021	100.00	0.00	5.18
01/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01075515461803	01/07/2021	0.00	8.00	13.18
01/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118012182165#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118246551334	MIR2118246551334	01/07/2021	4.14	0.00	9.04
01/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118012185638#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118246551323	MIR2118246551323	01/07/2021	4.14	0.00	4.90
01/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118002133061#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118246579311	MIR2118246579311	01/07/2021	4.14	0.00	0.76
01/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118019124636#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118246565139	MIR2118246565139	01/07/2021	0.76	0.00	0.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

01/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01173658586758	01/07/2021	0.00	400.00	400.00
01/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01173751865480	01/07/2021	0.00	580.00	980.00
01/07/2021	IMPS-118217199173-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRANSXF-LEECOOPER-BUREAUD AYZEEN-NORTHSTAR	118217199173	01/07/2021	840.00	0.00	140.00
02/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02003323870230	02/07/2021	0.00	30.00	170.00
02/07/2021	IMPS-118300154752-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-MOTIVE-USR-SYSTEMBILL-ZERO -NLC-SIMULTANEOUS	118300154752	02/07/2021	10.00	0.00	160.00
02/07/2021	IMPS-118303171322-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRANSXF-NORWICHUNION-INTE RNATION-REGISTERE	118303171322	02/07/2021	34.00	0.00	126.00
02/07/2021	IMPS-118304173501-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-TRANSXF-LICINDIA-NORWICHIN SURER-SOVREIGN-ST	118304173501	02/07/2021	6.00	0.00	120.00
02/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02130815745844	02/07/2021	0.00	1,00,000.00	1,00,120.00
02/07/2021	IMPS-118313168283-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-ATF4-EA-AEADS-STRATEGY-HE- STRICTPLAY-MOTIVE	118313168283	02/07/2021	1,240.00	0.00	98,880.00
02/07/2021	IMPS-118314141056-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTESCAL-A-EXASCALE-WINDOWSTRA NETRENT-MOTIVEAF	118314141056	02/07/2021	840.00	0.00	98,040.00
02/07/2021	IMPS-118316126749-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-RECRON-VISCOSE- RAYON-ACCOUNTS	118316126749	02/07/2021	440.00	0.00	97,600.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/07/2021	IMPS-118316164465-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTMESH-INTERNATIONMACH-WII-C ELL-NEXDIVERSIFY	118316164465	02/07/2021	880.00	0.00	96,720.00
03/07/2021	IMPS-118403159902-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STATRECALC-SYSTEMCIVILZLO SSES-INCLKONARK-E	118403159902	03/07/2021	920.00	0.00	95,800.00
03/07/2021	IMPS-118403160093-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STATRECALC-ENERGYLOSS-PAI NLOSSES-EVER-EAZL	118403160093	03/07/2021	920.00	0.00	94,880.00
03/07/2021	IMPS-118403158886-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STATRECLC-LOVESTLOSS-PAIN LOSS-EVER-EAZL-TE	118403158886	03/07/2021	920.00	0.00	93,960.00
03/07/2021	IMPS-118404161187-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STATRECLC-ARDENTLOSS-FRAT LOSS-EVER-EAZL-TE	118404161187	03/07/2021	920.00	0.00	93,040.00
03/07/2021	IMPS-118404162040-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STATRECLC-TIMEENERLOSS-OV ERCLKRUNE-EAZL-TE	118404162040	03/07/2021	980.00	0.00	92,060.00
03/07/2021	IMPS-118404161367-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STATRECLC-TIMETRANSABLOSS -TE-ANTEVERENE-UN	118404161367	03/07/2021	980.00	0.00	91,080.00
03/07/2021	IMPS-118404161798-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTESTRC-ANTEVERENIUM-FACILTY- ULTRANEBILL-SIMT	118404161798	03/07/2021	980.00	0.00	90,100.00
03/07/2021	IMPS-118409113753-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-AVMOTIVE-SYSTBILL-4800-28 NN-CRIMESYNDICATE	118409113753	03/07/2021	980.00	0.00	89,120.00
03/07/2021	IMPS-118411110929-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-MCKINSEY-STRATEGIC-WORK-T NTCOMMN-MOTIVE	118411110929	03/07/2021	980.00	0.00	88,140.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

03/07/2021	IMPS-118411125989-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STRATEGIC-MOTIVE-BOOZALLE NHAMILTON-INC	118411125989	03/07/2021	980.00	0.00	87,160.00
03/07/2021	IMPS-118411141169-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STRATEGY-DELLOITTE TOUCHET OHMATSU-AMEGATINC	118411141169	03/07/2021	980.00	0.00	86,180.00
03/07/2021	IMPS-118415123984-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STAT-MINOLTASTILL-MAINFRA ME-LIGHTFIELDDIST	118415123984	03/07/2021	4,000.00	0.00	82,180.00
03/07/2021	IMPS-118417104024-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-MCLARENWEST-TECHNICALINVE ST-ARROWTWRFOOTWR	118417104024	03/07/2021	940.00	0.00	81,240.00
03/07/2021	IMPS-118420193978-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ENSTEGOCOMPLEX128000AB-AF -METTETT-METET-TN	118420193978	03/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	79,960.00
03/07/2021	IMPS-118421131994-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-ENSTEEL-TNL-RESMIC-BALANCE -DISTRACDISTRICT	118421131994	03/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	78,680.00
04/07/2021	IMPS-118503180052-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-ENSTEELTNL-ENTERPRISEPLANS -EXECTIVEDECISION	118503180052	04/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	77,400.00
04/07/2021	IMPS-118505183201-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-ENSTEELTNL-DIRECTXIL-MOTUL -REPSOL-EXECTIVE	118505183201	04/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	76,120.00
04/07/2021	IMPS-118506187018-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-OILSYSTEM-STEDIM-BATTERIE S-NOSHOCKELECTRIC	118506187018	04/07/2021	980.00	0.00	75,140.00
04/07/2021	IMPS-118506186339-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCEVECT-TECHNICALEXECTIVE-DISTRAC TS-STDDEVIATIONS	118506186339	04/07/2021	980.00	0.00	74,160.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

04/07/2021	IMPS-118506185313-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NOTIXSECUREBILL-WIINELECT RRIX-EXTRAPOLATES	118506185313	04/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	72,880.00
04/07/2021	IMPS-118506187510-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FESTIN-INDEPTH-NOTIXSECUR EBILL-BLUEPRINTS	118506187510	04/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	71,600.00
04/07/2021	IMPS-118507192494-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-REGISTER-BUSINESSLEGITIMA TE-TRANSF-INCESTB	118507192494	04/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	70,320.00
04/07/2021	IMPS-118511104710-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFESTIN-INDEPTH-NOTIXSECURE BILL-SYSTEMSECURE	118511104710	04/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	69,040.00
04/07/2021	IMPS-118512117802-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFESTIN-INDEPTH-NOTIXSECURE BILL-CHALLENGEPRT	118512117802	04/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	67,760.00
04/07/2021	IMPS-118513154080-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFESTIN-INDEPTH-NOTIXSECURE BILL-TRUETRESSTST	118513154080	04/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	66,480.00
04/07/2021	IMPS-118516139565-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TECHNICAL-RETURNS-FESTINI NDEPTH-FAST	118516139565	04/07/2021	8,000.00	0.00	58,480.00
04/07/2021	IMPS-118516139924-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TECHNICAL-RETURNS-BUREA UDESIGN-FAST	118516139924	04/07/2021	2,000.00	0.00	56,480.00
04/07/2021	IMPS-118517147488-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFIC-TINVEST-FINABL-RFRAME- ATADENESOLVE-TIE	118517147488	04/07/2021	242.00	0.00	56,238.00
05/07/2021	IMPS-118610140451-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-CORPORATION-CORP-INSU RANCEGROUP-ENSTEE	118610140451	05/07/2021	480.00	0.00	55,758.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

05/07/2021	IMPS-118611113111-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ENTSTEEL-UNIONCARBIDE-NI- LI-AGCL-GRAPHX-RE	118611113111	05/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	54,478.00
05/07/2021	IMPS-118612139773-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ENSTEEL-STENCILFANSETTF-I NSTREQPT-EXECTIVE	118612139773	05/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	53,198.00
05/07/2021	IMPS-118612164003-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ENSTEEL-STENCILFROTRANE-I NG-EQIP-INC-EXECT	118612164003	05/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	51,918.00
05/07/2021	IMPS-118612170208-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ENSTEEL-6DEGREES-FREE-SCA LE-EXECTIVES-INC	118612170208	05/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	50,638.00
05/07/2021	IMPS-118613103724-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ENSTEEL-FREE-SCALE-FREEBL OOD-EXECTIVES-INC	118613103724	05/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	49,358.00
05/07/2021	IMPS-118613109080-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEENSTEEL-ATKINS-FREESCALE-T IMER-EXECTIVE-INC	118613109080	05/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	48,078.00
05/07/2021	IMPS-118613109759-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FENSTEEL-STRATEGY-FSCALE- EXECTIVE-APIC-INC	118613109759	05/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	46,798.00
05/07/2021	IMPS-118615194986-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FENSTEEL-NFORM-N-FACTOR- BUREAU-DAYZEEN-NN	118615194986	05/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	45,518.00
05/07/2021	IMPS-118615103717-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FENSTEEL-NFORMFACTOR-BURE AUTIME-DAYZEEN-NN	118615103717	05/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	44,238.00
05/07/2021	IMPS-118615105984-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FENSTEEL-NFORMNFACT-FIE-B UREAU-28N-DAYZEEN	118615105984	05/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	42,958.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

05/07/2021	IMPS-118616108818-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FENSTEEL-NFORMNFACT-BUREA U-TEAMREVIVE-NNTL	118616108818	05/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	41,678.00
05/07/2021	IMPS-118616119554-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FENSTEEL-NFORMNFACT-BUREA U-TR-NTRAPOLATE-F	118616119554	05/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	40,398.00
05/07/2021	IMPS-118616141297-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFENSTEEL-NFORMNFACTBUREAU-T HINK-AIXNTRPOLATE	118616141297	05/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	39,118.00
05/07/2021	IMPS-118616143494-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFENSTEEL-NFORNFACT-IDENTIT Y-NAME-NNTL	118616143494	05/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	37,838.00
05/07/2021	IMPS-118617167760-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FENSTEEL-EXECTIVE-NETSERVE R-TCVECTORS.COM-E	118617167760	05/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	36,558.00
05/07/2021	IMPS-118617170840-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FENSTEEL-NFORNFACT-IDENTI TY-RUBBER-STATRNX	118617170840	05/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	35,278.00
06/07/2021	IMPS-118700187961-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRIKSB-NATIONALE-NEDERLAN DEN-INGBANK-SUBSD	118700187961	06/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	33,998.00
06/07/2021	IMPS-118701190250-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NSTEL-V8-VITAS-VERGE-FUNC TION-FILESYSTEM-F	118701190250	06/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	32,718.00
06/07/2021	IMPS-118702193810-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFESTEL-TIMEXATHENEFAIRWEAV E-AAVERGEVIRGE84N	118702193810	06/07/2021	2,080.00	0.00	30,638.00
06/07/2021	IMPS-118708119601-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFESTEL-ERP-ENTERPRISE-ENGG -ARCHITECTURE-AFN	118708119601	06/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	29,358.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/07/2021	IMPS-118708122112-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTFESTEL-TECHNICALGRID-PROJEC T-STEX-VIASATFAFN	118708122112	06/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	28,078.00
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 117920153175#28/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248416998	MIR2118248416998	06/07/2021	5.90	0.00	28,072.10
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 117920165724#28/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248417019	MIR2118248417019	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	28,067.95
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 117921180493#28/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390630	MIR2118248390630	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	28,063.80
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 117923123029#28/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390654	MIR2118248390654	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	28,059.65
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118000125880#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390668	MIR2118248390668	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	28,055.50
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118001128821#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390679	MIR2118248390679	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	28,051.35
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118001132180#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390699	MIR2118248390699	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	28,047.20
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118002129680#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390711	MIR2118248390711	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	28,043.05
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118002132878#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390724	MIR2118248390724	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	28,038.90
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118003133623#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248417080	MIR2118248417080	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	28,034.75
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118004133962#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248417100	MIR2118248417100	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	28,030.60
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118011154802#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390587	MIR2118248390587	06/07/2021	5.90	0.00	28,024.70
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118011158850#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390593	MIR2118248390593	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	28,020.55

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118012173730#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248416946	MIR2118248416946	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	28,016.40
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118013114811#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390642	MIR2118248390642	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	28,012.25
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118014140512#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248417050	MIR2118248417050	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	28,008.10
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118014141616#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248417062	MIR2118248417062	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	28,003.95
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118016125756#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390555	MIR2118248390555	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	27,999.80
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118016130745#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390566	MIR2118248390566	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	27,995.65
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118016143558#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248390607	MIR2118248390607	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	27,991.50
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118018112426#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248416891	MIR2118248416891	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	27,987.35
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118018119169#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248416918	MIR2118248416918	06/07/2021	5.90	0.00	27,981.45
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118019124636#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248419615	MIR2118248419615	06/07/2021	5.14	0.00	27,976.31
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118019132539#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248416958	MIR2118248416958	06/07/2021	4.15	0.00	27,972.16
06/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118019143162#29/06/2021 290621 -MIR2118248416971	MIR2118248416971	06/07/2021	5.90	0.00	27,966.26
07/07/2021	IMPS-118807106158-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ALFAROMEO-MAGNETTIMARELLI -FIATSTELLANTIS-F	118807106158	07/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	26,686.26
07/07/2021	IMPS-118808121961-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-VISUALDIRECT-FSHARP-ELECT RONICARCHITECTURE	118808121961	07/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	25,406.26

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

07/07/2021	IMPS-118808135204-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRANNSWORLDALTLANTIC-ATLA NTICOCEAN-AAVERGE	118808135204	07/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	24,126.26
07/07/2021	IMPS-118809171148-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ATWV-SYSTEMES-RNA-RERUN-O N-BLUEGENEQ-OFF	118809171148	07/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	22,846.26
07/07/2021	IMPS-118811124345-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FESTEL-TCVECTORS.COM-FEST ININDEPTH-RRB-AMC	118811124345	07/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	21,566.26
07/07/2021	IMPS-118817178062-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEDAF-DAEZEEN-STRATEGIC-STR ATEGIC-DAEZEEN-AEF	118817178062	07/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	20,286.26
07/07/2021	IMPS-118818115368-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTMENWE-NEHALEM-INTELLI GENT-EXECTIVEROAM	118818115368	07/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	19,006.26
08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118115112474#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751366343	MIR2118751366343	08/07/2021	4.14	0.00	19,002.12
08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118116164206#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751328400	MIR2118751328400	08/07/2021	4.14	0.00	18,997.98
08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118116171376#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751366416	MIR2118751366416	08/07/2021	4.14	0.00	18,993.84
08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118116189106#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751328417	MIR2118751328417	08/07/2021	4.14	0.00	18,989.70
08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118116199159#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751364374	MIR2118751364374	08/07/2021	4.14	0.00	18,985.56
08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118105153878#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751364363	MIR2118751364363	08/07/2021	4.14	0.00	18,981.42
08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118105153952#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751366373	MIR2118751366373	08/07/2021	4.14	0.00	18,977.28

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118105154674#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751355094	MIR2118751355094	08/07/2021	5.90	0.00	18,971.38
08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118105154810#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751357041	MIR2118751357041	08/07/2021	5.90	0.00	18,965.48
08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118108190845#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751364348	MIR2118751364348	08/07/2021	4.14	0.00	18,961.34
08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118105155245#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751366381	MIR2118751366381	08/07/2021	4.14	0.00	18,957.20
08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118105155374#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751328410	MIR2118751328410	08/07/2021	5.90	0.00	18,951.30
08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118105156431#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751364339	MIR2118751364339	08/07/2021	4.14	0.00	18,947.16
08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118105157191#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751366408	MIR2118751366408	08/07/2021	5.90	0.00	18,941.26
08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118106157432#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751366396	MIR2118751366396	08/07/2021	4.14	0.00	18,937.12
08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118106158200#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751366355	MIR2118751366355	08/07/2021	5.90	0.00	18,931.22
08/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118114188933#30/06/2021 300621 -MIR2118751364384	MIR2118751364384	08/07/2021	4.14	0.00	18,927.08
08/07/2021	IMPS-118912176572-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-HUMANNETATHFAIR-RESEARCH- REACT-BUREAU-INIT	118912176572	08/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	17,647.08
08/07/2021	IMPS-118916122723-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEF-EMECTIONAB-FREEDOM-VEGAP ROJECT-SOLVE-N	118916122723	08/07/2021	4,200.00	0.00	13,447.08
08/07/2021	IMPS-118917169161-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FEMECTION-GLOBALCROSSING- NETWORK-ATTACHEFE	118917169161	08/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	12,167.08

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2021	IMPS-118918100512-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFLECTION-T14-TTSTATIC-LED-M ASSIVE-MEGATREND	118918100512	08/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	10,887.08
11/07/2021	IMPS-119210161427-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEF-EFFORTSCALE-CONSEQUENTIA L-N-NEGATIVE-EFIR	119210161427	11/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	9,607.08
11/07/2021	IMPS-119213155914-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-N-TRAPOLATION -ORIGINEATOSSOLVE	119213155914	11/07/2021	1,480.00	0.00	8,127.08
11/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB11141621388125	11/07/2021	0.00	1,000.00	9,127.08
11/07/2021	IMPS-119214171393-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEF-EFFORTSCALE-FESTINSTOL-G ENERATE-NOLIMITSC	119214171393	11/07/2021	1,480.00	0.00	7,647.08
11/07/2021	IMPS-119215190957-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-FISSILEFUSSILE-V ERYEVERYBROADBAND	119215190957	11/07/2021	1,480.00	0.00	6,167.08
11/07/2021	IMPS-119215104593-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-EFICENIC-MEMORY- MEDICAL-SOLVE-CC	119215104593	11/07/2021	180.00	0.00	5,987.08
11/07/2021	IMPS-119216107151-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-EFFSCALE-TRANSWORLDAIRLINE S-OFFICIALHILTONF	119216107151	11/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	4,707.08
12/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12105657708701	12/07/2021	0.00	800.00	5,507.08
12/07/2021	IMPS-119311172229-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-THEVERGEREGISTER -ABSOLUTEVALUE-AB	119311172229	12/07/2021	440.00	0.00	5,067.08

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

12/07/2021	IMPS-119311103586-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-SYSTEMCONTROL-ID ENTITY-AB-A9T4F2N	119311103586	12/07/2021	280.00	0.00	4,787.08
12/07/2021	IMPS-119313186025-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-NEWSPRINT-ATT ACHES-NEGT-RTA2	119313186025	12/07/2021	28.00	0.00	4,759.08
12/07/2021	IMPS-119314101279-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFFORTSCALE-DIGITALEQPMTCOR PORATION-A-A9T4F2	119314101279	12/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	3,479.08
12/07/2021	IMPS-119321348557-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTS	119321348557	12/07/2021	0.00	25,000.00	28,479.08
12/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12220100699295	12/07/2021	4,000.00	0.00	24,479.08
12/07/2021	IMPS-119322163307-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-ENERGYHIGHWAY -EXECTIVELANGUAGE	119322163307	12/07/2021	840.00	0.00	23,639.08
12/07/2021	IMPS-119322162850-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-DEFACTOEXECTI VE-TEST-ROADTEST	119322162850	12/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	22,359.08
12/07/2021	IMPS-119322167166-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-ORIGINENTRAPO LATE-SOLVE-CREDIT	119322167166	12/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	21,079.08
12/07/2021	IMPS-119322173869-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-ENTRAPOLATE-V ERGE-CREDITSOLVE/	119322173869	12/07/2021	1,480.00	0.00	19,599.08
12/07/2021	IMPS-119322180006-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-EXECTIVE-//// NOTIXNEGATIVE////	119322180006	12/07/2021	1,480.00	0.00	18,119.08

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

13/07/2021	IMPS-119401196824-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-EFFSCALE-NVARIATE-RELATION -EGOATADENE-SOLVE	119401196824	13/07/2021	980.00	0.00	17,139.08
13/07/2021	IMPS-119402101605-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-BODYIXT-INTEREXC HANGE-EXIT-STESTB	119402101605	13/07/2021	880.00	0.00	16,259.08
13/07/2021	IMPS-119415158624-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-LOCKHEEDE-MARTIN MTTA-JSF-LSLA	119415158624	13/07/2021	920.00	0.00	15,339.08
13/07/2021	IMPS-119415161243-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-ENSTEGOENSTEIT-B ACKLOG-ARMOUR-FRM	119415161243	13/07/2021	4,200.00	0.00	11,139.08
13/07/2021	IMPS-119416185400-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-IMMATION-AXISRCP U-MULTIMATERIAL-F	119416185400	13/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	9,859.08
13/07/2021	IMPS-119417142220-JASHWINI-UTIB-XXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-IMMATION-AXISR R-DEVELOPMENT	119417142220	13/07/2021	2,000.00	0.00	7,859.08
13/07/2021	IMPS-119418150813-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-ENERGYSYSTEMMAIN FRAME-ABLIFE-RREF	119418150813	13/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	6,579.08
13/07/2021	IMPS-119418176298-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-LAYER3LEVEL3- STDVERGE-A9T4F2-A	119418176298	13/07/2021	1,440.00	0.00	5,139.08
13/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13184932962990	13/07/2021	0.00	2,000.00	7,139.08
14/07/2021	IMPS-119506108966-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-ATOMIC-SUBATOMIC -UTILITFACILITIES	119506108966	14/07/2021	1,480.00	0.00	5,659.08

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

14/07/2021	IMPS-119506110501-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-ATTACHE-AREVA-AL STOM-ATKINS-A-1-3	119506110501	14/07/2021	1,480.00	0.00	4,179.08
14/07/2021	IMPS-119506112698-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTSCALE-ACCOUNTS- CREDITSOLVE-NLIM	119506112698	14/07/2021	1,480.00	0.00	2,699.08
14/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB14063842694023	14/07/2021	0.00	1,400.00	4,099.08
14/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB14063917882749	14/07/2021	99.00	0.00	4,000.08
14/07/2021	IMPS-119507121529-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-EXECTIVE-NOTI XNEGATIVE-STDINST	119507121529	14/07/2021	1,280.00	0.00	2,720.08
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118207164062#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060622583	MIR2119060622583	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,715.94
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118207167227#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060645114	MIR2119060645114	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,711.80
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118202118338#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060622594	MIR2119060622594	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,707.66
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118202118688#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060622575	MIR2119060622575	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,703.52
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118203118915#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060614924	MIR2119060614924	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,699.38
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118203122388#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060622633	MIR2119060622633	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,695.24
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118203124349#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060614916	MIR2119060614916	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,691.10
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118203125087#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060622618	MIR2119060622618	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,685.20

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118217199173#01/07/2021 010721 -MIR2119060622609	MIR2119060622609	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,681.06
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118316164465#02/07/2021 020721 -MIR2119161729283	MIR2119161729283	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,676.92
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118316126749#02/07/2021 020721 -MIR2119161729271	MIR2119161729271	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,672.78
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118300154752#02/07/2021 020721 -MIR2119161729252	MIR2119161729252	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,668.64
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118303171322#02/07/2021 020721 -MIR2119161729289	MIR2119161729289	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,664.50
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118304173501#02/07/2021 020721 -MIR2119161729259	MIR2119161729259	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,660.36
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118314141056#02/07/2021 020721 -MIR2119161729279	MIR2119161729279	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,656.22
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118313168283#02/07/2021 020721 -MIR2119161729295	MIR2119161729295	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,650.32
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118415123984#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119161981411	MIR2119161981411	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,644.42
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118417104024#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119161952971	MIR2119161952971	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,640.28
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118403158886#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119161995734	MIR2119161995734	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,636.14
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118403159902#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119162019370	MIR2119162019370	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,632.00
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118403160093#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119162019352	MIR2119162019352	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,627.86
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118404161187#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119162017700	MIR2119162017700	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,623.72
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118404161367#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119162019363	MIR2119162019363	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,619.58

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118404161798#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119162017719	MIR2119162017719	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,615.44
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118404162040#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119162017712	MIR2119162017712	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,611.30
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118411110929#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119161988744	MIR2119161988744	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,607.16
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118411125989#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119161984776	MIR2119161984776	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,603.02
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118411141169#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119162005059	MIR2119162005059	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,598.88
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118409113753#03/07/2021 030721 -MIR2119161995099	MIR2119161995099	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,594.74
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118511104710#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262799162	MIR2119262799162	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,588.84
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118512117802#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778348	MIR2119262778348	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,582.94
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118507192494#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778332	MIR2119262778332	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,577.04
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118513154080#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262746900	MIR2119262746900	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,571.14
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118516139565#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262799861	MIR2119262799861	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,565.24
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118516139924#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262774088	MIR2119262774088	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,559.34
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118506187510#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778315	MIR2119262778315	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,553.44
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118421131994#03/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778339	MIR2119262778339	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,547.54
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118503180052#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778345	MIR2119262778345	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,541.64

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118505183201#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778308	MIR2119262778308	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,535.74
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118506185313#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778318	MIR2119262778318	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,529.84
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118506186339#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262750886	MIR2119262750886	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,525.70
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118506187018#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778352	MIR2119262778352	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,521.56
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118420193978#03/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778326	MIR2119262778326	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,515.66
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118517147488#04/07/2021 040721 -MIR2119262778358	MIR2119262778358	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,511.52
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118617167760#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263007215	MIR2119263007215	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,505.62
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118617170840#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263009967	MIR2119263009967	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,499.72
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118616108818#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263010059	MIR2119263010059	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,493.82
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118616119554#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263007125	MIR2119263007125	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,487.92
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118616141297#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119262957157	MIR2119262957157	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,482.02
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118616143494#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263013701	MIR2119263013701	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,476.12
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118610140451#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119262995483	MIR2119262995483	14/07/2021	4.14	0.00	2,471.98
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118612139773#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263047846	MIR2119263047846	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,466.08
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118612164003#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263004380	MIR2119263004380	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,460.18

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118612170208#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119262998354	MIR2119262998354	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,454.28
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118611113111#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263011751	MIR2119263011751	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,448.38
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118615103717#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119262992603	MIR2119262992603	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,442.48
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118615105984#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119262992184	MIR2119262992184	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,436.58
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118615194986#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119262992657	MIR2119262992657	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,430.68
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118613103724#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263014490	MIR2119263014490	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,424.78
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118613109080#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119262995523	MIR2119262995523	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,418.88
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118613109759#05/07/2021 050721 -MIR2119263007187	MIR2119263007187	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,412.98
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118708119601#06/07/2021 060721 -MIR2119263776944	MIR2119263776944	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,407.08
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118708122112#06/07/2021 060721 -MIR2119263779044	MIR2119263779044	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,401.18
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118700187961#06/07/2021 060721 -MIR2119263782113	MIR2119263782113	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,395.28
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118701190250#06/07/2021 060721 -MIR2119263790664	MIR2119263790664	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,389.38
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118702193810#06/07/2021 060721 -MIR2119263779008	MIR2119263779008	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,383.48
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118818115368#07/07/2021 070721 -MIR2119364535384	MIR2119364535384	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,377.58
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118817178062#07/07/2021 070721 -MIR2119364535392	MIR2119364535392	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,371.68

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118807106158#07/07/2021 070721 -MIR2119363812444	MIR2119363812444	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,365.78
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118811124345#07/07/2021 070721 -MIR2119364092705	MIR2119364092705	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,359.88
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118808121961#07/07/2021 070721 -MIR2119364535387	MIR2119364535387	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,353.98
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118808135204#07/07/2021 070721 -MIR2119364092668	MIR2119364092668	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,348.08
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118809171148#07/07/2021 070721 -MIR2119363812449	MIR2119363812449	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,342.18
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118912176572#08/07/2021 080721 -MIR2119365124687	MIR2119365124687	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,336.28
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118918100512#08/07/2021 080721 -MIR2119365124667	MIR2119365124667	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,330.38
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118917169161#08/07/2021 080721 -MIR2119365124673	MIR2119365124673	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,324.48
14/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 118916122723#08/07/2021 080721 -MIR2119365124678	MIR2119365124678	14/07/2021	5.90	0.00	2,318.58
15/07/2021	IMPS-119614188413-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-BLINKBLANK-NE GATIVE-A9T4F2STEX	119614188413	15/07/2021	480.00	0.00	1,838.58
15/07/2021	IMPS-119620196506-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTSCALE-NS1-NS2-N AMESERVER	119620196506	15/07/2021	980.00	0.00	858.58
15/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15202717273731	15/07/2021	0.00	440.00	1,298.58
16/07/2021	IMPS-119711190068-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTSCALE-HUMANNET- FACTORE-CREDITS-I	119711190068	16/07/2021	980.00	0.00	318.58

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16113656343914	16/07/2021	0.00	380.00	698.58
16/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119213155914#11/07/2021 110721 -MIR2119671307325	MIR2119671307325	16/07/2021	5.90	0.00	692.68
16/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119214171393#11/07/2021 110721 -MIR2119671308955	MIR2119671308955	16/07/2021	5.90	0.00	686.78
16/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119210161427#11/07/2021 110721 -MIR2119671311712	MIR2119671311712	16/07/2021	5.90	0.00	680.88
16/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119215104593#11/07/2021 110721 -MIR2119671311641	MIR2119671311641	16/07/2021	4.14	0.00	676.74
16/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119215190957#11/07/2021 110721 -MIR2119671306875	MIR2119671306875	16/07/2021	5.90	0.00	670.84
16/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119216107151#11/07/2021 110721 -MIR2119671328002	MIR2119671328002	16/07/2021	5.90	0.00	664.94
16/07/2021	IMPS-119720182204-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTSCALE-INIT-HUMA NNET-RANKFILE-VRC	119720182204	16/07/2021	12.00	0.00	652.94
16/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16202405593291	16/07/2021	0.00	40.00	692.94
17/07/2021	IMPS-119805153596-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WIINEF FORTSCALE-ETXFREE-ENERGYSTOL-MACHINE	119805153596	17/07/2021	12.00	0.00	680.94
17/07/2021	IMPS-119805154519-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTSCALE-ETXFREE -ENERGYSTOL-MACHINE	119805154519	17/07/2021	12.00	0.00	668.94
17/07/2021	IMPS-119805154550-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTSCALE-ETX FREE-ENERGYSTOL-MACHINE	119805154550	17/07/2021	12.00	0.00	656.94

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

17/07/2021	IMPS-119805154590-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTSCALE-ETXFRE-E NERGYSTOL-MACHINE	119805154590	17/07/2021	12.00	0.00	644.94
17/07/2021	IMPS-119805154627-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTSCALE-ETXFRE E-ENERGYSTOL-MACHINE	119805154627	17/07/2021	12.00	0.00	632.94
17/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17055805591639	17/07/2021	0.00	20.00	652.94
17/07/2021	IMPS-119822155485-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORT-FREESCALE-MCTI -REINFORCED-SUBME	119822155485	17/07/2021	14.00	0.00	638.94
18/07/2021	IMPS-119908190949-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTFRSCALE-ATTACHE -WINHOST-FACILITY	119908190949	18/07/2021	18.00	0.00	620.94
18/07/2021	IMPS-119909192296-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTFRSCALE-ATTACHE -ALL-ESTBFACILITY	119909192296	18/07/2021	28.00	0.00	592.94
18/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18090556103950	18/07/2021	0.00	400.00	992.94
18/07/2021	IMPS-119910103610-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFREESCALE-ORIGINEFR AME-CREDITSOLVE-F	119910103610	18/07/2021	18.00	0.00	974.94
18/07/2021	IMPS-119910791927-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFPLAN	119910791927	18/07/2021	0.00	8,000.00	8,974.94
18/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18103928397077	18/07/2021	2,880.00	0.00	6,094.94
18/07/2021	IMPS-119911146107-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTFRSCALE-ATTACHE -MONEYCONTROL-I2	119911146107	18/07/2021	18.00	0.00	6,076.94

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

18/07/2021	IMPS-119912156596-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFFREESCALE-MATRIXSY STEM-CONTROL-BILL	119912156596	18/07/2021	18.00	0.00	6,058.94
18/07/2021	IMPS-119913191099-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORT-FREESCALE-CHAM BERS-SOLVE-NLCCRS	119913191099	18/07/2021	18.00	0.00	6,040.94
18/07/2021	IMPS-119914189396-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTFREESCALE-IMMED IATEFAMILY-NSOLVE	119914189396	18/07/2021	18.00	0.00	6,022.94
18/07/2021	IMPS-119914194548-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFORTFREESCALES-FREQ WAVELC-EXECTIVEST	119914194548	18/07/2021	28.00	0.00	5,994.94
18/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18141658764217	18/07/2021	0.00	1,400.00	7,394.94
19/07/2021	IMPS-120008163676-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FIDOR-TECHNICALBANKING-STD FUTURES-TRIKSSTDF	120008163676	19/07/2021	28.00	0.00	7,366.94
19/07/2021	IMPS-120009180028-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEFFSCALE-MACHINEINTELLIGE NTINIT-STDSTABILITY	120009180028	19/07/2021	28.00	0.00	7,338.94
19/07/2021	IMPS-120009185241-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFFSCALE-MACHINEINTELLIGENT INIT-STDSTABILITY	120009185241	19/07/2021	128.00	0.00	7,210.94
19/07/2021	IMPS-120009185378-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEFFSCALE -MACHINEINTELLIGENTINIT-STDSTABILITY	120009185378	19/07/2021	28.00	0.00	7,182.94
19/07/2021	IMPS-120018171110-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFSCALE-VERGEVIRGE- SETDEFNSTD-RSTACK	120018171110	19/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,170.94

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

20/07/2021	IMPS-120103194014-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFSCALE-MYACC-SOURA V.STEX-YAHOO-CSNB	120103194014	20/07/2021	128.00	0.00	7,042.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120103192625-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WFFSCALE-SOURAV.STEX-X206 7-34668-5256-CSNB	120103192625	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,030.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120103194055-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WFFSCALE-SOURAV.STEX-X206 7-0994-5599-CSNB	120103194055	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,018.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120103192697-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WFFSCALE-SOURAV.STEX-X206 7-M1485-34668-994	120103192697	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,006.94
20/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20040724731489	20/07/2021	0.00	240.00	7,246.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120104194542-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WIINEFFSCALE-MYACC-SOU RAV.STEX-YAHOO-CSNB	120104194542	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,234.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120104190562-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WFFSCALE-SOURAV.STEX-X2 067-34668-5256-CSNB	120104190562	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,222.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120104190619-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WFFSCALE-SOURAV.STEX-X2 067-0994-5599-CSNB	120104190619	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,210.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120104194655-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WFFSCALE-SOURAV.STEX-X2 067-M1485-34668-994	120104194655	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,198.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120104194662-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WIINEF FFSCALE-MYACC-SOURAV.STEX-YAHOO-CSNB	120104194662	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,186.94

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

20/07/2021	IMPS-120104190645-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WIINEFFSCALE-MYACC-SO URAV.STEX-YAHOO-CSNB	120104190645	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,174.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120104190671-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WFFSCALE-SOURAV.STEX-X 2067-M1485-34668-994	120104190671	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,162.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120104196134-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WFFSCALE-ELECTRONIC-ELECT RON-FULLSTACK-NCS	120104196134	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,150.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120105196156-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WFFSCALE-ELECTRONIC-ELE CTRON-FULLSTACK-NCS	120105196156	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,138.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120105195636-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WFFSCALE-ELECTRONIC-EL ECTRON-FULLSTACK-NCS	120105195636	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,126.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120105195645-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WFFSCA LE-ELECTRONIC-ELECTRON-FULLSTACK-NCS	120105195645	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,114.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120112154413-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WIINEFFSCALE-TATA-TCVECTO RS-TERN-NOTIX-NCS	120112154413	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,102.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120112155939-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WIINEFFSCALE-TATA-TCVEC TORS-TERN-NOTIX-NCS	120112155939	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,090.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120113157379-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WIINEF FSCALE-TATA-TCVECTORS-TERN-NOTIX-NCS	120113157379	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,078.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120113159011-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WIINEFFSCALE-TATA-TCVE CTORS-TERN-NOTIX-NCS	120113159011	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,066.94

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

20/07/2021	IMPS-120113160169-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTE-WIINEFFSCALE-TATA-T CVECTORS-TERN-NOTIX-NCS	120113160169	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,054.94
20/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20164734484331	20/07/2021	0.00	220.00	7,274.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120116189272-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-SURFACEPHYX-NLC S-CREDITSOLVE	120116189272	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,262.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120117104149-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-BODYSTOL-BODI XASSOCIATES-NLCS	120117104149	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,250.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120117103363-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-BODYSTOL-BODIXA SSOICIATES-NLCS	120117103363	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,238.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120118122204-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-HUMANNET-ORIG INEF-DREAMRERUN-NCS	120118122204	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,226.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120118121890-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-HUMANNET-ORI GINEF-DREAMRERUN-NCS	120118121890	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,214.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120118127061-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-HUMANNET-ORIGIN EF-DREAMRERUN-NCS	120118127061	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,202.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120118135705-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-ZWELDEALD-EAR TH-AXISMOTIVERR-NCS	120118135705	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,190.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120118141684-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-ZWELDEALD-EARTH-AXISMOTIVERR-NCS	120118141684	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,178.94

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

20/07/2021	IMPS-120118141976-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-ZWELDEALD-EARTH -AXISMOTIVERR-NCS	120118141976	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,166.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120122141659-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-SYSTEMBILL-FA CTOR/E-SIMULTPAYOFF	120122141659	20/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,154.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120122143101-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-SYSTEMBILL-FACT OR/E-SIMULTPAYOFF	120122143101	20/07/2021	128.00	0.00	7,026.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120122139789-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-SYSTEMHACK-FA CTOR/E-SIMULTPAYOFF	120122139789	20/07/2021	18.00	0.00	7,008.94
20/07/2021	IMPS-120122144094-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-SYSTEMHACK-FACT OR/E-SIMULTPAYOFF	120122144094	20/07/2021	128.00	0.00	6,880.94
20/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20224755032052	20/07/2021	0.00	200.00	7,080.94
21/07/2021	IMPS-120214144721-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-SYSTEMAB-RERU N-CASCADEIMPCT-NCS	120214144721	21/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,068.94
21/07/2021	IMPS-120214145804-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-SYSTEMAB-RERUN- CASCADEIMPCT-NCS	120214145804	21/07/2021	128.00	0.00	6,940.94
21/07/2021	IMPS-120215146463-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-SYSTEMAB-RERUN-CASCADEIMPCT-NCS	120215146463	21/07/2021	18.00	0.00	6,922.94
21/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21150120181020	21/07/2021	0.00	400.00	7,322.94

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

21/07/2021	IMPS-120217100865-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-SYSTEMAB-GAMI NG-PLEXIC-FLEXIC-NC	120217100865	21/07/2021	18.00	0.00	7,304.94
21/07/2021	IMPS-120217102238-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-SYSTEMAB-GAMING -PLEXIC-FLEXIC-NC	120217102238	21/07/2021	128.00	0.00	7,176.94
21/07/2021	IMPS-120217102369-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-SYSTEMAB-GAMING-PLEXIC-FLEXIC-NC	120217102369	21/07/2021	18.00	0.00	7,158.94
21/07/2021	IMPS-120217101886-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXX0471-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-SYSTEMAB-GAM ING-PLEXIC-FLEXIC-NC	120217101886	21/07/2021	28.00	0.00	7,130.94
21/07/2021	IMPS-120218121156-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMAB-IN ITNAME-QUALIFIERNCS	120218121156	21/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,118.94
21/07/2021	IMPS-120218119905-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-OESYSTEMAB-INITNAME-QUALIFIERNCS	120218119905	21/07/2021	18.00	0.00	7,100.94
21/07/2021	IMPS-120218121551-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMAB-INIT NAME-QUALIFIERNCS	120218121551	21/07/2021	128.00	0.00	6,972.94
21/07/2021	IMPS-120218126922-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMAB-HU MANNET-MOTIVEPLANSX	120218126922	21/07/2021	12.00	0.00	6,960.94
21/07/2021	IMPS-120218127863-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-OESYSTEMAB-HUMANNET-MOTIVEPLANSX	120218127863	21/07/2021	18.00	0.00	6,942.94
21/07/2021	IMPS-120218128213-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMAB-HUMA NNET-MOTIVEPLANSX	120218128213	21/07/2021	128.00	0.00	6,814.94

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

21/07/2021	IMPS-120220167655-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMABFRA ME-PAINSCORECARD-CS	120220167655	21/07/2021	12.00	0.00	6,802.94
21/07/2021	IMPS-120220170872-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-OESYSTEMABFRAME-PAINSCORECARD-CS	120220170872	21/07/2021	18.00	0.00	6,784.94
21/07/2021	IMPS-120220172100-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMABFR AME-PAINSCORECARD-CS	120220172100	21/07/2021	18.00	0.00	6,766.94
21/07/2021	IMPS-120220173210-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMABFRAME -PAINSCORECARD-CS	120220173210	21/07/2021	128.00	0.00	6,638.94
21/07/2021	IMPS-120220171823-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMA BFRAME-PAINSCORECARD-CS	120220171823	21/07/2021	28.00	0.00	6,610.94
21/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21202256724332	21/07/2021	0.00	420.00	7,030.94
22/07/2021	IMPS-120309165700-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMAB-BO DYSTOL-REAL-ID-LOCK	120309165700	22/07/2021	12.00	0.00	7,018.94
22/07/2021	IMPS-120309165828-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-OESYSTEMAB-BODYSTOL-REAL-ID-LOCK	120309165828	22/07/2021	28.00	0.00	6,990.94
22/07/2021	IMPS-120309165933-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMAB-BODY STOL-REAL-ID-LOCK	120309165933	22/07/2021	128.00	0.00	6,862.94
22/07/2021	IMPS-120310170322-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMAB-TR AINRAILJN-LIFESOLVE	120310170322	22/07/2021	12.00	0.00	6,850.94

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

22/07/2021	IMPS-120310167769-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-OESYSTEMAB-TRAINRAILJN-LIFESOLVE	120310167769	22/07/2021	28.00	0.00	6,822.94
22/07/2021	IMPS-120310169432-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMAB-TRAI NRAILJN-LIFESOLVE	120310169432	22/07/2021	128.00	0.00	6,694.94
22/07/2021	IMPS-120310172176-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMAB-DE FACTOPWRCONTROL-NCS	120310172176	22/07/2021	12.00	0.00	6,682.94
22/07/2021	IMPS-120310169840-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-OESYSTEMAB-DEFACTOPWRCONTROL-NCS	120310169840	22/07/2021	28.00	0.00	6,654.94
22/07/2021	IMPS-120310173301-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMAB-DEFA CTOPWRCONTROL-NCS	120310173301	22/07/2021	128.00	0.00	6,526.94
22/07/2021	IMPS-120311198855-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-ABRRE-BODYSTO L-SOULSPIRIT-BODIXT	120311198855	22/07/2021	12.00	0.00	6,514.94
22/07/2021	IMPS-120311102795-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-ABRRE-BODYSTOL-SOULSPIRIT-BODIXT	120311102795	22/07/2021	28.00	0.00	6,486.94
22/07/2021	IMPS-120311104010-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-ABRRE-BODYSTOL- SOULSPIRIT-BODIXT	120311104010	22/07/2021	128.00	0.00	6,358.94
22/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119314101279#12/07/2021 120721 -MIR2119976936231	MIR2119976936231	22/07/2021	5.90	0.00	6,353.04
22/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119313186025#12/07/2021 120721 -MIR2119976936212	MIR2119976936212	22/07/2021	4.14	0.00	6,348.90
22/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119311103586#12/07/2021 120721 -MIR2119976936218	MIR2119976936218	22/07/2021	4.14	0.00	6,344.76

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

22/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119311172229#12/07/2021 120721 -MIR2119976936241	MIR2119976936241	22/07/2021	4.14	0.00	6,340.62
22/07/2021	IMPS-120312156726-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMAB-STOR YPLAY-RRE-TFDECEP	120312156726	22/07/2021	12.00	0.00	6,328.62
22/07/2021	IMPS-120312159341-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-OESYSTEMAB-STORYPLAY-RRE-TFDECEP	120312159341	22/07/2021	28.00	0.00	6,300.62
22/07/2021	IMPS-120312157945-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMAB-STOR YPLAY-RRE-TFDECEP	120312157945	22/07/2021	128.00	0.00	6,172.62
22/07/2021	IMPS-120313177091-JASHWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-AB-COMMISSION ERATE-SYSTEMCOMPLEX	120313177091	22/07/2021	12.00	0.00	6,160.62
22/07/2021	IMPS-120313174847-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-AB-COMMISSIONERATE-SYSTEMCOMPLEX	120313174847	22/07/2021	28.00	0.00	6,132.62
22/07/2021	IMPS-120313174983-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-AB-COMMISSIONER ATE-SYSTEMCOMPLEX	120313174983	22/07/2021	128.00	0.00	6,004.62
22/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB22135101042112	22/07/2021	1,400.00	0.00	4,604.62
22/07/2021	IMPS-120313190714-JASHWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-AB-SYSTEM-OUT COMES-NLCS	120313190714	22/07/2021	12.00	0.00	4,592.62
22/07/2021	IMPS-120313188939-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-AB-SYSTEM-OUTCO MES-NLCS	120313188939	22/07/2021	128.00	0.00	4,464.62

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

22/07/2021	IMPS-120313173875-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-AB-SYSTEM-NEG ATIVEOFFICES-NLCS	120313173875	22/07/2021	12.00	0.00	4,452.62
22/07/2021	IMPS-120313192274-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-AB-SYSTEM-NEGAT IVEOFFICES-NLCS	120313192274	22/07/2021	128.00	0.00	4,324.62
22/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB22135839481065	22/07/2021	0.00	400.00	4,724.62
22/07/2021	IMPS-120318127289-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-AB-SYSTEM-VIR GEVERGE-RGBY-QUADPX	120318127289	22/07/2021	28.00	0.00	4,696.62
22/07/2021	IMPS-120318123766-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-AB-SYSTEM-VIRGEVERGE-RGBY-QUADPX	120318123766	22/07/2021	28.00	0.00	4,668.62
22/07/2021	IMPS-120318127856-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-AB-SYSTEM-VIRGE VERGE-RGBY-QUADPX	120318127856	22/07/2021	128.00	0.00	4,540.62
23/07/2021	IMPS-120409177796-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-SSTMAB-AMEMEG ATRENDSXYZ-AXISRRTC	120409177796	23/07/2021	28.00	0.00	4,512.62
23/07/2021	IMPS-120409178333-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-SSTMAB-AMEMEGATRENDSXYZ-AXISRRTC	120409178333	23/07/2021	28.00	0.00	4,484.62
23/07/2021	IMPS-120409176704-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-SSTMAB-AMEMEGAT RENDSXYZ-AXISRRTC	120409176704	23/07/2021	128.00	0.00	4,356.62
23/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23091526852093	23/07/2021	0.00	200.00	4,556.62

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

23/07/2021	IMPS-120409179494-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-AB-FEDRESERVE -USDGREENBACK-CSOLV	120409179494	23/07/2021	28.00	0.00	4,528.62
23/07/2021	IMPS-120409179653-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-AB-FEDRESERVE-USDGREENBACK-CSOLV	120409179653	23/07/2021	28.00	0.00	4,500.62
23/07/2021	IMPS-120409181329-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-AB-FEDRESERVE-U SDGREENBACK-CSOLV	120409181329	23/07/2021	128.00	0.00	4,372.62
23/07/2021	IMPS-120415169972-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-STMAB-HUMANNE T-MEMORYMINDCRCT-NC	120415169972	23/07/2021	28.00	0.00	4,344.62
23/07/2021	IMPS-120415171219-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-STMAB-HUMANNET-MEMORYMINDCRCT-NC	120415171219	23/07/2021	28.00	0.00	4,316.62
23/07/2021	IMPS-120415170486-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-STMAB-HUMANNET- MEMORYMINDCRCT-NC	120415170486	23/07/2021	128.00	0.00	4,188.62
23/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23151857980290	23/07/2021	0.00	200.00	4,388.62
24/07/2021	IMPS-120505101948-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-SSTMAB-HUMANN ET-RELIGIONBLVE-NCS	120505101948	24/07/2021	28.00	0.00	4,360.62
24/07/2021	IMPS-120505101971-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-SSTMAB-HUMANNET-RELIGIONBLVE-NCS	120505101971	24/07/2021	28.00	0.00	4,332.62
24/07/2021	IMPS-120505102031-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-SSTMAB-HUMANNET -RELIGIONBLVE-NCS	120505102031	24/07/2021	128.00	0.00	4,204.62

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

24/07/2021	IMPS-120520156854-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-MCTITT-TRANSXSTD-MULTIFOR MAT-TECHNICALRIKS	120520156854	24/07/2021	128.00	0.00	4,076.62
26/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119417142220#13/07/2021 130721 -MIR2120198526297	MIR2120198526297	26/07/2021	5.90	0.00	4,070.72
26/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119418150813#13/07/2021 130721 -MIR2120198519604	MIR2120198519604	26/07/2021	5.90	0.00	4,064.82
26/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119418176298#13/07/2021 130721 -MIR2120198927328	MIR2120198927328	26/07/2021	5.90	0.00	4,058.92
26/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119415158624#13/07/2021 130721 -MIR2120198526314	MIR2120198526314	26/07/2021	4.14	0.00	4,054.78
26/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119415161243#13/07/2021 130721 -MIR2120198927307	MIR2120198927307	26/07/2021	5.90	0.00	4,048.88
26/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119416185400#13/07/2021 130721 -MIR2120198527342	MIR2120198527342	26/07/2021	5.90	0.00	4,042.98
26/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119322162850#12/07/2021 130721 -MIR2120198526276	MIR2120198526276	26/07/2021	5.90	0.00	4,037.08
26/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119322163307#12/07/2021 130721 -MIR2120198523812	MIR2120198523812	26/07/2021	4.14	0.00	4,032.94
26/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119322167166#12/07/2021 130721 -MIR2120198526282	MIR2120198526282	26/07/2021	5.90	0.00	4,027.04
26/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119322173869#12/07/2021 130721 -MIR2120198555342	MIR2120198555342	26/07/2021	5.90	0.00	4,021.14
26/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119322180006#12/07/2021 130721 -MIR2120198524051	MIR2120198524051	26/07/2021	5.90	0.00	4,015.24
26/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119401196824#13/07/2021 130721 -MIR2120198927348	MIR2120198927348	26/07/2021	4.14	0.00	4,011.10
26/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119402101605#13/07/2021 130721 -MIR2120198927333	MIR2120198927333	26/07/2021	4.14	0.00	4,006.96

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

26/07/2021	IMPS-120718200652-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFICFIDOR	120718200652	26/07/2021	0.00	15,800.00	19,806.96
26/07/2021	110226483332/CCABUYFOREXIN	212074687593	26/07/2021	16,381.00	0.00	3,425.96
27/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119506108966#14/07/2021 140721 -MIR2120201974071	MIR2120201974071	27/07/2021	5.90	0.00	3,420.06
27/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119506110501#14/07/2021 140721 -MIR2120201974078	MIR2120201974078	27/07/2021	5.90	0.00	3,414.16
27/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119506112698#14/07/2021 140721 -MIR2120201974091	MIR2120201974091	27/07/2021	5.90	0.00	3,408.26
27/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119507121529#14/07/2021 140721 -MIR2120201974086	MIR2120201974086	27/07/2021	5.90	0.00	3,402.36
27/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119614188413#15/07/2021 150721 -MIR2120202226434	MIR2120202226434	27/07/2021	4.14	0.00	3,398.22
27/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119711190068#16/07/2021 160721 -MIR2120303562174	MIR2120303562174	27/07/2021	4.14	0.00	3,394.08
27/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119620196506#15/07/2021 160721 -MIR2120303562165	MIR2120303562165	27/07/2021	4.14	0.00	3,389.94
27/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119805153596#17/07/2021 170721 -MIR2120404660478	MIR2120404660478	27/07/2021	4.14	0.00	3,385.80
27/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119805154519#17/07/2021 170721 -MIR2120404671235	MIR2120404671235	27/07/2021	4.14	0.00	3,381.66
27/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119805154550#17/07/2021 170721 -MIR2120404660263	MIR2120404660263	27/07/2021	4.14	0.00	3,377.52
27/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119805154590#17/07/2021 170721 -MIR2120404660279	MIR2120404660279	27/07/2021	4.14	0.00	3,373.38
27/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119805154627#17/07/2021 170721 -MIR2120404693379	MIR2120404693379	27/07/2021	4.14	0.00	3,369.24
27/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119720182204#16/07/2021 170721 -MIR2120404660502	MIR2120404660502	27/07/2021	4.14	0.00	3,365.10

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

27/07/2021	IMPS-120816189158-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFFIDOREFSCALE-MACHINES1-EN ERGY1-SYSTEM1-NCS	120816189158	27/07/2021	1.00	0.00	3,364.10
27/07/2021	IMPS-120816187747-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFFIDOREFSCALE-MACHINES1-EN ERGY1-SYSTEM1-NCS	120816187747	27/07/2021	2.00	0.00	3,362.10
27/07/2021	IMPS-120816189717-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFFIDOREFSCALE-MACHINES1-EN ERGY1-SYSTEM1-NCS	120816189717	27/07/2021	5.00	0.00	3,357.10
27/07/2021	IMPS-120816191004-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFFIDOREFSCALE-MACHINES1-EN ERGY1-SYSTEM1-NCS	120816191004	27/07/2021	10.00	0.00	3,347.10
27/07/2021	IMPS-120816192138-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFFIDOREFSCALE-MACHINES1-EN ERGY1-SYSTEM1-NCS	120816192138	27/07/2021	20.00	0.00	3,327.10
27/07/2021	IMPS-120816190323-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFFIDOREFSCALE-MACHINES1-EN ERGY1-SYSTEM1-NCS	120816190323	27/07/2021	50.00	0.00	3,277.10
27/07/2021	IMPS-120816190534-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFFIDOREFSCALE-MACHINES1-EN ERGY1-SYSTEM1-NCS	120816190534	27/07/2021	100.00	0.00	3,177.10
27/07/2021	IMPS-120816192786-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFFIDOREFSCALE-MACHINES1-EN ERGY1-SYSTEM1-NCS	120816192786	27/07/2021	200.00	0.00	2,977.10
27/07/2021	IMPS-120816192999-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFFIDOREFSCALE-MACHINES1-EN ERGY1-SYSTEM1-NCS	120816192999	27/07/2021	500.00	0.00	2,477.10
27/07/2021	IMPS-120816194245-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFFIDOREFSCALE-MACHINES1-EN ERGY1-SYSTEM1-NCS	120816194245	27/07/2021	2,000.00	0.00	477.10

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119911146107#18/07/2021 180721 -MIR2120507457061	MIR2120507457061	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	472.96
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119822155485#17/07/2021 180721 -MIR2120507457388	MIR2120507457388	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	468.82
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119912156596#18/07/2021 180721 -MIR2120507457407	MIR2120507457407	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	464.68
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119914189396#18/07/2021 180721 -MIR2120507457392	MIR2120507457392	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	460.54
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119914194548#18/07/2021 180721 -MIR2120507457403	MIR2120507457403	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	456.40
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119909192296#18/07/2021 180721 -MIR2120507457060	MIR2120507457060	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	452.26
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119910103610#18/07/2021 180721 -MIR2120507457400	MIR2120507457400	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	448.12
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119908190949#18/07/2021 180721 -MIR2120507457398	MIR2120507457398	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	443.98
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 119913191099#18/07/2021 180721 -MIR2120507457395	MIR2120507457395	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	439.84
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120018171110#19/07/2021 190721 -MIR2120507584669	MIR2120507584669	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	435.70
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120008163676#19/07/2021 190721 -MIR2120507585220	MIR2120507585220	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	431.56
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120009180028#19/07/2021 190721 -MIR2120507585213	MIR2120507585213	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	427.42
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120009185241#19/07/2021 190721 -MIR2120507584692	MIR2120507584692	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	423.28
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120009185378#19/07/2021 190721 -MIR2120507584655	MIR2120507584655	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	419.14
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120112154413#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608240231	MIR2120608240231	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	415.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120112155939#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608249674	MIR2120608249674	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	410.86
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120113157379#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608240019	MIR2120608240019	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	406.72
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120113159011#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608260685	MIR2120608260685	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	402.58
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120113160169#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608270041	MIR2120608270041	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	398.44
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120116189272#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608260657	MIR2120608260657	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	394.30
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120117103363#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608240047	MIR2120608240047	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	390.16
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120117104149#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608240029	MIR2120608240029	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	386.02
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120118121890#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608270031	MIR2120608270031	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	381.88
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120118122204#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608270044	MIR2120608270044	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	377.74
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120118127061#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608238946	MIR2120608238946	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	373.60
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120118135705#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608270037	MIR2120608270037	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	369.46
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120118141684#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608240271	MIR2120608240271	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	365.32
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120118141976#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608270033	MIR2120608270033	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	361.18
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120103192625#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608258312	MIR2120608258312	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	357.04
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120103192697#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608263134	MIR2120608263134	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	352.90

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120103194014#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608264079	MIR2120608264079	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	348.76
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120103194055#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608260642	MIR2120608260642	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	344.62
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120104190562#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608264202	MIR2120608264202	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	340.48
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120104190619#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608252078	MIR2120608252078	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	336.34
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120104190645#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608253174	MIR2120608253174	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	332.20
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120104190671#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608249752	MIR2120608249752	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	328.06
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120104194542#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608252243	MIR2120608252243	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	323.92
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120104194655#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608248649	MIR2120608248649	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	319.78
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120104194662#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608236508	MIR2120608236508	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	315.64
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120104196134#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608252062	MIR2120608252062	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	311.50
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120105195636#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608240280	MIR2120608240280	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	307.36
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120105195645#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608252014	MIR2120608252014	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	303.22
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120105196156#20/07/2021 200721 -MIR2120608263236	MIR2120608263236	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	299.08
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120215146463#21/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608361406	MIR2220608361406	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	294.94
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120217100865#21/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608353729	MIR2220608353729	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	290.80

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120217101886#21/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608362138	MIR2220608362138	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	286.66
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120217102238#21/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608353704	MIR2220608353704	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	282.52
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120217102369#21/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608358507	MIR2220608358507	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	278.38
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120214144721#21/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608358751	MIR2220608358751	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	274.24
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120214145804#21/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608361427	MIR2220608361427	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	270.10
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120122139789#20/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608358740	MIR2220608358740	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	265.96
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120122141659#20/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608337168	MIR2220608337168	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	261.82
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120122143101#20/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608361396	MIR2220608361396	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	257.68
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120122144094#20/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608361066	MIR2220608361066	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	253.54
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120218119905#21/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608335888	MIR2220608335888	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	249.40
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120218121156#21/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608335880	MIR2220608335880	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	245.26
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120218121551#21/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608334658	MIR2220608334658	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	241.12
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120218126922#21/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608334644	MIR2220608334644	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	236.98
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120218127863#21/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608358536	MIR2220608358536	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	232.84
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120218128213#21/07/2021 210721 -MIR2220608334625	MIR2220608334625	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	228.70

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120318123766#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608732989	MIR2220608732989	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	224.56
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120312156726#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608731031	MIR2220608731031	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	220.42
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120312157945#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608730812	MIR2220608730812	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	216.28
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120312159341#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608733559	MIR2220608733559	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	212.14
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120318127289#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608728337	MIR2220608728337	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	208.00
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120318127856#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608733003	MIR2220608733003	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	203.86
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120310167769#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608742664	MIR2220608742664	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	199.72
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120220167655#21/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608724580	MIR2220608724580	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	195.58
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120220170872#21/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608742644	MIR2220608742644	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	191.44
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120220171823#21/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608742676	MIR2220608742676	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	187.30
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120220172100#21/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608742636	MIR2220608742636	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	183.16
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120220173210#21/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608742651	MIR2220608742651	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	179.02
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120313173875#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608730798	MIR2220608730798	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	174.88
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120313174847#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608735475	MIR2220608735475	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	170.74
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120313174983#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608732114	MIR2220608732114	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	166.60

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120313177091#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608733379	MIR2220608733379	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	162.46
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120313188939#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608727293	MIR2220608727293	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	158.32
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120313190714#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608727326	MIR2220608727326	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	154.18
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120313192274#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608724589	MIR2220608724589	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	150.04
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120311102795#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608725576	MIR2220608725576	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	145.90
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120311104010#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608725595	MIR2220608725595	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	141.76
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120311198855#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608725613	MIR2220608725613	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	137.62
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120310169432#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608727379	MIR2220608727379	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	133.48
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120310169840#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608732972	MIR2220608732972	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	129.34
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120310170322#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608742656	MIR2220608742656	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	125.20
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120310172176#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608727359	MIR2220608727359	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	121.06
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120310173301#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608725624	MIR2220608725624	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	116.92
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120309165700#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608725560	MIR2220608725560	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	112.78
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120309165828#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608742671	MIR2220608742671	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	108.64
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120309165933#22/07/2021 220721 -MIR2220608725097	MIR2220608725097	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	104.50

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120409176704#23/07/2021 230721 -MIR2220709147837	MIR2220709147837	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	100.36
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120409177796#23/07/2021 230721 -MIR2220709147798	MIR2220709147798	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	96.22
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120409178333#23/07/2021 230721 -MIR2220709147784	MIR2220709147784	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	92.08
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120409179494#23/07/2021 230721 -MIR2220709148686	MIR2220709148686	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	87.94
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120409179653#23/07/2021 230721 -MIR2220709148701	MIR2220709148701	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	83.80
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120409181329#23/07/2021 230721 -MIR2220709148667	MIR2220709148667	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	79.66
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120415169972#23/07/2021 230721 -MIR2220709140507	MIR2220709140507	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	75.52
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120415170486#23/07/2021 230721 -MIR2220709148720	MIR2220709148720	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	71.38
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120415171219#23/07/2021 230721 -MIR2220709147824	MIR2220709147824	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	67.24
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120505101948#24/07/2021 240721 -MIR2220709437206	MIR2220709437206	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	63.10
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120505101971#24/07/2021 240721 -MIR2220709437209	MIR2220709437209	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	58.96
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120505102031#24/07/2021 240721 -MIR2220709437202	MIR2220709437202	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	54.82
28/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120520156854#24/07/2021 250721 -MIR2220910516102	MIR2220910516102	28/07/2021	4.14	0.00	50.68
31/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120816190534#27/07/2021 270721 -MIR2221216264044	MIR2221216264044	31/07/2021	4.14	0.00	46.54
31/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120816191004#27/07/2021 270721 -MIR2221216262590	MIR2221216262590	31/07/2021	4.14	0.00	42.40

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

31/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120816192138#27/07/2021 270721 -MIR2221216262579	MIR2221216262579	31/07/2021	4.14	0.00	38.26
31/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120816192786#27/07/2021 270721 -MIR2221216291698	MIR2221216291698	31/07/2021	4.14	0.00	34.12
31/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120816192999#27/07/2021 270721 -MIR2221216264074	MIR2221216264074	31/07/2021	4.14	0.00	29.98
31/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120816194245#27/07/2021 270721 -MIR2221216291670	MIR2221216291670	31/07/2021	5.90	0.00	24.08
31/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120816187747#27/07/2021 270721 -MIR2221216289845	MIR2221216289845	31/07/2021	4.14	0.00	19.94
31/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120816189158#27/07/2021 270721 -MIR2221216264060	MIR2221216264060	31/07/2021	4.14	0.00	15.80
31/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120816189717#27/07/2021 270721 -MIR2221216264026	MIR2221216264026	31/07/2021	4.14	0.00	11.66
31/07/2021	.IMPS P2P 120816190323#27/07/2021 270721 -MIR2221216291678	MIR2221216291678	31/07/2021	4.14	0.00	7.52
31/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31172541277613	31/07/2021	0.00	402.00	409.52
31/07/2021	IMPS-121217199982-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMAB-SYST EMENEMY-NCSCFOREV	121217199982	31/07/2021	2.00	0.00	407.52
31/07/2021	IMPS-121217101360-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMAB-SYST EMENEMY-NCSCFOREV	121217101360	31/07/2021	1.00	0.00	406.52
31/07/2021	IMPS-121217100536-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMAB-SYST EMENEMY-NCSCFOREV	121217100536	31/07/2021	5.00	0.00	401.52
31/07/2021	IMPS-121217102843-JASHWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-WEFFSCALE-OESYSTEMAB-SY STEMENEMY-NCSCFOREV	121217102843	31/07/2021	1.00	0.00	400.52

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

31/07/2021	IMPS-121217100796-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WEFFSC ALE-OESYSTEMAB-SYSTEMENEMY-NCSCFOREV	121217100796	31/07/2021	1.00	0.00	399.52
31/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31173423870404	31/07/2021	0.00	120.00	519.52
31/07/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31173456459013	31/07/2021	10.00	0.00	509.52
10/08/2021	.IMPS P2P 121217100536#31/07/2021 310721 -MIR2221925091712	MIR2221925091712	10/08/2021	4.14	0.00	505.38
10/08/2021	.IMPS P2P 121217100796#31/07/2021 310721 -MIR2221925091743	MIR2221925091743	10/08/2021	4.14	0.00	501.24
10/08/2021	.IMPS P2P 121217101360#31/07/2021 310721 -MIR2221925091719	MIR2221925091719	10/08/2021	4.14	0.00	497.10
10/08/2021	.IMPS P2P 121217102843#31/07/2021 310721 -MIR2221925140024	MIR2221925140024	10/08/2021	4.14	0.00	492.96
10/08/2021	.IMPS P2P 121217199982#31/07/2021 310721 -MIR2221925140018	MIR2221925140018	10/08/2021	4.14	0.00	488.82
10/08/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10162459799480	10/08/2021	0.00	1,000.00	1,488.82
01/09/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01184919861870	01/09/2021	0.00	4,000.00	5,488.82
01/09/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01185108961491	01/09/2021	0.00	800.00	6,288.82
13/09/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13180602562233	13/09/2021	0.00	14,000.00	20,288.82
13/09/2021	IMPS-125619182189-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FIC-FIDOR-BACKBONE	125619182189	13/09/2021	17,000.00	0.00	3,288.82
13/09/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13195420388744	13/09/2021	0.00	1,300.00	4,588.82

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

13/09/2021	IMPS-125619194027-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-TRANSX	125619194027	13/09/2021	3,500.00	0.00	1,088.82
15/09/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15031305670035	15/09/2021	0.00	800.00	1,888.82
15/09/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15031940130067	15/09/2021	0.00	300.00	2,188.82
15/09/2021	IMPS-125803148606-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-BANKING	125803148606	15/09/2021	1,500.00	0.00	688.82
20/09/2021	.IMPS P2P 125619182189#13/09/2021 130921 -MIR2226107232873	MIR2226107232873	20/09/2021	5.90	0.00	682.92
20/09/2021	.IMPS P2P 125619194027#13/09/2021 130921 -MIR2226107233099	MIR2226107233099	20/09/2021	5.90	0.00	677.02
20/09/2021	.IMPS P2P 125803148606#15/09/2021 150921 -MIR2226208942216	MIR2226208942216	20/09/2021	5.90	0.00	671.12
28/09/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28132434712631	28/09/2021	0.00	4,000.00	4,671.12
28/09/2021	IMPS-127115102632-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FICFIDOR-EVERYISSUER-DESCR IPTOR-STENCILBILL	127115102632	28/09/2021	2,400.00	0.00	2,271.12
01/10/2021	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/09/2021	0.00	46.00	2,317.12
01/10/2021	ACH C- INE906B07CA1NHAI-NH12110945900004	005547473929	01/10/2021	0.00	16,400.00	18,717.12
04/10/2021	.IMPS P2P 127115102632#28/09/2021 280921 -MIR2227536785560	MIR2227536785560	04/10/2021	5.90	0.00	18,711.22
05/10/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB05083407462587	05/10/2021	2,300.00	0.00	16,411.22
22/10/2021	IMPS-129516158281-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-TRF	129516158281	22/10/2021	8,000.00	0.00	8,411.22
26/10/2021	IMPS-129906184751-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-OFFICE-EXPENS ES	129906184751	26/10/2021	840.00	0.00	7,571.22

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

26/10/2021	IMPS-129906182847-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FIC-FI DOR-BUREAU-OFFICE-EXPENSES	129906182847	26/10/2021	420.00	0.00	7,151.22
27/10/2021	IMPS-130020143182-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-TRF	130020143182	27/10/2021	2,700.00	0.00	4,451.22
29/10/2021	.IMPS P2P 129516158281#22/10/2021 221021 -MIR2230287185771	MIR2230287185771	29/10/2021	5.90	0.00	4,445.32
02/11/2021	IMPS-130614111160-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-SOLVE-SOUREOFMO NEY-TRFTO-ATEAM-F	130614111160	02/11/2021	48.00	0.00	4,397.32
02/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02141355679145	02/11/2021	0.00	100.00	4,497.32
10/11/2021	.IMPS P2P 129906182847#26/10/2021 261021 -MIR2230896371520	MIR2230896371520	10/11/2021	4.14	0.00	4,493.18
10/11/2021	.IMPS P2P 129906184751#26/10/2021 261021 -MIR2230896371493	MIR2230896371493	10/11/2021	4.14	0.00	4,489.04
10/11/2021	.IMPS P2P 130020143182#27/10/2021 281021 -MIR2230997322321	MIR2230997322321	10/11/2021	5.90	0.00	4,483.14
12/11/2021	IMPS-131600169039-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-MARKMONITOR-MINOLTA-CONTR OL-FINALPLOT-NLCC	131600169039	12/11/2021	2,420.00	0.00	2,063.14
12/11/2021	IMPS-131609110945-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-SUMHOSPITAL-INC IDENT-KONARKCLOSE	131609110945	12/11/2021	42.00	0.00	2,021.14
12/11/2021	IMPS-131609112428-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-SUMHOSPITAL-GAI JIN-DEPRECATE-NLC	131609112428	12/11/2021	82.00	0.00	1,939.14
12/11/2021	IMPS-131609111838-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-CAMAHOSPITAL-CL OSE-NLCC	131609111838	12/11/2021	82.00	0.00	1,857.14

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

12/11/2021	IMPS-131609107849-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-JOHNHOPKINS-CLO SE-NLCC	131609107849	12/11/2021	82.00	0.00	1,775.14
12/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12091124664815	12/11/2021	0.00	750.00	2,525.14
12/11/2021	IMPS-131609114517-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-COVID-FACILITY- CLOSE-NLCC	131609114517	12/11/2021	82.00	0.00	2,443.14
12/11/2021	IMPS-131609118026-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-ORIGINE-FILAMEN T-SEQUENCE-CLOSEN	131609118026	12/11/2021	82.00	0.00	2,361.14
12/11/2021	IMPS-131609119424-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-EBIX-RESTORESTD -ROKADA-SYSTEM-CX	131609119424	12/11/2021	82.00	0.00	2,279.14
17/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17105139775530	17/11/2021	1,000.00	0.00	1,279.14
17/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17105214019487	17/11/2021	0.00	1,010.00	2,289.14
17/11/2021	IMPS-132110143222-JASHWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-RETURNS	132110143222	17/11/2021	1,000.00	0.00	1,289.14
17/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17114910960136	17/11/2021	0.00	18,000.00	19,289.14
17/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17143753740587	17/11/2021	0.00	15,000.00	34,289.14
17/11/2021	IMPS-132118113975-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-TECHNICALRIKS-T I-ITAN-TI-CARBONA	132118113975	17/11/2021	104.00	0.00	34,185.14
17/11/2021	IMPS-132118117198-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-ABSTD-TRIKS-TI- ITAN-TI-CARBON-AN	132118117198	17/11/2021	128.00	0.00	34,057.14

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

20/11/2021	IMPS-132416111866-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FIC-FI DOR-PAPER	132416111866	20/11/2021	1,200.00	0.00	32,857.14
20/11/2021	IMPS-132416118376-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-PAPER	132416118376	20/11/2021	10,200.00	0.00	22,657.14
22/11/2021	.IMPS P2P 130614111160#02/11/2021 021121 -MIR2232242036712	MIR2232242036712	22/11/2021	4.14	0.00	22,653.00
25/11/2021	IMPS-132904151251-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-MATROXDRIVE-EAR THSERVICE-PAPERBL	132904151251	25/11/2021	828.00	0.00	21,825.00
25/11/2021	IMPS-132904151282-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-MATROXDRIVE-FAC ILITIES-BILLPAPER	132904151282	25/11/2021	828.00	0.00	20,997.00
25/11/2021	IMPS-132915101681-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-FCNOTIX--FOREVE RBILL-TECRIKS-STD	132915101681	25/11/2021	848.00	0.00	20,149.00
26/11/2021	IMPS-133013157261-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-WESTERNDIGITAL- WORLDSTREAM-FIDEL	133013157261	26/11/2021	828.00	0.00	19,321.00
29/11/2021	.IMPS P2P 131600169039#12/11/2021 121121 -MIR2232954743285	MIR2232954743285	29/11/2021	5.90	0.00	19,315.10
29/11/2021	.IMPS P2P 131609107849#12/11/2021 121121 -MIR2232954748450	MIR2232954748450	29/11/2021	4.14	0.00	19,310.96
29/11/2021	.IMPS P2P 131609110945#12/11/2021 121121 -MIR2232954758365	MIR2232954758365	29/11/2021	4.14	0.00	19,306.82
29/11/2021	.IMPS P2P 131609111838#12/11/2021 121121 -MIR2232954757630	MIR2232954757630	29/11/2021	4.14	0.00	19,302.68
29/11/2021	.IMPS P2P 131609112428#12/11/2021 121121 -MIR2232954742482	MIR2232954742482	29/11/2021	4.14	0.00	19,298.54

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/11/2021	.IMPS P2P 131609114517#12/11/2021 121121 -MIR2232954754647	MIR2232954754647	29/11/2021	4.14	0.00	19,294.40
29/11/2021	.IMPS P2P 131609118026#12/11/2021 121121 -MIR2232954742412	MIR2232954742412	29/11/2021	4.14	0.00	19,290.26
29/11/2021	.IMPS P2P 131609119424#12/11/2021 121121 -MIR2232954754592	MIR2232954754592	29/11/2021	4.14	0.00	19,286.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133414117527-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR---ENCOMHOSTILE- NBILL-CONTINOUS	133414117527	30/11/2021	812.00	0.00	18,474.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133415161913-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-NBILLCONT---ANT ITRENSMESH-PEOPLE	133415161913	30/11/2021	828.00	0.00	17,646.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133415165496-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-MATROXHOSTILE-- NBILLCONTINOUS	133415165496	30/11/2021	828.00	0.00	16,818.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133415167196-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-JAGANNATHCRIMEH OSTILE-NBILLCONT	133415167196	30/11/2021	828.00	0.00	15,990.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133415171032-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-TECHNICALREVENG E--NBILLCONT	133415171032	30/11/2021	828.00	0.00	15,162.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133415170695-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-TEKTOFEKSIEMENS CONTROLSYSTEM-NBC	133415170695	30/11/2021	2,428.00	0.00	12,734.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133415178375-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--POLICECRIMEHOS TILE--NBILLCONTN	133415178375	30/11/2021	828.00	0.00	11,906.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133416179221-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-STATESAMERICFAC ILITY--NBILLCONT	133416179221	30/11/2021	828.00	0.00	11,078.12

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

30/11/2021	IMPS-133416181118-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-TELERAD-NORTEL- ALLIANCE-NBILLCNT	133416181118	30/11/2021	2,048.00	0.00	9,030.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133416183465-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-HDFCBANK-ICICI- CNTRLHOSTILE-NBFC	133416183465	30/11/2021	4,200.00	0.00	4,830.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133416186802-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--PARTNERSHIPHOS TILE---NBILLCONT	133416186802	30/11/2021	2,222.00	0.00	2,608.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133416191352-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFICFIDOR--TCVECTORS-HOSTIL ESTRATEGY-NBCONT	133416191352	30/11/2021	1,024.00	0.00	1,584.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133416191782-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-TATATNLTOUBRO-H OSTILESTRATEGY-NB	133416191782	30/11/2021	1,024.00	0.00	560.12
30/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30161647955952	30/11/2021	0.00	5,000.00	5,560.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133416195755-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-NOTIXWORK-NBILL CONT-6ABFLOORSTD	133416195755	30/11/2021	828.00	0.00	4,732.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133416100061-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--EXCITTEXTSTREN GTH--NBILLCONT	133416100061	30/11/2021	828.00	0.00	3,904.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133416198889-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFICFIDOR-HOSTILEILLEG-DEFF MATROXDRIIVE-AC-NB	133416198889	30/11/2021	828.00	0.00	3,076.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133416105365-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-EFFORTSCALEBACK LOG-DUTY-HUMAN-NB	133416105365	30/11/2021	428.00	0.00	2,648.12

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

30/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30163801458953	30/11/2021	0.00	1,500.00	4,148.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133416115225-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR---HOSTILECRIME- PUJA-NBILLCONT	133416115225	30/11/2021	828.00	0.00	3,320.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133416113884-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--BODYHOSTILE-HA CKING-NBILLCONT	133416113884	30/11/2021	828.00	0.00	2,492.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133416116873-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-HOSTILELINEAGE- -NBILLCONT	133416116873	30/11/2021	828.00	0.00	1,664.12
30/11/2021	IMPS-133416120383-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-SASAPASA-GOODSO NDUTY-NBILLCONT	133416120383	30/11/2021	828.00	0.00	836.12
30/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30164926674753	30/11/2021	0.00	800.00	1,636.12
30/11/2021	.IMPS P2P 132416111866#20/11/2021 201121 -MIR2233457397587	MIR2233457397587	30/11/2021	5.90	0.00	1,630.22
30/11/2021	.IMPS P2P 132416118376#20/11/2021 201121 -MIR2233457403507	MIR2233457403507	30/11/2021	5.90	0.00	1,624.32
30/11/2021	IMPS-133417140349-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-ELECTRICAL-ELEC TRICITY-HACK-BILL	133417140349	30/11/2021	428.00	0.00	1,196.32
30/11/2021	IMPS-133417142143-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-SYSTEM-OUTHOUSE -HACK-NBILLCONT	133417142143	30/11/2021	428.00	0.00	768.32
30/11/2021	IMPS-133417145342-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--SYSTEMORIGINE- FILAMENT-BILLSCON	133417145342	30/11/2021	428.00	0.00	340.32

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

30/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30171134477838	30/11/2021	0.00	700.00	1,040.32
30/11/2021	IMPS-133417148278-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--EVERYCONTROL-- NBILLCONT	133417148278	30/11/2021	428.00	0.00	612.32
30/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30174004642214	30/11/2021	0.00	200.00	812.32
30/11/2021	IMPS-133417175301-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--WOODCREEK-34-H OSTILE-NBILLSCONT	133417175301	30/11/2021	228.00	0.00	584.32
30/11/2021	IMPS-133417175984-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-LIFEEFFORT-CONS EQUENTIAL-NBILLSC	133417175984	30/11/2021	428.00	0.00	156.32
30/11/2021	IMPS-133418193739-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-TOMMYTERRIFICEX CITE-HACKING-NBCC	133418193739	30/11/2021	148.00	0.00	8.32
30/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30180249720257	30/11/2021	0.00	120.00	128.32
30/11/2021	IMPS-133418195998-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-ESTHIGHWAY-HACK -NBILL-CONT	133418195998	30/11/2021	128.00	0.00	0.32
30/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30180901362366	30/11/2021	0.00	50.00	50.32
30/11/2021	IMPS-133418104036-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--EST-SYSTEMRULE S-HACK-NBILLCONT	133418104036	30/11/2021	48.00	0.00	2.32
30/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30182357479805	30/11/2021	0.00	8.00	10.32

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

30/11/2021	IMPS-133418118049-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-SATELLITE-HACKI NG-NBILLS-CONT	133418118049	30/11/2021	8.00	0.00	2.32
30/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30182630955938	30/11/2021	0.00	800.00	802.32
30/11/2021	IMPS-133418121959-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-VIRGEVERGE-NONB ILLPAYEFFORTS-NBC	133418121959	30/11/2021	228.00	0.00	574.32
30/11/2021	IMPS-133419156563-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-REFFIL-ENCOM-RBI-FEDRESRV -FREE-ACCHACKBILL	133419156563	30/11/2021	128.00	0.00	446.32
30/11/2021	IMPS-133419154657-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-DEBTANDDEBIT-AC COUNTS-NBILLCONT	133419154657	30/11/2021	128.00	0.00	318.32
30/11/2021	IMPS-133419162882-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-LIEBUREAU-VIRGE VERGE-FALSEFACT-N	133419162882	30/11/2021	128.00	0.00	190.32
30/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30192344240958	30/11/2021	0.00	800.00	990.32
30/11/2021	IMPS-133419179053-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-MYERICSSONLYFPH ONESIM-HACKNBILLS	133419179053	30/11/2021	448.00	0.00	542.32
30/11/2021	IMPS-133419178861-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR--HACKSEQ-LOCKS- KEYS-BLOCKS-NBILL	133419178861	30/11/2021	448.00	0.00	94.32
30/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30193642499677	30/11/2021	0.00	300.00	394.32
30/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30193846182245	30/11/2021	0.00	70.00	464.32

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

30/11/2021	IMPS-133419190486-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-ENAMELACC-GENER ATECOMPLEX-NBILL	133419190486	30/11/2021	448.00	0.00	16.32
30/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30213213938065	30/11/2021	0.00	30.00	46.32
30/11/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30213556810753	30/11/2021	0.00	2.00	48.32
30/11/2021	IMPS-133421188185-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-SURFPHY-GLASS-M IRROR-MINERAL-NBC	133421188185	30/11/2021	48.00	0.00	0.32
05/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB05150024686764	05/12/2021	0.00	800.00	800.32
05/12/2021	IMPS-133915192743-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-ADBIRLA-ACCOUNT S-BILLCLEAROFF-NC	133915192743	05/12/2021	82.00	0.00	718.32
06/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 132110143222#17/11/2021 211121 -MIR2233863518795	MIR2233863518795	06/12/2021	4.14	0.00	714.18
06/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 132118113975#17/11/2021 211121 -MIR2233863518809	MIR2233863518809	06/12/2021	4.14	0.00	710.04
06/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 132118117198#17/11/2021 211121 -MIR2233863518787	MIR2233863518787	06/12/2021	4.14	0.00	705.90
06/12/2021	IMPS-134018172161-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-SOLVE-SOFINAGRO UP-BUSINESS-NBILL	134018172161	06/12/2021	482.00	0.00	223.90
07/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 132915101681#25/11/2021 251121 -MIR2233966570103	MIR2233966570103	07/12/2021	4.14	0.00	219.76
07/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 132904151251#25/11/2021 251121 -MIR2233966570108	MIR2233966570108	07/12/2021	4.14	0.00	215.62
07/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 132904151282#25/11/2021 251121 -MIR2233966582050	MIR2233966582050	07/12/2021	4.14	0.00	211.48

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

07/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133013157261#26/11/2021 261121 -MIR2233966983071	MIR2233966983071	07/12/2021	4.14	0.00	207.34
09/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09131549455342	09/12/2021	0.00	1,450.00	1,657.34
09/12/2021	IMPS-134313194731-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FF-TRENSMESH-AFTERMESH-EX ASCALE	134313194731	09/12/2021	1,402.00	0.00	255.34
09/12/2021	IMPS-134323149254-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIC-FIDOR-DUKASCOPYBANK-1 -RE	134323149254	09/12/2021	14.00	0.00	241.34
09/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09230238376453	09/12/2021	0.00	120.00	361.34
09/12/2021	IMPS-134323147993-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FICFIDOR-DUKASCOPYBANK.CO M-1-RE	134323147993	09/12/2021	128.00	0.00	233.34
09/12/2021	IMPS-134323151171-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FICFIDOR-DUKASCOPYBANK.CO M-1-RE	134323151171	09/12/2021	128.00	0.00	105.34
09/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09230833379648	09/12/2021	0.00	100.00	205.34
11/12/2021	IMPS-134511172821-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FF-DUKASCOPYBANK-ATTACHE- DIGITALEQUPCORP-N	134511172821	11/12/2021	28.00	0.00	177.34
11/12/2021	IMPS-134511174724-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FFDUKASCOPYBANK-EDSSAP-ER P-RESOURCEPLAN-NB	134511174724	11/12/2021	34.00	0.00	143.34
11/12/2021	IMPS-134512178844-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FFDUKASCOPY-DIGITALEQP-ED S-SAP-ENTERPRPLAN	134512178844	11/12/2021	38.00	0.00	105.34

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133418121959#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476318158	MIR2234476318158	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	101.20
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133418193739#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476360052	MIR2234476360052	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	97.06
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133418195998#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476334067	MIR2234476334067	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	92.92
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133418118049#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476301090	MIR2234476301090	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	88.78
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133416195755#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476303082	MIR2234476303082	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	84.64
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133416198889#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476297272	MIR2234476297272	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	80.50
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133419154657#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476310466	MIR2234476310466	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	76.36
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133419156563#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476334101	MIR2234476334101	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	72.22
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133419162882#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476359997	MIR2234476359997	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	68.08
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133419178861#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476303132	MIR2234476303132	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	63.94
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133419179053#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476359988	MIR2234476359988	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	59.80
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133419190486#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476360016	MIR2234476360016	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	55.66
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133417140349#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476295059	MIR2234476295059	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	51.52
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133417142143#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476318611	MIR2234476318611	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	47.38
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133417145342#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476334043	MIR2234476334043	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	43.24

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133417148278#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476318599	MIR2234476318599	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	39.10
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133416186802#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476309816	MIR2234476309816	11/12/2021	5.90	0.00	33.20
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133416191352#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476297256	MIR2234476297256	11/12/2021	5.90	0.00	27.30
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133416191782#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476297199	MIR2234476297199	11/12/2021	5.90	0.00	21.40
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133415161913#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476334127	MIR2234476334127	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	17.26
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133415165496#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476295049	MIR2234476295049	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	13.12
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133415167196#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476336183	MIR2234476336183	11/12/2021	4.14	0.00	8.98
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133415170695#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476301115	MIR2234476301115	11/12/2021	5.90	0.00	3.08
11/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133415171032#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234476360045	MIR2234476360045	11/12/2021	3.08	0.00	0.00
12/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12165352778756	12/12/2021	0.00	800.00	800.00
12/12/2021	IMPS-134617146001-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FICFIDOR-DUKASCOPYBANK.CO M-IRE	134617146001	12/12/2021	428.00	0.00	372.00
12/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12174817496232	12/12/2021	0.00	1,402.00	1,774.00
12/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12174851043701	12/12/2021	0.00	428.00	2,202.00
12/12/2021	IMPS-134617164326-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FFD-TRENSMESH-AFTERMESH	134617164326	12/12/2021	1,300.00	0.00	902.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

13/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13164250756680	13/12/2021	0.00	200.00	1,102.00
13/12/2021	IMPS-134716196390-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FICFIDOR-DUKASCOPYBANK.CO M-1-RE	134716196390	13/12/2021	248.00	0.00	854.00
14/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133414117527#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234783813511	MIR2234783813511	14/12/2021	4.15	0.00	849.85
14/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133415178375#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234783842494	MIR2234783842494	14/12/2021	4.15	0.00	845.70
14/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133416100061#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234783842518	MIR2234783842518	14/12/2021	4.15	0.00	841.55
14/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133416105365#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234783842527	MIR2234783842527	14/12/2021	4.15	0.00	837.40
14/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133416113884#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234783842534	MIR2234783842534	14/12/2021	4.15	0.00	833.25
14/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133416115225#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234783810966	MIR2234783810966	14/12/2021	4.15	0.00	829.10
14/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133416116873#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234783810976	MIR2234783810976	14/12/2021	4.15	0.00	824.95
14/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133416120383#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234783810983	MIR2234783810983	14/12/2021	4.15	0.00	820.80
14/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133416179221#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234783813410	MIR2234783813410	14/12/2021	4.15	0.00	816.65
14/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133416181118#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234783813444	MIR2234783813444	14/12/2021	5.90	0.00	810.75
14/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133416183465#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234783813482	MIR2234783813482	14/12/2021	5.90	0.00	804.85
14/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133417175301#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234783813639	MIR2234783813639	14/12/2021	4.15	0.00	800.70

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

14/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133417175984#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234783813663	MIR2234783813663	14/12/2021	4.15	0.00	796.55
14/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133418104036#30/11/2021 301121 -MIR2234783813624	MIR2234783813624	14/12/2021	4.15	0.00	792.40
15/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133421188185#30/11/2021 011221 -MIR2234886965076	MIR2234886965076	15/12/2021	4.14	0.00	788.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134911139248-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-HPE.COM-ATTACHMATE-MERGER	134911139248	15/12/2021	82.00	0.00	706.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134911152677-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EBIXCASH-EBIX-WORLDMONEY- LTD-ATTACHE-MERGE	134911152677	15/12/2021	42.00	0.00	664.26
15/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15115537129749	15/12/2021	0.00	100.00	764.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134911157323-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WINHOST.COM-ATTACHE-MERGE	134911157323	15/12/2021	82.00	0.00	682.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134911159415-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-VISACARD-MASTERCARD-ATTAC HE-MERGE	134911159415	15/12/2021	82.00	0.00	600.26
15/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15120349685498	15/12/2021	0.00	80.00	680.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134912164381-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-DOOSANGROUP-MATSUSHITA-PA NASONIC-ATTMERGE	134912164381	15/12/2021	82.00	0.00	598.26
15/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15121919368252	15/12/2021	0.00	800.00	1,398.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134912189996-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-HDFCBANK-AXISBANK-ICICIBA NK-ATTACHE-MERGE	134912189996	15/12/2021	82.00	0.00	1,316.26

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

15/12/2021	IMPS-134913104885-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FUJITSU-ORACLE-SUNMICROSY STEMS-ATTACHMERGE	134913104885	15/12/2021	82.00	0.00	1,234.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134913105793-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-SAMSUNG-ATTACHE-MERGE	134913105793	15/12/2021	28.00	0.00	1,206.26
15/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15133408681936	15/12/2021	0.00	120.00	1,326.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134913124990-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ATKINS-ALSTOM-AREVA-ATTAC HE-MERGE	134913124990	15/12/2021	82.00	0.00	1,244.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134913132211-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-LOCKHEED-MARTIN-MARIETTA- TUPOLEV-ATTMERGE	134913132211	15/12/2021	42.00	0.00	1,202.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134913143026-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-DEUTSCHEBANK-DB.COM-ATTAC HE-MERGE	134913143026	15/12/2021	82.00	0.00	1,120.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134913145079-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TUDOR-ACDELCO-DELKOR-ATTA CHE-MERGE	134913145079	15/12/2021	28.00	0.00	1,092.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134913146304-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-GENERAL-DYNAMICS-ELECTRIC -MOTORS-ATTMERGE	134913146304	15/12/2021	102.00	0.00	990.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134914147278-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ERICSSON-SONY-VAIO-ATTACH EMERGE	134914147278	15/12/2021	428.00	0.00	562.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134915115094-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-REPOWER-VESTASRRB-ATTACHE -MERGE	134915115094	15/12/2021	82.00	0.00	480.26

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

15/12/2021	IMPS-134916134541-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYHILFIGER-TOMMYGIRL-T T-TE-ATTACHEMERGE	134916134541	15/12/2021	42.00	0.00	438.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134918129609-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-IMAGINATIVES-GENERA TECOMPLEX	134918129609	15/12/2021	128.00	0.00	310.26
15/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15185535352311	15/12/2021	0.00	91.00	401.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134919153131-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-UNISYS-UNITEDINFORMATIONS YSTEMS-ATTMERGE	134919153131	15/12/2021	22.00	0.00	379.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134919164527-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYGIRL-IMAGINATIVES-TR ANSATLANTIC	134919164527	15/12/2021	128.00	0.00	251.26
15/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15195656646121	15/12/2021	0.00	800.00	1,051.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134922744047-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-DUKAS-RE	134922744047	15/12/2021	0.00	1.00	1,052.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134922745927-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-DUKAS-RE	134922745927	15/12/2021	0.00	2.00	1,054.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134922131433-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-DUKAS-RE	134922131433	15/12/2021	1.00	0.00	1,053.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134922132140-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-DUKAS-RE	134922132140	15/12/2021	2.00	0.00	1,051.26
15/12/2021	IMPS-134923146258-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EFFICIENCY-BUREAU-E STB	134923146258	15/12/2021	82.00	0.00	969.26
15/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15230730760346	15/12/2021	0.00	80.00	1,049.26

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

15/12/2021	IMPS-134923150276-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TENSILE-LIFEANDLOVE -ESTB	134923150276	15/12/2021	128.00	0.00	921.26
15/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15233034451813	15/12/2021	0.00	80.00	1,001.26
16/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16123924101855	16/12/2021	0.00	20.00	1,021.26
16/12/2021	IMPS-135012119683-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EMC-VRACK-SERVER-COMPANY- ATTMERGE	135012119683	16/12/2021	4.00	0.00	1,017.26
16/12/2021	IMPS-135014191178-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-DIGITALEQUIPMENT-EDS-SAP- ESTBPLANNING	135014191178	16/12/2021	4.00	0.00	1,013.26
16/12/2021	IMPS-135014199764-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ESCORTS-SIEMENS-BOSCH-ATT MERGE	135014199764	16/12/2021	4.00	0.00	1,009.26
17/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 133915192743#05/12/2021 051221 -MIR2235091260879	MIR2235091260879	17/12/2021	4.14	0.00	1,005.12
17/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134018172161#06/12/2021 061221 -MIR2235192838261	MIR2235192838261	17/12/2021	4.14	0.00	1,000.98
18/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18164530700998	18/12/2021	0.00	22.00	1,022.98
18/12/2021	IMPS-135216102808-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-SPARC-ULTRASPARG-TX-CPU-A TTACHEMERGE	135216102808	18/12/2021	128.00	0.00	894.98
19/12/2021	IMPS-135301176616-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WINHOST-VERISIGN-INTERNAP -ATTMERGE-NBILLCO	135301176616	19/12/2021	128.00	0.00	766.98

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

19/12/2021	IMPS-135308189374-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FFDUKASCOPY-ANDERSENCONSU LTING-ATTMERGE	135308189374	19/12/2021	88.00	0.00	678.98
19/12/2021	IMPS-135308190973-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NIZHENKAMSKNEFT-ATTMERGE	135308190973	19/12/2021	88.00	0.00	590.98
19/12/2021	IMPS-135308192056-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-DELLOITTE-TOUCHE-TOHMATSU -ATTMERGE	135308192056	19/12/2021	98.00	0.00	492.98
19/12/2021	IMPS-135308189693-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ESTEELAUDER-ATTMERGE	135308189693	19/12/2021	112.00	0.00	380.98
19/12/2021	IMPS-135308193364-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WINDOWS-UNIX-OS-SERVERSID E-ATTMERGE	135308193364	19/12/2021	128.00	0.00	252.98
19/12/2021	IMPS-135309192680-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-VISIOSTENCIL-AXISRR-ATTME RGE	135309192680	19/12/2021	128.00	0.00	124.98
19/12/2021	IMPS-135309194656-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TATACONSULTANCY-ATTMERGE	135309194656	19/12/2021	112.00	0.00	12.98
19/12/2021	IMPS-135309601390-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FFD	135309601390	19/12/2021	0.00	1,000.00	1,012.98
19/12/2021	IMPS-135309102934-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TOUBRO ENGINEERING-LARSENTOUBRO-ATTMERGE	135309102934	19/12/2021	428.00	0.00	584.98
19/12/2021	IMPS-135310108639-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-BASEFREQUENCY-NBILLN-CONT INOUS	135310108639	19/12/2021	128.00	0.00	456.98
19/12/2021	IMPS-135310109852-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-BASF-CHEMICAL-ATTACHEMERGE	135310109852	19/12/2021	128.00	0.00	328.98

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

19/12/2021	IMPS-135310119839-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYINDUSTRIAL CREDIT	135310119839	19/12/2021	248.00	0.00	80.98
20/12/2021	IMPS-135409128043-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FACTORE-TOMMYFACTOR S	135409128043	20/12/2021	14.00	0.00	66.98
20/12/2021	IMPS-135409127526-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-MASTERCARD-VISA-TOMMYFACTORS.XYZ. COM	135409127526	20/12/2021	18.00	0.00	48.98
20/12/2021	IMPS-135409132122-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYESSENTIALS	135409132122	20/12/2021	18.00	0.00	30.98
20/12/2021	IMPS-135409132305-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEXCITE	135409132305	20/12/2021	22.00	0.00	8.98
20/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20095743675253	20/12/2021	0.00	8.00	16.98
20/12/2021	IMPS-135409132631-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYLEARN	135409132631	20/12/2021	12.00	0.00	4.98
20/12/2021	IMPS-135410136075-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYNDEFINE	135410136075	20/12/2021	2.00	0.00	2.98
20/12/2021	IMPS-135410953969-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOMMY-MONEY-RE	135410953969	20/12/2021	0.00	200.00	202.98
20/12/2021	IMPS-135410138704-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCOMMITMENTS	135410138704	20/12/2021	28.00	0.00	174.98
20/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20105237733989	20/12/2021	0.00	650.00	824.98
20/12/2021	IMPS-135411188333-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTRAINED-MAINFRAME-AB	135411188333	20/12/2021	28.00	0.00	796.98
20/12/2021	IMPS-135411189657-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYWIDE-FRAME	135411189657	20/12/2021	48.00	0.00	748.98

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

20/12/2021	IMPS-135411190809-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYWIDE	135411190809	20/12/2021	128.00	0.00	620.98
20/12/2021	IMPS-135414107776-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-GENERALSERVICES-TRANSNATI ONAL	135414107776	20/12/2021	2.00	0.00	618.98
20/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20185725272350	20/12/2021	0.00	80.00	698.98
20/12/2021	IMPS-135418183049-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-RE	135418183049	20/12/2021	680.00	0.00	18.98
20/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20193416368814	20/12/2021	0.00	18.00	36.98
20/12/2021	IMPS-135419102450-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYINDUSTRIAL CREDIT-STOCKIRE-U	135419102450	20/12/2021	32.00	0.00	4.98
21/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21112345883691	21/12/2021	0.00	3.00	7.98
21/12/2021	IMPS-135511365633-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOMMYBANK-RE	135511365633	21/12/2021	0.00	120.00	127.98
21/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134313194731#09/12/2021 091221 -MIR2235398964385	MIR2235398964385	21/12/2021	5.90	0.00	122.08
21/12/2021	IMPS-135511109520-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTOUGH	135511109520	21/12/2021	48.00	0.00	74.08
21/12/2021	IMPS-135511113249-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTHINK	135511113249	21/12/2021	18.00	0.00	56.08
21/12/2021	IMPS-135511114675-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTUDIED	135511114675	21/12/2021	48.00	0.00	8.08
21/12/2021	IMPS-135511119047-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCARDS	135511119047	21/12/2021	4.00	0.00	4.08
21/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21120304365736	21/12/2021	0.00	500.00	504.08

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

21/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134323147993#09/12/2021 101221 -MIR2235399535948	MIR2235399535948	21/12/2021	4.14	0.00	499.94
21/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134323149254#09/12/2021 101221 -MIR2235399535998	MIR2235399535998	21/12/2021	4.14	0.00	495.80
21/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134323151171#09/12/2021 101221 -MIR2235399497478	MIR2235399497478	21/12/2021	4.14	0.00	491.66
21/12/2021	IMPS-135513185951-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYENGG	135513185951	21/12/2021	48.00	0.00	443.66
21/12/2021	IMPS-135513187657-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMAINFRAME	135513187657	21/12/2021	82.00	0.00	361.66
21/12/2021	IMPS-135513188524-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSYSTEMS	135513188524	21/12/2021	42.00	0.00	319.66
21/12/2021	IMPS-135513190059-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPAPER	135513190059	21/12/2021	42.00	0.00	277.66
21/12/2021	IMPS-135513191575-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMONEY	135513191575	21/12/2021	82.00	0.00	195.66
21/12/2021	IMPS-135513191979-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPRINTS	135513191979	21/12/2021	82.00	0.00	113.66
21/12/2021	IMPS-135513194381-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFOODS	135513194381	21/12/2021	12.00	0.00	101.66
21/12/2021	IMPS-135513192745-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMOTIVES	135513192745	21/12/2021	14.00	0.00	87.66
21/12/2021	IMPS-135513195963-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYELECTRONIC	135513195963	21/12/2021	12.00	0.00	75.66
21/12/2021	IMPS-135513197757-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTIME	135513197757	21/12/2021	12.00	0.00	63.66
21/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134511172821#11/12/2021 111221 -MIR2235400746635	MIR2235400746635	21/12/2021	4.14	0.00	59.52
21/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134511174724#11/12/2021 111221 -MIR2235400746632	MIR2235400746632	21/12/2021	4.14	0.00	55.38

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

21/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134512178844#11/12/2021 111221 -MIR2235400746639	MIR2235400746639	21/12/2021	4.14	0.00	51.24
21/12/2021	IMPS-135513198731-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMEDIA	135513198731	21/12/2021	14.00	0.00	37.24
21/12/2021	IMPS-135513199251-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYABLOGIC	135513199251	21/12/2021	12.00	0.00	25.24
21/12/2021	IMPS-135513100887-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPROJECTS	135513100887	21/12/2021	8.00	0.00	17.24
21/12/2021	IMPS-135513103769-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEDUCATION	135513103769	21/12/2021	4.00	0.00	13.24
21/12/2021	IMPS-135513106049-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPOWER-ADVANTAGE	135513106049	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	11.24
21/12/2021	IMPS-135514108583-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYWATER	135514108583	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	9.24
21/12/2021	IMPS-135514110033-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMETAL	135514110033	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	7.24
21/12/2021	IMPS-135514110318-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYATTITUDES	135514110318	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	5.24
21/12/2021	IMPS-135514111266-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSCHOOLING	135514111266	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	3.24
21/12/2021	IMPS-135514110703-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEARTH	135514110703	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	1.24
21/12/2021	IMPS-135514964271-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTOMMYMONEY	135514964271	21/12/2021	0.00	320.00	321.24
21/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134617146001#12/12/2021 121221 -MIR2235401148425	MIR2235401148425	21/12/2021	4.14	0.00	317.10
21/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134617164326#12/12/2021 121221 -MIR2235401156671	MIR2235401156671	21/12/2021	5.90	0.00	311.20
21/12/2021	IMPS-135514119157-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYHEAT	135514119157	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	309.20

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

21/12/2021	IMPS-135514118788-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTDFUTURES	135514118788	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	307.20
21/12/2021	IMPS-135514120309-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYREDEFINE-CHANGE	135514120309	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	305.20
21/12/2021	IMPS-135514123250-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTRATEGY	135514123250	21/12/2021	12.00	0.00	293.20
21/12/2021	IMPS-135514129233-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYRESIST	135514129233	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	291.20
21/12/2021	IMPS-135514137185-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMOBILE	135514137185	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	289.20
21/12/2021	IMPS-135514138821-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYREACTS	135514138821	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	287.20
21/12/2021	IMPS-135514136686-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYNAMESERVERS	135514136686	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	285.20
21/12/2021	IMPS-135514136788-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCOMPUTE	135514136788	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	283.20
21/12/2021	IMPS-135514139523-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBEHAVE	135514139523	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	281.20
21/12/2021	IMPS-135515140187-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSELLS	135515140187	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	279.20
21/12/2021	IMPS-135515142161-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTEREXEXPECT	135515142161	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	277.20
21/12/2021	IMPS-135515140456-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFREE	135515140456	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	275.20
21/12/2021	IMPS-135515137932-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEFFORTS	135515137932	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	273.20
21/12/2021	IMPS-135515141601-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMEMORY	135515141601	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	271.20
21/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134716196390#13/12/2021 131221 -MIR2235401732363	MIR2235401732363	21/12/2021	4.14	0.00	267.06

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

21/12/2021	IMPS-135515173167-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFACTORING	135515173167	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	265.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135515172646-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFOUNDATIONS	135515172646	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	263.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135515173504-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYREAL	135515173504	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	261.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135515174126-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYNOVELLFAREX	135515174126	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	259.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135515174269-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTREES	135515174269	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	257.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516176099-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSINCERE	135516176099	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	255.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516176299-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYWORKS	135516176299	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	253.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516174893-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMEALS	135516174893	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	251.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516176606-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPRIZE	135516176606	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	249.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516175858-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCAUTION	135516175858	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	247.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516177280-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMEDICAL	135516177280	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	245.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516177383-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTRAVELS	135516177383	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	243.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516181170-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYOFFICE	135516181170	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	241.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516180475-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFIGHTBACK	135516180475	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	239.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516181847-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTGENE	135516181847	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	237.06

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

21/12/2021	IMPS-135516183021-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMOVES	135516183021	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	235.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516182389-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFEARS	135516182389	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	233.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516185112-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPROTECT	135516185112	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	231.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516184734-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYECCENTRICITY	135516184734	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	229.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516184980-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFIELDS	135516184980	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	227.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516187196-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSERVICE	135516187196	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	225.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516186522-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSOLVE	135516186522	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	223.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516186758-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYINTERVIEWS	135516186758	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	221.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516186946-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCOLOURS	135516186946	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	219.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516190018-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTHINKS	135516190018	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	217.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516189437-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBUILTSACTUATES	135516189437	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	215.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516190277-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCHARGES	135516190277	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	213.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516191451-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYNATIONS	135516191451	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	211.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516189948-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYRANKS	135516189948	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	209.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516190746-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSPEED	135516190746	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	207.06

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

21/12/2021	IMPS-135516190835-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFILES	135516190835	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	205.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516190928-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYACCOUNTS	135516190928	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	203.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516192691-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBRANDS	135516192691	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	201.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516195206-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYRESEARCH	135516195206	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	199.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516196029-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYWIIN	135516196029	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	197.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516193925-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYICE	135516193925	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	195.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516195534-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMACHINERY	135516195534	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	193.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516195694-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCOKE	135516195694	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	191.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516197409-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYVARIATIONS	135516197409	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	189.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516196610-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMEASURED	135516196610	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	187.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516197618-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYREADSBOOKS	135516197618	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	185.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516197763-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCREDITS	135516197763	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	183.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516100253-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFAX	135516100253	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	181.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516100365-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTECHNICALS	135516100365	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	179.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516102186-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYREINSURES	135516102186	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	177.06

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

21/12/2021	IMPS-135516102392-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBACHELOR	135516102392	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	175.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516102517-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTEARS	135516102517	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	173.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516103148-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYDRAWINGS	135516103148	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	171.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516105067-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEMOTIONS	135516105067	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	169.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516103359-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTORES	135516103359	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	167.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516105321-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTOCK-TOMMYSTAKE	135516105321	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	165.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516104780-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFILMS	135516104780	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	163.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516108008-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSCORECARDS	135516108008	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	161.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135516107435-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYWEAR	135516107435	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	159.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517107830-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEVALUATES	135517107830	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	157.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517110106-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVCTE-TOMMYASSESSMENTS	135517110106	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	155.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517111080-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-BUREAUS	135517111080	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	153.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517108823-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INTERESTING	135517108823	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	151.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517112100-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EXTRAS	135517112100	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	149.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517114025-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FUNCTIONS	135517114025	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	147.06

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

21/12/2021	IMPS-135517112450-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYIDENTITY	135517112450	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	145.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517112706-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EXTRAPOLATES	135517112706	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	143.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517114776-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ATTENTIVE	135517114776	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	141.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517115184-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYENGINEER	135517115184	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	139.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517117184-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ENTERPRISE	135517117184	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	137.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517116795-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-OPERATIONS	135517116795	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	135.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517115778-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ARCHITECT	135517115778	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	133.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517118949-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSPARKS-FIRES	135517118949	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	131.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517121485-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ULTRASPARCS-TNT	135517121485	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	129.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517121806-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPROFILES-RESUME	135517121806	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	127.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517124005-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBILLS	135517124005	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	125.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517122855-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCONCISE-SUMMATION	135517122855	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	123.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517124605-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-COMPUTER	135517124605	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	121.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517125672-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-REMOTE	135517125672	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	119.06

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

21/12/2021	IMPS-135517127270-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-GRIDS-UTILITIES-EST ABLISHMENTS	135517127270	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	117.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517127796-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ALONENESS	135517127796	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	115.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517130086-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-GAMES	135517130086	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	113.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517129663-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-DECADES	135517129663	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	111.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517123615-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FUNDS	135517123615	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	109.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517130883-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-UNIVERSE	135517130883	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	107.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517131734-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-PUBLISHE	135517131734	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	105.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517133456-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMARKETS-OFFERS	135517133456	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	103.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135517135439-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-REGISTERS	135517135439	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	101.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135518145590-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-BILLBOARDS	135518145590	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	99.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135518150182-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INFORMATIONNETWORKS	135518150182	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	97.06
21/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21184712499071	21/12/2021	0.00	500.00	597.06
21/12/2021	IMPS-135519104202-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-AVERAGES-CONSISTENC IES	135519104202	21/12/2021	2.00	0.00	595.06
22/12/2021	IMPS-135606195771-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TITANIUMTANIUM	135606195771	22/12/2021	2.00	0.00	593.06

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

22/12/2021	IMPS-135615151481-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TRAINEDENERGIES	135615151481	22/12/2021	2.00	0.00	591.06
22/12/2021	IMPS-135615150703-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-CRUCIALSPEED	135615150703	22/12/2021	2.00	0.00	589.06
24/12/2021	IMPS-135807166378-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-STUDIES	135807166378	24/12/2021	2.00	0.00	587.06
24/12/2021	IMPS-135807167142-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-COMMUNICATIONS	135807167142	24/12/2021	2.00	0.00	585.06
24/12/2021	IMPS-135807167209-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-HOME	135807167209	24/12/2021	2.00	0.00	583.06
24/12/2021	IMPS-135807166636-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INTELLIGENT	135807166636	24/12/2021	2.00	0.00	581.06
24/12/2021	IMPS-135807166717-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-DESIGNS	135807166717	24/12/2021	2.00	0.00	579.06
24/12/2021	IMPS-135809181900-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-NEVEA	135809181900	24/12/2021	2.00	0.00	577.06
24/12/2021	IMPS-135809184017-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-NIVEA	135809184017	24/12/2021	2.00	0.00	575.06
24/12/2021	IMPS-135809193272-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INTENSE	135809193272	24/12/2021	2.00	0.00	573.06
24/12/2021	IMPS-135809194119-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INSTINCT	135809194119	24/12/2021	2.00	0.00	571.06
24/12/2021	IMPS-135809198307-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-PUBLICSECTORS-PSEB	135809198307	24/12/2021	2.00	0.00	569.06
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134919153131#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607078258	MIR2235607078258	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	564.92
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134919164527#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607082886	MIR2235607082886	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	560.78
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134911139248#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607078178	MIR2235607078178	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	556.64

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134911152677#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607092155	MIR2235607092155	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	552.50
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134911157323#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607084091	MIR2235607084091	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	548.36
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134911159415#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607092198	MIR2235607092198	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	544.22
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134915115094#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607084177	MIR2235607084177	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	540.08
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134913104885#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607098973	MIR2235607098973	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	535.94
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134913105793#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607094989	MIR2235607094989	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	531.80
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134913124990#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607080216	MIR2235607080216	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	527.66
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134913132211#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607078223	MIR2235607078223	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	523.52
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134912164381#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607094958	MIR2235607094958	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	519.38
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134912189996#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607080265	MIR2235607080265	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	515.24
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134918129609#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607092231	MIR2235607092231	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	511.10
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134916134541#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607082926	MIR2235607082926	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	506.96
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134913143026#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607103722	MIR2235607103722	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	502.82
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134913145079#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607103690	MIR2235607103690	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	498.68
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134913146304#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607103678	MIR2235607103678	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	494.54

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134914147278#15/12/2021 151221 -MIR2235607084130	MIR2235607084130	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	490.40
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135014191178#16/12/2021 161221 -MIR2235707697726	MIR2235707697726	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	486.26
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135014199764#16/12/2021 161221 -MIR2235707686142	MIR2235707686142	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	482.12
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135012119683#16/12/2021 161221 -MIR2235707686159	MIR2235707686159	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	477.98
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134922131433#15/12/2021 161221 -MIR2235707684219	MIR2235707684219	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	473.84
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134922132140#15/12/2021 161221 -MIR2235707684166	MIR2235707684166	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	469.70
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134923146258#15/12/2021 161221 -MIR2235707684259	MIR2235707684259	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	465.56
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 134923150276#15/12/2021 161221 -MIR2235707686106	MIR2235707686106	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	461.42
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135216102808#18/12/2021 181221 -MIR2235709603664	MIR2235709603664	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	457.28
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135308193364#19/12/2021 191221 -MIR2235810573737	MIR2235810573737	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	453.14
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135309102934#19/12/2021 191221 -MIR2235810573744	MIR2235810573744	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	449.00
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135309192680#19/12/2021 191221 -MIR2235810573741	MIR2235810573741	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	444.86
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135309194656#19/12/2021 191221 -MIR2235810573735	MIR2235810573735	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	440.72
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135310108639#19/12/2021 191221 -MIR2235810573747	MIR2235810573747	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	436.58
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135310109852#19/12/2021 191221 -MIR2235810568545	MIR2235810568545	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	432.44

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135310119839#19/12/2021 191221 -MIR2235810568549	MIR2235810568549	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	428.30
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135301176616#19/12/2021 191221 -MIR2235810568539	MIR2235810568539	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	424.16
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135308189374#19/12/2021 191221 -MIR2235810568542	MIR2235810568542	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	420.02
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135308189693#19/12/2021 191221 -MIR2235810568552	MIR2235810568552	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	415.88
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135308190973#19/12/2021 191221 -MIR2235810568536	MIR2235810568536	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	411.74
24/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135308192056#19/12/2021 191221 -MIR2235810573732	MIR2235810573732	24/12/2021	4.14	0.00	407.60
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135409132631#20/12/2021 201221 -MIR2236013523469	MIR2236013523469	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	403.46
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135419102450#20/12/2021 201221 -MIR2236013583735	MIR2236013583735	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	399.32
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135418183049#20/12/2021 201221 -MIR2236013565195	MIR2236013565195	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	395.18
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135411188333#20/12/2021 201221 -MIR2236013565187	MIR2236013565187	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	391.04
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135411189657#20/12/2021 201221 -MIR2236013585089	MIR2236013585089	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	386.90
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135411190809#20/12/2021 201221 -MIR2236013583763	MIR2236013583763	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	382.76
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135409127526#20/12/2021 201221 -MIR2236013583771	MIR2236013583771	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	378.62
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135409128043#20/12/2021 201221 -MIR2236013583755	MIR2236013583755	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	374.48
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135409132122#20/12/2021 201221 -MIR2236013523481	MIR2236013523481	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	370.34

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135409132305#20/12/2021 201221 -MIR2236013523492	MIR2236013523492	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	366.20
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135414107776#20/12/2021 201221 -MIR2236013583743	MIR2236013583743	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	362.06
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135410136075#20/12/2021 201221 -MIR2236013583777	MIR2236013583777	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	357.92
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135410138704#20/12/2021 201221 -MIR2236013583750	MIR2236013583750	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	353.78
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517115184#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114132676	MIR2236114132676	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	349.64
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517115778#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114175457	MIR2236114175457	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	345.50
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517116795#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114152597	MIR2236114152597	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	341.36
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517117184#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114175060	MIR2236114175060	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	337.22
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517118949#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114152589	MIR2236114152589	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	333.08
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517121485#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114173317	MIR2236114173317	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	328.94
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517121806#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114166036	MIR2236114166036	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	324.80
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517122855#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114175489	MIR2236114175489	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	320.66
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517123615#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114153645	MIR2236114153645	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	316.52
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517124005#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114175486	MIR2236114175486	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	312.38
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517124605#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114173323	MIR2236114173323	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	308.24

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517125672#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114164293	MIR2236114164293	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	304.10
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517127270#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114164312	MIR2236114164312	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	299.96
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517127796#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114155968	MIR2236114155968	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	295.82
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135515142161#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114169376	MIR2236114169376	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	291.68
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517129663#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114152570	MIR2236114152570	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	287.54
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517130086#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114130496	MIR2236114130496	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	283.40
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517130883#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114159083	MIR2236114159083	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	279.26
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517131734#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114159293	MIR2236114159293	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	275.12
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517133456#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114154779	MIR2236114154779	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	270.98
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517135439#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114171650	MIR2236114171650	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	266.84
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135518145590#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114152327	MIR2236114152327	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	262.70
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135518150182#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114168619	MIR2236114168619	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	258.56
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135519104202#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114175467	MIR2236114175467	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	254.42
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517107830#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114160112	MIR2236114160112	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	250.28
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517108823#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114149780	MIR2236114149780	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	246.14

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517110106#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114163664	MIR2236114163664	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	242.00
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517111080#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114164216	MIR2236114164216	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	237.86
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517112100#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114125592	MIR2236114125592	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	233.72
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517112450#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114175452	MIR2236114175452	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	229.58
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517112706#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114175458	MIR2236114175458	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	225.44
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517114025#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114144684	MIR2236114144684	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	221.30
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135517114776#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114123357	MIR2236114123357	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	217.16
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135514119157#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114151945	MIR2236114151945	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	213.02
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135514120309#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114175381	MIR2236114175381	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	208.88
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135514123250#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114175472	MIR2236114175472	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	204.74
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135514129233#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114168428	MIR2236114168428	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	200.60
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135514136686#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114132160	MIR2236114132160	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	196.46
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135514136788#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114126959	MIR2236114126959	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	192.32
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135514137185#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114164236	MIR2236114164236	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	188.18
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135514138821#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114132143	MIR2236114132143	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	184.04

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135514139523#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114152609	MIR2236114152609	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	179.90
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135515172646#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114167583	MIR2236114167583	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	175.76
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135515173167#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114175481	MIR2236114175481	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	171.62
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135515173504#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114148000	MIR2236114148000	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	167.48
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135515174126#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114150704	MIR2236114150704	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	163.34
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135515174269#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114152067	MIR2236114152067	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	159.20
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516100253#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114152869	MIR2236114152869	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	155.06
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516100365#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114168402	MIR2236114168402	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	150.92
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516102186#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114175057	MIR2236114175057	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	146.78
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516102392#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114168408	MIR2236114168408	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	142.64
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516102517#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114176114	MIR2236114176114	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	138.50
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516103148#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114127643	MIR2236114127643	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	134.36
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516103359#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114133183	MIR2236114133183	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	130.22
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135515137932#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114165972	MIR2236114165972	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	126.08
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135515140187#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114166007	MIR2236114166007	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	121.94

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135515140456#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114171636	MIR2236114171636	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	117.80
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135515141601#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114150432	MIR2236114150432	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	113.66
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135511113249#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114128277	MIR2236114128277	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	109.52
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135511114675#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114168412	MIR2236114168412	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	105.38
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135511119047#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114168417	MIR2236114168417	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	101.24
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135514118788#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114175373	MIR2236114175373	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	97.10
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135514108583#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114154304	MIR2236114154304	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	92.96
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135514110033#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114175463	MIR2236114175463	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	88.82
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135514110318#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114150456	MIR2236114150456	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	84.68
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135514110703#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114156377	MIR2236114156377	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	80.54
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135514111266#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114151339	MIR2236114151339	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	76.40
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135513100887#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114125678	MIR2236114125678	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	72.26
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135513103769#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114151997	MIR2236114151997	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	68.12
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135513106049#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114173329	MIR2236114173329	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	63.98
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135513185951#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114174075	MIR2236114174075	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	59.84

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135513187657#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114176109	MIR2236114176109	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	55.70
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135513188524#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114164619	MIR2236114164619	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	51.56
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135513190059#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114128201	MIR2236114128201	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	47.42
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135513191575#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114125421	MIR2236114125421	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	43.28
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135513191979#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114160545	MIR2236114160545	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	39.14
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135513192745#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114128222	MIR2236114128222	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	35.00
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135513194381#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114131745	MIR2236114131745	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	30.86
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135513195963#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114123932	MIR2236114123932	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	26.72
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135511109520#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114160524	MIR2236114160524	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	22.58
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516190277#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114148994	MIR2236114148994	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	18.44
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516190746#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114128689	MIR2236114128689	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	14.30
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516190835#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114161334	MIR2236114161334	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	10.16
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516190928#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114154731	MIR2236114154731	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	6.02
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516191451#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114152145	MIR2236114152145	28/12/2021	4.14	0.00	1.88
28/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516192691#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236114164272	MIR2236114164272	28/12/2021	0.94	0.00	0.94

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB29075654703139	29/12/2021	0.00	400.00	400.94
29/12/2021	IMPS-136307197215-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-CONTRACTS	136307197215	29/12/2021	2.00	0.00	398.94
29/12/2021	IMPS-136307198249-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-DEALS	136307198249	29/12/2021	2.00	0.00	396.94
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135513197757#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217101166	MIR2236217101166	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	392.79
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135513198731#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217101180	MIR2236217101180	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	388.64
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135513199251#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217101186	MIR2236217101186	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	384.49
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516104780#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217101094	MIR2236217101094	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	380.34
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516105067#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217101113	MIR2236217101113	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	376.19
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516105321#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217101126	MIR2236217101126	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	372.04
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516107435#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217101131	MIR2236217101131	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	367.89
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516108008#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217101141	MIR2236217101141	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	363.74
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516174893#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217101157	MIR2236217101157	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	359.59
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516175858#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117630	MIR2236217117630	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	355.44
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516176099#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117642	MIR2236217117642	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	351.29
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516176299#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117654	MIR2236217117654	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	347.14

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516176606#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117669	MIR2236217117669	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	342.99
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516177280#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117681	MIR2236217117681	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	338.84
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516177383#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117696	MIR2236217117696	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	334.69
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516180475#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117707	MIR2236217117707	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	330.54
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516181170#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117720	MIR2236217117720	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	326.39
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516181847#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117732	MIR2236217117732	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	322.24
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516182389#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117747	MIR2236217117747	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	318.09
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516183021#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117751	MIR2236217117751	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	313.94
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516184734#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117766	MIR2236217117766	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	309.79
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516184980#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117783	MIR2236217117783	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	305.64
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516185112#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117794	MIR2236217117794	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	301.49
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516186522#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117807	MIR2236217117807	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	297.34
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516186758#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117811	MIR2236217117811	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	293.19
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516186946#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217101038	MIR2236217101038	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	289.04
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516187196#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217101043	MIR2236217101043	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	284.89

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516189437#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217101057	MIR2236217101057	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	280.74
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516189948#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217101069	MIR2236217101069	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	276.59
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516190018#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217101083	MIR2236217101083	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	272.44
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516192691#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217101195	MIR2236217101195	29/12/2021	3.19	0.00	269.25
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516193925#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217115174	MIR2236217115174	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	265.10
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516195206#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217115182	MIR2236217115182	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	260.95
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516195534#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217115197	MIR2236217115197	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	256.80
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516195694#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217115208	MIR2236217115208	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	252.65
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516196029#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117565	MIR2236217117565	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	248.50
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516196610#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117578	MIR2236217117578	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	244.35
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516197409#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117592	MIR2236217117592	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	240.20
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516197618#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117605	MIR2236217117605	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	236.05
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135516197763#21/12/2021 211221 -MIR2236217117615	MIR2236217117615	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	231.90
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135606195771#22/12/2021 221221 -MIR2236217092695	MIR2236217092695	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	227.75
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135615150703#22/12/2021 221221 -MIR2236217092668	MIR2236217092668	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	223.60

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135615151481#22/12/2021 221221 -MIR2236217092676	MIR2236217092676	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	219.45
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135807166378#24/12/2021 241221 -MIR2236217100801	MIR2236217100801	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	215.30
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135807166636#24/12/2021 241221 -MIR2236217100820	MIR2236217100820	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	211.15
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135807166717#24/12/2021 241221 -MIR2236217100837	MIR2236217100837	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	207.00
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135807167142#24/12/2021 241221 -MIR2236217100843	MIR2236217100843	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	202.85
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135807167209#24/12/2021 241221 -MIR2236217100852	MIR2236217100852	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	198.70
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135809181900#24/12/2021 241221 -MIR2236217100896	MIR2236217100896	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	194.55
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135809184017#24/12/2021 241221 -MIR2236217100904	MIR2236217100904	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	190.40
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135809193272#24/12/2021 241221 -MIR2236217100926	MIR2236217100926	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	186.25
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135809194119#24/12/2021 241221 -MIR2236217100954	MIR2236217100954	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	182.10
29/12/2021	.IMPS P2P 135809198307#24/12/2021 241221 -MIR2236217088494	MIR2236217088494	29/12/2021	4.15	0.00	177.95
29/12/2021	IMPS-136314100627-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TCVECT-AB-TRENSMESH	136314100627	29/12/2021	8.00	0.00	169.95
29/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB29143034462561	29/12/2021	0.00	42.00	211.95
31/12/2021	IMPS-136521176475-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TCVECT-AB-TRENSMESH	136521176475	31/12/2021	28.00	0.00	183.95
31/12/2021	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31215643475653	31/12/2021	0.00	30.00	213.95

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

01/01/2022	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/12/2021	0.00	66.00	279.95
03/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 136314100627#29/12/2021 291221 -MIR2200325013776	MIR2200325013776	03/01/2022	4.14	0.00	275.81
03/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 136307197215#29/12/2021 291221 -MIR2200325021858	MIR2200325021858	03/01/2022	4.14	0.00	271.67
03/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 136307198249#29/12/2021 291221 -MIR2200325013793	MIR2200325013793	03/01/2022	4.14	0.00	267.53
04/01/2022	IMPS-200419116257-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EXCEEDS	200419116257	04/01/2022	2.00	0.00	265.53
04/01/2022	IMPS-200419116530-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-MILESTONES	200419116530	04/01/2022	2.00	0.00	263.53
04/01/2022	IMPS-200420142664-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-PLANNING	200420142664	04/01/2022	2.00	0.00	261.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200509126983-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-RETURNS	200509126983	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	259.53
05/01/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB05100105756272	05/01/2022	0.00	10.00	269.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200515163191-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-VOLTE	200515163191	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	267.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200515168577-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-GENERATORS	200515168577	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	265.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200515180223-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-VELOCITYENGINES	200515180223	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	263.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200517179796-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FAST	200517179796	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	261.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200517182340-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-QUICK	200517182340	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	259.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200517183220-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INDEPTH	200517183220	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	257.53

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

05/01/2022	IMPS-200518183569-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-SPACES	200518183569	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	255.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518183764-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-BUILDS	200518183764	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	253.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518183954-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FLOORS	200518183954	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	251.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518181889-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-PARTNERSHIPS	200518181889	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	249.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518188521-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-BREATHES	200518188521	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	247.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518186895-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ENVECTS	200518186895	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	245.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518190705-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-COMPLEX	200518190705	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	243.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518193374-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TEAMS	200518193374	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	241.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518189903-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TEAMWORK	200518189903	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	239.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518197041-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FREIGHT	200518197041	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	237.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518197206-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-PEOPLE	200518197206	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	235.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518197420-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-CITIZENFIRST	200518197420	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	233.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518197593-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-HUMANE	200518197593	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	231.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518100200-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBATTERIES	200518100200	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	229.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518199887-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTAGE	200518199887	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	227.53

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

05/01/2022	IMPS-200518101921-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEVENTS	200518101921	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	225.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518100872-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMILES	200518100872	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	223.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518103642-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTENCILS	200518103642	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	221.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518104992-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYGIRLS	200518104992	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	219.53
05/01/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB05183415470971	05/01/2022	0.00	420.00	639.53
05/01/2022	IMPS-200518109204-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEXECUTIVES	200518109204	05/01/2022	2.00	0.00	637.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200620106044-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FAULTTOLERANT-INC	200620106044	06/01/2022	28.00	0.00	609.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200620106352-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FAULTTOLERANT-INC	200620106352	06/01/2022	22.00	0.00	587.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200620106714-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ESCALEENGINEERING-INC	200620106714	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	583.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200620109076-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ESCALEENGINEERING-I NC	200620109076	06/01/2022	8.00	0.00	575.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200620109413-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-RELIABLE-ENGINEERING-CORP ORATION	200620109413	06/01/2022	8.00	0.00	567.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200620108560-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-RELIABLEENGINEERING -CORP	200620108560	06/01/2022	12.00	0.00	555.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200620108743-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYRELIABLE	200620108743	06/01/2022	2.00	0.00	553.53

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/01/2022	IMPS-200620113124-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-MASSIVEPARALLEL-INC	200620113124	06/01/2022	8.00	0.00	545.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200620112405-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMULTIPLAYER	200620112405	06/01/2022	2.00	0.00	543.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200620114191-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYVOLT-E	200620114191	06/01/2022	2.00	0.00	541.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200620123364-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRUEUNIX247-INC	200620123364	06/01/2022	8.00	0.00	533.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200621150917-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYEMOTIONAL-SYSTEMS	200621150917	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	529.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200621152361-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EMOTIONCONTROLS	200621152361	06/01/2022	8.00	0.00	521.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200621151755-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFABRICS	200621151755	06/01/2022	8.00	0.00	513.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200621153083-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYFRIENDS	200621153083	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	509.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200621153328-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYVIEWS	200621153328	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	505.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200621154407-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBINDS	200621154407	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	501.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200621153759-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTUDIOS	200621153759	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	497.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200621155355-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPICTURES	200621155355	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	493.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200621157300-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSTANDARDS	200621157300	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	489.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200621158370-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSOLDIER	200621158370	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	485.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200622158669-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-COMMISSIONERATE	200622158669	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	481.53

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/01/2022	IMPS-200622158899-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ENGGSYSTEMSCOMPUTIN G	200622158899	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	477.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200622156881-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYDREAMS	200622156881	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	473.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200622159645-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTRANSACTIONS	200622159645	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	469.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200622159927-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TRUETRESS	200622159927	06/01/2022	8.00	0.00	461.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200622163725-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYDEVELOPMENT	200622163725	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	457.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200622161752-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMOTORS	200622161752	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	453.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200622165080-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYCOVERAGE	200622165080	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	449.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200622165405-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYINVESTS	200622165405	06/01/2022	8.00	0.00	441.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200622165656-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-COMPUTERASSOCIATES	200622165656	06/01/2022	8.00	0.00	433.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200622166585-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTERRIFIC	200622166585	06/01/2022	8.00	0.00	425.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200622168995-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYELECTRIC	200622168995	06/01/2022	8.00	0.00	417.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200622170899-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYVISUALS	200622170899	06/01/2022	8.00	0.00	409.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200622176730-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-UNDERSTOOD	200622176730	06/01/2022	4.00	0.00	405.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200622179215-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYATLANTIC	200622179215	06/01/2022	8.00	0.00	397.53

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/01/2022	IMPS-200622179440-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSILVERS	200622179440	06/01/2022	8.00	0.00	389.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200622179623-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYPixels	200622179623	06/01/2022	8.00	0.00	381.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200622180018-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTECTILE	200622180018	06/01/2022	18.00	0.00	363.53
06/01/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06230058068536	06/01/2022	0.00	80.00	443.53
06/01/2022	IMPS-200623183494-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSYSTEMS-DEVELOPMENT	200623183494	06/01/2022	42.00	0.00	401.53
06/01/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06230934556907	06/01/2022	0.00	20.00	421.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200701198662-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EXPLOSIVE	200701198662	07/01/2022	18.00	0.00	403.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200701198803-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-BLOOD	200701198803	07/01/2022	8.00	0.00	395.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200701101559-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-PULSE	200701101559	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	393.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200701101587-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TERNS	200701101587	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	391.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200701100277-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-REPLANS	200701100277	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	389.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200701198931-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TRANSFORMS	200701198931	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	387.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200701199320-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TECHNIC	200701199320	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	385.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200703107352-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-RECTANGLES	200703107352	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	383.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200703107371-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TIE	200703107371	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	381.53

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

07/01/2022	IMPS-200703106704-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INSTINCTS	200703106704	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	379.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200703108617-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-KITCHEN	200703108617	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	377.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200703107426-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-LIMITS	200703107426	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	375.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200703106804-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TEETH	200703106804	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	373.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200703107489-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INTERESTS	200703107489	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	371.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200703106871-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-CONSULTING	200703106871	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	369.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200703108749-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-WORLDS	200703108749	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	367.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200704108769-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-OBJECTIVITY	200704108769	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	365.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200704109379-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ICEFIELDSSERVERS	200704109379	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	363.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200704110044-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ORIGINES	200704110044	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	361.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200704110083-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-SPONSORSHIPS	200704110083	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	359.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200704108898-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FEDERATIONS	200704108898	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	357.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200704108923-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-LIFESTYLES	200704108923	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	355.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200704109433-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ALERTS	200704109433	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	353.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200704110199-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EXPLAINS	200704110199	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	351.53

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

07/01/2022	IMPS-200704109507-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ADVANCED	200704109507	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	349.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200704109530-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-ENERGYFLOORS	200704109530	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	347.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200713139560-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-MACHINEBUREAUS	200713139560	07/01/2022	4.00	0.00	343.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200713142666-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-MACHINEBUREAUS	200713142666	07/01/2022	88.00	0.00	255.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200713145306-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYDEVELOPMENT-COSTS	200713145306	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	253.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200713144645-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-DEVELOPMENTCOSTS	200713144645	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	251.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200714150689-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBUREAUS	200714150689	07/01/2022	12.00	0.00	239.53
07/01/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07144845479411	07/01/2022	0.00	900.00	1,139.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200714180440-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EXXONVALDEZ	200714180440	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	1,137.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200714181455-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-DEEPWATERS	200714181455	07/01/2022	4.00	0.00	1,133.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200715191292-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-EVERYFREQ-EVERFREQ	200715191292	07/01/2022	2.00	0.00	1,131.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200715190431-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-VERYEVERY	200715190431	07/01/2022	14.00	0.00	1,117.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200715101119-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-VALDEZNARROWS	200715101119	07/01/2022	18.00	0.00	1,099.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200715124802-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-VALDEZBUREAUS	200715124802	07/01/2022	18.00	0.00	1,081.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200716150238-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TEXACO-TECHRON-OIL-INC	200716150238	07/01/2022	12.00	0.00	1,069.53

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

07/01/2022	IMPS-200716152061-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-MACHINE-TOMMY-VALDEZ-BURE AUSCONTINUOUS	200716152061	07/01/2022	48.00	0.00	1,021.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200716156822-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-BUREAUS	200716156822	07/01/2022	12.00	0.00	1,009.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200716158355-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-BUREAUSCONTINUOUS-MACHINE-TOMMY-VA LDEZ-TCVECTE	200716158355	07/01/2022	88.00	0.00	921.53
07/01/2022	IMPS-200718110638-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-BUREAUCONT-TCVECTE-VALDEZ-TOMMY-M ACHINE-TRFORMATIV	200718110638	07/01/2022	128.00	0.00	793.53
07/01/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07180123475163	07/01/2022	0.00	50.00	843.53
08/01/2022	IMPS-200800195852-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-VESTAS-BUREAUS	200800195852	08/01/2022	18.00	0.00	825.53
12/01/2022	IMPS-201213189859-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ACTEMOTIVE-ALTISCALE-EXTE NT-BUREAUS	201213189859	12/01/2022	18.00	0.00	807.53
12/01/2022	IMPS-201213195250-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EXTENTBUREAUS	201213195250	12/01/2022	148.00	0.00	659.53
12/01/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12130839398091	12/01/2022	0.00	40.00	699.53
12/01/2022	IMPS-201213197462-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTEGRATEDBUREAU-CONTINUO S	201213197462	12/01/2022	98.00	0.00	601.53
12/01/2022	IMPS-201221197464-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-FOCUSINTELLIGENT-EX ECTIVE	201221197464	12/01/2022	42.00	0.00	559.53
12/01/2022	IMPS-201221100745-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-LIGHTFIELDFOCUS	201221100745	12/01/2022	42.00	0.00	517.53

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

12/01/2022	IMPS-201221116580-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYSEVERSIDE-ENGAGE	201221116580	12/01/2022	82.00	0.00	435.53
12/01/2022	IMPS-201221112844-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-DIVERSIFIEDINDUSTRI ALAVG	201221112844	12/01/2022	18.00	0.00	417.53
14/01/2022	IMPS-201412116300-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-TRUEEFFORT	201412116300	14/01/2022	118.00	0.00	299.53
14/01/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB14124122349880	14/01/2022	0.00	980.00	1,279.53
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 136521176475#31/12/2021 010122 -MIR2201649420646	MIR2201649420646	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,275.39
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200419116257#04/01/2022 040122 -MIR2201751584306	MIR2201751584306	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,271.25
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200419116530#04/01/2022 040122 -MIR2201751584286	MIR2201751584286	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,267.11
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200420142664#04/01/2022 040122 -MIR2201751596309	MIR2201751596309	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,262.97
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200515180223#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852273769	MIR2201852273769	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,258.83
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518189903#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852314681	MIR2201852314681	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,254.69
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518190705#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852273739	MIR2201852273739	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,250.55
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518193374#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852316095	MIR2201852316095	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,246.41
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518197041#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852273743	MIR2201852273743	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,242.27
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518197206#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852281454	MIR2201852281454	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,238.13

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518197420#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852280563	MIR2201852280563	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,233.99
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518197593#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852280583	MIR2201852280583	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,229.85
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518199887#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852281439	MIR2201852281439	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,225.71
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200517179796#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852287157	MIR2201852287157	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,221.57
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200517182340#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852287177	MIR2201852287177	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,217.43
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200517183220#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852287148	MIR2201852287148	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,213.29
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518100200#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852280535	MIR2201852280535	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,209.15
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518100872#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852281421	MIR2201852281421	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,205.01
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518101921#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852281446	MIR2201852281446	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,200.87
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518103642#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852280550	MIR2201852280550	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,196.73
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518104992#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852285129	MIR2201852285129	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,192.59
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518109204#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852274652	MIR2201852274652	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,188.45
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518181889#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852274604	MIR2201852274604	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,184.31
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518183569#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852273757	MIR2201852273757	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,180.17
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518183764#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852273790	MIR2201852273790	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,176.03

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518183954#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852274613	MIR2201852274613	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,171.89
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518186895#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852274629	MIR2201852274629	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,167.75
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200518188521#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852274662	MIR2201852274662	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,163.61
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200515163191#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852280526	MIR2201852280526	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,159.47
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200515168577#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852274641	MIR2201852274641	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,155.33
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200509126983#05/01/2022 050122 -MIR2201852280529	MIR2201852280529	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,151.19
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200620106044#06/01/2022 060122 -MIR2201853397008	MIR2201853397008	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,147.05
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200620106352#06/01/2022 060122 -MIR2201853397017	MIR2201853397017	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,142.91
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200620106714#06/01/2022 060122 -MIR2201853396998	MIR2201853396998	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,138.77
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200620108560#06/01/2022 060122 -MIR2201853396982	MIR2201853396982	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,134.63
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200620108743#06/01/2022 060122 -MIR2201853379736	MIR2201853379736	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,130.49
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200620109076#06/01/2022 060122 -MIR2201853396990	MIR2201853396990	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,126.35
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200620113124#06/01/2022 060122 -MIR2201853398578	MIR2201853398578	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,122.21
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200620114191#06/01/2022 060122 -MIR2201853360445	MIR2201853360445	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,118.07
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200620123364#06/01/2022 060122 -MIR2201853396976	MIR2201853396976	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,113.93

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code :65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200620109413#06/01/2022 060122 -MIR2201853355941	MIR2201853355941	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,109.79
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200620112405#06/01/2022 060122 -MIR2201853398587	MIR2201853398587	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,105.65
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200715101119#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854110107	MIR2201854110107	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,101.51
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200715124802#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854130384	MIR2201854130384	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,097.37
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200716156822#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854167637	MIR2201854167637	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,093.23
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200716158355#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854110101	MIR2201854110101	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,089.09
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200715190431#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854167626	MIR2201854167626	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,084.95
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200715191292#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854143381	MIR2201854143381	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,080.81
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200716150238#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854143274	MIR2201854143274	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,076.67
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200716152061#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854157292	MIR2201854157292	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,072.53
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200713139560#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854106182	MIR2201854106182	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,068.39
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200713142666#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854153335	MIR2201854153335	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,064.25
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200713144645#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854124705	MIR2201854124705	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,060.11
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200713145306#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854107570	MIR2201854107570	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,055.97
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200714150689#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854108286	MIR2201854108286	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,051.83

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200714180440#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854108295	MIR2201854108295	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,047.69
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200714181455#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854167650	MIR2201854167650	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,043.55
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200703106804#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854119507	MIR2201854119507	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,039.41
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200703106871#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854135394	MIR2201854135394	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,035.27
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200703107352#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854117238	MIR2201854117238	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,031.13
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200703107371#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854117650	MIR2201854117650	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,026.99
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200703107426#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854118023	MIR2201854118023	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,022.85
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200703107489#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854105959	MIR2201854105959	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,018.71
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200703108617#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854115891	MIR2201854115891	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,014.57
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200703108749#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854149049	MIR2201854149049	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,010.43
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200704108769#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854107172	MIR2201854107172	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,006.29
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200704108898#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854137614	MIR2201854137614	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	1,002.15
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200704108923#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854115887	MIR2201854115887	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	998.01
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200704109379#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854107345	MIR2201854107345	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	993.87
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200704109433#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854142399	MIR2201854142399	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	989.73

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200704109507#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854140818	MIR2201854140818	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	985.59
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200704109530#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854145078	MIR2201854145078	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	981.45
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200704110044#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854145145	MIR2201854145145	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	977.31
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200704110083#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854135453	MIR2201854135453	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	973.17
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200704110199#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854117619	MIR2201854117619	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	969.03
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622159645#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854110059	MIR2201854110059	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	964.89
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622159927#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854110052	MIR2201854110052	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	960.75
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622161752#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854167660	MIR2201854167660	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	956.61
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622163725#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854143363	MIR2201854143363	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	952.47
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622165080#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854143376	MIR2201854143376	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	948.33
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622165405#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854143369	MIR2201854143369	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	944.19
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622165656#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854143341	MIR2201854143341	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	940.05
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622166585#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854143331	MIR2201854143331	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	935.91
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622168995#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854163703	MIR2201854163703	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	931.77
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200623183494#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854143348	MIR2201854143348	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	927.63

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code :65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200701100277#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854167710	MIR2201854167710	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	923.49
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200701101559#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854109523	MIR2201854109523	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	919.35
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200701101587#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854109635	MIR2201854109635	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	915.21
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200701198662#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854108194	MIR2201854108194	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	911.07
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622170899#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854143351	MIR2201854143351	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	906.93
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622176730#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854161243	MIR2201854161243	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	902.79
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622179215#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854143312	MIR2201854143312	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	898.65
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622179440#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854130348	MIR2201854130348	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	894.51
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622179623#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854167690	MIR2201854167690	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	890.37
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622180018#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854161165	MIR2201854161165	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	886.23
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200701198803#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854109560	MIR2201854109560	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	882.09
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200701198931#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854156052	MIR2201854156052	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	877.95
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200701199320#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854167698	MIR2201854167698	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	873.81
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200703106704#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854138269	MIR2201854138269	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	869.67
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200621150917#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854110040	MIR2201854110040	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	865.53

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200621151755#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854110074	MIR2201854110074	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	861.39
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200621152361#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854108303	MIR2201854108303	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	857.25
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200621153083#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854110089	MIR2201854110089	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	853.11
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200621158370#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854143254	MIR2201854143254	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	848.97
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200718110638#07/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854143358	MIR2201854143358	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	844.83
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200621153328#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854110081	MIR2201854110081	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	840.69
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200621153759#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854167678	MIR2201854167678	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	836.55
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200621154407#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854108272	MIR2201854108272	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	832.41
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200621155355#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854077581	MIR2201854077581	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	828.27
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200621157300#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854167670	MIR2201854167670	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	824.13
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622156881#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854110113	MIR2201854110113	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	819.99
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622158669#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854143303	MIR2201854143303	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	815.85
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200622158899#06/01/2022 070122 -MIR2201854143322	MIR2201854143322	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	811.71
19/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 200800195852#08/01/2022 080122 -MIR2201955222461	MIR2201955222461	19/01/2022	4.14	0.00	807.57
24/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 201213189859#12/01/2022 120122 -MIR2202161309261	MIR2202161309261	24/01/2022	4.14	0.00	803.43

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

24/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 201213195250#12/01/2022 120122 -MIR2202161301614	MIR2202161301614	24/01/2022	4.14	0.00	799.29
24/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 201213197462#12/01/2022 120122 -MIR2202161309212	MIR2202161309212	24/01/2022	4.14	0.00	795.15
24/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 201221100745#12/01/2022 130122 -MIR2202262265076	MIR2202262265076	24/01/2022	4.14	0.00	791.01
24/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 201221112844#12/01/2022 130122 -MIR2202262275247	MIR2202262275247	24/01/2022	4.14	0.00	786.87
24/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 201221116580#12/01/2022 130122 -MIR2202262272991	MIR2202262272991	24/01/2022	4.14	0.00	782.73
24/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 201221197464#12/01/2022 130122 -MIR2202262273009	MIR2202262273009	24/01/2022	4.14	0.00	778.59
24/01/2022	.IMPS P2P 201412116300#14/01/2022 140122 -MIR2202262945167	MIR2202262945167	24/01/2022	4.14	0.00	774.45
25/01/2022	ACH C- NHA1_TFB2011-12(SR-I-NH122RD20930	008446032983	25/01/2022	0.00	2,00,000.00	2,00,774.45
25/01/2022	ACH C- NHA1_TFB2011-12(SR-I-NH122FI10930	008447815154	25/01/2022	0.00	5,212.00	2,05,986.45
29/01/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB29143753376096	29/01/2022	400.00	0.00	2,05,586.45
30/01/2022	IMPS-203020168195-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYRE	203020168195	30/01/2022	1,800.00	0.00	2,03,786.45
30/01/2022	IMPS-203020169035-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYRE	203020169035	30/01/2022	40,000.00	0.00	1,63,786.45
30/01/2022	IMPS-203020169232-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYRE	203020169232	30/01/2022	2,000.00	0.00	1,61,786.45
30/01/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30203833925059	30/01/2022	1,800.00	0.00	1,59,986.45
30/01/2022	KQXW5MFAN6KHPWXCMPAYUAMAZON	220307465176	30/01/2022	998.00	0.00	1,58,988.45
31/01/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31132428710125	31/01/2022	1,500.00	0.00	1,57,488.45

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

31/01/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31132459350525	31/01/2022	800.00	0.00	1,56,688.45
05/02/2022	.IMPS P2P 203020168195#30/01/2022 300122 -MIR2203480467735	MIR2203480467735	05/02/2022	5.90	0.00	1,56,682.55
05/02/2022	.IMPS P2P 203020169035#30/01/2022 300122 -MIR2203480504719	MIR2203480504719	05/02/2022	5.90	0.00	1,56,676.65
05/02/2022	.IMPS P2P 203020169232#30/01/2022 300122 -MIR2203480504716	MIR2203480504716	05/02/2022	5.90	0.00	1,56,670.75
10/02/2022	IMPS-204115139014-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECT-TRENSMESH-TOMMY-RETURNS	204115139014	10/02/2022	14,000.00	0.00	1,42,670.75
11/02/2022	IMPS-204219127693-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TOMMY- RETURNS-TOMMYWORKS	204219127693	11/02/2022	2,500.00	0.00	1,40,170.75
11/02/2022	IMPS-204221119289-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TOMMYB ANK-RETURNS-TOMMYWORKS	204221119289	11/02/2022	800.00	0.00	1,39,370.75
12/02/2022	IMPS-204302159685-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYRETURNS- TOMMYEFFORTS	204302159685	12/02/2022	1,400.00	0.00	1,37,970.75
12/02/2022	IMPS-204302161317-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TOMMYB ANK-TOMMYRETURNS-TOMMYEFFORTS	204302161317	12/02/2022	42.00	0.00	1,37,928.75
12/02/2022	IMPS-204307167485-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYRETURNS- TOMMYEFFORTS	204307167485	12/02/2022	4,800.00	0.00	1,33,128.75
14/02/2022	IMPS-204517169545-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYRETURNS- TOMMYEFFORTS	204517169545	14/02/2022	1,200.00	0.00	1,31,928.75

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

15/02/2022	IMPS-204621173699-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-SYSTEM-TOMMYBILL-FILAMENTORIGINE- OFFICEBILLINGSYST	204621173699	15/02/2022	848.00	0.00	1,31,080.75
17/02/2022	IMPS-204815167460-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TOMMYSOLVE-SASAFILES	204815167460	17/02/2022	1,812.00	0.00	1,29,268.75
18/02/2022	IMPS-204911141741-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TOMMYSOLVES-TOMMYFILES- TOMMYRETURNS	204911141741	18/02/2022	1,814.00	0.00	1,27,454.75
18/02/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18114709371465	18/02/2022	1,200.00	0.00	1,26,254.75
18/02/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18114747238654	18/02/2022	800.00	0.00	1,25,454.75
18/02/2022	IMPS-204912160948-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTETRENSMESH-TOMMYSOLVE-TOM MYRETURNS-RUPEE-STD	204912160948	18/02/2022	840.00	0.00	1,24,614.75
19/02/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19152317381641	19/02/2022	0.00	14,000.00	1,38,614.75
19/02/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19152427940145	19/02/2022	0.00	4,000.00	1,42,614.75
19/02/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19211158253634	19/02/2022	900.00	0.00	1,41,714.75
20/02/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20114740825300	20/02/2022	500.00	0.00	1,41,214.75
20/02/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20114924655332	20/02/2022	500.00	0.00	1,40,714.75
20/02/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20115131774930	20/02/2022	500.00	0.00	1,40,214.75
20/02/2022	IMPS-205111163932-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-RISK AVERAGES-DE FLECTRISK-0.02SRE	205111163932	20/02/2022	12.00	0.00	1,40,202.75

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

20/02/2022	IMPS-205112178998-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTA-ENSTEGOENSTEIT-IN ITMONEY-CONNECTCC	205112178998	20/02/2022	18.00	0.00	1,40,184.75
20/02/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20123607653184	20/02/2022	0.00	240.00	1,40,424.75
20/02/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20123645642858	20/02/2022	0.00	350.00	1,40,774.75
20/02/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20123716671164	20/02/2022	30.00	0.00	1,40,744.75
20/02/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20123813705295	20/02/2022	0.00	400.00	1,41,144.75
20/02/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20125034141368	20/02/2022	0.00	12.00	1,41,156.75
20/02/2022	IMPS-205112186815-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTA-ENSTEGOEN-EFFORTP OSITIVENEGATIVE-S	205112186815	20/02/2022	12.00	0.00	1,41,144.75
20/02/2022	IMPS-205112189256-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTA-ENSTEGOEN-EFFORT- ASE-FSE-SOLVE	205112189256	20/02/2022	12.00	0.00	1,41,132.75
20/02/2022	IMPS-205112191259-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTA-ENSTEGOENSTEIT-AS E-FSE-SOLVE	205112191259	20/02/2022	18.00	0.00	1,41,114.75
25/02/2022	IMPS-205618128369-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYTA-ENSTEGOENSTEIT -EFFORT-TOMMYSOLVE-R	205618128369	25/02/2022	880.00	0.00	1,40,234.75
25/02/2022	IMPS-205618128714-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TOMMYTA-ENSTEGOENSTEIT- TBANK-EFFORTSOLVE-R	205618128714	25/02/2022	88.00	0.00	1,40,146.75
25/02/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25180840268593	25/02/2022	40.00	0.00	1,40,106.75

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

26/02/2022	IMPS-205718185458-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYEE-TE-TA-THT-TT-T ACM-TMONEY-EFFORTRE	205718185458	26/02/2022	2,420.00	0.00	1,37,686.75
26/02/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26182448556974	26/02/2022	0.00	112.00	1,37,798.75
26/02/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26182532657491	26/02/2022	0.00	40.00	1,37,838.75
01/03/2022	IMPS-206019112986-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYRE	206019112986	01/03/2022	14,000.00	0.00	1,23,838.75
02/03/2022	IMPS-206121128648-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TOMMYB ANK-TOMMYEFFORTS	206121128648	02/03/2022	2,412.00	0.00	1,21,426.75
02/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02212042242206	02/03/2022	0.00	412.00	1,21,838.75
03/03/2022	IMPS-206214176917-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYRETURNS	206214176917	03/03/2022	840.00	0.00	1,20,998.75
04/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 204115139014#10/02/2022 100222 -MIR2206138809830	MIR2206138809830	04/03/2022	5.90	0.00	1,20,992.85
04/03/2022	IMPS-206315196002-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYEFFORTS -4MAR-2022	206315196002	04/03/2022	840.00	0.00	1,20,152.85
04/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04150152453336	04/03/2022	0.00	400.00	1,20,552.85
04/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 204219127693#11/02/2022 110222 -MIR2206239726413	MIR2206239726413	04/03/2022	5.90	0.00	1,20,546.95
04/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 204302159685#12/02/2022 120222 -MIR2206239914507	MIR2206239914507	04/03/2022	5.90	0.00	1,20,541.05
04/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 204302161317#12/02/2022 120222 -MIR2206239914482	MIR2206239914482	04/03/2022	4.14	0.00	1,20,536.91

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

04/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 204221119289#11/02/2022 120222 -MIR2206239925852	MIR2206239925852	04/03/2022	4.14	0.00	1,20,532.77
04/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 204307167485#12/02/2022 120222 -MIR2206239914494	MIR2206239914494	04/03/2022	5.90	0.00	1,20,526.87
04/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 204517169545#14/02/2022 140222 -MIR2206340938370	MIR2206340938370	04/03/2022	5.90	0.00	1,20,520.97
04/03/2022	IMPS-206322199313-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYEFFORT- RETURNS---4MAR2022	206322199313	04/03/2022	2,440.00	0.00	1,18,080.97
04/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04222523961903	04/03/2022	0.00	200.00	1,18,280.97
05/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB05225952951410	05/03/2022	1,400.00	0.00	1,16,880.97
05/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB05230035964532	05/03/2022	0.00	420.00	1,17,300.97
05/03/2022	IMPS-206423146628-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-ASTONIXHOMEEFFO RTS	206423146628	05/03/2022	4,800.00	0.00	1,12,500.97
05/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB05230315395506	05/03/2022	0.00	400.00	1,12,900.97
05/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB05234240817982	06/03/2022	0.00	400.00	1,13,300.97
05/03/2022	IMPS-206423161077-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYEFFORTS	206423161077	06/03/2022	17,000.00	0.00	96,300.97
06/03/2022	IMPS-206502166351-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYEFFORTS -TOMMYRETURNS-6M2022	206502166351	06/03/2022	840.00	0.00	95,460.97
10/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 204621173699#15/02/2022 160222 -MIR2206546357946	MIR2206546357946	10/03/2022	4.14	0.00	95,456.83

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

10/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 204815167460#17/02/2022 170222 -MIR2206546504356	MIR2206546504356	10/03/2022	5.90	0.00	95,450.93
10/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 204911141741#18/02/2022 180222 -MIR2206647068403	MIR2206647068403	10/03/2022	5.90	0.00	95,445.03
10/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 204912160948#18/02/2022 180222 -MIR2206647068398	MIR2206647068398	10/03/2022	4.14	0.00	95,440.89
10/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 205111163932#20/02/2022 200222 -MIR2206648169053	MIR2206648169053	10/03/2022	4.14	0.00	95,436.75
10/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 205112178998#20/02/2022 200222 -MIR2206648169057	MIR2206648169057	10/03/2022	4.14	0.00	95,432.61
10/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 205112186815#20/02/2022 200222 -MIR2206648169150	MIR2206648169150	10/03/2022	4.14	0.00	95,428.47
10/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 205112189256#20/02/2022 200222 -MIR2206648169061	MIR2206648169061	10/03/2022	4.14	0.00	95,424.33
10/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 205112191259#20/02/2022 200222 -MIR2206648169298	MIR2206648169298	10/03/2022	4.14	0.00	95,420.19
11/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 205618128369#25/02/2022 250222 -MIR2206850869618	MIR2206850869618	11/03/2022	4.14	0.00	95,416.05
11/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 205618128714#25/02/2022 250222 -MIR2206850869634	MIR2206850869634	11/03/2022	4.14	0.00	95,411.91
11/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 205718185458#26/02/2022 260222 -MIR2206851435801	MIR2206851435801	11/03/2022	5.90	0.00	95,406.01
11/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB11151826088298	11/03/2022	800.00	0.00	94,606.01
11/03/2022	IMPS-207015112532-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYEFFORT- FILES	207015112532	11/03/2022	200.00	0.00	94,406.01
16/03/2022	IMPS-207508128013-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYBANK-TOMMYEFFORTS --RETURNS	207508128013	16/03/2022	840.00	0.00	93,566.01

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16084853470194	16/03/2022	40.00	0.00	93,526.01
16/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16084921490068	16/03/2022	0.00	40.00	93,566.01
16/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16084945758490	16/03/2022	0.00	40.00	93,606.01
16/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16085017114807	16/03/2022	0.00	10.00	93,616.01
17/03/2022	IMPS-207619108923-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXXXX-XXXXXX-F ILAMENT-REVERSE-BIBA	207619108923	17/03/2022	1,800.00	0.00	91,816.01
20/03/2022	IMPS-207905130281-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXXX-XXXXX-TOM MYEFFORTS--DEFFOURTE	207905130281	20/03/2022	1,215.00	0.00	90,601.01
20/03/2022	IMPS-207916192907-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXXX-XXXXX-TOM MYVIRGE-EFFORTSSOLVE	207916192907	20/03/2022	4,812.00	0.00	85,789.01
20/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20160616389527	20/03/2022	0.00	14.00	85,803.01
21/03/2022	IMPS-208000145202-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TOMMY- FILAMENTORIGINE-OFFICEBILLINGSYSTEM	208000145202	21/03/2022	4,840.00	0.00	80,963.01
22/03/2022	IMPS-208113158298-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXX-X XXX--TOMMYEFFORTS-T-SYSTEMBILL-2.40	208113158298	22/03/2022	2,400.00	0.00	78,563.01
23/03/2022	IMPS-208213187835-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE--XXXX-XXXX--SYSTEMBIL L---4.95--2.40--1.63	208213187835	23/03/2022	1,212.00	0.00	77,351.01
23/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23133511171864	23/03/2022	0.00	8.00	77,359.01

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

23/03/2022	IMPS-208214106579-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--XXXX-XXXX--ARINBILL-AMER ICANREGISTRY-163	208214106579	23/03/2022	45.64	0.00	77,313.37
23/03/2022	IMPS-208214111852-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-TOMMYBILLMONEY- RAILTRACK-MOTIVE	208214111852	23/03/2022	2.28	0.00	77,311.09
23/03/2022	IMPS-208214113595-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-EMC-BILL-PASTPR ESENTFUTURE-FILFA	208214113595	23/03/2022	112.00	0.00	77,199.09
23/03/2022	IMPS-208217114829-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX--MARKMONITOR-MI NOLTA-BILL	208217114829	23/03/2022	80.00	0.00	77,119.09
23/03/2022	IMPS-208220141806-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-F8-F1-F8--SYSTE MBILLFULL	208220141806	23/03/2022	88.00	0.00	77,031.09
23/03/2022	IMPS-208220143866-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-FILAMENT-ALL--S YSTEMBILLFULL	208220143866	23/03/2022	492.00	0.00	76,539.09
24/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 206019112986#01/03/2022 010322 -MIR2207775400073	MIR2207775400073	24/03/2022	5.90	0.00	76,533.19
24/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 206214176917#03/03/2022 030322 -MIR2207877527682	MIR2207877527682	24/03/2022	4.14	0.00	76,529.05
24/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 206121128648#02/03/2022 030322 -MIR2207877533327	MIR2207877533327	24/03/2022	5.90	0.00	76,523.15
24/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 206315196002#04/03/2022 040322 -MIR2207878455505	MIR2207878455505	24/03/2022	4.14	0.00	76,519.01
24/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 206322199313#04/03/2022 050322 -MIR2207979641058	MIR2207979641058	24/03/2022	5.90	0.00	76,513.11
24/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 206502166351#06/03/2022 060322 -MIR2207979927084	MIR2207979927084	24/03/2022	4.14	0.00	76,508.97

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

24/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 206423146628#05/03/2022 060322 -MIR2207979927070	MIR2207979927070	24/03/2022	5.90	0.00	76,503.07
24/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 206423161077#05/03/2022 060322 -MIR2207979927077	MIR2207979927077	24/03/2022	5.90	0.00	76,497.17
24/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 207015112532#11/03/2022 110322 -MIR2208184189722	MIR2208184189722	24/03/2022	4.14	0.00	76,493.03
25/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25004443254056	25/03/2022	400.00	0.00	76,093.03
25/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25004521318163	25/03/2022	0.00	400.00	76,493.03
25/03/2022	IMPS-208400143727-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-FB-ENSTEGOENSTE IT-REPLAN-EE-MAIN	208400143727	25/03/2022	840.00	0.00	75,653.03
25/03/2022	IMPS-208400144207-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-FEKL-GIRLFRIEN DTRAINER-SENIOR	208400144207	25/03/2022	448.00	0.00	75,205.03
25/03/2022	IMPS-208401144308-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-ESTMACHINBILL-M ESELFISH-OURTEAMS	208401144308	25/03/2022	1,440.00	0.00	73,765.03
25/03/2022	IMPS-208416180587-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX //2-EFFORT RETURNS	208416180587	25/03/2022	840.00	0.00	72,925.03
25/03/2022	IMPS-208416186928-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXX- XXXX-2-EFFORTRETURNS	208416186928	25/03/2022	1,200.00	0.00	71,725.03
25/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25165821178029	25/03/2022	0.00	20.00	71,745.03
25/03/2022	IMPS-208417194131-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXX- XXXX-2-EFFORTRETURNS	208417194131	25/03/2022	4,400.00	0.00	67,345.03

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

25/03/2022	IMPS-208422185137-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXX-X XXX//2X-EFFORTSTORE-AND-RETURNS	208422185137	25/03/2022	2,420.00	0.00	64,925.03
25/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25224527662731	25/03/2022	80.00	0.00	64,845.03
25/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25224554881699	25/03/2022	0.00	40.00	64,885.03
25/03/2022	IMPS-208423195271-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT -XXXX-XXXX-DUAL-EFFORTTENSION-RETURN	208423195271	25/03/2022	1,240.00	0.00	63,645.03
25/03/2022	IMPS-208423199495-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT -XXXX-XXXX-DUAL-EFFORTTENSION-RETURN	208423199495	26/03/2022	1,280.00	0.00	62,365.03
26/03/2022	IMPS-208500104266-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT -XXXX-XXXX-EFFORTTENSION-RETURNS	208500104266	26/03/2022	1,280.00	0.00	61,085.03
26/03/2022	IMPS-208500103470-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT -XXXX-XXXX-EFFORTTENSIONS-BILL	208500103470	26/03/2022	2,200.00	0.00	58,885.03
26/03/2022	IMPS-208500107407-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXX-XXXX-EFFORTTE NSIONS-BILL	208500107407	26/03/2022	1,280.00	0.00	57,605.03
26/03/2022	IMPS-208501107999-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXX-XXXX-EFFORTTE NSIONS-BILL	208501107999	26/03/2022	4,400.00	0.00	53,205.03
26/03/2022	IMPS-208517128511-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT -XXXX-XXXX-2X-EFFORTTENSION-RERETURN	208517128511	26/03/2022	4,400.00	0.00	48,805.03

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

26/03/2022	IMPS-208518162523-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXX-XXXX-2X-EFFOR TTENSION-RERETURN	208518162523	26/03/2022	4,400.00	0.00	44,405.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208612192184-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT -XXXX-XXXX-2X-EFFORTTENSION-RERETURN	208612192184	27/03/2022	4,400.00	0.00	40,005.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208613126872-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT -XXXX-XXXX-2X-ATADENEZZ-INTERCHBILL	208613126872	27/03/2022	2,800.00	0.00	37,205.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208613130913-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT -XXXX-XXXX-2X--DEBTSTATIC-BILLS	208613130913	27/03/2022	1,200.00	0.00	36,005.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208616185812-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TCVECT -XXXX-XXXX-2X-EFFORTDEF FOURTEAL-W-AL	208616185812	27/03/2022	1,242.00	0.00	34,763.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208617199431-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXX-XXXX-2X--DE FFOURTE-RETURNS	208617199431	27/03/2022	400.00	0.00	34,363.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208617187707-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXX-XXXX-2X-DEF FOURTERETURNS-ACDEL	208617187707	27/03/2022	22.00	0.00	34,341.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208617103177-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TCVECT-XXXX-XXXX-2X-EST -FACTOREDTECMOTIVE	208617103177	27/03/2022	18.00	0.00	34,323.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208620174141-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXX0471-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-2XEST-FA CTMOTIVE-THINFILMTRA	208620174141	27/03/2022	12.00	0.00	34,311.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208620174220-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-2XEST-FAC TMOTIVE-THINFILMTRA	208620174220	27/03/2022	18.00	0.00	34,293.03

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

27/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27205122323478	27/03/2022	0.00	20.00	34,313.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208621182326-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-2X-EST-F ACTMOTIVE-LINECPU	208621182326	27/03/2022	18.00	0.00	34,295.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208621180714-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-2X-EST-FA CTMOTIVE-LINECPU	208621180714	27/03/2022	18.00	0.00	34,277.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208621181456-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEFUSE-XX XX-XXXX-2X-EST-FACTMOTIVE-LINECPU	208621181456	27/03/2022	18.00	0.00	34,259.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208621180946-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-2X-ANTILI NECPU--TRF	208621180946	27/03/2022	18.00	0.00	34,241.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208621185842-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-EST-- LINECPU-FACTORED	208621185842	27/03/2022	12.00	0.00	34,229.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208621185977-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-EST--L INECPU-FACTORED	208621185977	27/03/2022	148.00	0.00	34,081.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208621186671-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEFUSE-XX XX-XXXX-NX-EST--LINECPU-FACTORED	208621186671	27/03/2022	48.00	0.00	34,033.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208621189329-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-EST--LIN ECP-FACTORED	208621189329	27/03/2022	24.00	0.00	34,009.03
27/03/2022	IMPS-208621189575-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-ES T--LINECPU-FACTORED	208621189575	27/03/2022	88.00	0.00	33,921.03

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/03/2022	IMPS-208700122597-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-DNABFR NA-TRESSRETURN-ALL	208700122597	28/03/2022	18.00	0.00	33,903.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208700123127-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-DNABFR RNA-TRESSRETURN-ALL	208700123127	28/03/2022	342.00	0.00	33,561.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208700120790-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-DNABFRNA -TRESSRETURN-ALL	208700120790	28/03/2022	188.00	0.00	33,373.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208700122709-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEFUSE-XX XX-XXXX-NX-DNABFRNA-TRESSRETURN-ALL	208700122709	28/03/2022	842.00	0.00	32,531.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208700119948-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXXNX-DNABFRN A-TRESSRET-INDITEAM	208700119948	28/03/2022	82.00	0.00	32,449.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208700123418-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXXNX-DNABFR NA-TRESSRET-INDITEAM	208700123418	28/03/2022	842.00	0.00	31,607.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208700123437-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFUSE-XXXX-XXXXNX-DNABFRNA- TRESSRET-INDATEAM	208700123437	28/03/2022	412.00	0.00	31,195.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208701123748-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFUSEXXXXXXXXXNCLEAR-OLDFIL AMENTDEFFSTRATEGY	208701123748	28/03/2022	18.00	0.00	31,177.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208701125471-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEFUSEXXXXXXXXXNCLEAR-OLD FILAMENTDEFFSTRATEGY	208701125471	28/03/2022	128.00	0.00	31,049.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208701124500-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEFUSEXXX XXXXXXXXXNCLEAR-OLDFILAMENTDEFFSTRATEGY	208701124500	28/03/2022	112.00	0.00	30,937.03

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/03/2022	IMPS-208701125572-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFUSEXXXXXXXXNX-GIRLEFFORTS- PASTPRESENTFUTURE	208701125572	28/03/2022	4,200.00	0.00	26,737.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208701124874-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFUSEXXXXXXXXNXRETURNS-FILA MENTPLANS-4TYEAR-	208701124874	28/03/2022	488.00	0.00	26,249.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208701123922-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEFUSEXXXXXXXXNXRETURNS-F ILAMENTPLANS-4TYEAR-	208701123922	28/03/2022	842.00	0.00	25,407.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208701123983-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFUSEXXXXXXXXNXRETURNS-FILA MENT-HACKKILLHAND	208701123983	28/03/2022	842.00	0.00	24,565.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208702127248-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFUSEXXXXXXXXNX-ANTIZORROWM OTIVE-52NEGTYPECC	208702127248	28/03/2022	1,412.00	0.00	23,153.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208702127286-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEFUSEXXXXXXXXNX-ANTIMOTI VE-PEOPLE-ZORROWTYPE	208702127286	28/03/2022	1,840.00	0.00	21,313.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208703130017-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FACTOREDENG-MOTIVE--ZINC ETTESOUL-USDGREEN	208703130017	28/03/2022	88.00	0.00	21,225.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208703127747-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FACTOREDENG-MOTIVE--Z INCETTESOUL-USDGREEN	208703127747	28/03/2022	142.00	0.00	21,083.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208703127759-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FACTOR EDENG-MOTIVE--ZINCETTESOUL-USDGREEN	208703127759	28/03/2022	12.00	0.00	21,071.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208703130071-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTE-FACTOREDENG-MOTIVE --ZINCETTESOUL-USDGREEN	208703130071	28/03/2022	12.00	0.00	21,059.03

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/03/2022	IMPS-208703126702-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-FACTOREDENG-MOTIVE--ZI NCETTESOUL-USDGREEN	208703126702	28/03/2022	18.00	0.00	21,041.03
28/03/2022	IMPS-208720180130-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX--ATADENE-GIRL PROJECT	208720180130	28/03/2022	5,200.00	0.00	15,841.03
29/03/2022	.IMPS P2P 207508128013#16/03/2022 160322 -MIR2208607914482	MIR2208607914482	29/03/2022	4.14	0.00	15,836.89
29/03/2022	IMPS-208818161976-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-12STAGE-MOTIV EREDUCTION-4TFORMAT	208818161976	29/03/2022	1,800.00	0.00	14,036.89
29/03/2022	IMPS-208820146599-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-STEPBYSTEP -ZINCETTE-ATADENEF	208820146599	29/03/2022	128.00	0.00	13,908.89
30/03/2022	IMPS-208914181243-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXX- XXXX-NX-TE-TT-DUALDEBITLINES	208914181243	30/03/2022	1,440.00	0.00	12,468.89
30/03/2022	IMPS-208915192588-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-EMC-LIGHT FILAMENT-PLAYSERVER	208915192588	30/03/2022	440.00	0.00	12,028.89
30/03/2022	IMPS-208918142311-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXX-X XXX-NX-F1-F128-STRUCT-DEF-INITSAFET	208918142311	30/03/2022	248.00	0.00	11,780.89
30/03/2022	IMPS-208921149105-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-1024BASE-F-1 28MSTAGE-ACHIEVED	208921149105	30/03/2022	400.00	0.00	11,380.89
30/03/2022	IMPS-208921147555-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXX-X XXX-1024BASE-F-128MSTAGE-ACHIEVED	208921147555	30/03/2022	800.00	0.00	10,580.89

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

30/03/2022	IMPS-208921156444-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-1024MBASEF-1 28RAILLINE128MSTAGE	208921156444	30/03/2022	18.00	0.00	10,562.89
30/03/2022	IMPS-208921156686-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXXX2467-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-TOMMYRETURNS- ALLFREQ-GUY-GIRL	208921156686	30/03/2022	1,240.00	0.00	9,322.89
31/03/2022	IMPS-209001124024-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-TRENSMESH -OLDPRAKRUTI-TERN802	209001124024	31/03/2022	402.00	0.00	8,920.89
31/03/2022	IMPS-209001124062-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXX-X XXX-NX-TRENSMESH-OLDPRAKRUTI-TERN802	209001124062	31/03/2022	402.00	0.00	8,518.89
31/03/2022	IMPS-209001122623-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-TRENSM-BLOOD DISORDERDEBT-BILL	209001122623	31/03/2022	114.00	0.00	8,404.89
31/03/2022	IMPS-209001122687-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXXX2467-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-TRENSM-BLO ODDISORDERDEBT-BILL	209001122687	31/03/2022	112.00	0.00	8,292.89
31/03/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31010941256434	31/03/2022	0.00	20.00	8,312.89
31/03/2022	IMPS-209001125247-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-INTEGRATEDBA NK-COVID-ABCDEF--	209001125247	31/03/2022	88.00	0.00	8,224.89
31/03/2022	IMPS-209001125300-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-INTEGRATEDBANK- COVID-ABCDEF--	209001125300	31/03/2022	188.00	0.00	8,036.89
31/03/2022	IMPS-209014199638-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX--NX--REPSOLS TRUCTURE-INITA8	209014199638	31/03/2022	804.00	0.00	7,232.89

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

31/03/2022	IMPS-209014100738-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXXNX-REPSOLSTRUCT- INIT-28REPSOLTEAM	209014100738	31/03/2022	448.00	0.00	6,784.89
31/03/2022	IMPS-209018153870-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-GUYGIRL-CARBN EG-ZZ-ZINCSOLVE	209018153870	31/03/2022	1,400.00	0.00	5,384.89
31/03/2022	IMPS-209018158627-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-GUYGIRL-CARBNEG -ZZ-ZINCSOLVE	209018158627	31/03/2022	482.00	0.00	4,902.89
01/04/2022	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/03/2022	0.00	647.00	5,549.89
01/04/2022	IMPS-209118156006-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-SOLVECOVID-KENT OSCRIP-ANTIZINC-	209118156006	01/04/2022	812.00	0.00	4,737.89
01/04/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01181618697545	01/04/2022	0.00	4.00	4,741.89
01/04/2022	IMPS-209119117803-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-SOLVE-ZINC-Z INCETTE-ANTIZINCETTE	209119117803	01/04/2022	82.00	0.00	4,659.89
01/04/2022	IMPS-209119121171-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-SOLVE-ZINC-Z INCETTE-ANTIZINCETTE	209119121171	01/04/2022	268.00	0.00	4,391.89
01/04/2022	IMPS-209121164191-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-ESTENVECT R-THINFILMTRANSISTOR	209121164191	01/04/2022	212.00	0.00	4,179.89
01/04/2022	IMPS-209121165132-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-ESTENVECT -THINFILMTRANSISTOR	209121165132	01/04/2022	122.00	0.00	4,057.89
01/04/2022	IMPS-209121167472-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-ESTENVECT -THINFILMTRANSISTOR	209121167472	01/04/2022	48.00	0.00	4,009.89

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

01/04/2022	IMPS-209122195692-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XX-NX-ESTENVECT-THINFI LMALUMINIUM-128LAYER	209122195692	01/04/2022	118.00	0.00	3,891.89
01/04/2022	IMPS-209122197179-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXXX2467-TCVECTE-XX-NX-ESTENVECT-THINFIL MALUMINIUM-128LAYER	209122197179	01/04/2022	28.00	0.00	3,863.89
04/04/2022	IMPS-209411191093-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XX-NX-ESTENVECT-BLUEGE NEQ-BILL	209411191093	04/04/2022	48.00	0.00	3,815.89
04/04/2022	IMPS-209411193080-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXXX2467-TCVECTE-XX-NX-ESTENVECT-BLUEGEN EQ-BILL	209411193080	04/04/2022	88.00	0.00	3,727.89
04/04/2022	IMPS-209411195134-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XX-NX- ESTENVECT-BLUEGENEQ-BILL	209411195134	04/04/2022	88.00	0.00	3,639.89
04/04/2022	IMPS-209411197038-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-XX-NX-ESTENVECT-BLUEGENEQ -BILL	209411197038	04/04/2022	128.00	0.00	3,511.89
04/04/2022	IMPS-209411100217-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XX-NX-ESTENVECT-BLUEGE NEQ-BILL	209411100217	04/04/2022	88.00	0.00	3,423.89
04/04/2022	IMPS-209412105007-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XX-NX-MULTIGUY-MULTIGI RL--SINGLE-GUYGIRL	209412105007	04/04/2022	92.00	0.00	3,331.89
04/04/2022	IMPS-209412106267-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XX-NX- MULTIGUY-MULTIGIRL--SINGLE-GUYGIRL	209412106267	04/04/2022	98.00	0.00	3,233.89
04/04/2022	IMPS-209412110109-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXXX2467-TCVECTE-XX-NX-MULTIGUY-MULTIGIR L--SINGLE-GUYGIRL	209412110109	04/04/2022	112.00	0.00	3,121.89

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

09/04/2022	IMPS-209915186738-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XX-NX-MULPHA-TRON-ASGA RD-SYSTEMBILL-LIGHTN	209915186738	09/04/2022	148.00	0.00	2,973.89
09/04/2022	IMPS-209915188164-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XX-NX-MULPHA-TRON-ASGAR D-SYSTEMBILL-LIGHTN	209915188164	09/04/2022	148.00	0.00	2,825.89
09/04/2022	IMPS-209916125962-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XX-NX-LIGHTFILAMENTS-- AXIS-SYSTEMBILLS-CC	209916125962	09/04/2022	148.00	0.00	2,677.89
09/04/2022	IMPS-209916129423-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XX-NX-LIGHTFILAMENTS--A XIS-SYSTEMBILLS-CC	209916129423	09/04/2022	248.00	0.00	2,429.89
09/04/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09162541825619	09/04/2022	0.00	48.00	2,477.89
09/04/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09162619886081	09/04/2022	0.00	40.00	2,517.89
09/04/2022	IMPS-209918195569-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEXX-EFFORTPOSITIVE-EFFOR TNEGATIVE-LIGHTNEVER	209918195569	09/04/2022	148.00	0.00	2,369.89
09/04/2022	IMPS-209918196364-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEXX-EFFORTPOSITIVE-EFFORT NEGATIVE-LIGHTNEVER	209918196364	09/04/2022	188.00	0.00	2,181.89
09/04/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09181512975086	09/04/2022	0.00	14.00	2,195.89
09/04/2022	IMPS-209918100229-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEXX-MARKMONITOR-POSITIVE -NEGATIVE-SYSTEMBILL	209918100229	09/04/2022	28.00	0.00	2,167.89
09/04/2022	IMPS-209918102288-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEXX-MARKMONITOR-POSITIVE- NEGATIVE-SYSTEMBILL	209918102288	09/04/2022	218.00	0.00	1,949.89

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

09/04/2022	IMPS-209918108446-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEXX-MARKMONITOR-0.02ZNIN SIDE-LOGIC-STEALBILL	209918108446	09/04/2022	148.00	0.00	1,801.89
09/04/2022	IMPS-209918107568-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEXX-MARKMONITOR-0.02ZNIN IDE-LOGIC-STEALBILL	209918107568	09/04/2022	318.00	0.00	1,483.89
09/04/2022	IMPS-209918114128-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEXX-RELATIONSHIPSTATUSSE CURE-BACHELOR-OTHERS	209918114128	09/04/2022	148.00	0.00	1,335.89
09/04/2022	IMPS-209918114454-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEXX-RELATIONSHIPSTATUSSEC URE-BACHELOR-OTHERS	209918114454	09/04/2022	48.00	0.00	1,287.89
09/04/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09184326876417	09/04/2022	0.00	8.00	1,295.89
09/04/2022	IMPS-209922126841-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEXX-ZWELDE-ALADINE-SYSTE MBILL	209922126841	10/04/2022	128.00	0.00	1,167.89
09/04/2022	IMPS-209922127288-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEXX-ZWELDE-ALADINE-SYSTEM BILL	209922127288	10/04/2022	88.00	0.00	1,079.89
09/04/2022	IMPS-209922128337-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEXX-CONTROLSYSTEM--12-SY STEMBILL	209922128337	10/04/2022	80.00	0.00	999.89
09/04/2022	IMPS-209922127469-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEXX-CONTROLSYSTEM--12-SYS TEMBILL	209922127469	10/04/2022	88.00	0.00	911.89
15/04/2022	IMPS-210520140658-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-ENVECT-MOTIVE-BELOWTNT -ZIRCONATE-COMPLEX-R	210520140658	15/04/2022	800.00	0.00	111.89

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

15/04/2022	IMPS-210520141544-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-ENVECT-MOTIVE-BELOWTNT- ZIRCONATE-COMPLEX-R	210520141544	15/04/2022	82.00	0.00	29.89
15/04/2022	IMPS-210520230278-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-MOTIVE	210520230278	15/04/2022	0.00	1,400.00	1,429.89
15/04/2022	IMPS-210520146603-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-ENVECT-MOTIVE-GIRLTEAM -ZIRCONATE-C	210520146603	15/04/2022	800.00	0.00	629.89
18/04/2022	IMPS-210806186062-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFORTDUTIES-WORKS	210806186062	18/04/2022	400.00	0.00	229.89
18/04/2022	IMPS-210807798360-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WORKS	210807798360	18/04/2022	0.00	2,000.00	2,229.89
18/04/2022	IMPS-210807186489-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFORT-WORKS	210807186489	18/04/2022	800.00	0.00	1,429.89
20/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 207508128013#16/03/2022 170322 -MIR2309513403043	MIR2309513403043	20/04/2022	4.14	0.00	1,425.75
20/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 207619108923#17/03/2022 170322 -MIR2309513442072	MIR2309513442072	20/04/2022	5.90	0.00	1,419.85
21/04/2022	IMPS-211123185346-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFORT-WORKS-EFZTTIMEF IELD-BILLNOLIMIT-CC	211123185346	21/04/2022	288.00	0.00	1,131.85
21/04/2022	IMPS-211123189147-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-EFFORT -WORKS-EFZTTIMEFIELD-BILLNOLIMIT-CC	211123189147	21/04/2022	148.00	0.00	983.85
25/04/2022	IMPS-211503205435-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFWORKS	211503205435	25/04/2022	0.00	2,500.00	3,483.85
25/04/2022	IMPS-211503193747-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-EF-WOR KS-ELECTRICFIELDLOSSES	211503193747	25/04/2022	842.00	0.00	2,641.85

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

25/04/2022	IMPS-211503192554-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EF-WORKS-ELECTRICFIELD LOSSES	211503192554	25/04/2022	842.00	0.00	1,799.85
25/04/2022	IMPS-211503194912-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-EF-WORKS-ELECTRICFIELDL OSSES	211503194912	25/04/2022	800.00	0.00	999.85
25/04/2022	IMPS-211519145295-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-EFFORTWORKS-TLEFTFLANKI NG--RE-PRESSURE	211519145295	25/04/2022	800.00	0.00	199.85
25/04/2022	IMPS-211520832777-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFWORKS	211520832777	25/04/2022	0.00	2,000.00	2,199.85
25/04/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25201443816718	25/04/2022	80.00	0.00	2,119.85
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 207905130281#20/03/2022 200322 -MIR2311529724500	MIR2311529724500	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	2,113.95
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 207916192907#20/03/2022 200322 -MIR2311529725376	MIR2311529725376	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	2,108.05
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208113158298#22/03/2022 220322 -MIR2311530575619	MIR2311530575619	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	2,102.15
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208220141806#23/03/2022 230322 -MIR2311530587127	MIR2311530587127	26/04/2022	4.14	0.00	2,098.01
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208220143866#23/03/2022 230322 -MIR2311530576445	MIR2311530576445	26/04/2022	4.14	0.00	2,093.87
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208214113595#23/03/2022 230322 -MIR2311530531250	MIR2311530531250	26/04/2022	4.14	0.00	2,089.73
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208217114829#23/03/2022 230322 -MIR2311530587056	MIR2311530587056	26/04/2022	4.14	0.00	2,085.59
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208214106579#23/03/2022 230322 -MIR2311530587077	MIR2311530587077	26/04/2022	4.14	0.00	2,081.45

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208214111852#23/03/2022 230322 -MIR2311530536371	MIR2311530536371	26/04/2022	4.14	0.00	2,077.31
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208213187835#23/03/2022 230322 -MIR2311530530429	MIR2311530530429	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	2,071.41
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208000145202#21/03/2022 210322 -MIR2311529875129	MIR2311529875129	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	2,065.51
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208417194131#25/03/2022 250322 -MIR2311531610028	MIR2311531610028	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	2,059.61
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208416180587#25/03/2022 250322 -MIR2311531609962	MIR2311531609962	26/04/2022	4.14	0.00	2,055.47
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208416186928#25/03/2022 250322 -MIR2311531609997	MIR2311531609997	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	2,049.57
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208400143727#25/03/2022 250322 -MIR2311531609983	MIR2311531609983	26/04/2022	4.14	0.00	2,045.43
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208400144207#25/03/2022 250322 -MIR2311531610508	MIR2311531610508	26/04/2022	4.14	0.00	2,041.29
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208401144308#25/03/2022 250322 -MIR2311531609968	MIR2311531609968	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	2,035.39
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208517128511#26/03/2022 260322 -MIR2311531872700	MIR2311531872700	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	2,029.49
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208518162523#26/03/2022 260322 -MIR2311531872680	MIR2311531872680	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	2,023.59
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208422185137#25/03/2022 260322 -MIR2311531872665	MIR2311531872665	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	2,017.69
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208423195271#25/03/2022 260322 -MIR2311531875579	MIR2311531875579	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	2,011.79
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208423199495#25/03/2022 260322 -MIR2311531867268	MIR2311531867268	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	2,005.89
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208500103470#26/03/2022 260322 -MIR2311531872654	MIR2311531872654	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	1,999.99

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208500104266#26/03/2022 260322 -MIR2311531875584	MIR2311531875584	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	1,994.09
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208500107407#26/03/2022 260322 -MIR2311531867281	MIR2311531867281	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	1,988.19
26/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208501107999#26/03/2022 260322 -MIR2311531872683	MIR2311531872683	26/04/2022	5.90	0.00	1,982.29
26/04/2022	IMPS-211623106970-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-EFFORT -WORKS--GENERALMOTORS-48-CHECKING	211623106970	27/04/2022	812.00	0.00	1,170.29
26/04/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB26235017821245	27/04/2022	0.00	40.00	1,210.29
26/04/2022	IMPS-211623543380-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTW	211623543380	27/04/2022	0.00	1,500.00	2,710.29
26/04/2022	IMPS-211623108302-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFORT-WORKS--GENERALM OTORS-48-CHECKING	211623108302	27/04/2022	800.00	0.00	1,910.29
27/04/2022	IMPS-211700112805-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-WWW.TCVECTORS.COM -FAKEOFFICE-OPERATOR	211700112805	27/04/2022	148.00	0.00	1,762.29
27/04/2022	IMPS-211700112933-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXX-W WW.TCVECTORS.COM-FAKEOFFICE-OPERATOR	211700112933	27/04/2022	212.00	0.00	1,550.29
27/04/2022	IMPS-211700591326-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-	211700591326	27/04/2022	0.00	1,500.00	3,050.29
27/04/2022	IMPS-211700114260-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-EFFWOR S-TRENTCOMPANYLTD-TOUBROTNLTRENT-ACC	211700114260	27/04/2022	220.00	0.00	2,830.29
27/04/2022	IMPS-211700115068-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-EFFWOR KS-HINDUJAACCOUNTS-LOWBILLING	211700115068	27/04/2022	840.00	0.00	1,990.29

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

27/04/2022	IMPS-211700114449-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS-TRENTCOMPANYLT D-TOUBROTNTRENT-ACC	211700114449	27/04/2022	320.00	0.00	1,670.29
27/04/2022	IMPS-211700114515-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS-HINDUJAACCOUN TS-LOWBILLING	211700114515	27/04/2022	840.00	0.00	830.29
27/04/2022	IMPS-211701616663-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS	211701616663	27/04/2022	0.00	2,500.00	3,330.29
27/04/2022	IMPS-211701117605-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS-HPEACCOUNTS-S OLVECLOSE	211701117605	27/04/2022	840.00	0.00	2,490.29
27/04/2022	IMPS-211701117709-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS-TNTFLOORS-LOS SES-8M2KBILLINGSOLVE	211701117709	27/04/2022	840.00	0.00	1,650.29
27/04/2022	IMPS-211701117796-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS--LATESTTISSOT -EFI-S3VIRGECENTER	211701117796	27/04/2022	840.00	0.00	810.29
27/04/2022	IMPS-211701630664-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-CAITEAM	211701630664	27/04/2022	0.00	2,500.00	3,310.29
27/04/2022	IMPS-211701118604-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS--COMPUTERASSO CIATES-GIRLTEAMS	211701118604	27/04/2022	840.00	0.00	2,470.29
27/04/2022	IMPS-211702119683-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS-CAIGTEAMS--AM D-CHECKING-CONTINOUS	211702119683	27/04/2022	242.00	0.00	2,228.29
29/04/2022	IMPS-211903134101-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS--TEAMCAI-PLEX TORCRAY--INTEGRATE	211903134101	29/04/2022	842.00	0.00	1,386.29

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/04/2022	IMPS-211903134136-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS--TEAMCAI-PLEXT ORCRAY--INTEGRATE	211903134136	29/04/2022	842.00	0.00	544.29
29/04/2022	IMPS-211903134171-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-EFFWOR KS--SYSTEM-ZINC-TIN-BILL	211903134171	29/04/2022	22.40	0.00	521.89
29/04/2022	IMPS-211903133750-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS--SYSTEM-ZINC- TIN-BILL	211903133750	29/04/2022	28.40	0.00	493.49
29/04/2022	IMPS-211903135154-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-EFFWOR KS--TEAMCAI-PLEXTORCRAY--CLEARSAFE	211903135154	29/04/2022	82.00	0.00	411.49
29/04/2022	IMPS-211903134267-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS--TEAMCAI-PLEX TORCRAY--CLEARSAFE	211903134267	29/04/2022	112.00	0.00	299.49
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208616185812#27/03/2022 270322 -MIR2311837591081	MIR2311837591081	29/04/2022	5.90	0.00	293.59
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208617103177#27/03/2022 270322 -MIR2311837586300	MIR2311837586300	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	289.45
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208617187707#27/03/2022 270322 -MIR2311837591114	MIR2311837591114	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	285.31
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208620174141#27/03/2022 270322 -MIR2311837585820	MIR2311837585820	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	281.17
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208620174220#27/03/2022 270322 -MIR2311837575836	MIR2311837575836	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	277.03
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208617199431#27/03/2022 270322 -MIR2311837568431	MIR2311837568431	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	272.89
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208612192184#27/03/2022 270322 -MIR2311837574730	MIR2311837574730	29/04/2022	5.90	0.00	266.99

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208613126872#27/03/2022 270322 -MIR2311837578008	MIR2311837578008	29/04/2022	5.90	0.00	261.09
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208613130913#27/03/2022 270322 -MIR2311837575831	MIR2311837575831	29/04/2022	5.90	0.00	255.19
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208701124500#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938371585	MIR2311938371585	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	251.05
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208701124874#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938360786	MIR2311938360786	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	246.91
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208701125471#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938330539	MIR2311938330539	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	242.77
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208701125572#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938330757	MIR2311938330757	29/04/2022	5.90	0.00	236.87
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208720180130#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938333733	MIR2311938333733	29/04/2022	5.90	0.00	230.97
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208621189575#27/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938360758	MIR2311938360758	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	226.83
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208621180714#27/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938333729	MIR2311938333729	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	222.69
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208621180946#27/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938331175	MIR2311938331175	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	218.55
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208621181456#27/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938333431	MIR2311938333431	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	214.41
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208621182326#27/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938333715	MIR2311938333715	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	210.27
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208621185842#27/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938360777	MIR2311938360777	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	206.13
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208621185977#27/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938361397	MIR2311938361397	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	201.99
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208621186671#27/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938334265	MIR2311938334265	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	197.85

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208621189329#27/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938360753	MIR2311938360753	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	193.71
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208702127248#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938332789	MIR2311938332789	29/04/2022	5.90	0.00	187.81
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208702127286#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938332829	MIR2311938332829	29/04/2022	5.90	0.00	181.91
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208703126702#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938326737	MIR2311938326737	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	177.77
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208703127747#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938326728	MIR2311938326728	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	173.63
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208703127759#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938332572	MIR2311938332572	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	169.49
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208703130017#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938333722	MIR2311938333722	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	165.35
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208703130071#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938332848	MIR2311938332848	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	161.21
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208700119948#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938343066	MIR2311938343066	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	157.07
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208700120790#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938330572	MIR2311938330572	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	152.93
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208700122597#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938330555	MIR2311938330555	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	148.79
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208700122709#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938330578	MIR2311938330578	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	144.65
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208700123127#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938360748	MIR2311938360748	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	140.51
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208700123418#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938330717	MIR2311938330717	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	136.37
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208700123437#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938371591	MIR2311938371591	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	132.23

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208701123748#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938343096	MIR2311938343096	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	128.09
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208701123922#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938329982	MIR2311938329982	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	123.95
29/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208701123983#28/03/2022 280322 -MIR2311938332806	MIR2311938332806	29/04/2022	4.14	0.00	119.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211919638337-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEEFATHGEO	211919638337	29/04/2022	0.00	800.00	919.81
29/04/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB29192631826229	29/04/2022	0.00	7,000.00	7,919.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211919107802-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-TRENSMESH-AMD -GEODESICATHLON-SOC	211919107802	29/04/2022	2,100.00	0.00	5,819.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211919111114-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXX XXXXX2467-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-TRENSMESH-AMD- GEODESICATHLON-SOC	211919111114	29/04/2022	800.00	0.00	5,019.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211919111532-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-TRENSMESH-AMD-GE ODESICATHLON-SOC	211919111532	29/04/2022	4,000.00	0.00	1,019.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920135724-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TRENSM ESH-SOC-RAILLINE-VOLT-EE-N-IREFECCHK	211920135724	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,018.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920138590-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SOC-RAILLINE -VOLT-EE-N-IREFECCHK	211920138590	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,017.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920138753-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXX XXXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SOC-RAILLINE- VOLT-EE-N-IREFECCHK	211920138753	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,016.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/04/2022	IMPS-211920139496-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SOC-RAILLINE-VOLT-EE-N-IREFECCHK	211920139496	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,015.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920139834-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXXXX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SOC-RAILLINE-VOLT-EE-N-IREFECCHK	211920139834	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,014.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920140531-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SOC-RAILLINE-VOLT-EE-N-IREFECCHK	211920140531	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,013.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920145218-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXXXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SOC-RAILLINE-VOLT-EE-N-IREFECCHK	211920145218	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,012.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920144953-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PLEXTOR-TCPU--ENVECTTEAMS-IREFEC	211920144953	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,011.81
29/04/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOURAV DAS	IB29201428331950	29/04/2022	2.00	0.00	1,009.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920148397-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXXXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PLEXTOR-TCPU--ENVECTTEAMS-IREFEC	211920148397	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,008.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920150866-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXXXX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PLEXTOR-TCPU--ENVECTTEAMS-IREFEC	211920150866	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,007.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920152350-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXXXX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PLEXTOR-TCPU--ENVECTTEAMS-IREFEC	211920152350	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,006.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920158804-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-1-2-3AIXMESE LFUSE-IREFEC-IDCLEAR	211920158804	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,005.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/04/2022	IMPS-211920160291-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-1-2-3AIXMESEL FUSE-1REFEC-IDCLEAR	211920160291	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,004.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920159936-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-1-2-3AIXMESEL FUSE-1REFEC-IDCLEAR	211920159936	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,003.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920162614-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-1-2-3AIXMESEL FUSE-1REFEC-IDCLEAR	211920162614	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,002.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920168019-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-P ARTNERFUSE-1REFEC	211920168019	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,001.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920168338-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-P ARTNERFUSE-1REFEC	211920168338	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	1,000.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920165911-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-P ARTNERFUSE-1REFEC	211920165911	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	999.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920169436-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-P ARTNERFUSE-1REFEC	211920169436	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	998.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920169493-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-P ARTNERFUSE-1REFEC	211920169493	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	997.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920171858-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-1REFEC	211920171858	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	996.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920173127-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-1REFEC	211920173127	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	995.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/04/2022	IMPS-211920173696-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-IREFEC	211920173696	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	994.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920174145-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-IREFEC	211920174145	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	993.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920175381-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-IREFEC	211920175381	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	992.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920174583-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-IREFEC	211920174583	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	991.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920174775-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-IREFEC	211920174775	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	990.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211920179055-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF- PARTNERFUSE-IREFEC	211920179055	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	989.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921178706-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-IREFEC	211921178706	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	988.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921178996-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-IREFEC	211921178996	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	987.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921179792-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-IREFEC	211921179792	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	986.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921177927-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-P ARTNERFUSE-IREFEC	211921177927	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	985.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/04/2022	IMPS-211921176949-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-1REFEC	211921176949	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	984.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921181552-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-1REFEC	211921181552	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	983.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921183741-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-1REFEC	211921183741	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	982.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921186254-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-1REFEC	211921186254	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	981.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921186643-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-1REFEC	211921186643	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	980.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921186890-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-1REFEC	211921186890	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	979.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921187185-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-1REFEC	211921187185	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	978.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921187670-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-1REFEC	211921187670	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	977.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921184869-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-1REFEC	211921184869	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	976.81
29/04/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB29211820743041	29/04/2022	4.00	0.00	972.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/04/2022	IMPS-211921189652-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-1REFEC	211921189652	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	971.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921191763-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-1REFEC-T	211921191763	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	970.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921196874-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-1REFEC-T	211921196874	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	969.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921199140-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-1REFEC-T	211921199140	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	968.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921199583-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR TNERFUSE-1REFECT4	211921199583	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	967.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921101337-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELPART NERFUSE-1REFECTNT	211921101337	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	966.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921101671-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELPART NERFUSE-1REFECTNT	211921101671	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	965.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211921102339-JASHWINI-UTIB-XXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELPAR RTNERFUSE-1REFECTNT	211921102339	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	964.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211922123060-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922123060	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	963.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211922122453-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922122453	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	962.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/04/2022	IMPS-211922123803-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922123803	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	961.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211922125122-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922125122	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	960.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211922118536-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922118536	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	959.81
29/04/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB29222341882076	29/04/2022	4.00	0.00	955.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211922129919-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922129919	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	954.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211922128338-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922128338	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	953.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211922132446-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922132446	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	952.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211922130993-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922130993	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	951.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211922128745-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922128745	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	950.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211922134506-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922134506	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	949.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/04/2022	IMPS-211922134772-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922134772	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	948.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211922133929-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922133929	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	947.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211922138167-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922138167	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	946.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211922136803-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922136803	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	945.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211922137257-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922137257	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	944.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211922139532-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT	211922139532	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	943.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211922143122-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211922143122	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	942.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211923145038-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211923145038	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	941.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211923145234-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211923145234	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	940.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211923145824-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211923145824	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	939.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/04/2022	IMPS-211923147250-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211923147250	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	938.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211923146713-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211923146713	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	937.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211923148721-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211923148721	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	936.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211923148883-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211923148883	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	935.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211923148984-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211923148984	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	934.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211923151446-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211923151446	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	933.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211923153370-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211923153370	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	932.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211923154015-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211923154015	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	931.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211923155289-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211923155289	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	930.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211923152709-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211923152709	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	929.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/04/2022	IMPS-211923155808-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211923155808	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	928.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211923156060-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211923156060	29/04/2022	1.00	0.00	927.81
29/04/2022	IMPS-211923152901-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS	211923152901	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	926.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212003186824-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-BANKTRANSX-ENST EELFENSTEEL-INIT	212003186824	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	925.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212003187460-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-URLTRANSX-ENSTE ELFENSTEEL-INIT	212003187460	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	924.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004187574-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-VISAMASTERS-ENS TEELFENSTEEL-INIT	212004187574	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	923.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004188100-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-TOMMYFILES-ENST EELFENSTEEL-INIT	212004188100	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	922.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004190238-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-FILES-ENSTEELFE NSTEEL-INIT	212004190238	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	921.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004187709-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-CAI-PLEXTOR-ENS TEELFENSTEEL-EFW	212004187709	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	920.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004190430-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ENVECT-X-ENSTEE LFENSTEEL-EFW	212004190430	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	919.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

30/04/2022	IMPS-212004189137-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-1485BUREAUESTB- ENSTFENSTEEL-EFW	212004189137	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	918.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004187922-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ENVRONCOMPLEXTN T-ENSTFENSTEEL-EF	212004187922	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	917.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004187970-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ANTEARCTICVERGE -0.2-ENSTFENSTEEL	212004187970	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	916.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004191026-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-TECHNICALREVENG EFIL-ENSTFENSTEEL	212004191026	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	915.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004191091-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-TIRULENKAFAMILY -ENSTFENSTEEL	212004191091	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	914.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004191184-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ZINCHACKFRAMEWO RKTE-ENSTFENSTEEL	212004191184	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	913.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004190891-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SYSTEMBILLCONTI NOUS-ENSTFENSTEEL	212004190891	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	912.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004190918-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EMCSERVER-DYR-B ILL-ENSTFENSTEEL	212004190918	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	911.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004191439-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ZEPPHYRZWELDEBI LL-ENSTFENSTEEL	212004191439	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	910.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004191548-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ZEPPHYRZWELDEBI LL-ENSTFENSTEEL	212004191548	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	909.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

30/04/2022	IMPS-212004191611-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ENSTEGOENSTEIT- ENSTFENSTEEL-ACC	212004191611	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	908.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004192133-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFFCONSEQUENTIA L-ENSTFENSTEEL-AC	212004192133	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	907.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004191848-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-LINEAGE-EFFORT- ENSTFENSTEEL-AC	212004191848	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	906.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004192265-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PARTNER-EFFORTS -ENSTFENSTEEL-AC	212004192265	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	905.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004192404-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-BHAGWATL-EFFORT S-ENSTFENSTEEL-AC	212004192404	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	904.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212004192482-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-DRIVECMOTIVEEFF -ENSTFENSTEEL-AC	212004192482	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	903.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005193146-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-COMMISSIONERATE -ENSTFENSTEEL-ACC	212005193146	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	902.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005193197-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-WAFFENSS-INTELB -ENSTFENSTEEL-ACC	212005193197	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	901.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005193232-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-BASEF-MULTIID-L -ENSTFENSTEEL-ACC	212005193232	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	900.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005188476-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-FACILITYEFFORTS -ENSTFENSTEEL-ACC	212005188476	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	899.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

30/04/2022	IMPS-212005188493-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-BUREAUEFFORTS-E NSTFENSTEEL-ACC	212005188493	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	898.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005192865-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SYSTEMCONTROLEF FORT-ENSTFENSTEEL	212005192865	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	897.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005193402-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-BASEFREQ-DUPLIC ATES-ENSTFENSTEEL	212005193402	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	896.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005188541-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFFORTPOSITENEG ATIV-ENSTFENSTEEL	212005188541	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	895.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005193690-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-UNIFORM-ENSTEEL FENSTEEL	212005193690	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	894.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005193747-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-LITERALCOMMFRAU D-ENSTEELFENSTEEL	212005193747	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	893.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005194194-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-OFFICEACCOUNTS- ENSTEELFENSTEEL	212005194194	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	892.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005193847-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-DEBTDEBITS-ENST EELFENSTEEL-CC	212005193847	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	891.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005193906-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-DEBTTRANSFERS-E NSTEELFENSTEEL-CC	212005193906	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	890.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005194315-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EXOEXIDERICEX-E NSTEELFENSTEEL-CC	212005194315	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	889.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

30/04/2022	IMPS-212005195084-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-HINDUJA-DEBTAC- ENSTEELFENSTEELCC	212005195084	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	888.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005194442-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-NAVAL-ACCOUNTS- ENSTEELFENSTEELCC	212005194442	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	887.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005195245-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-TRONEFFORTS-ENS TEELFENSTEEL-CC	212005195245	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	886.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005195345-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SPIDERFRAMEWK-E NSTEELFENSTEEL-CC	212005195345	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	885.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005188741-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-DEPTOFCORRECT-E NSTEELFENSTEEL-CC	212005188741	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	884.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005195597-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PENSIONACCNTS-E NSTEELFENSTEEL-CC	212005195597	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	883.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005194829-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-INSURANCEACC-EN STEELFENSTEEL-CC	212005194829	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	882.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005195802-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PROPERTYACCNTS- ENSTEELFENSTEEL	212005195802	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	881.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005194911-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-FUTUREFINANCIAL S-ENSTEELFENSTEEL	212005194911	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	880.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005196001-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-RBI-FEDRESERVE- ENSTEELFENSTEEL	212005196001	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	879.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

30/04/2022	IMPS-212005196065-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-BUSYBRAFILES-EN STEELFENSTEEL	212005196065	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	878.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005196197-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EST-EET-EEE-ENS TEELFENSTEEL	212005196197	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	877.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212005197108-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PARTNERCOMMITTS- N-ENSTEELFENSTEEL	212005197108	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	876.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212006197223-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ELCTRICFTNTFLOO R-ENSTEELFENSTEEL	212006197223	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	875.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212006196584-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-POLITICAL-TAXES -ENSTEELFENSTEEL	212006196584	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	874.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212006189777-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ZORROWFRAMEWORK -ENSTEELFENSTEEL	212006189777	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	873.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212006197408-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-MEDICALCOVIDACN TS-ENSTFENSTEEL	212006197408	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	872.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212006197454-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-1485ESTERILADVE RFIC-ENSTFENSTEEL	212006197454	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	871.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212006197531-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ETRT-VERGEFRAME WORK-ENSTFENSTEEL	212006197531	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	870.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212006197607-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ETRT-ARMOUREFFO RTS-ENSTFENSTEEL	212006197607	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	869.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

30/04/2022	IMPS-212006189963-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ETRT-CRIMEEFFOR TS-ENSTFENSTEEL	212006189963	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	868.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212006102427-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-APPROVALS-EFFPO SITIVENEG-ENFENST	212006102427	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	867.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212006105353-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-INDITEAMGROUPHA CKENSTEELFENSTEEL	212006105353	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	866.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212006104354-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-NAMETRADING-DAL AL-AC-EFENSTEEL	212006104354	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	865.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212006103623-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-TCVECTOR-HACKIN G-ENSTEELFENSTEEL	212006103623	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	864.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212006103698-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-MARRIAGE-HACKIN G-ENSTEELFENSTEEL	212006103698	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	863.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212006106030-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-BODY-HACKING-EN STEELFENSTEEL	212006106030	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	862.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212006104560-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-UNIONJACK-FRAME WNEG-ENSTFENSTEEL	212006104560	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	861.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212007103898-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-MACHINECONTROL- HACK-ENSTFENSTEEL	212007103898	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	860.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212007106645-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ALPINE-DEFFOURT E-PAPER-HACK-EFEN	212007106645	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	859.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

30/04/2022	IMPS-212007109713-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EMAIL-SMS-HACK- ENFENSTEEL	212007109713	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	858.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212007109856-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SW-OS-SERV-BROW S-HACK-ENFENSTEEL	212007109856	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	857.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212007110490-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EYEBROW-ENAMELJ AW-HACKENFENSTEEL	212007110490	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	856.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212007112291-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PARIVAR-FAMILY- HACK-ENFENSTEEL	212007112291	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	855.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212007108981-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-COMPUTERASSOCIA T-HACK-ENFENSTEEL	212007108981	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	854.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212007112792-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-LATEX-LATTO-HAC K-ENFENSTEEL	212007112792	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	853.81
30/04/2022	IMPS-212007112919-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ENGG-ARCH-DESIG N-HACK-ENFENSTEEL	212007112919	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	852.81
30/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208818161976#29/03/2022 290322 -MIR2312038969111	MIR2312038969111	30/04/2022	5.90	0.00	846.91
30/04/2022	.IMPS P2P 208820146599#29/03/2022 290322 -MIR2312038969109	MIR2312038969109	30/04/2022	4.14	0.00	842.77
30/04/2022	IMPS-212014181497-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ENSTEEL-FENSTEE L-INSTEEL-IONBASF	212014181497	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	841.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

30/04/2022	IMPS-212014181616-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ENSTEEL-FENSTEE L-INSTEEL-IONBASF	212014181616	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	840.77
30/04/2022	IMPS-212014187241-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ENSTEEL-FENSTEE L-INSTEEL-IONBASF	212014187241	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	839.77
30/04/2022	IMPS-212014187795-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTETRENSMESH-EFIELD-ENSTEELFE NSTEELINSTEEL-EFI	212014187795	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	838.77
30/04/2022	IMPS-212015190396-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH--EFI-EFI-EFI--S PIDOGROUP	212015190396	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	837.77
30/04/2022	IMPS-212015194250-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH--EFI-EFI-EFI- EFFORTS	212015194250	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	836.77
30/04/2022	IMPS-212015195541-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TRENSM ESH--EFI-EFI-EFI-EFFORTS	212015195541	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	835.77
30/04/2022	IMPS-212015193497-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH--EFI-EFI-EFI -EFFORTS	212015193497	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	834.77
30/04/2022	IMPS-212015191798-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH--EFI-EFI-EFI-EF FORTS	212015191798	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	833.77
30/04/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30150951936132	30/04/2022	4.00	0.00	829.77
30/04/2022	IMPS-212015199810-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-TEAMS-EFI-EFI-E FI-EFFORTS	212015199810	30/04/2022	1.00	0.00	828.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/05/2022	IMPS-212201114135-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-EFF ORTS-JAGANNATH-P	212201114135	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	827.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212201114208-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI- EFFORTS-JAGANNATH-P	212201114208	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	826.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212201113170-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-EFF ORTS-JAGANNATHEYE	212201113170	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	825.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212201113190-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI- EFFORTS-JAGANNATHEYE	212201113190	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	824.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212201113221-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-EFF ORTS-JAGANNATHEYE	212201113221	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	822.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212201113264-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-E FFORTS-JAGANNATHEYE	212201113264	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	817.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212201112342-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-EFF ORTS-JAGANNATHEYE	212201112342	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	812.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212201114669-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-FU LLWIDEELECTRICFLD	212201114669	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	811.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212201112394-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-FU LLWIDEELECTRICFLD	212201112394	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	809.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212201107774-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-FU LLWIDEELECTRICFLD	212201107774	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	804.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/05/2022	IMPS-212202107810-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-JA GANNATHEYE	212202107810	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	799.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202114939-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-JA GANNATHBROCADE	212202114939	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	798.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202115002-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-JA GANNATHBROCADE	212202115002	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	796.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202115042-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-JA GANNATHBROCADE	212202115042	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	791.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202115114-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-EL ECTROMAGNETLODE-L	212202115114	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	790.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202115159-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-EL ECTROMAGNETLODE-L	212202115159	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	788.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202112521-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-EL ECTROMAGNETLODE-L	212202112521	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	783.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202113638-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO NARKA-OLD	212202113638	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	782.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202115304-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF -KONARKA-OLD	212202115304	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	781.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202115378-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF -KONARKA-OLD	212202115378	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	779.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/05/2022	IMPS-212202115430-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF -KONARKA-OLD	212202115430	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	774.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202107970-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO NARKA-OLD	212202107970	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	773.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202116016-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO NARKA-OLD	212202116016	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	771.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202115538-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO NARKA-OLD	212202115538	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	766.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202115610-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-BR OCADO-SOCIETY	212202115610	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	765.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202116079-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-BR OCADO-SOCIETY	212202116079	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	763.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202115695-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-BR OCADO-SOCIETY	212202115695	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	758.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202115725-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-BR OCADO-SOCIETY	212202115725	02/05/2022	10.00	0.00	748.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202115822-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF -KONARKOLD-SOCIETY	212202115822	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	747.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202113783-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TRENSM ESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KONARKOLD-SOCIETY	212202113783	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	746.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/05/2022	IMPS-212202115925-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TRENSM ESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KONARKOLD-SOCIETY	212202115925	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	741.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202113833-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO NARKOLD-FIELDS-C	212202113833	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	740.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202117017-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO NARKOLD-FIELDS-C	212202117017	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	738.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202116150-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO NARKOLD-FIELDS-C	212202116150	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	733.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202117205-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR	212202117205	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	732.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202117265-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR	212202117265	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	730.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202117299-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR	212202117299	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	725.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202117349-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR	212202117349	02/05/2022	10.00	0.00	715.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202117381-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR	212202117381	02/05/2022	20.00	0.00	695.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202117433-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR	212202117433	02/05/2022	50.00	0.00	645.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/05/2022	IMPS-212202117483-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR	212202117483	02/05/2022	100.00	0.00	545.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202117527-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR	212202117527	02/05/2022	200.00	0.00	345.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202117603-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR KOLDFIELDS-DESCRIPT	212202117603	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	344.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202117650-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR KOLDFIELDS-DESCRIPT	212202117650	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	342.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202112625-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR KOLDFIELDS-DESCRIPT	212202112625	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	337.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202116179-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR KOLDFIELDS-DESCRIPT	212202116179	02/05/2022	10.00	0.00	327.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202117736-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR KOLDFIELDS-DESCRIPT	212202117736	02/05/2022	10.00	0.00	317.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212202117774-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKOL DFIELDS-DESCRIPT	212202117774	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	316.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203117800-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKOL DFIELDS-DESCRIPT	212203117800	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	314.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203117825-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKOL DFIELDS-DESCRIPT	212203117825	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	309.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/05/2022	IMPS-212203117873-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKOL DFIELDS-DESCRIPT	212203117873	02/05/2022	10.00	0.00	299.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203118072-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN	212203118072	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	298.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203118088-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN	212203118088	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	296.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203117990-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN	212203117990	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	291.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203118130-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN	212203118130	02/05/2022	10.00	0.00	281.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119040-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN	212203119040	02/05/2022	20.00	0.00	261.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119076-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN	212203119076	02/05/2022	50.00	0.00	211.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119100-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO- ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN	212203119100	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	210.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119119-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO- ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN	212203119119	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	208.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119142-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO- ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN	212203119142	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	203.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119178-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO- ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN	212203119178	02/05/2022	10.00	0.00	193.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119220-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO- ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN	212203119220	02/05/2022	20.00	0.00	173.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119257-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO- ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN	212203119257	02/05/2022	50.00	0.00	123.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119292-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO- ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN	212203119292	02/05/2022	100.00	0.00	23.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203816311-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-KDESCRIPTORS	212203816311	02/05/2022	0.00	2,000.00	2,023.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119497-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC RIPTORS	212203119497	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	2,022.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203118193-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-ND ESRIPTORS	212203118193	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	2,020.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119552-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-ND ESRIPTORS	212203119552	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	2,019.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119575-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-ND ESRIPTORS	212203119575	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,014.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203118249-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-ND ESRIPTORS	212203118249	02/05/2022	10.00	0.00	2,004.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/05/2022	IMPS-212203118274-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC RIPTORS	212203118274	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	2,003.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119653-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC RIPTORS	212203119653	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	2,001.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119689-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC RIPTORS	212203119689	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,996.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119726-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC RIPTORS	212203119726	02/05/2022	10.00	0.00	1,986.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119762-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC RIPTORS	212203119762	02/05/2022	20.00	0.00	1,966.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119793-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC RIPTORS	212203119793	02/05/2022	50.00	0.00	1,916.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203118359-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC RIPTORS	212203118359	02/05/2022	100.00	0.00	1,816.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119835-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC RIPTORS	212203119835	02/05/2022	200.00	0.00	1,616.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119861-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC RIPTORS	212203119861	02/05/2022	500.00	0.00	1,116.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203112733-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOR EVER	212203112733	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	1,115.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119911-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOR EVER	212203119911	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	1,113.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119929-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVE R	212203119929	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	1,112.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119957-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVE R	212203119957	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	1,110.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203119988-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVE R	212203119988	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,105.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203118468-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVE R	212203118468	02/05/2022	10.00	0.00	1,095.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203112805-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE- REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER	212203112805	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	1,094.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203118521-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE- REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER	212203118521	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	1,092.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203118537-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE- REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER	212203118537	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,087.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212203112847-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE- REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER	212203112847	02/05/2022	10.00	0.00	1,077.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204120149-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE- REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER	212204120149	02/05/2022	20.00	0.00	1,057.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/05/2022	IMPS-212204120194-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE- REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER	212204120194	02/05/2022	50.00	0.00	1,007.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204118606-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE- REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER	212204118606	02/05/2022	100.00	0.00	907.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204120264-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE- REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER	212204120264	02/05/2022	200.00	0.00	707.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204120363-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI- MODE-VOLTEENFLUID	212204120363	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	706.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204120398-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI- MODE-VOLTEENFLUID	212204120398	02/05/2022	2.00	0.00	704.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204120426-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI- MODE-VOLTEENFLUID	212204120426	02/05/2022	5.00	0.00	699.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204120485-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI- MODE-VOLTEENFLUID	212204120485	02/05/2022	10.00	0.00	689.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204118712-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI- MODE-VOLTEENFLUID	212204118712	02/05/2022	20.00	0.00	669.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204120550-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI- MODE-VOLTEENFLUID	212204120550	02/05/2022	50.00	0.00	619.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204120616-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI- MODE-VOLTEENFLUID	212204120616	02/05/2022	100.00	0.00	519.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code :65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/05/2022	IMPS-212204118775-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI- MODE-VOLTEENFLUID	212204118775	02/05/2022	200.00	0.00	319.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204118795-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI- MODE-VOLTEENFLUID	212204118795	02/05/2022	92.00	0.00	227.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204118827-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF I-VOLTEENFLUID	212204118827	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	226.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204833578-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-ENVECTWE-CC	212204833578	02/05/2022	0.00	1,400.00	1,626.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204121004-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF I-VOLTEENFLUID	212204121004	02/05/2022	62.00	0.00	1,564.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204122210-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF I-VOLTEENFLUID	212204122210	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	1,563.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204122554-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF I-VOLTEENFLUID	212204122554	02/05/2022	200.00	0.00	1,363.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204122832-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF I-VOLTEENFLUID	212204122832	02/05/2022	562.00	0.00	801.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204124379-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF I-VOLTEENFLUID	212204124379	02/05/2022	228.00	0.00	573.77
02/05/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02044254542453	02/05/2022	10.00	0.00	563.77
02/05/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02044525867774	02/05/2022	10.00	0.00	553.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/05/2022	IMPS-212204125317-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-WIREFRAME-NEG-N EG-CLEANCLEARFREE	212204125317	02/05/2022	62.00	0.00	491.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204128011-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-WIREFRAME-NEG-N EG-CLEANCLEARFREE	212204128011	02/05/2022	102.00	0.00	389.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212204129423-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-TEKTOFEKPLUS-EF I-VOLTEENFLUID	212204129423	02/05/2022	82.00	0.00	307.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212205130092-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-EFIWF-VOLTEENFL UID-TRF-TERN	212205130092	02/05/2022	82.00	0.00	225.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212205131970-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMYTTO-N-ENVECTWE-VELOCITYEN GINE-BILLNC	212205131970	02/05/2022	18.00	0.00	207.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212205133237-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TT-TOMMYTTO-N-ENVECTWE-VELOCITYEN GINE-BILLNC	212205133237	02/05/2022	88.00	0.00	119.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212205133617-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TTTT-ENVECTWE-VELOCITYENGINE-802. 11-ERROR-NCC	212205133617	02/05/2022	112.00	0.00	7.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212205853223-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOL	212205853223	02/05/2022	0.00	1,200.00	1,207.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212205126730-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE--EFFORTS-NEGATI VES	212205126730	02/05/2022	1.00	0.00	1,206.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212205116812-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE--EFFORTS-NEGATI VES	212205116812	02/05/2022	36.00	0.00	1,170.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/05/2022	IMPS-212205126769-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TTTTVEENGINE-SOLVE--PARTNERSEPARAT IONS-LOCKS-REUSES	212205126769	02/05/2022	88.00	0.00	1,082.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212205134285-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TTTTVEENGINE-SOLVE--PARTNERSEPARAT IONS-LOCKS-REUSES	212205134285	02/05/2022	88.00	0.00	994.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212206138608-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TTTTVEENGINE-SOLVE-ELECTRICWIREFRA ME-REFILLS-CONT	212206138608	02/05/2022	88.00	0.00	906.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212206141845-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TTTTVEENGINE-SOLVE-ELECTRICWIREFRA ME-REFILLS-CONT	212206141845	02/05/2022	88.00	0.00	818.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212206142138-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TTTTVEENGINE-SOLVE-8TZONEELECTRICF RAME-REFILLS-CONT	212206142138	02/05/2022	112.00	0.00	706.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212206142462-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TTTTVEENGINE-SOLVE-8TZONEELECTRICF RAME-REFILLS-CONT	212206142462	02/05/2022	112.00	0.00	594.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212206142765-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TTTTVEENGINE-SOLVE-8TZONEELECTRICF RAME-REFILLS-CONT	212206142765	02/05/2022	112.00	0.00	482.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212206140653-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TTTTVEENGINE-SOLVE-8TZONE-EFIELDSD- -TISSOT-ENVECT-CC	212206140653	02/05/2022	88.00	0.00	394.77
02/05/2022	IMPS-212206143325-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TTTTVEENGINE-SOLVE-8TZONE-EFIELDSD- -TISSOT-ENVECT-CC	212206143325	02/05/2022	112.00	0.00	282.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212308134523-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ANDERSENCONSULTING-ATTACH E-6CONSULTINGLANE	212308134523	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	281.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

03/05/2022	IMPS-212308132824-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STRATEGYANDHE-ATTACHE	212308132824	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	280.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212308137050-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-MCKINSEYANDCOMPANY-ATTACH E	212308137050	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	279.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212308136942-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ERNSTANDYOUNG-ATTACHE	212308136942	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	278.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212308139319-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-BEARINGPOINTCONSULTING-AT TACHE	212308139319	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	277.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212308139613-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-VESTASABCONSULTING-ATTACH E	212308139613	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	276.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212308142451-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYINDUSTRIAL-CONSULTIN G-AB	212308142451	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	275.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212308143298-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FESTIN-INDEPTH-CONSULTING -RT	212308143298	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	274.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212308144709-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ALPINEALTIX-CONSULTING-RT	212308144709	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	273.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212309147013-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTELLIGENCEBUREAU-CONSUL TING-RT	212309147013	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	272.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212309146633-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-SCALENEWWORKS-CONSULTING-R T	212309146633	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	271.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212309149285-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-DELLOITTE-TOUCHE-TOHMATSU -ATTACHE	212309149285	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	270.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

03/05/2022	IMPS-212309148808-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-IMAGINATIVESANDEVENTS-CON SULTING-RT	212309148808	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	269.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212309149959-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TISSOTMOTIVE-SOLVES-RT	212309149959	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	268.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212309153170-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTELLIGENTDESIGNINDUSTRI ALLOGIC-SOLVES-RT	212309153170	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	267.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212309153452-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-RATIONALCORPORATION-SOLVE S-RT	212309153452	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	266.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212309152805-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ADVANCEDINTERACTIVESEXECT IVE-SOLVES-RT	212309152805	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	265.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212309155711-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-MATROXADAPTIVEEEXECTIVE-SO LVES-RT	212309155711	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	264.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212309156717-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TECHNNICAL-CONSULTINGANDS OLVES-RT	212309156717	03/05/2022	1.00	0.00	263.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212318108787-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-VERENETREXVOLVOTRESS-R ECTIFY-SOLVEBILTACT	212318108787	03/05/2022	112.00	0.00	151.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212318112074-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-VERENETREXVOLVOTRESS-RECT IFY-SOLVEBILTACT	212318112074	03/05/2022	112.00	0.00	39.77
03/05/2022	IMPS-212318137517-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-VTREXTRESSOLVE	212318137517	03/05/2022	0.00	1,400.00	1,439.77
04/05/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04140041847845	04/05/2022	0.00	5,000.00	6,439.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

04/05/2022	IMPS-212414194811-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TISSOTMOTIVE-BANK-MOTIVEP APERS-MOTIVEFILES	212414194811	04/05/2022	1.00	0.00	6,438.77
04/05/2022	IMPS-212414197144-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TISSOTMOTIVE-BANK-MOTIVEP APERS-MOTIVEFILES	212414197144	04/05/2022	587.00	0.00	5,851.77
04/05/2022	IMPS-212414105660-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TISSOTMOTIVE-BANK-MOTIVEP APERS-MOTIVEFILES	212414105660	04/05/2022	587.00	0.00	5,264.77
04/05/2022	IMPS-212414113262-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-MOTIVESTEEL-MAGNETNOSO-EL ECTROMAG-MOTPAPER	212414113262	04/05/2022	1.00	0.00	5,263.77
04/05/2022	IMPS-212414108859-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-MOTIVESTEEL-MAGNETNOSO-EL ECTROMAG-MOTPAPER	212414108859	04/05/2022	587.00	0.00	4,676.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212612117514-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBESTCASE-GIRLW RISTTEST-12RE-USD	212612117514	06/05/2022	12.00	0.00	4,664.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212612120002-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBESTCASE-GIRLW RISTTEST-12RE-USD	212612120002	06/05/2022	12.00	0.00	4,652.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212613122232-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP AINTTEST-12REUSD	212613122232	06/05/2022	12.00	0.00	4,640.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212613121817-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP AINTTEST-12REUSD	212613121817	06/05/2022	12.00	0.00	4,628.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212613123807-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP AINTTEST-12REUSD	212613123807	06/05/2022	12.00	0.00	4,616.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/05/2022	IMPS-212613128417-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP AINTEST-12REUSD	212613128417	06/05/2022	12.00	0.00	4,604.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212613158855-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP AINTEST-12REUSD	212613158855	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,603.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212613163014-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP AINTEST-12REUSD	212613163014	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,602.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212613163369-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP AINTEST-12REUSD	212613163369	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,601.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212614163955-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP AINTEST-12REUSD	212614163955	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,600.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212614166500-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP AINTEST-12REUSD	212614166500	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,599.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212614168373-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP AINTEST-12REUSD	212614168373	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,598.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212614171994-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN -TNT-AT4F2-RECHK	212614171994	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,597.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212614173646-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN -TNT-AT4F2-RECHK	212614173646	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,596.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212614173996-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN -TNT-AT4F2-RECHK	212614173996	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,595.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/05/2022	IMPS-212614176324-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN -TNT-AT4F2-RECHK	212614176324	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,594.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212614174421-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN -TNT-AT4F2-RECHK	212614174421	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,593.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212614177433-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN -TNT-AT4F2-RECHK	212614177433	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,592.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212614177578-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN -TNT-AT4F2-RECHK	212614177578	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,591.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212614177739-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN -TNT-AT4F2-RECHK	212614177739	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,590.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212614180235-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN -TNT-AT4F2-RECHK	212614180235	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,589.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212614182177-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN -TNT-AT4F2-RECHK	212614182177	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,588.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212614179865-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN -TNT-AT4F2-RECHK	212614179865	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,587.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212614183291-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN -TNT-AT4F2-RECHK	212614183291	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,586.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212614181507-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN -TNT-AT4F2-RECHK	212614181507	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,585.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/05/2022	IMPS-212614182670-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN -TNT-AT4F2-RECHK	212614182670	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,584.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212614185273-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN -TNT-AT4F2-RECHK	212614185273	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,583.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619179713-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU RY-TOMMY-SOLVE	212619179713	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,582.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619182075-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU RY-TOMMY-SOLVE	212619182075	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,581.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619181332-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE	212619181332	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,580.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619184682-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE	212619184682	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,579.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619186270-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE	212619186270	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,578.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619186551-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE	212619186551	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,577.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619186849-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE	212619186849	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,576.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619187526-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE	212619187526	06/05/2022	10.00	0.00	4,566.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/05/2022	IMPS-212619188667-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE	212619188667	06/05/2022	2.00	0.00	4,564.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619191074-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE	212619191074	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,563.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619191324-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE	212619191324	06/05/2022	1.00	0.00	4,562.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619192573-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE	212619192573	06/05/2022	2.00	0.00	4,560.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619191694-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE	212619191694	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	4,555.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619190728-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE	212619190728	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	4,550.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619193456-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE	212619193456	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	4,545.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619197364-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVESTD-I NR5RE	212619197364	06/05/2022	1,812.00	0.00	2,733.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619195639-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVESTD-I NR5RE	212619195639	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,728.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619198985-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVESTD-I NR5RE	212619198985	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,723.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/05/2022	IMPS-212619195983-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVESTD-I NR5RE	212619195983	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,718.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619101275-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVESTD-I NR5RE	212619101275	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,713.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619103454-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVESTD-I NR5RE	212619103454	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,708.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619102395-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVESTD-I NR5RE	212619102395	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,703.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619105043-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVEST D-INR5RE	212619105043	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,698.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619106007-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE--CHECK INGBILL-MOTIVESTD-INR5RE	212619106007	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,693.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619106166-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIV ESTD-INR5RE	212619106166	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,688.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619102864-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVESTD-I NR5RE	212619102864	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,683.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619107803-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL MOTIVECHARGINR5RE	212619107803	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,678.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212619109129-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL MOTIVECHARGINR5RE	212619109129	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,673.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/05/2022	IMPS-212619109388-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL MOTIVECHARGINR5RE	212619109388	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,668.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620111983-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRFEXITS-MERCURYCHECKINGB ILL-MOTVCINR5RE	212620111983	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,663.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620114361-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRFEXITS-MERCURYCHECKINGB ILL-MOTVCINR5RE	212620114361	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,658.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620116205-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRFEXITS-MERCURYCHECKINGB ILL-MOTVCINR5RE	212620116205	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,653.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620118602-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRFEXITS-MERCURYCHECKINGB ILL-MOTVCINR5RE	212620118602	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,648.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620119715-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRFEXITS-MERCURYCHECKINGB ILL-MOTVCINR5RE	212620119715	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,643.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620122149-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRFEXITS-MERCURYCHECKINGB ILL-MOTVCINR5RE	212620122149	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,638.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620121753-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TRFEXITS-MERCURYCHECKINGB ILL-MOTVCINR5RE	212620121753	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,633.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620124153-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL MOTIVECHARGINR5RE	212620124153	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,628.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620124457-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL MOTIVECHARGINR5RE	212620124457	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,623.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code :65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/05/2022	IMPS-212620125408-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL MOTIVECHARGINR5RE	212620125408	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,618.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620126145-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL MOTIVECHARGINR5RE	212620126145	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,613.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620126484-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL MOTIVECHARGINR5RE	212620126484	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,608.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620125977-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL MOTIVECHARGINR5RE	212620125977	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,603.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620128163-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL MOTIVECHARGINR5RE	212620128163	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,598.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620134931-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-SUSANNESUNDFOR.COM-MARKMO NITORBROCADE-HACK	212620134931	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,593.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620139347-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-SUSANNESUNDFOR.COM-MARKMO NITORBROCADE-HACK	212620139347	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,588.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620140348-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-SUSANNESUNDFOR.COM-MARKMO NITORBROCADE-HACK	212620140348	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,583.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620139808-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-SUSANNESUNDFOR.COM-MARKMO NITORBROCADE-HACK	212620139808	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,578.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620140787-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-SUSANNESUNDFOR.COM-MARKMO NITORBROCADE-HACK	212620140787	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,573.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/05/2022	IMPS-212620144198-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-SUSANNESUNDFOR.COM-MARKBR OCADE-HACK-HEARTB	212620144198	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,568.77
06/05/2022	IMPS-212620145668-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-SUSANNESUNDFOR.COM-MARKBR OCADE-HACK-HEARTB	212620145668	06/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,563.77
07/05/2022	IMPS-212722165138-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NS1-NS2-NSX-MATROXA-BILLM OTIVECHARGINR5RE	212722165138	07/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,558.77
07/05/2022	IMPS-212722163502-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NS1NS2-NSXWINHOSTVERISIGN -BILLMOTIVEINR5RE	212722163502	07/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,553.77
07/05/2022	IMPS-212722163589-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NS1NS2-NSX-TISSOTMOTIVENS -BILLMOTIVEINR5RE	212722163589	07/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,548.77
07/05/2022	IMPS-212722168438-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NS1NS2-NAMESERVERS839PLUS -BILLMOTIVEINR5RE	212722168438	07/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,543.77
07/05/2022	IMPS-212723174753-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NS1NS2NN-NOTIXNAMESERVERS -BILLMOTIVEINR5RE	212723174753	07/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,538.77
08/05/2022	IMPS-212800187196-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NAMESERVERNNX-EXCITEDELEC TRONICS-ELECELECT	212800187196	08/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,533.77
08/05/2022	IMPS-212801194006-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NS1-NS2-SANNAS-NNX-MACHIN EENERGYSYSTEM-ONE	212801194006	08/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,528.77
08/05/2022	IMPS-212801193776-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NS1-NS2-SANNAS-NNX-MACHIN EENERGYSYSTEM-ONE	212801193776	08/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,523.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/05/2022	IMPS-212802198578-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NAMESERVER-NS1-2-SANNASNN T-TBASEFREQ-ONE-E	212802198578	08/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,518.77
08/05/2022	IMPS-212802197254-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NAMESERVER-NS1-2-SANNASNN T-TBASEFREQ-ONE-E	212802197254	08/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,513.77
08/05/2022	IMPS-212806110126-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-NAMESE-MACHINE-ENERGY- SYSTEM-ONE-EFFRETURN	212806110126	08/05/2022	842.00	0.00	1,671.77
08/05/2022	IMPS-212806112064-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NAMESE-MACHINE-ENERGY-SYS TEM-ONE-EFFRETURN	212806112064	08/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,666.77
08/05/2022	IMPS-212820176806-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-NAMESERVERS-GENTETT-ME RCURY-ELEC-FLUID-OIL	212820176806	08/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,661.77
08/05/2022	IMPS-212820178185-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-NAMESE RVERS-GENTETT-MERCURY-ELEC-FLUID-OIL	212820178185	08/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,656.77
08/05/2022	IMPS-212820180110-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NAMESERVERS-GENTETT-MERCU RY-ELEC-FLUID-OIL	212820180110	08/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,651.77
08/05/2022	IMPS-212820177580-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NAMESERVERS-GENTETT-MERCU RY-ELEC-FLUID-OIL	212820177580	08/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,646.77
08/05/2022	IMPS-212820178867-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NAMESERVERS-GENTETT-MERCU RY-ELEC-FLUID-OIL	212820178867	08/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,641.77
08/05/2022	IMPS-212820182074-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NAMESERVERS-GENTETT-MERCU RY-ELEC-FLUID-OIL	212820182074	08/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,636.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

10/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 208915192588#30/03/2022 300322 -MIR2312147730079	MIR2312147730079	10/05/2022	4.14	0.00	1,632.63
10/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 208914181243#30/03/2022 300322 -MIR2312147730086	MIR2312147730086	10/05/2022	5.90	0.00	1,626.73
10/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 208918142311#30/03/2022 300322 -MIR2312147730073	MIR2312147730073	10/05/2022	4.14	0.00	1,622.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213102126398-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EMC-VOSTRO-LATITUDE-MACHI NES	213102126398	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,617.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213102127701-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-VRAILVRAC KVBLOCK	213102127701	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,612.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213102126460-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-HPE-ARCFINITI VEREFINITIVES	213102126460	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,607.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213102126492-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-MACHINERY-AMD -ATTACHE	213102126492	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,602.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213102126523-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-MACHINERY-FUJ ITSU-ATTACHE	213102126523	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,597.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213102126563-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-MACHINERY-ATO S-ESCALE-ATTACHE	213102126563	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,592.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213102126620-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-BROADCOM-CATE CHNOLOGIES-ATTACH	213102126620	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,587.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213102125477-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONMACHINERY-CISC ONETWORKINGATTACH	213102125477	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,582.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/05/2022	IMPS-213102127929-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONMACHINERY-TOWE RPOWERTELRAD-ATTH	213102127929	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,577.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213102126659-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-NORTEL-SPRINT -VODEFONE-ATTACHE	213102126659	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,572.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213102126676-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-SASWATDAS-PAR TNER-34WCCCHENNAI	213102126676	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,567.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213102126696-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONMACHINERY-NOVE LLNETWARE-ATTACHE	213102126696	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,562.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213102128067-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-WINHOSTVERISI GNINTERNAP-ATTACH	213102128067	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,557.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213102125575-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-NOTIXWORKBILLS-ATTACHE-CC -CLEAROFF	213102125575	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,552.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213102125620-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONM-IMMEDIATEMAC HINES-ATTACHE	213102125620	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,547.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213102126825-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-ABB-ASEAFANUC ROBOTICS-ATTACHE	213102126825	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,542.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213103126867-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-1485-POWERBIL LS-ATTACHESOLVE-C	213103126867	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,537.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213103125696-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-ACDELCOWAREE- ATTACHESOLVE-CC	213103125696	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,532.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/05/2022	IMPS-213103130039-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-BRANDBILLS-AT TACHESOLVE	213103130039	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,527.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213103125868-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-ERICSSONSONY- VAIO-ATTACHESOLVE	213103125868	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,522.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213104130890-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-REDIFF-REDIFF USIONDYRBILLS-ATT	213104130890	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,517.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213104130901-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-REDIFF-REDIFF USIONDYRBILLS-ATT	213104130901	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,512.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213104130921-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMCBILLS-ATTA CHE-SOLVE-CC	213104130921	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,507.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213104130941-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-DEFFMATROXABI LLS-ATTACHE-SOLVE	213104130941	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,502.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213104130961-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-DEFFMATROXABI LLS-ATTACHE-SOLVE	213104130961	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,497.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213104130974-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-DEFFMATROXABI LLS-ATTACHE-SOLVE	213104130974	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,492.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213104130982-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-DEFFMATROXABI LLS-ATTACHE-SOLVE	213104130982	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,487.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213104129714-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-DEFFMATROXABI LLS-ATTACHE-SOLVE	213104129714	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,482.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/05/2022	IMPS-213104129726-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-DEFFMATROXABI LLS-ATTACHE-SOLVE	213104129726	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,477.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213104133034-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TIMBUREAUOFFB ILLS-ATTACHESOLVE	213104133034	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,472.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213104133045-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TIMBUREAUOFFB ILLS-ATTACHESOLVE	213104133045	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,467.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213104133067-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-SUNMEISTEROFF BILL-ATTACHESOLVE	213104133067	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,462.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213104133099-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-PRAKRUTIFUNCT BILL-ATTACHESOLVE	213104133099	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,457.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213104133120-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-PRAKRUTIFUNCT BILL-ATTACHESOLVE	213104133120	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,452.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213105132705-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EFFORTNEGATIV EBILLS-ATTACHESOL	213105132705	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,447.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213105134286-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EFFORTNEGATIV ETIMEBILL-ATTACHE	213105134286	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,442.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213108170464-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-COMPASSO- EFFORTNEGATIVES	213108170464	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,437.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213108170681-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-COMPASSO- EFFORTNEGATIVES	213108170681	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,432.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/05/2022	IMPS-213108170972-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-EFFOR TNEGATIVES	213108170972	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,427.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213108172318-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFORTNEGATIVES	213108172318	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,422.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213108173251-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFORTNEGATIVES	213108173251	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,417.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213108174293-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFORTNEGAT-VAIO	213108174293	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,412.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213108174656-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEGAT-ERRICSONY	213108174656	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,407.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213108175633-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEGAT-WESTDIGIT	213108175633	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,402.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213108176282-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEGAT-PHILIPS	213108176282	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,397.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213108178276-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-PLEXTORCRAY	213108178276	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,392.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213108178542-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-PLEXTORFILE	213108178542	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,387.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109179680-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-CA-TECHNOLO	213109179680	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,382.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/05/2022	IMPS-213109179952-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-SEAGATETECH	213109179952	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,377.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109180526-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-MICROSOFT	213109180526	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,372.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109182114-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-UNIONCARBID	213109182114	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,367.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109184051-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-NOVELLNETWA	213109184051	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,362.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109184349-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEGATIVES-IBM	213109184349	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,357.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109184686-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-TRONFILES	213109184686	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,352.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109183529-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-TATAFILES	213109183529	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,347.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109183635-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-MICROFOCUS	213109183635	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,342.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109185431-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-CSCFILES	213109185431	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,337.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109185664-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-TIMBUREAUSF	213109185664	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,332.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/05/2022	IMPS-213109185876-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-ANDERSENCON	213109185876	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,327.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109188093-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-TEXASANMCEG	213109188093	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,322.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109190119-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-GOOGWIKIYOU	213109190119	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,317.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109190325-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-CISCONETWOR	213109190325	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,312.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109187722-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-BROADCOMM	213109187722	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,307.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109190791-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-NORTELVODEF	213109190791	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,302.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109191547-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-TOWERPOWER	213109191547	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,297.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109191767-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-COMCASTEDUP	213109191767	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,292.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109193354-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-DEFFMATROXA	213109193354	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,287.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109194224-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-REDIFFDYRFI	213109194224	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,282.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/05/2022	IMPS-213109196038-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-YAHOOINC	213109196038	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,277.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109194774-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-ECOTIMES	213109194774	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,272.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109198036-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-ACDELCOWARE	213109198036	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,267.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109196537-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-ICICI-PRUDE	213109196537	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,262.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109196797-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-VISAINC	213109196797	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,257.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109199242-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-MASTERCARD	213109199242	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,252.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109195949-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-VERISIGN	213109195949	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,247.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109101147-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-THURAYA	213109101147	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,242.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109199778-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-VESTASABRRB	213109199778	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,237.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109102235-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-WINHOST	213109102235	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,232.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/05/2022	IMPS-213109105442-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-KONMINOLTAF	213109105442	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,227.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109105658-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-TOTALENERGF	213109105658	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,222.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109104916-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-HDFCBANK	213109104916	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,217.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109106640-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEGA-VERGECOMPX	213109106640	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,212.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213109108420-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEGA-MATROXCANF	213109108420	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,207.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110110135-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FNEG-VCDHUMANNET	213110110135	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,202.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110110380-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FNEG-CHAUCOMPANYF	213110110380	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,197.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110112379-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FNEG-EBIX-TRIKS	213110112379	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,192.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110111816-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FNEG-MONGODBATLAS	213110111816	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,187.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110109496-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FNEG-VIASATFPROJF	213110109496	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,182.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/05/2022	IMPS-213110115147-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FNEG-EMCSTORYSERV	213110115147	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,177.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110114935-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-SUNMEISTERF	213110114935	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,172.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110116238-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-PRAKRUTIFNF	213110116238	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,167.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110118150-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FFNEG-SNCFTGV	213110118150	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,162.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110117346-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FNEG-LARSENTOUBRO	213110117346	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,157.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110117516-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FNEG-TRENTCOMPANY	213110117516	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,152.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110119209-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FNEG-TCVECTE-XXXX	213110119209	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,147.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110123016-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FNEG-ABBTEAMFILES	213110123016	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,142.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110122645-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FNEG-MCTIDRIVEMOT	213110122645	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,137.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110124574-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FNEG-0.20.2TEAMFI	213110124574	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,132.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/05/2022	IMPS-213110126381-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FNEG-CMPXCOINMINT	213110126381	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,127.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110128850-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CA I-EFNEG-CMPXCOINMINT	213110128850	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,122.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110130418-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E FPOS-CMPXCOINMINT	213110130418	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,117.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110133324-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CA I-PAINPLE-HGCOINMINT	213110133324	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,112.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110135149-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-MERCURYCOIN-G ENERATE	213110135149	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,107.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110134816-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-MERCURYCOIN-G ENERATE	213110134816	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,102.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110136702-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-MERCURYCOIN-N GENERATE	213110136702	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,097.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110137518-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-INTERN ATION-MERCURYCOIN-NGENERATE	213110137518	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,092.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110139604-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-MERCURYCOIN-N GENERATE	213110139604	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,087.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110141845-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYCOIN-NG ENERATE-TACCOUNTS	213110141845	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,082.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/05/2022	IMPS-213110144434-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO INS-NGENTACCOUNTS	213110144434	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,077.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110149036-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO INS-NGENTACCOUNTS	213110149036	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,072.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213110147553-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO INS-NGENTACCOUNTS	213110147553	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,067.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111152123-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO INS-NGENTACCOUNTS	213111152123	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,062.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111153158-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO INS-NGENTACCOUNTS	213111153158	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,057.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111155112-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO INS-NGENTACCOUNTS	213111155112	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,052.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111154722-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO INS-NGENTACCOUNTS	213111154722	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,047.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111156956-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO IN-NGEN-TACCOUNTS	213111156956	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,042.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111161324-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO IN-NGEN-TACCOUNTS	213111161324	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,037.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111163303-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO IN-NGEN-TISSOTACS	213111163303	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,032.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/05/2022	IMPS-213111164396-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO IN-NGEN-TISSOTACS	213111164396	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,027.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111166132-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTE SCOIN-NGEN-TISSOTACS	213111166132	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,022.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111167693-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTE SCOIN-NGEN-TISSOTACS	213111167693	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,017.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111168510-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO IN-NGEN-TISSOTACS	213111168510	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,012.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111170549-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO IN-NGEN-TISSOTACS	213111170549	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,007.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111174085-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-ENVECTTEAMS-TI SSOTAC-NOTESCOINS	213111174085	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,002.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111174335-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-ENVECTTEAMS-TI SSOTAC-NOTESCOINS	213111174335	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	997.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111177086-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTERNATION-ENVECTTEAMS -TISSOTAC-NOTESCOINS	213111177086	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	992.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111178657-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTERNATION-ENVECTTEAMS -TISSOTAC-NOTESCOINS	213111178657	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	987.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111180657-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-ENVECTTEAMS-TI SSOTAC-NOTESCOINS	213111180657	11/05/2022	125.00	0.00	862.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/05/2022	IMPS-213111184025-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-ENVECTEAMS-TI SSOTAC-NOTESCOINS	213111184025	11/05/2022	25.00	0.00	837.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213111518661-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TISSOTMNOTEICOIN	213111518661	11/05/2022	0.00	1,800.00	2,637.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213112107271-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-TISSOTAC-SPIDE RSOLVES-EMCHPECAI	213112107271	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,632.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213112106743-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-TISSOTAC-SPIDE RSOLVES-EMCHPECAI	213112106743	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,627.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213112110163-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTERNATION-TISSOTAC-SP IDERSOLVES-EMCHPECAI	213112110163	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,622.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213112109393-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTERNATION-TISSOTAC-SP IDERSOLVES-EMCHPECAI	213112109393	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,617.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213112112292-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-TISSOTAC-SPIDE RSOLVES-EMCHPECAI	213112112292	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,612.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213112115441-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTERNA TION-TISSOTAC-SPIDERSOLVES-EMCHPECAI	213112115441	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,607.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213112116613-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTERNA TION-TISSOTAC-SPIDERSOLVES-EMCHPECAI	213112116613	11/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,602.59
11/05/2022	IMPS-213112120628-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTERNA TION-TISSOTAC-SPIDERSOLVES-EMCHPECAI	213112120628	11/05/2022	125.00	0.00	2,477.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/05/2022	IMPS-213112124264-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTERNA TION-TISSOTAC-SPIDERSOLVES-EMCHPECAI	213112124264	11/05/2022	125.00	0.00	2,352.59
15/05/2022	IMPS-213523191231-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-LOGICACMG-CGI INC-ATTACHE	213523191231	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,347.59
15/05/2022	IMPS-213523192662-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEDFUJITSU-JA GUARBUREAU-ATTACH	213523192662	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,342.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213600194171-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEDFUJITSU-JA GUARBUREAU-ATTACH	213600194171	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,337.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213600195160-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-LOGICACMG-CGI INC-ATTACHE	213600195160	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,332.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213600195622-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-INVECTUSINNOVA TE-LOGICAATTACHE	213600195622	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,327.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213600196391-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STELLANTIS-ATT ACHE	213600196391	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,322.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213600195893-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-TOTALENERGIESE LF-FRANCE-ATTACH	213600195893	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,317.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213600196575-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-TOTALENERGIESE LF-FRANCE-ATTACH	213600196575	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,312.59
16/05/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16191653883277	16/05/2022	0.00	2,500.00	4,812.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/05/2022	IMPS-213619100770-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT ISCALETEAM	213619100770	16/05/2022	2,500.00	0.00	2,312.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213619104239-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT ISCALETEAM	213619104239	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,307.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213619105078-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT ISCALETEAM	213619105078	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,302.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213619106179-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT ISCALETEAM	213619106179	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,297.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213619106657-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT ISCALETEAM	213619106657	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,292.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213619109062-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT ISCALETEAM	213619109062	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,287.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213619109342-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT ISCALETEAM	213619109342	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,282.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213619109781-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT ISCALETEAM	213619109781	16/05/2022	125.00	0.00	2,157.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213619111492-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-TRE NSMESH-TOMMYTEAMS	213619111492	16/05/2022	82.00	0.00	2,075.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213619111882-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-TRE NSMESH-TOMMYTEAMS	213619111882	16/05/2022	222.00	0.00	1,853.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/05/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16194517866406	16/05/2022	0.00	1,000.00	2,853.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213619116115-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-TRE NSMESH-TOMMYTEAMS	213619116115	16/05/2022	80.00	0.00	2,773.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213619121388-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMCFOOTSTEPS- RECTIFYTO48STEPS	213619121388	16/05/2022	25.00	0.00	2,748.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213619123480-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213619123480	16/05/2022	412.00	0.00	2,336.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620125123-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620125123	16/05/2022	412.00	0.00	1,924.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620129080-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620129080	16/05/2022	412.00	0.00	1,512.59
16/05/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16200804879463	16/05/2022	0.00	1,000.00	2,512.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620128432-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620128432	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,507.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620126748-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620126748	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,502.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620131410-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620131410	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,497.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/05/2022	IMPS-213620131707-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENDSMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620131707	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,492.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620134181-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENDSMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620134181	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,487.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620134380-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENDSMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620134380	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,482.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620134605-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENDSMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620134605	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,477.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620135871-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENDSMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620135871	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,472.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620137189-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENDSMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620137189	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,467.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620132600-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENDSMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620132600	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,462.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620138169-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENDSMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620138169	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,457.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620138668-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENDSMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620138668	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,452.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620141056-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENDSMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620141056	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,447.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/05/2022	IMPS-213620141391-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620141391	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,442.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620141828-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENMESHTOMM YTEAMS-STEADYMILE	213620141828	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,437.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620144440-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TOMMYSASWATDA S34WCC-STEADYMILE	213620144440	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,432.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620145323-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TOMMYSASWATDA S34WCC-STEADYMILE	213620145323	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,427.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620146322-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TOMMYSASWATDA S34WCC-STEADYMILE	213620146322	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,422.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620142744-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENMESHTOMM YTEAMS-EFFORTREWA	213620142744	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,417.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620149771-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENMESHTOMM YTEAMS-EFFORTREWA	213620149771	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,412.59
16/05/2022	IMPS-213620152216-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENMESHTOMM YTEAMS-EFFREWARDS	213620152216	16/05/2022	5.00	0.00	2,407.59
17/05/2022	IMPS-213701117049-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYMILESTON EPROJ-INTEDEBITLI	213701117049	17/05/2022	840.00	0.00	1,567.59
17/05/2022	IMPS-213701117103-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYMILESTON EPROJ-INTEDEBITLI	213701117103	17/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,562.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

17/05/2022	IMPS-213713137279-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYMILESTON EPROJ-DYRERROR-DL	213713137279	17/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,557.59
17/05/2022	IMPS-213713135962-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYMILES TONEPROJ-DYRERROR-DL	213713135962	17/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,552.59
17/05/2022	IMPS-213713139306-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTERNA TION-STEADYMILESTONEPROJ-DYRERROR-DL	213713139306	17/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,547.59
17/05/2022	IMPS-213713138337-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYMILESTON EPROJ-DYRERROR-DL	213713138337	17/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,542.59
17/05/2022	IMPS-213713140607-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYMILESTON EPROJ-DYRERROR-DL	213713140607	17/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,537.59
17/05/2022	IMPS-213713142300-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYMI LESTONEPROJ-DYRERROR-DL	213713142300	17/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,532.59
17/05/2022	IMPS-213713138916-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYMILEST ONEPROJ-DYRERROR-DL	213713138916	17/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,527.59
17/05/2022	IMPS-213713146009-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYPLUS-DYR ERROR-34WCCSASWAT	213713146009	17/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,522.59
17/05/2022	IMPS-213713146873-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYPLUS-DYR ERROR-34WCCSASWAT	213713146873	17/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,517.59
17/05/2022	IMPS-213713147529-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYPLUSDYRE RROR-ZEPPHYRWHOLE	213713147529	17/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,512.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

17/05/2022	IMPS-213713147869-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYPLUSDYRE RROR-ZEPHYRWOLE	213713147869	17/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,507.59
17/05/2022	IMPS-213713150222-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYPLUSDYRE RROR-ZEPHYRWOLE	213713150222	17/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,502.59
17/05/2022	IMPS-213714152380-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYPLUSDYRE RROR-ZEPHYRWOLE	213714152380	17/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,497.59
17/05/2022	IMPS-213714152849-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYPLUSDYRE RROR-ZEPHYRWOLE	213714152849	17/05/2022	25.00	0.00	1,472.59
17/05/2022	IMPS-213714154634-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYPLUSDYRE RROR-ZEPHYRWOLE	213714154634	17/05/2022	25.00	0.00	1,447.59
19/05/2022	IMPS-213901121665-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-PLEASUREACCNTS -PLEASUREAA-SOLVE	213901121665	19/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,442.59
19/05/2022	IMPS-213901123915-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-PLEASUREACCNTS -PLEASUREAA-SOLVE	213901123915	19/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,437.59
19/05/2022	IMPS-213901124728-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONBANK-WAFFENMOT IVEBILLS-CREDITBU	213901124728	19/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,432.59
19/05/2022	IMPS-213901124758-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONBANK-WAFFENMOT IVEBILLS-CREDITBU	213901124758	19/05/2022	42.00	0.00	1,390.59
19/05/2022	IMPS-213907141346-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-NEGNEG-PLU SNEG-PEOPLE-ERROR	213907141346	19/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,385.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

19/05/2022	IMPS-213907140602-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-NEGNEG-PLU SNEG-PEOPLE-ERROR	213907140602	19/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,380.59
19/05/2022	IMPS-213907141459-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-NEGNEG- PLUSNEG-PEOPLE-ERROR	213907141459	19/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,375.59
19/05/2022	IMPS-213907142499-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT IONSOLVE-NEGNEG-PLUSNEG-PEOPLE-ERROR	213907142499	19/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,370.59
19/05/2022	IMPS-213907144247-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-NEGNEG-P LUSNEG-PEOPLE-ERROR	213907144247	19/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,365.59
19/05/2022	IMPS-213907142804-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-NEG EG-PLUSNEG-PEOPLE-ERROR	213907142804	19/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,360.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600163747-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-SOFINA- X-ADOBESCALEWORKLOSS	214600163747	26/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,355.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600161955-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-SOFINA-X -ADOBESCALEWORKLOSS	214600161955	26/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,350.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600163948-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT IONSOLVE-SOFINA-X-ADOBESCALEWORKLOSS	214600163948	26/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,345.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600165039-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-SOFINA-X-A DOBESCALEWORKLOSS	214600165039	26/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,340.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600165216-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT IONSOLVE-HIDDEN-EST-TIMES	214600165216	26/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,335.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

26/05/2022	IMPS-214600164195-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-HIDDEN-E ST-TIMES	214600164195	26/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,330.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600164230-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-HIDDEN-EST -TIMES	214600164230	26/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,325.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600165523-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARTENREN EE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX	214600165523	26/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,320.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600165652-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT IONSOLVE-ARTENRENEE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX	214600165652	26/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,315.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600165717-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXX0471-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARTENRE NEE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX	214600165717	26/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,310.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600164491-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARTENRENEE -FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX	214600164491	26/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,305.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600165937-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT IONSOLVE-ARTENRENEE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX	214600165937	26/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,300.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600166036-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARTE NRENEE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX	214600166036	26/05/2022	5.00	0.00	1,295.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600166146-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT IONSOLVE-ARTENRENEE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX	214600166146	26/05/2022	120.00	0.00	1,175.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600166368-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARTENRENEE -FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX	214600166368	26/05/2022	412.00	0.00	763.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

26/05/2022	IMPS-214600166439-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-OLDCHAMB ERS-CRIMES	214600166439	26/05/2022	5.00	0.00	758.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600166515-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT IONSOLVE-OLDCHAMBERS-CRIMES	214600166515	26/05/2022	45.00	0.00	713.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600166622-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-OLDCHAMBER S-CRIMES	214600166622	26/05/2022	85.00	0.00	628.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600166744-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT IONSOLVE-SYSTEMS12--TEAMSTRATEGY	214600166744	26/05/2022	85.00	0.00	543.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214600167059-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-SYSTEMS1 2--TEAMSTRATEGY	214600167059	26/05/2022	45.00	0.00	498.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214601166975-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-SYSTEMS12- -TEAMSTRATEGY	214601166975	26/05/2022	185.00	0.00	313.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214601168084-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXX0471-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARYANAN DRELIGIONS-NEGCRIMES	214601168084	26/05/2022	85.00	0.00	228.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214601167237-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT IONSOLVE-ARYANANDRELIGIONS-NEGCRIMES	214601167237	26/05/2022	85.00	0.00	143.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214601168317-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARYANANDRE LIGIONS-NEGCRIMES	214601168317	26/05/2022	85.00	0.00	58.59
26/05/2022	IMPS-214601504212-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-INTERSOL	214601504212	26/05/2022	0.00	1,400.00	1,458.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 209018153870#31/03/2022 310322 -MIR2314575081347	MIR2314575081347	28/05/2022	5.90	0.00	1,452.69
28/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 209018158627#31/03/2022 310322 -MIR2314575088859	MIR2314575088859	28/05/2022	4.14	0.00	1,448.55
28/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 209001122623#31/03/2022 310322 -MIR2314575081361	MIR2314575081361	28/05/2022	4.14	0.00	1,444.41
28/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 209014100738#31/03/2022 310322 -MIR2314575088808	MIR2314575088808	28/05/2022	4.14	0.00	1,440.27
28/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 209014199638#31/03/2022 310322 -MIR2314575081367	MIR2314575081367	28/05/2022	4.14	0.00	1,436.13
28/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 208921147555#30/03/2022 310322 -MIR2314575088832	MIR2314575088832	28/05/2022	4.14	0.00	1,431.99
28/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 208921149105#30/03/2022 310322 -MIR2314575088822	MIR2314575088822	28/05/2022	4.14	0.00	1,427.85
28/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 208921156444#30/03/2022 310322 -MIR2314575088844	MIR2314575088844	28/05/2022	4.14	0.00	1,423.71
28/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 208921156686#30/03/2022 310322 -MIR2314575088852	MIR2314575088852	28/05/2022	5.90	0.00	1,417.81
28/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 209001122687#31/03/2022 310322 -MIR2314575088876	MIR2314575088876	28/05/2022	4.14	0.00	1,413.67
28/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 209001124024#31/03/2022 310322 -MIR2314575088865	MIR2314575088865	28/05/2022	4.14	0.00	1,409.53
28/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 209001124062#31/03/2022 310322 -MIR2314575088893	MIR2314575088893	28/05/2022	4.14	0.00	1,405.39
28/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 209001125247#31/03/2022 310322 -MIR2314575088887	MIR2314575088887	28/05/2022	4.14	0.00	1,401.25
28/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 209001125300#31/03/2022 310322 -MIR2314575088871	MIR2314575088871	28/05/2022	4.14	0.00	1,397.11
29/05/2022	PL - ONLINE DISBURSEMENT - PL29052201396	PL29052201396	29/05/2022	0.00	60,023.00	61,420.11

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/05/2022	IMPS-214913193671-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-BANK-RE	214913193671	29/05/2022	34,000.00	0.00	27,420.11
29/05/2022	IMPS-214913101791-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-BANK-RE	214913101791	29/05/2022	25,000.00	0.00	2,420.11
31/05/2022	IMPS-215113716537-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNA	215113716537	31/05/2022	0.00	2,900.00	5,320.11
31/05/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31132327465188	31/05/2022	2,900.00	0.00	2,420.11
31/05/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31132837746806	31/05/2022	12.00	0.00	2,408.11
31/05/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31132929875193	31/05/2022	20.00	0.00	2,388.11
31/05/2022	IMPS-215114175027-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-RE	215114175027	31/05/2022	2,200.00	0.00	188.11
31/05/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31163728346072	31/05/2022	0.00	4,400.00	4,588.11
31/05/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31163950551020	31/05/2022	0.00	5,200.00	9,788.11
31/05/2022	IMPS-215116119908-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONBANK-EVERSTAND ARD	215116119908	31/05/2022	5,200.00	0.00	4,588.11
31/05/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31170155460631	31/05/2022	0.00	3,600.00	8,188.11
31/05/2022	IMPS-215117146165-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONBANK-EVERSTAND ARD	215117146165	31/05/2022	3,750.00	0.00	4,438.11
31/05/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31184958244707	31/05/2022	0.00	1,800.00	6,238.11

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

31/05/2022	IMPS-215118155055-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONBANK-EVERSTAND ARDS	215118155055	31/05/2022	1,800.00	0.00	4,438.11
31/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 209118156006#01/04/2022 010422 -MIR2315189472849	MIR2315189472849	31/05/2022	4.14	0.00	4,433.97
31/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 209119117803#01/04/2022 010422 -MIR2315189471225	MIR2315189471225	31/05/2022	4.14	0.00	4,429.83
31/05/2022	.IMPS P2P 209119121171#01/04/2022 010422 -MIR2315189471231	MIR2315189471231	31/05/2022	4.14	0.00	4,425.69
01/06/2022	IMPS-215215163589-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONBANK-EVERSTAND ARD	215215163589	01/06/2022	1,600.00	0.00	2,825.69
01/06/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01153642140892	01/06/2022	0.00	10.00	2,835.69
01/06/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01153711368077	01/06/2022	0.00	10.00	2,845.69
01/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209122195692#01/04/2022 020422 -MIR2315291328231	MIR2315291328231	01/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,841.55
01/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209122197179#01/04/2022 020422 -MIR2315291342420	MIR2315291342420	01/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,837.41
01/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209121164191#01/04/2022 020422 -MIR2315291332744	MIR2315291332744	01/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,833.27
01/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209121165132#01/04/2022 020422 -MIR2315291324288	MIR2315291324288	01/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,829.13
01/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209121167472#01/04/2022 020422 -MIR2315291333482	MIR2315291333482	01/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,824.99
02/06/2022	IMPS-215319134894-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONBANK-EVERSTAND ARD-ZEPHYREFFORT	215319134894	02/06/2022	112.00	0.00	2,712.99

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/06/2022	IMPS-215319136958-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATIONBANK-EVERSTAND ARD-ZEPHYREFFORT	215319136958	02/06/2022	112.00	0.00	2,600.99
04/06/2022	IMPS-215501141178-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATIONBANK-ELECTRICEL ELECTRONIC-PLATAxis	215501141178	04/06/2022	142.00	0.00	2,458.99
04/06/2022	IMPS-215501137924-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATIONBANK-ELECTRICEL ELECTRONIC-PLATAxis	215501137924	04/06/2022	142.00	0.00	2,316.99
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209412105007#04/04/2022 040422 -MIR2315696712837	MIR2315696712837	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,312.85
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209412106267#04/04/2022 040422 -MIR2315696712847	MIR2315696712847	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,308.71
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209412110109#04/04/2022 040422 -MIR2315696701174	MIR2315696701174	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,304.57
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209411100217#04/04/2022 040422 -MIR2315696727415	MIR2315696727415	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,300.43
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209411191093#04/04/2022 040422 -MIR2315696691945	MIR2315696691945	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,296.29
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209411193080#04/04/2022 040422 -MIR2315696701195	MIR2315696701195	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,292.15
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209411195134#04/04/2022 040422 -MIR2315696727408	MIR2315696727408	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,288.01
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209411197038#04/04/2022 040422 -MIR2315696727392	MIR2315696727392	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,283.87
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209915186738#09/04/2022 090422 -MIR2315800541319	MIR2315800541319	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,279.73
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209918100229#09/04/2022 090422 -MIR2315800541336	MIR2315800541336	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,275.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209918102288#09/04/2022 090422 -MIR2315800541732	MIR2315800541732	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,271.45
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209918107568#09/04/2022 090422 -MIR2315800541322	MIR2315800541322	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,267.31
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209918108446#09/04/2022 090422 -MIR2315800541325	MIR2315800541325	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,263.17
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209918114128#09/04/2022 090422 -MIR2315800541311	MIR2315800541311	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,259.03
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209918114454#09/04/2022 090422 -MIR2315800541330	MIR2315800541330	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,254.89
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209918195569#09/04/2022 090422 -MIR2315800541312	MIR2315800541312	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,250.75
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209918196364#09/04/2022 090422 -MIR2315800541342	MIR2315800541342	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,246.61
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209915188164#09/04/2022 090422 -MIR2315800541306	MIR2315800541306	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,242.47
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209916125962#09/04/2022 090422 -MIR2315800898590	MIR2315800898590	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,238.33
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209916129423#09/04/2022 090422 -MIR2315800898587	MIR2315800898587	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,234.19
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209922126841#09/04/2022 100422 -MIR2315801232000	MIR2315801232000	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,230.05
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209922127288#09/04/2022 100422 -MIR2315801232005	MIR2315801232005	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,225.91
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209922127469#09/04/2022 100422 -MIR2315801231992	MIR2315801231992	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,221.77
09/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 209922128337#09/04/2022 100422 -MIR2315801232013	MIR2315801232013	09/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,217.63

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

14/06/2022	IMPS-216522172962-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDSTRATEGIC-FIDELITYBA NK	216522172962	14/06/2022	5.00	0.00	2,212.63
14/06/2022	IMPS-216522179059-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FIELDS TRATEGIC-FIDELITYBANK	216522179059	14/06/2022	5.00	0.00	2,207.63
14/06/2022	IMPS-216523179547-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FIELDSTRATEGIC-FIDELIT YBANK	216523179547	14/06/2022	5.00	0.00	2,202.63
14/06/2022	IMPS-216523179769-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-FIELDSTRATEGIC-FIDELITY BANK	216523179769	14/06/2022	5.00	0.00	2,197.63
14/06/2022	IMPS-216523179900-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDSTRATEGIC-FIDELITYBA NK	216523179900	14/06/2022	5.00	0.00	2,192.63
15/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 210520140658#15/04/2022 150422 -MIR2316204903895	MIR2316204903895	15/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,188.49
15/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 210520141544#15/04/2022 150422 -MIR2316204911640	MIR2316204911640	15/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,184.35
15/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 210520146603#15/04/2022 150422 -MIR2316204902282	MIR2316204902282	15/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,180.21
15/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 210806186062#18/04/2022 180422 -MIR2316407051361	MIR2316407051361	15/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,176.07
15/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 210807186489#18/04/2022 180422 -MIR2316407060276	MIR2316407060276	15/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,171.93
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211503192554#25/04/2022 250422 -MIR2316816663922	MIR2316816663922	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,167.79
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211503193747#25/04/2022 250422 -MIR2316816524576	MIR2316816524576	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,163.65

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211503194912#25/04/2022 250422 -MIR2316816524588	MIR2316816524588	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,159.51
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211519145295#25/04/2022 250422 -MIR2316816605681	MIR2316816605681	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,155.37
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211123185346#21/04/2022 260422 -MIR2316817043092	MIR2316817043092	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,151.23
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211123189147#21/04/2022 260422 -MIR2316817148904	MIR2316817148904	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,147.09
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211623106970#26/04/2022 270422 -MIR2316919199426	MIR2316919199426	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,142.95
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211623108302#26/04/2022 270422 -MIR2316919199432	MIR2316919199432	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,138.81
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211700112805#27/04/2022 270422 -MIR2316919390659	MIR2316919390659	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,134.67
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211700112933#27/04/2022 270422 -MIR2316919390671	MIR2316919390671	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,130.53
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211700114260#27/04/2022 270422 -MIR2316919156038	MIR2316919156038	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,126.39
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211700114449#27/04/2022 270422 -MIR2316919156000	MIR2316919156000	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,122.25
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211700114515#27/04/2022 270422 -MIR2316919156009	MIR2316919156009	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,118.11
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211700115068#27/04/2022 270422 -MIR2316919156017	MIR2316919156017	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,113.97
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211701117605#27/04/2022 270422 -MIR2316919155993	MIR2316919155993	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,109.83
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211701117709#27/04/2022 270422 -MIR2316919199400	MIR2316919199400	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,105.69
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211701117796#27/04/2022 270422 -MIR2316919199412	MIR2316919199412	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,101.55

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211701118604#27/04/2022 270422 -MIR2316919390652	MIR2316919390652	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,097.41
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211702119683#27/04/2022 270422 -MIR2316919390647	MIR2316919390647	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,093.27
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211903134171#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021175978	MIR2317021175978	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,089.13
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211903134267#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021175993	MIR2317021175993	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,084.99
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211903135154#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021175997	MIR2317021175997	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,080.85
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211919111532#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021042546	MIR2317021042546	23/06/2022	5.90	0.00	2,074.95
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211919107802#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021175976	MIR2317021175976	23/06/2022	5.90	0.00	2,069.05
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920135724#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021069256	MIR2317021069256	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,064.91
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920138590#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021082080	MIR2317021082080	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,060.77
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920138753#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021175973	MIR2317021175973	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,056.63
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920139496#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021096938	MIR2317021096938	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,052.49
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920139834#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021069496	MIR2317021069496	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,048.35
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920140531#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021156175	MIR2317021156175	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,044.21
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920144953#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021156186	MIR2317021156186	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,040.07
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920145218#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021169425	MIR2317021169425	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,035.93

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920148397#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021042565	MIR2317021042565	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,031.79
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920150866#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021169411	MIR2317021169411	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,027.65
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211903133750#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021175991	MIR2317021175991	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,023.51
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211903134101#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021175987	MIR2317021175987	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,019.37
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211903134136#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021175981	MIR2317021175981	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,015.23
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920152350#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021068268	MIR2317021068268	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,011.09
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920158804#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021015752	MIR2317021015752	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,006.95
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920159936#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317020805665	MIR2317020805665	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,002.81
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920160291#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021149471	MIR2317021149471	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,998.67
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920162614#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317020847614	MIR2317020847614	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,994.53
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920165911#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021015712	MIR2317021015712	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,990.39
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920168019#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021068413	MIR2317021068413	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,986.25
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920168338#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317020868217	MIR2317020868217	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,982.11
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920169436#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021015704	MIR2317021015704	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,977.97
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920169493#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021015728	MIR2317021015728	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,973.83

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code :65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920171858#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021015766	MIR2317021015766	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,969.69
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920173127#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021015741	MIR2317021015741	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,965.55
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920173696#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021015720	MIR2317021015720	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,961.41
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920174145#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021081958	MIR2317021081958	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,957.27
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920174583#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317020846967	MIR2317020846967	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,953.13
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920174775#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021015773	MIR2317021015773	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,948.99
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920175381#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021015777	MIR2317021015777	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,944.85
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211920179055#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021143236	MIR2317021143236	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,940.71
23/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211919111114#29/04/2022 290422 -MIR2317021068446	MIR2317021068446	23/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,936.57
25/06/2022	IMPS-217611168794-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--FFX-DESIGN--ENGGANDDESIG NSTRATEGY	217611168794	25/06/2022	5.00	0.00	1,931.57
25/06/2022	IMPS-217611606904-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDST	217611606904	25/06/2022	0.00	82.00	2,013.57
25/06/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25114501590135	25/06/2022	0.00	1,492.00	3,505.57
25/06/2022	IMPS-217611186297-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FIELDS TRATEGIC-RE	217611186297	25/06/2022	40.00	0.00	3,465.57
25/06/2022	IMPS-217611188917-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FIELDSTRATEGIC-RE	217611188917	25/06/2022	40.00	0.00	3,425.57

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

25/06/2022	IMPS-217611189376-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDSTRATEGIC-RE	217611189376	25/06/2022	500.00	0.00	2,925.57
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204120550#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950479798	MIR2317950479798	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,921.43
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204120616#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950587590	MIR2317950587590	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,917.29
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204121004#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950486344	MIR2317950486344	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,913.15
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204122210#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950612658	MIR2317950612658	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,909.01
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204122554#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950612689	MIR2317950612689	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,904.87
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119861#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950668905	MIR2317950668905	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,900.73
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119911#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950587442	MIR2317950587442	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,896.59
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119929#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950624603	MIR2317950624603	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,892.45
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119957#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950672395	MIR2317950672395	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,888.31
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119988#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950684532	MIR2317950684532	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,884.17
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204118606#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950526246	MIR2317950526246	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,880.03
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204118712#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950672807	MIR2317950672807	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,875.89
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204118775#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950486121	MIR2317950486121	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,871.75
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204118795#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950612920	MIR2317950612920	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,867.61

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204118827#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950624330	MIR2317950624330	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,863.47
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204120149#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950684132	MIR2317950684132	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,859.33
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204120194#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950624615	MIR2317950624615	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,855.19
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204120264#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950490409	MIR2317950490409	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,851.05
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204120363#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950613542	MIR2317950613542	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,846.91
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204120398#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950490392	MIR2317950490392	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,842.77
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204120426#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950663583	MIR2317950663583	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,838.63
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204120485#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950684597	MIR2317950684597	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,834.49
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921191763#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950479916	MIR2317950479916	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,830.35
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921196874#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950536841	MIR2317950536841	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,826.21
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921199140#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950536848	MIR2317950536848	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,822.07
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921199583#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950536858	MIR2317950536858	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,817.93
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922118536#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950536907	MIR2317950536907	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,813.79
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922122453#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950595749	MIR2317950595749	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,809.65
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922123060#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950679997	MIR2317950679997	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,805.51

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922123803#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950553841	MIR2317950553841	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,801.37
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922125122#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950281860	MIR2317950281860	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,797.23
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922128338#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950525843	MIR2317950525843	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,793.09
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119076#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950658218	MIR2317950658218	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,788.95
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119100#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950526176	MIR2317950526176	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,784.81
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119119#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950587417	MIR2317950587417	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,780.67
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119142#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950680519	MIR2317950680519	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,776.53
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119178#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950501251	MIR2317950501251	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,772.39
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119220#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950642870	MIR2317950642870	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,768.25
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119257#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950587431	MIR2317950587431	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,764.11
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119292#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950672384	MIR2317950672384	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,759.97
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119497#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950490368	MIR2317950490368	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,755.83
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119552#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950672403	MIR2317950672403	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,751.69
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119575#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950547091	MIR2317950547091	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,747.55
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119653#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950482234	MIR2317950482234	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,743.41

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119689#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950539118	MIR2317950539118	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,739.27
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119726#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950587387	MIR2317950587387	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,735.13
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119762#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950534210	MIR2317950534210	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,730.99
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119793#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950668912	MIR2317950668912	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,726.85
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119835#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950587396	MIR2317950587396	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,722.71
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921184869#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950652748	MIR2317950652748	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,718.57
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921186254#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950525807	MIR2317950525807	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,714.43
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921186643#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950281877	MIR2317950281877	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,710.29
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921186890#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950525836	MIR2317950525836	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,706.15
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921187185#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950525829	MIR2317950525829	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,702.01
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921187670#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950672314	MIR2317950672314	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,697.87
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921189652#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950510357	MIR2317950510357	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,693.73
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921102339#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950536870	MIR2317950536870	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,689.59
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921176949#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950525795	MIR2317950525795	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,685.45
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921177927#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950175453	MIR2317950175453	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,681.31

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921178706#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950175876	MIR2317950175876	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,677.17
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921178996#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950176131	MIR2317950176131	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,673.03
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921179792#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950175491	MIR2317950175491	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,668.89
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921181552#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950525772	MIR2317950525772	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,664.75
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921183741#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950525823	MIR2317950525823	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,660.61
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203112805#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950479814	MIR2317950479814	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,656.47
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203112847#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950601940	MIR2317950601940	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,652.33
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203117800#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950520864	MIR2317950520864	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,648.19
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203117825#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950509882	MIR2317950509882	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,644.05
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203117873#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950672330	MIR2317950672330	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,639.91
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203117990#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950672323	MIR2317950672323	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,635.77
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203118072#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950547058	MIR2317950547058	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,631.63
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203118088#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950587405	MIR2317950587405	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,627.49
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203118130#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950642885	MIR2317950642885	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,623.35
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203118193#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950479836	MIR2317950479836	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,619.21

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203118249#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950490385	MIR2317950490385	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,615.07
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203118274#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950680495	MIR2317950680495	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,610.93
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203118359#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950532454	MIR2317950532454	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,606.79
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203118468#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950526241	MIR2317950526241	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,602.65
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203118521#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950479870	MIR2317950479870	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,598.51
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203118537#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950680505	MIR2317950680505	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,594.37
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203119040#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950587380	MIR2317950587380	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,590.23
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212007109856#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950681401	MIR2317950681401	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,586.09
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212007110490#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950631195	MIR2317950631195	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,581.95
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212007112291#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950564653	MIR2317950564653	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,577.81
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212007112792#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950564661	MIR2317950564661	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,573.67
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212007112919#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950564668	MIR2317950564668	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,569.53
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921101671#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950536897	MIR2317950536897	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,565.39
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211921101337#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950536888	MIR2317950536888	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,561.25
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202115725#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950624395	MIR2317950624395	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,557.11

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202115822#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950660197	MIR2317950660197	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,552.97
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202115925#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950672349	MIR2317950672349	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,548.83
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202116016#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950470414	MIR2317950470414	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,544.69
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202116079#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950600174	MIR2317950600174	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,540.55
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202116150#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950501370	MIR2317950501370	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,536.41
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202116179#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950470422	MIR2317950470422	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,532.27
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202117017#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950600601	MIR2317950600601	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,528.13
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202117205#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950520889	MIR2317950520889	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,523.99
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202117265#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950526200	MIR2317950526200	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,519.85
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202117299#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950600121	MIR2317950600121	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,515.71
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202117349#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950602189	MIR2317950602189	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,511.57
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202117381#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950533423	MIR2317950533423	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,507.43
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202117433#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950214028	MIR2317950214028	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,503.29
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202117483#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950624437	MIR2317950624437	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,499.15
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202117527#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950587572	MIR2317950587572	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,495.01

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202117603#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950647834	MIR2317950647834	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,490.87
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202117650#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950672362	MIR2317950672362	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,486.73
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202117736#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950520834	MIR2317950520834	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,482.59
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202117774#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950471342	MIR2317950471342	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,478.45
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212203112733#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950486270	MIR2317950486270	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,474.31
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212006197531#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950526145	MIR2317950526145	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,470.17
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212006197607#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950500846	MIR2317950500846	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,466.03
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212007103898#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950519789	MIR2317950519789	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,461.89
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212007106645#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950519832	MIR2317950519832	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,457.75
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212007108981#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950673414	MIR2317950673414	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,453.61
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212007109713#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950681354	MIR2317950681354	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,449.47
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202115430#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950600210	MIR2317950600210	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,445.33
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202115538#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950482241	MIR2317950482241	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,441.19
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202115610#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950636576	MIR2317950636576	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,437.05
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202115695#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950672377	MIR2317950672377	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,432.91

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202114939#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950471362	MIR2317950471362	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,428.77
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202115002#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950600581	MIR2317950600581	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,424.63
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202115042#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950552889	MIR2317950552889	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,420.49
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202115114#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950523902	MIR2317950523902	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,416.35
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202115159#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950552922	MIR2317950552922	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,412.21
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202115304#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950660229	MIR2317950660229	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,408.07
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202115378#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950520899	MIR2317950520899	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,403.93
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005197108#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950527091	MIR2317950527091	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,399.79
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212006102427#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950526153	MIR2317950526153	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,395.65
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212006103623#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950526167	MIR2317950526167	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,391.51
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212006103698#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950519847	MIR2317950519847	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,387.37
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212006104354#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950519860	MIR2317950519860	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,383.23
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212006104560#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950519808	MIR2317950519808	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,379.09
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212006105353#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950680036	MIR2317950680036	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,374.95
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212006106030#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950520221	MIR2317950520221	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,370.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code :65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212006189777#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950619159	MIR2317950619159	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,366.67
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212006189963#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950647415	MIR2317950647415	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,362.53
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212006196584#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950492499	MIR2317950492499	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,358.39
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212006197223#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950500834	MIR2317950500834	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,354.25
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212006197408#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950492294	MIR2317950492294	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,350.11
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212006197454#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950619151	MIR2317950619151	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,345.97
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005195245#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950565276	MIR2317950565276	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,341.83
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005195345#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950618070	MIR2317950618070	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,337.69
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005195597#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950632844	MIR2317950632844	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,333.55
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005195802#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950482258	MIR2317950482258	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,329.41
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005196001#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950492341	MIR2317950492341	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,325.27
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005196065#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950540837	MIR2317950540837	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,321.13
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005196197#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950476374	MIR2317950476374	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,316.99
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005193197#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950553477	MIR2317950553477	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,312.85
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005193232#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950540391	MIR2317950540391	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,308.71

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005193402#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950527359	MIR2317950527359	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,304.57
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005193690#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950510327	MIR2317950510327	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,300.43
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005193747#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950540521	MIR2317950540521	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,296.29
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005193847#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950553957	MIR2317950553957	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,292.15
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005193906#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950510344	MIR2317950510344	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,288.01
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005194194#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950527311	MIR2317950527311	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,283.87
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005194315#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950471809	MIR2317950471809	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,279.73
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005194442#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950654168	MIR2317950654168	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,275.59
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005194829#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950527084	MIR2317950527084	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,271.45
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005194911#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950527069	MIR2317950527069	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,267.31
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005195084#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950643510	MIR2317950643510	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,263.17
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004191026#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950322939	MIR2317950322939	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,259.03
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004191091#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950322952	MIR2317950322952	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,254.89
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004191184#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950642921	MIR2317950642921	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,250.75
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004191439#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950618083	MIR2317950618083	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,246.61

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004191548#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950231495	MIR2317950231495	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,242.47
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004191611#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950654153	MIR2317950654153	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,238.33
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004191848#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950642913	MIR2317950642913	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,234.19
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004192133#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950654157	MIR2317950654157	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,230.05
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004192265#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950642906	MIR2317950642906	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,225.91
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004192404#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950176161	MIR2317950176161	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,221.77
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004192482#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950231513	MIR2317950231513	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,217.63
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005188476#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950482818	MIR2317950482818	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,213.49
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005188493#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950540162	MIR2317950540162	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,209.35
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005188541#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950565234	MIR2317950565234	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,205.21
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005188741#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950526687	MIR2317950526687	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,201.07
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005192865#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950540465	MIR2317950540465	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,196.93
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212005193146#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950523643	MIR2317950523643	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,192.79
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212201112342#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950602113	MIR2317950602113	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,188.65
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212201112394#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950642896	MIR2317950642896	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,184.51

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212201113170#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950523920	MIR2317950523920	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,180.37
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212201113190#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950552902	MIR2317950552902	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,176.23
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212201113221#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950471402	MIR2317950471402	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,172.09
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212201113264#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950539126	MIR2317950539126	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,167.95
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212201114135#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950526211	MIR2317950526211	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,163.81
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212201114208#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950523969	MIR2317950523969	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,159.67
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212201114669#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950655732	MIR2317950655732	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,155.53
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202107810#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950471864	MIR2317950471864	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,151.39
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202107970#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950520815	MIR2317950520815	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,147.25
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202112521#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950526184	MIR2317950526184	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,143.11
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202112625#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950602164	MIR2317950602164	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,138.97
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202113638#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950655701	MIR2317950655701	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,134.83
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202113783#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950500867	MIR2317950500867	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,130.69
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212202113833#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950526230	MIR2317950526230	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,126.55
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004187574#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950231484	MIR2317950231484	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,122.41

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004187709#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950642915	MIR2317950642915	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,118.27
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004187922#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950303331	MIR2317950303331	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,114.13
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004187970#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950231466	MIR2317950231466	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,109.99
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004188100#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950322978	MIR2317950322978	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,105.85
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004189137#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950323006	MIR2317950323006	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,101.71
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004190238#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950231487	MIR2317950231487	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,097.57
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004190430#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950231476	MIR2317950231476	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,093.43
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004190891#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950231502	MIR2317950231502	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,089.29
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212004190918#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950618079	MIR2317950618079	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,085.15
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212015190396#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950672407	MIR2317950672407	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,081.01
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212015191798#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950383559	MIR2317950383559	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,076.87
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212015193497#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950383525	MIR2317950383525	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,072.73
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212015194250#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950383551	MIR2317950383551	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,068.59
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212015195541#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950322366	MIR2317950322366	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,064.45
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212015199810#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950245521	MIR2317950245521	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,060.31

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212201107774#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950600188	MIR2317950600188	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,056.17
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211923156060#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950536785	MIR2317950536785	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,052.03
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212003186824#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950303314	MIR2317950303314	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,047.89
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212003187460#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950322969	MIR2317950322969	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,043.75
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212014187795#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950601879	MIR2317950601879	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,039.61
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212014181497#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950601844	MIR2317950601844	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,035.47
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212014181616#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950601812	MIR2317950601812	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,031.33
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212014187241#30/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950523603	MIR2317950523603	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,027.19
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211923155289#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950536830	MIR2317950536830	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,023.05
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211923155808#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950680983	MIR2317950680983	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,018.91
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211923151446#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950536814	MIR2317950536814	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,014.77
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211923152709#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950579548	MIR2317950579548	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,010.63
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211923152901#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950536778	MIR2317950536778	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,006.49
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211923153370#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950558709	MIR2317950558709	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	2,002.35
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211923154015#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950536800	MIR2317950536800	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,998.21

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211923148721#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950558737	MIR2317950558737	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,994.07
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211923148883#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950679372	MIR2317950679372	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,989.93
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211923148984#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950673711	MIR2317950673711	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,985.79
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211923145038#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950551189	MIR2317950551189	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,981.65
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211923145234#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950579507	MIR2317950579507	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,977.51
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211923145824#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950573433	MIR2317950573433	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,973.37
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211923146713#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950679399	MIR2317950679399	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,969.23
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211923147250#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950629223	MIR2317950629223	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,965.09
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204122832#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950612629	MIR2317950612629	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,960.95
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204124379#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950559012	MIR2317950559012	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,956.81
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204125317#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950663553	MIR2317950663553	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,952.67
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204128011#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950624356	MIR2317950624356	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,948.53
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212204129423#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950605360	MIR2317950605360	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,944.39
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212205116812#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950303364	MIR2317950303364	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,940.25
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212205126730#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950371302	MIR2317950371302	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,936.11

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212205126769#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950303357	MIR2317950303357	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,931.97
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212205130092#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950492585	MIR2317950492585	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,927.83
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212205131970#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950371295	MIR2317950371295	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,923.69
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212205133237#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950303338	MIR2317950303338	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,919.55
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212205133617#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950371285	MIR2317950371285	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,915.41
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212205134285#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950371263	MIR2317950371263	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,911.27
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212206138608#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950471793	MIR2317950471793	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,907.13
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212206140653#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950160201	MIR2317950160201	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,902.99
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212206141845#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950471776	MIR2317950471776	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,898.85
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212206142138#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950527105	MIR2317950527105	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,894.71
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212206142462#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950471785	MIR2317950471785	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,890.57
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212206142765#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950471762	MIR2317950471762	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,886.43
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212206143325#02/05/2022 020522 -MIR2317950160173	MIR2317950160173	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,882.29
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922139532#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950322569	MIR2317950322569	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,878.15
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922143122#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950322525	MIR2317950322525	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,874.01

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code :65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922128745#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950525875	MIR2317950525875	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,869.87
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922129919#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950680009	MIR2317950680009	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,865.73
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922130993#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950245531	MIR2317950245531	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,861.59
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922132446#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950525871	MIR2317950525871	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,857.45
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922133929#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950344104	MIR2317950344104	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,853.31
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922134506#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950525885	MIR2317950525885	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,849.17
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922134772#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950383497	MIR2317950383497	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,845.03
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922136803#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950147415	MIR2317950147415	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,840.89
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922137257#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950322551	MIR2317950322551	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,836.75
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 211922138167#29/04/2022 020522 -MIR2317950322536	MIR2317950322536	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,832.61
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212309146633#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052229601	MIR2318052229601	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,828.47
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212309147013#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052229586	MIR2318052229586	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,824.33
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212309148808#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052229614	MIR2318052229614	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,820.19
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212309149285#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052352537	MIR2318052352537	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,816.05
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212309149959#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052255863	MIR2318052255863	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,811.91

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212309152805#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052255887	MIR2318052255887	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,807.77
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212309153170#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052255856	MIR2318052255856	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,803.63
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212309153452#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052255905	MIR2318052255905	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,799.49
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212309155711#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052255873	MIR2318052255873	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,795.35
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212309156717#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052140257	MIR2318052140257	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,791.21
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212318108787#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052317318	MIR2318052317318	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,787.07
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212318112074#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052342176	MIR2318052342176	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,782.93
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212308136942#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052255893	MIR2318052255893	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,778.79
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212308137050#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052229575	MIR2318052229575	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,774.65
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212308139319#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052168301	MIR2318052168301	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,770.51
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212308139613#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052421559	MIR2318052421559	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,766.37
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212308142451#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052298164	MIR2318052298164	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,762.23
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212308143298#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052150151	MIR2318052150151	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,758.09
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212308144709#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052229595	MIR2318052229595	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,753.95
29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212308132824#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052390122	MIR2318052390122	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,749.81

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212308134523#03/05/2022 030522 -MIR2318052229565	MIR2318052229565	29/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,745.67
30/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212414194811#04/05/2022 040522 -MIR2318153089995	MIR2318153089995	30/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,741.53
30/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212414197144#04/05/2022 040522 -MIR2318153090007	MIR2318153090007	30/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,737.39
30/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212414105660#04/05/2022 040522 -MIR2318153089990	MIR2318153089990	30/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,733.25
30/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212414108859#04/05/2022 040522 -MIR2318153033947	MIR2318153033947	30/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,729.11
30/06/2022	.IMPS P2P 212414113262#04/05/2022 040522 -MIR2318153146806	MIR2318153146806	30/06/2022	4.14	0.00	1,724.97
01/07/2022	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/06/2022	0.00	15.00	1,739.97
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619101275#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359163898	MIR2318359163898	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,735.83
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619102395#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359266827	MIR2318359266827	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,731.69
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614168373#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359136668	MIR2318359136668	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,727.55
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614171994#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359108287	MIR2318359108287	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,723.41
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614173646#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359108275	MIR2318359108275	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,719.27
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614173996#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359108304	MIR2318359108304	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,715.13
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614174421#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359108312	MIR2318359108312	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,710.99
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614176324#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359108318	MIR2318359108318	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,706.85

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614177433#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318358935479	MIR2318358935479	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,702.71
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614177578#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359192428	MIR2318359192428	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,698.57
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614177739#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359192483	MIR2318359192483	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,694.43
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614179865#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359231249	MIR2318359231249	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,690.29
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614180235#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359018550	MIR2318359018550	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,686.15
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614181507#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359205287	MIR2318359205287	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,682.01
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614182177#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359205658	MIR2318359205658	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,677.87
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614182670#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359018564	MIR2318359018564	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,673.73
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614183291#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359149870	MIR2318359149870	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,669.59
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614185273#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359121799	MIR2318359121799	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,665.45
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614163955#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359205361	MIR2318359205361	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,661.31
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212613123807#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359050287	MIR2318359050287	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,657.17
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212613128417#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359136807	MIR2318359136807	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,653.03
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212613158855#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359205320	MIR2318359205320	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,648.89
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212613163014#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359205345	MIR2318359205345	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,644.75

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212613163369#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359251076	MIR2318359251076	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,640.61
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212612117514#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359103885	MIR2318359103885	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,636.47
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212612120002#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359050255	MIR2318359050255	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,632.33
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212614166500#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359136682	MIR2318359136682	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,628.19
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620124457#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359260599	MIR2318359260599	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,624.05
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620125408#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359260631	MIR2318359260631	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,619.91
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620125977#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359252673	MIR2318359252673	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,615.77
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620126145#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359269304	MIR2318359269304	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,611.63
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620126484#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359062856	MIR2318359062856	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,607.49
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620128163#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359032162	MIR2318359032162	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,603.35
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620134931#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359032189	MIR2318359032189	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,599.21
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620139347#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359002776	MIR2318359002776	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,595.07
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620139808#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359228528	MIR2318359228528	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,590.93
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620140348#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359270072	MIR2318359270072	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,586.79
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620140787#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359270029	MIR2318359270029	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,582.65

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620144198#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359205379	MIR2318359205379	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,578.51
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620145668#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359149532	MIR2318359149532	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,574.37
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212613121817#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359050260	MIR2318359050260	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,570.23
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212613122232#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359258149	MIR2318359258149	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,566.09
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619106166#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359252706	MIR2318359252706	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,561.95
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619107803#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359262167	MIR2318359262167	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,557.81
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619109129#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359150999	MIR2318359150999	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,553.67
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619109388#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359151072	MIR2318359151072	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,549.53
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619179713#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359081909	MIR2318359081909	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,545.39
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619181332#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359018767	MIR2318359018767	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,541.25
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619182075#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359079985	MIR2318359079985	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,537.11
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619184682#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359079973	MIR2318359079973	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,532.97
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619186270#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359240143	MIR2318359240143	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,528.83
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619186551#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359018836	MIR2318359018836	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,524.69
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619186849#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359018821	MIR2318359018821	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,520.55

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619187526#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359258299	MIR2318359258299	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,516.41
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619188667#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359258291	MIR2318359258291	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,512.27
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619190728#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359020367	MIR2318359020367	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,508.13
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620119715#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359262195	MIR2318359262195	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,503.99
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620121753#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318358907887	MIR2318358907887	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,499.85
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620122149#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359262433	MIR2318359262433	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,495.71
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620124153#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359262442	MIR2318359262442	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,491.57
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619102864#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359151050	MIR2318359151050	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,487.43
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619103454#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359258134	MIR2318359258134	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,483.29
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619105043#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318358868029	MIR2318358868029	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,479.15
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619106007#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359252742	MIR2318359252742	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,475.01
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619191074#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359237164	MIR2318359237164	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,470.87
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619191324#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359020360	MIR2318359020360	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,466.73
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619191694#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359020349	MIR2318359020349	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,462.59
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619192573#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359020356	MIR2318359020356	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,458.45

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620111983#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318358907867	MIR2318358907867	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,454.31
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620114361#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318358907935	MIR2318358907935	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,450.17
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620116205#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318358907895	MIR2318358907895	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,446.03
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212620118602#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359062811	MIR2318359062811	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,441.89
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619193456#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359020372	MIR2318359020372	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,437.75
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619195639#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359020379	MIR2318359020379	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,433.61
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619195983#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359020339	MIR2318359020339	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,429.47
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619197364#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359163906	MIR2318359163906	02/07/2022	5.90	0.00	1,423.57
02/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212619198985#06/05/2022 060522 -MIR2318359020329	MIR2318359020329	02/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,419.43
04/07/2022	IMPS-218516104453-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDSOLVE-EFFICIENCYMOTI VEBANK	218516104453	04/07/2022	88.00	0.00	1,331.43
04/07/2022	IMPS-218516106013-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDSOLVE-EFFICIENCYMOTI VEBANK	218516106013	04/07/2022	88.00	0.00	1,243.43
04/07/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04165149317292	04/07/2022	0.00	1,955.00	3,198.43
07/07/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07081034258617	07/07/2022	780.00	0.00	2,418.43
07/07/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07090630551545	07/07/2022	0.00	2,020.00	4,438.43

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

07/07/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07090654682457	07/07/2022	0.00	10.00	4,448.43
07/07/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07094627440487	07/07/2022	700.00	0.00	3,748.43
07/07/2022	IMPS-218811460080-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEFIELDSOL	218811460080	07/07/2022	0.00	400.00	4,148.43
07/07/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07112704075400	07/07/2022	350.00	0.00	3,798.43
07/07/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07113015967442	07/07/2022	450.00	0.00	3,348.43
07/07/2022	EMI 453533811 CHQ S4535338110011 0722453 533811		07/07/2022	2,165.00	0.00	1,183.43
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212820176806#08/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460409933	MIR2318460409933	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,179.29
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212820177580#08/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460432495	MIR2318460432495	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,175.15
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212820178185#08/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460409948	MIR2318460409948	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,171.01
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212820178867#08/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460432504	MIR2318460432504	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,166.87
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212820180110#08/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460375630	MIR2318460375630	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,162.73
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212820182074#08/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460375644	MIR2318460375644	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,158.59
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212801193776#08/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460150614	MIR2318460150614	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,154.45
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212801194006#08/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460425559	MIR2318460425559	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,150.31
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212802197254#08/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460359403	MIR2318460359403	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,146.17

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212802198578#08/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460417108	MIR2318460417108	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,142.03
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212806110126#08/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460248292	MIR2318460248292	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,137.89
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212806112064#08/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460425565	MIR2318460425565	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,133.75
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212722168438#07/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460425571	MIR2318460425571	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,129.61
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212723174753#07/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460433099	MIR2318460433099	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,125.47
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212800187196#08/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460358700	MIR2318460358700	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,121.33
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212722163502#07/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460375649	MIR2318460375649	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,117.19
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212722163589#07/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460433303	MIR2318460433303	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,113.05
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 212722165138#07/05/2022 080522 -MIR2318460375637	MIR2318460375637	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	1,108.91
08/07/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08130721368432	08/07/2022	0.00	6,500.00	7,608.91
08/07/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08130812546880	08/07/2022	0.00	1,500.00	9,108.91
08/07/2022	IMPS-218913111997-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-THATASSAULT-TUPOLEVE-DEST INY-ESTB-REAAALTRF	218913111997	08/07/2022	5.00	0.00	9,103.91
08/07/2022	IMPS-218913117237-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-THATASSAULT-TUPOLEVE-DEST INY-ESTB-REAAALTRF	218913117237	08/07/2022	128.00	0.00	8,975.91

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2022	IMPS-218913119396-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-THATASSAULT-ALLIEDSIGNALF RATERN-REALBILL	218913119396	08/07/2022	128.00	0.00	8,847.91
08/07/2022	IMPS-218913119627-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-THATASSAULT-ALLIEDSIGNALF RATERN-REALBILL	218913119627	08/07/2022	128.00	0.00	8,719.91
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213102128067#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562000767	MIR2318562000767	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,715.77
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213103125696#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562000760	MIR2318562000760	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,711.63
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213103125868#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561843697	MIR2318561843697	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,707.49
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213103126867#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561735077	MIR2318561735077	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,703.35
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213103130039#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561954541	MIR2318561954541	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,699.21
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213104129714#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561819164	MIR2318561819164	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,695.07
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213104129726#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561775532	MIR2318561775532	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,690.93
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213104130890#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561843677	MIR2318561843677	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,686.79
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213104130901#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561740237	MIR2318561740237	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,682.65
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213104130921#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561843663	MIR2318561843663	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,678.51
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213104130941#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561843653	MIR2318561843653	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,674.37
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213104130961#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562026192	MIR2318562026192	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,670.23

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213104130974#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561840658	MIR2318561840658	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,666.09
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213104130982#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561840588	MIR2318561840588	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,661.95
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213104133034#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562004590	MIR2318562004590	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,657.81
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213104133045#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561840638	MIR2318561840638	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,653.67
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213104133067#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561843673	MIR2318561843673	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,649.53
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110136702#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561759319	MIR2318561759319	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,645.39
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110137518#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561759327	MIR2318561759327	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,641.25
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110139604#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561759301	MIR2318561759301	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,637.11
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110141845#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561759283	MIR2318561759283	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,632.97
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110144434#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561759277	MIR2318561759277	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,628.83
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110147553#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561780275	MIR2318561780275	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,624.69
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213108170464#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561955339	MIR2318561955339	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,620.55
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213108170681#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562026586	MIR2318562026586	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,616.41
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213108170972#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561901391	MIR2318561901391	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,612.27
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213108172318#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561974662	MIR2318561974662	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,608.13

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213108173251#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562047248	MIR2318562047248	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,603.99
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213108174293#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561900926	MIR2318561900926	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,599.85
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213108174656#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561823103	MIR2318561823103	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,595.71
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213108175633#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561841130	MIR2318561841130	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,591.57
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213108176282#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561840496	MIR2318561840496	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,587.43
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213108178276#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561874424	MIR2318561874424	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,583.29
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213108178542#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561840324	MIR2318561840324	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,579.15
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109101147#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561839794	MIR2318561839794	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,575.01
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109102235#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561927833	MIR2318561927833	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,570.87
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109104916#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561900915	MIR2318561900915	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,566.73
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109105442#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561900897	MIR2318561900897	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,562.59
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109105658#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561900906	MIR2318561900906	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,558.45
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109106640#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561874386	MIR2318561874386	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,554.31
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109108420#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561799515	MIR2318561799515	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,550.17
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109179680#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561793460	MIR2318561793460	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,546.03

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109179952#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561793491	MIR2318561793491	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,541.89
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110149036#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561780234	MIR2318561780234	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,537.75
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213104133099#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561843645	MIR2318561843645	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,533.61
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213104133120#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561755161	MIR2318561755161	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,529.47
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213105132705#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561735264	MIR2318561735264	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,525.33
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213105134286#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561759336	MIR2318561759336	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,521.19
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110114935#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562110976	MIR2318562110976	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,517.05
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110115147#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562117430	MIR2318562117430	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,512.91
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110116238#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561901454	MIR2318561901454	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,508.77
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110117346#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561874493	MIR2318561874493	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,504.63
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110117516#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561842985	MIR2318561842985	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,500.49
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110118150#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561744260	MIR2318561744260	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,496.35
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110119209#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562003179	MIR2318562003179	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,492.21
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110122645#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561822602	MIR2318561822602	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,488.07
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110123016#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561822578	MIR2318561822578	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,483.93

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110124574#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561799913	MIR2318561799913	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,479.79
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110126381#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562046570	MIR2318562046570	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,475.65
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110128850#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561842981	MIR2318561842981	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,471.51
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109180526#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561798460	MIR2318561798460	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,467.37
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109182114#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561743604	MIR2318561743604	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,463.23
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109183529#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562117390	MIR2318562117390	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,459.09
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109183635#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561743726	MIR2318561743726	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,454.95
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109184051#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561743678	MIR2318561743678	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,450.81
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109184349#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561840549	MIR2318561840549	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,446.67
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109184686#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561927320	MIR2318561927320	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,442.53
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109185431#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562003907	MIR2318562003907	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,438.39
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109185664#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562047155	MIR2318562047155	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,434.25
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111152123#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561780452	MIR2318561780452	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,430.11
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111153158#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561847323	MIR2318561847323	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,425.97
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111154722#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561735227	MIR2318561735227	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,421.83

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111155112#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561799073	MIR2318561799073	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,417.69
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111156956#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561735289	MIR2318561735289	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,413.55
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111161324#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562021376	MIR2318562021376	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,409.41
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111163303#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561759256	MIR2318561759256	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,405.27
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111164396#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561758627	MIR2318561758627	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,401.13
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111166132#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561974962	MIR2318561974962	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,396.99
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111167693#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561735383	MIR2318561735383	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,392.85
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111168510#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561955365	MIR2318561955365	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,388.71
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111170549#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561840623	MIR2318561840623	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,384.57
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111174085#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561740856	MIR2318561740856	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,380.43
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111174335#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561843688	MIR2318561843688	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,376.29
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110130418#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561842973	MIR2318561842973	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,372.15
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110133324#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561759569	MIR2318561759569	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,368.01
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110134816#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561759606	MIR2318561759606	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,363.87
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110135149#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561759293	MIR2318561759293	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,359.73

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213112106743#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562110996	MIR2318562110996	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,355.59
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213112107271#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561759619	MIR2318561759619	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,351.45
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213112109393#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562111022	MIR2318562111022	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,347.31
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213112110163#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562065866	MIR2318562065866	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,343.17
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213112112292#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562111046	MIR2318562111046	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,339.03
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213112115441#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561874330	MIR2318561874330	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,334.89
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111177086#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562061736	MIR2318562061736	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,330.75
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111178657#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562061743	MIR2318562061743	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,326.61
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111180657#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561735267	MIR2318561735267	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,322.47
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213111184025#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561759310	MIR2318561759310	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,318.33
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109185876#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561737795	MIR2318561737795	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,314.19
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109187722#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562026398	MIR2318562026398	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,310.05
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109188093#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561900934	MIR2318561900934	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,305.91
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109190119#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562079988	MIR2318562079988	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,301.77
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109190325#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561900940	MIR2318561900940	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,297.63

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109190791#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561949326	MIR2318561949326	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,293.49
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109191547#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561874255	MIR2318561874255	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,289.35
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109191767#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561874276	MIR2318561874276	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,285.21
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109193354#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561873605	MIR2318561873605	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,281.07
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109194224#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561758611	MIR2318561758611	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,276.93
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109199242#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562004236	MIR2318562004236	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,272.79
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109199778#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562003477	MIR2318562003477	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,268.65
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213102125477#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561874340	MIR2318561874340	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,264.51
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213102125575#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562061723	MIR2318562061723	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,260.37
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213102125620#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561736424	MIR2318561736424	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,256.23
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213102126398#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561874242	MIR2318561874242	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,252.09
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213102126460#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561874213	MIR2318561874213	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,247.95
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213102126492#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561954552	MIR2318561954552	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,243.81
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213102126523#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562001250	MIR2318562001250	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,239.67
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213102126563#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561843707	MIR2318561843707	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,235.53

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213102126620#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561842993	MIR2318561842993	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,231.39
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213102126659#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561954547	MIR2318561954547	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,227.25
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213102126676#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561924352	MIR2318561924352	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,223.11
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213102126696#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561874367	MIR2318561874367	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,218.97
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213102126825#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561874224	MIR2318561874224	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,214.83
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213102127701#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562001243	MIR2318562001243	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,210.69
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213102127929#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561874234	MIR2318561874234	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,206.55
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109194774#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561874315	MIR2318561874315	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,202.41
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109195949#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561954237	MIR2318561954237	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,198.27
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109196038#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561874292	MIR2318561874292	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,194.13
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109196537#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562026688	MIR2318562026688	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,189.99
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109196797#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561954248	MIR2318561954248	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,185.85
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213109198036#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561758618	MIR2318561758618	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,181.71
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110109496#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318562047274	MIR2318562047274	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,177.57
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110110135#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561799536	MIR2318561799536	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,173.43

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110110380#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561822635	MIR2318561822635	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,169.29
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110111816#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561822624	MIR2318561822624	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,165.15
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213110112379#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561759672	MIR2318561759672	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,161.01
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213112116613#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561874336	MIR2318561874336	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,156.87
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213112120628#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561955360	MIR2318561955360	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,152.73
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213112124264#11/05/2022 110522 -MIR2318561999984	MIR2318561999984	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	8,148.59
08/07/2022	IMPS-218915104409-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INTEGRATEDBANKS-ESTB-ACRE GISTER-REAAALTRAN	218915104409	08/07/2022	1,800.00	0.00	6,348.59
08/07/2022	IMPS-218915109471-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-INTEGRATEDBANKS-ESTB-A CREGISTER-REAAALTRANS	218915109471	08/07/2022	188.00	0.00	6,160.59
08/07/2022	IMPS-218915111200-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-INTEGR ATEDBANKS-ESTB-ACREGISTER-REAAALTRANS	218915111200	08/07/2022	80.00	0.00	6,080.59
08/07/2022	IMPS-218915110655-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-INTEGRATEDBANKS-ESTB-AC REGISTER-REAAALTRANS	218915110655	08/07/2022	120.00	0.00	5,960.59
08/07/2022	IMPS-218915115057-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTE-INTEGRATEDBANKS-EST B-ACREGISTER-REAAALTRANS	218915115057	08/07/2022	42.00	0.00	5,918.59
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620125123#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864876376	MIR2318864876376	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,914.45

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620126748#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864886748	MIR2318864886748	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,910.31
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620128432#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864886765	MIR2318864886765	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,906.17
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620129080#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318865115055	MIR2318865115055	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,902.03
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620131410#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864886758	MIR2318864886758	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,897.89
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620131707#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864863882	MIR2318864863882	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,893.75
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620132600#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318865132842	MIR2318865132842	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,889.61
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620134181#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864886752	MIR2318864886752	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,885.47
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620134380#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318865132837	MIR2318865132837	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,881.33
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620134605#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864886768	MIR2318864886768	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,877.19
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620135871#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864876385	MIR2318864876385	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,873.05
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620137189#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318865115084	MIR2318865115084	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,868.91
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620138169#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318865115048	MIR2318865115048	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,864.77
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620138668#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864994758	MIR2318864994758	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,860.63
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213619100770#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864994509	MIR2318864994509	08/07/2022	5.90	0.00	5,854.73
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213619104239#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864886895	MIR2318864886895	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,850.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213619105078#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864876369	MIR2318864876369	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,846.45
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213619106179#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318865132872	MIR2318865132872	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,842.31
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213619106657#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318865132851	MIR2318865132851	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,838.17
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213619109062#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318865132865	MIR2318865132865	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,834.03
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213619109342#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318865132855	MIR2318865132855	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,829.89
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213619109781#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864886731	MIR2318864886731	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,825.75
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213619111492#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864886724	MIR2318864886724	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,821.61
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213619111882#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864886741	MIR2318864886741	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,817.47
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213619116115#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318865055990	MIR2318865055990	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,813.33
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213619121388#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318865056013	MIR2318865056013	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,809.19
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213619123480#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318865056001	MIR2318865056001	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,805.05
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620141056#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864994769	MIR2318864994769	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,800.91
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620141391#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864886785	MIR2318864886785	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,796.77
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620141828#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864886774	MIR2318864886774	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,792.63
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620142744#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318865012801	MIR2318865012801	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,788.49

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213523191231#15/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864994750	MIR2318864994750	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,784.35
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213523192662#15/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864994611	MIR2318864994611	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,780.21
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620144440#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864886792	MIR2318864886792	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,776.07
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620145323#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864899698	MIR2318864899698	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,771.93
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620146322#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864899703	MIR2318864899703	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,767.79
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620149771#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864994733	MIR2318864994733	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,763.65
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213620152216#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864994742	MIR2318864994742	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,759.51
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213600194171#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864886718	MIR2318864886718	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,755.37
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213600195160#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318865056044	MIR2318865056044	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,751.23
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213600195622#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318865056025	MIR2318865056025	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,747.09
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213600195893#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864876820	MIR2318864876820	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,742.95
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213600196391#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864980560	MIR2318864980560	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,738.81
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213600196575#16/05/2022 160522 -MIR2318864877291	MIR2318864877291	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,734.67
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213713139306#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965880890	MIR2318965880890	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,730.53
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213713140607#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965880882	MIR2318965880882	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,726.39

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213713142300#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965880868	MIR2318965880868	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,722.25
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213713146009#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965880876	MIR2318965880876	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,718.11
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213713146873#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965851324	MIR2318965851324	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,713.97
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213713147529#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965810690	MIR2318965810690	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,709.83
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213713147869#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965880862	MIR2318965880862	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,705.69
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213713150222#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965833147	MIR2318965833147	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,701.55
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213701117049#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965869417	MIR2318965869417	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,697.41
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213701117103#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965869441	MIR2318965869441	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,693.27
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213714154634#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965880844	MIR2318965880844	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,689.13
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213713135962#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965626525	MIR2318965626525	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,684.99
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213713137279#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965650541	MIR2318965650541	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,680.85
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213713138337#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965880896	MIR2318965880896	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,676.71
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213713138916#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965650513	MIR2318965650513	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,672.57
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213714152380#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965869457	MIR2318965869457	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,668.43
08/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213714152849#17/05/2022 170522 -MIR2318965880849	MIR2318965880849	08/07/2022	4.14	0.00	5,664.29

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

10/07/2022	IMPS-219106150953-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEINTEGRATEDBANKS-ASSETBANKT ITANITAN-STDESTB	219106150953	10/07/2022	840.00	0.00	4,824.29
10/07/2022	IMPS-219106148666-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTEGRA TEDBANKS-ASSETBANKTITANITAN-STDESTB	219106148666	10/07/2022	88.00	0.00	4,736.29
10/07/2022	IMPS-219106151312-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTEGRATEDBANKS-ASSETBA NKTITANITAN-STDESTB	219106151312	10/07/2022	18.00	0.00	4,718.29
10/07/2022	IMPS-219106152127-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTEGRATEDBANKS-ASSETBAN KTITANITAN-STDESTB	219106152127	10/07/2022	800.00	0.00	3,918.29
12/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213901121665#19/05/2022 190522 -MIR2319167006811	MIR2319167006811	12/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,914.15
12/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213901123915#19/05/2022 190522 -MIR2319167006805	MIR2319167006805	12/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,910.01
12/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213901124728#19/05/2022 190522 -MIR2319167006815	MIR2319167006815	12/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,905.87
12/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213901124758#19/05/2022 190522 -MIR2319167006818	MIR2319167006818	12/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,901.73
12/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213907140602#19/05/2022 190522 -MIR2319166949851	MIR2319166949851	12/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,897.59
12/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213907141346#19/05/2022 190522 -MIR2319166949829	MIR2319166949829	12/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,893.45
12/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213907141459#19/05/2022 190522 -MIR2319166986701	MIR2319166986701	12/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,889.31
12/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213907142499#19/05/2022 190522 -MIR2319166949841	MIR2319166949841	12/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,885.17
12/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213907142804#19/05/2022 190522 -MIR2319167105047	MIR2319167105047	12/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,881.03

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

12/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 213907144247#19/05/2022 190522 -MIR2319167006825	MIR2319167006825	12/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,876.89
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600166439#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370358023	MIR2319370358023	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,872.75
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600166515#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370518072	MIR2319370518072	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,868.61
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600166622#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370299474	MIR2319370299474	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,864.47
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600166744#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370410015	MIR2319370410015	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,860.33
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600167059#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370278460	MIR2319370278460	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,856.19
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214601166975#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370518062	MIR2319370518062	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,852.05
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214601167237#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370299486	MIR2319370299486	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,847.91
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214601168084#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370358039	MIR2319370358039	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,843.77
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214601168317#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370501738	MIR2319370501738	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,839.63
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600166036#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370357449	MIR2319370357449	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,835.49
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600166146#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370299465	MIR2319370299465	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,831.35
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600166368#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370358047	MIR2319370358047	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,827.21
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600165937#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370358003	MIR2319370358003	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,823.07
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600161955#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370358006	MIR2319370358006	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,818.93

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code :65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600163747#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370357457	MIR2319370357457	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,814.79
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600163948#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370357442	MIR2319370357442	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,810.65
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600164195#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370463250	MIR2319370463250	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,806.51
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600164230#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370383892	MIR2319370383892	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,802.37
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600164491#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370299495	MIR2319370299495	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,798.23
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600165039#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370278435	MIR2319370278435	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,794.09
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600165216#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370299507	MIR2319370299507	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,789.95
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600165523#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370414966	MIR2319370414966	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,785.81
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600165652#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370317135	MIR2319370317135	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,781.67
13/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214600165717#26/05/2022 260522 -MIR2319370225239	MIR2319370225239	13/07/2022	4.14	0.00	3,777.53
14/07/2022	IMPS-219514101820-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDCOMPLEX-FIELDENVIR ONMENT-BUREAUS	219514101820	14/07/2022	128.00	0.00	3,649.53
14/07/2022	IMPS-219514102980-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FIELDCOMPLEX-FIELDENVI RONMENT-BUREAUS	219514102980	14/07/2022	128.00	0.00	3,521.53
14/07/2022	IMPS-219514104310-JASHWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-FIELDCOMPLEX-FIELDENVIR ONMENT-BUREAUS	219514104310	14/07/2022	128.00	0.00	3,393.53

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/07/2022	IMPS-219711157970-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTHINK-AIXBANK-INDUSC REDIT-CREDITBUR	219711157970	16/07/2022	128.00	0.00	3,265.53
16/07/2022	IMPS-219711160308-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYTHINK-AIXBANK-INDUSC REDIT-CREDITBUR	219711160308	16/07/2022	128.00	0.00	3,137.53
16/07/2022	IMPS-219711161516-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYTHINK-AIXBANK-IND USCREDIT-CREDITBUR	219711161516	16/07/2022	128.00	0.00	3,009.53
16/07/2022	IMPS-219711163182-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TOMMYT HINK-AIXBANK-INDUSCREDIT-CREDITBUR	219711163182	16/07/2022	128.00	0.00	2,881.53
16/07/2022	IMPS-219711164281-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TOMMYTHINK-AIXBANK-INDU SCREDIT-CREDITBUR	219711164281	16/07/2022	128.00	0.00	2,753.53
16/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214913101791#29/05/2022 290522 -MIR2319679796199	MIR2319679796199	16/07/2022	5.90	0.00	2,747.63
16/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 214913193671#29/05/2022 290522 -MIR2319679796195	MIR2319679796195	16/07/2022	5.90	0.00	2,741.73
18/07/2022	IMPS-219920151540-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-VERISIGNBANK-TOMMYELECTRO NICGRIDS-STDFUT	219920151540	18/07/2022	128.00	0.00	2,613.73
18/07/2022	IMPS-219920151842-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-VERISIGNBANK-TOMMYELECTRO NICGRIDS-STDFUT	219920151842	18/07/2022	128.00	0.00	2,485.73
18/07/2022	IMPS-219920154185-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-VERISIGNBANK-TOMMYELEC TRONICGRIDS-STDFUT	219920154185	18/07/2022	128.00	0.00	2,357.73

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

18/07/2022	IMPS-219920155132-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-VERISI GNBANK-TOMMYELECTRONICGRIDS-STDFUT	219920155132	18/07/2022	128.00	0.00	2,229.73
19/07/2022	IMPS-220017100191-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTEBANK-EVEREVERYTYPE	220017100191	19/07/2022	128.00	0.00	2,101.73
19/07/2022	IMPS-220017199677-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFORTEBANK-EVEREVERYT YPE	220017199677	19/07/2022	128.00	0.00	1,973.73
19/07/2022	IMPS-220019158604-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-STARFIELDBANK-EVERYBILL	220019158604	19/07/2022	128.00	0.00	1,845.73
19/07/2022	IMPS-220019163614-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-STARFIELDBANK-EVERYBIL L	220019163614	19/07/2022	128.00	0.00	1,717.73
20/07/2022	IMPS-220121157445-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-SIEMENSOLVE-SIEMENSOLVE S	220121157445	20/07/2022	129.00	0.00	1,588.73
20/07/2022	IMPS-220121157583-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-SIEMENSOLVE-SIEMENSSO LVES	220121157583	20/07/2022	129.00	0.00	1,459.73
22/07/2022	IMPS-220301166684-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDMOTIVESBANK-EVERYBIL L	220301166684	22/07/2022	128.00	0.00	1,331.73
22/07/2022	IMPS-220301166729-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FIELDMOTIVESBANK-EVERY BILL	220301166729	22/07/2022	129.00	0.00	1,202.73
22/07/2022	IMPS-220301166780-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FIELDM OTIVESBANK-EVERYBILL	220301166780	22/07/2022	129.00	0.00	1,073.73

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

22/07/2022	IMPS-220301167253-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-FIELDMOTIVESBANK-EVERYB ILL	220301167253	22/07/2022	129.00	0.00	944.73
22/07/2022	REV-IMPS-220301167253-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXX XXXXXXXX2467-TCVECTE-FIELDMOTIVESBANK-EV ERYBILL	220301167253	22/07/2022	0.00	129.00	1,073.73
22/07/2022	IMPS-220301167389-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-FIELDMOTIVESBANK-EVERYB ILL	220301167389	22/07/2022	128.00	0.00	945.73
22/07/2022	REV-IMPS-220301167389-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXX XXXXXXXX2467-TCVECTE-FIELDMOTIVESBANK-EV ERYBILL	220301167389	22/07/2022	0.00	128.00	1,073.73
23/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 215114175027#31/05/2022 310522 -MIR2320389991031	MIR2320389991031	23/07/2022	5.90	0.00	1,067.83
23/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 215117146165#31/05/2022 310522 -MIR2320389991038	MIR2320389991038	23/07/2022	5.90	0.00	1,061.93
23/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 215116119908#31/05/2022 310522 -MIR2320389991014	MIR2320389991014	23/07/2022	5.90	0.00	1,056.03
23/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 215118155055#31/05/2022 310522 -MIR2320389991008	MIR2320389991008	23/07/2022	5.90	0.00	1,050.13
25/07/2022	IMPS-220609157803-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-POWERVANTAGE-ADVANTAGEBAN K	220609157803	25/07/2022	128.00	0.00	922.13
25/07/2022	IMPS-220609159470-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-POWERVANTAGE-ADVANTAGE BANK	220609159470	25/07/2022	128.00	0.00	794.13
25/07/2022	IMPS-220609160203-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-POWERVANTAGE-ADVANTAGEB ANK	220609160203	25/07/2022	48.00	0.00	746.13

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

26/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 215215163589#01/06/2022 010622 -MIR2320501529916	MIR2320501529916	26/07/2022	5.90	0.00	740.23
26/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 215319134894#02/06/2022 020622 -MIR2320502003697	MIR2320502003697	26/07/2022	4.14	0.00	736.09
26/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 215319136958#02/06/2022 020622 -MIR2320502003708	MIR2320502003708	26/07/2022	4.14	0.00	731.95
27/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 215501137924#04/06/2022 040622 -MIR2320703766970	MIR2320703766970	27/07/2022	4.14	0.00	727.81
27/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 215501141178#04/06/2022 040622 -MIR2320703766958	MIR2320703766958	27/07/2022	4.14	0.00	723.67
27/07/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27121801651133	27/07/2022	0.00	1,800.00	2,523.67
27/07/2022	IMPS-220812170526-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-POWERV ANTAGE-ADVANTAGE--RE	220812170526	27/07/2022	88.00	0.00	2,435.67
27/07/2022	IMPS-220812172111-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-POWERVANTAGE-ADVANTAGE --RE	220812172111	27/07/2022	52.00	0.00	2,383.67
28/07/2022	IMPS-220911170698-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-DEC-ALPHARANGE--POWERVANT AGE-RE	220911170698	28/07/2022	312.00	0.00	2,071.67
28/07/2022	IMPS-220911172347-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-DEC-ALPHAEXTENTS--POWERVA NTAGE-RE	220911172347	28/07/2022	188.00	0.00	1,883.67
28/07/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28113808697329	28/07/2022	0.00	500.00	2,383.67
28/07/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28114007957915	28/07/2022	0.00	100.00	2,483.67

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/07/2022	IMPS-220921149134-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-THECONSTRUCTORS-BANK-OPEN PLAY	220921149134	28/07/2022	128.00	0.00	2,355.67
28/07/2022	IMPS-220921150748-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-THECONSTRUCTORSBANK-OP ENPLAY-PWVANTAGE-RE	220921150748	28/07/2022	142.00	0.00	2,213.67
29/07/2022	IMPS-221006108424-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-THESTAPLESBANK-EVERYSTD-E LXSI-ACCOUNTS	221006108424	29/07/2022	128.00	0.00	2,085.67
29/07/2022	IMPS-221006108936-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-THESTAPLESBANK-EVERYST D-ELXSI-ACCOUNTS	221006108936	29/07/2022	248.00	0.00	1,837.67
31/07/2022	IMPS-221202155261-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-ENVECTEFFICIENCIES-BANKBU REAUS-ATTACHED	221202155261	31/07/2022	128.00	0.00	1,709.67
31/07/2022	IMPS-221202155332-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-VELOCETTECHNECTECHNEC-BAN KBUREAUS-ATTACHED	221202155332	31/07/2022	128.00	0.00	1,581.67
31/07/2022	IMPS-221202155419-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-VELOCETTECHNECTECHNEC- BANKBUREAUS-RETURNRE	221202155419	31/07/2022	18.00	0.00	1,563.67
31/07/2022	IMPS-221202155501-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-ENVECTEFFICIENCIES-BAN KBUREAUS-RETURNSRE	221202155501	31/07/2022	88.00	0.00	1,475.67
31/07/2022	IMPS-221202157340-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDPRICE-FISCHERPRICE-E VALUATESBANK	221202157340	31/07/2022	128.00	0.00	1,347.67
31/07/2022	IMPS-221203158203-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TECHNICALFEDERATIONBANK-F ULLFACILITY	221203158203	31/07/2022	128.00	0.00	1,219.67

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

31/07/2022	IMPS-221203158229-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TECHNICALFEDERATIONBAN K-FULLFACILITY-RETRE	221203158229	31/07/2022	128.00	0.00	1,091.67
31/07/2022	IMPS-221205161057-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-SOLVESYSTEMDEBT-FIELDDEBT -IONS-PLUSMINUSCB	221205161057	31/07/2022	88.00	0.00	1,003.67
31/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 216522172962#14/06/2022 150622 -MIR2321213975901	MIR2321213975901	31/07/2022	4.14	0.00	999.53
31/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 216522179059#14/06/2022 150622 -MIR2321213881118	MIR2321213881118	31/07/2022	4.14	0.00	995.39
31/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 216523179547#14/06/2022 150622 -MIR2321213881128	MIR2321213881128	31/07/2022	4.14	0.00	991.25
31/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 216523179769#14/06/2022 150622 -MIR2321213881111	MIR2321213881111	31/07/2022	4.14	0.00	987.11
31/07/2022	.IMPS P2P 216523179900#14/06/2022 150622 -MIR2321213908650	MIR2321213908650	31/07/2022	4.14	0.00	982.97
01/08/2022	IMPS-221307151930-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TECHNICALFIELDDBUREAUS-FUL LFACILITYBANK	221307151930	01/08/2022	128.00	0.00	854.97
01/08/2022	IMPS-221307157158-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDPARTNERS-TECHNICALFF ULLFFACILITYBANK	221307157158	01/08/2022	128.00	0.00	726.97
01/08/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01080147882974	01/08/2022	0.00	3,000.00	3,726.97
01/08/2022	IMPS-221308166901-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDCONSEQUENTIAL-BUREAU SANDBANK-FULLFACL	221308166901	01/08/2022	128.00	0.00	3,598.97
01/08/2022	IMPS-221308187066-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDTIME-BUREAUSANDBANKS -FULLFACILITY	221308187066	01/08/2022	128.00	0.00	3,470.97

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

01/08/2022	IMPS-221309108016-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDFLOORDEEP-BUREAUSBAN KSRESERVES	221309108016	01/08/2022	128.00	0.00	3,342.97
01/08/2022	IMPS-221309106944-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FIELDFLOORDEEP-BUREAUS BANKSRESERVES	221309106944	01/08/2022	128.00	0.00	3,214.97
02/08/2022	IMPS-221410160124-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FARGATE-VECTOREX-USEWELLN EXTNORMAL-DRIVEC	221410160124	02/08/2022	128.00	0.00	3,086.97
02/08/2022	IMPS-221410158768-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FARGATE-VECTOREX-USEWE LLNEXNORMAL-DRIVEC	221410158768	02/08/2022	148.00	0.00	2,938.97
02/08/2022	IMPS-221411120443-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INTERBOLD-LIGHTFIEL DFFX--IDENTITYME	221411120443	02/08/2022	88.00	0.00	2,850.97
02/08/2022	IMPS-221411120789-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMY-INTERBOLD-LIGHTF IELDFFX-IDENTITYME	221411120789	02/08/2022	128.00	0.00	2,722.97
02/08/2022	IMPS-221421105853-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDINTERNATIONAL-TRANSL OVE-BUREAUBANK-FF	221421105853	03/08/2022	200.00	0.00	2,522.97
03/08/2022	IMPS-221514107911-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-SKYNET-EXTRANET-ATTACHE-M ACHINECOMPLEX.COM	221514107911	03/08/2022	200.00	0.00	2,322.97
03/08/2022	IMPS-221514112251-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-SKYNET-EXTRANET-ATTACH E-MACHINECOMPLEX.COM	221514112251	03/08/2022	400.00	0.00	1,922.97
03/08/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03142322854157	03/08/2022	0.00	40.00	1,962.97

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

03/08/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03144719111142	03/08/2022	0.00	700.00	2,662.97
04/08/2022	IMPS-221617144287-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDBANK28-STRATEGY-SOLV E-TIRUDOLLARCASE	221617144287	04/08/2022	92.98	0.00	2,569.99
04/08/2022	IMPS-221617141870-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FIELDBANK28-STRATEGY-S OLVE-TIRUDOLLARCASE	221617141870	04/08/2022	98.92	0.00	2,471.07
04/08/2022	IMPS-221617145265-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDBANK28-STRATEGY-SOLV E-TIRUDOLLARCASE	221617145265	04/08/2022	98.92	0.00	2,372.15
04/08/2022	IMPS-221617149190-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-FIELDBANK28-STRATEGY-SO LVE-TIRUDOLLARCASE	221617149190	04/08/2022	48.24	0.00	2,323.91
04/08/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04171526466014	04/08/2022	0.00	800.00	3,123.91
05/08/2022	IMPS-221711142946-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDBANK28-STRATEGYSOLVE -EXIT-2.82B-MONEY	221711142946	05/08/2022	128.00	0.00	2,995.91
05/08/2022	IMPS-221711141611-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FIELDBANK28-STRATEGYSO LVE-EXIT-2.82B-MONEY	221711141611	05/08/2022	128.00	0.00	2,867.91
05/08/2022	IMPS-221714157863-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FIELDI NTBANK28-STRATEGIC--RETURNREPLUS-7FL	221714157863	05/08/2022	112.00	0.00	2,755.91
07/08/2022	EMI 453533811 CHQ S4535338110021 0822453 533811		07/08/2022	2,165.00	0.00	590.91
11/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 217611168794#25/06/2022 250622 -MIR2321724670485	MIR2321724670485	11/08/2022	4.14	0.00	586.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 217611186297#25/06/2022 250622 -MIR2321724670492	MIR2321724670492	11/08/2022	4.14	0.00	582.63
11/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 217611188917#25/06/2022 250622 -MIR2321724688408	MIR2321724688408	11/08/2022	4.14	0.00	578.49
11/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 217611189376#25/06/2022 250622 -MIR2321724670499	MIR2321724670499	11/08/2022	4.14	0.00	574.35
12/08/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12211317830484	12/08/2022	0.00	2,600.00	3,174.35
12/08/2022	IMPS-222421155754-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FIELDINTERNATIONAL-28BANK -STRATEGY--REPLUS	222421155754	12/08/2022	1,000.00	0.00	2,174.35
12/08/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12211718829669	12/08/2022	0.00	22.00	2,196.35
18/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 218516104453#04/07/2022 040722 -MIR2322846571566	MIR2322846571566	18/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,192.21
18/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 218516106013#04/07/2022 040722 -MIR2322846465088	MIR2322846465088	18/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,188.07
19/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 219106148666#10/07/2022 100722 -MIR2323051937825	MIR2323051937825	19/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,183.93
19/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 219106150953#10/07/2022 100722 -MIR2323051937811	MIR2323051937811	19/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,179.79
19/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 219106151312#10/07/2022 100722 -MIR2323051937802	MIR2323051937802	19/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,175.65
19/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 219106152127#10/07/2022 100722 -MIR2323051937818	MIR2323051937818	19/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,171.51
19/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 218913119627#08/07/2022 080722 -MIR2322949795876	MIR2322949795876	19/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,167.37
19/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 218915104409#08/07/2022 080722 -MIR2322950018366	MIR2322950018366	19/08/2022	5.90	0.00	2,161.47

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

19/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 218915109471#08/07/2022 080722 -MIR2322949904034	MIR2322949904034	19/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,157.33
19/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 218915110655#08/07/2022 080722 -MIR2322950021972	MIR2322950021972	19/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,153.19
19/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 218915111200#08/07/2022 080722 -MIR2322950121650	MIR2322950121650	19/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,149.05
19/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 218915115057#08/07/2022 080722 -MIR2322950088661	MIR2322950088661	19/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,144.91
19/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 218913111997#08/07/2022 080722 -MIR2322949927300	MIR2322949927300	19/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,140.77
19/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 218913117237#08/07/2022 080722 -MIR2322950021996	MIR2322950021996	19/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,136.63
19/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 218913119396#08/07/2022 080722 -MIR2322949927320	MIR2322949927320	19/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,132.49
20/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 219514101820#14/07/2022 140722 -MIR2323255383896	MIR2323255383896	20/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,128.35
20/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 219514102980#14/07/2022 140722 -MIR2323255253051	MIR2323255253051	20/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,124.21
20/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 219514104310#14/07/2022 140722 -MIR2323255560601	MIR2323255560601	20/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,120.07
22/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 219711157970#16/07/2022 160722 -MIR2323359107715	MIR2323359107715	22/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,115.93
22/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 219711160308#16/07/2022 160722 -MIR2323359107749	MIR2323359107749	22/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,111.79
22/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 219711161516#16/07/2022 160722 -MIR2323359172370	MIR2323359172370	22/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,107.65
22/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 219711163182#16/07/2022 160722 -MIR2323359091190	MIR2323359091190	22/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,103.51
22/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 219711164281#16/07/2022 160722 -MIR2323359107723	MIR2323359107723	22/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,099.37

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

22/08/2022	IMPS-223419135756-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FIELDINTERNATIONAL-28B ANK-RET-BLACKRADIUM	223419135756	22/08/2022	1,200.00	0.00	899.37
22/08/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB22195105850690	22/08/2022	0.00	21.00	920.37
22/08/2022	IMPS-223419140182-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FIELDI NTERNATIONAL-28BANK-RET-BLACKRADIUM	223419140182	22/08/2022	82.00	0.00	838.37
22/08/2022	IMPS-223419140683-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-FIELDINTERNATIONAL-28BA NK-RET-BLACKRADIUM	223419140683	22/08/2022	92.00	0.00	746.37
24/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 219920154185#18/07/2022 180722 -MIR2323561730366	MIR2323561730366	24/08/2022	4.14	0.00	742.23
24/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 219920155132#18/07/2022 180722 -MIR2323561838194	MIR2323561838194	24/08/2022	4.14	0.00	738.09
24/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 219920151540#18/07/2022 180722 -MIR2323561730388	MIR2323561730388	24/08/2022	4.14	0.00	733.95
24/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 219920151842#18/07/2022 180722 -MIR2323561730379	MIR2323561730379	24/08/2022	4.14	0.00	729.81
24/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 220019163614#19/07/2022 190722 -MIR2323562481765	MIR2323562481765	24/08/2022	4.14	0.00	725.67
24/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 220017100191#19/07/2022 190722 -MIR2323562311564	MIR2323562311564	24/08/2022	4.14	0.00	721.53
24/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 220017199677#19/07/2022 190722 -MIR2323562473941	MIR2323562473941	24/08/2022	4.14	0.00	717.39
24/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 220019158604#19/07/2022 190722 -MIR2323562322872	MIR2323562322872	24/08/2022	4.14	0.00	713.25
25/08/2022	IMPS-223709182625-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELD-28-BUREAUBANK STORESRESERVES	223709182625	25/08/2022	128.00	0.00	585.25

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

25/08/2022	IMPS-223709185354-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FLOORT FIELD-28-BUREAUBANKSTORESRESERVES	223709185354	25/08/2022	48.00	0.00	537.25
25/08/2022	IMPS-223709183468-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELD-28-BUREAUB ANKSTORESRESERVES	223709183468	25/08/2022	128.00	0.00	409.25
25/08/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25092902383301	25/08/2022	0.00	2,100.00	2,509.25
29/08/2022	IMPS-224105192193-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELD-REWARDS-RESER VESOFFICE-CHKTXNT	224105192193	29/08/2022	128.00	0.00	2,381.25
29/08/2022	IMPS-224105193161-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FLOORT FIELD-REWARDS-RESERVESOFFICE-CHKTXNT	224105193161	29/08/2022	128.00	0.00	2,253.25
29/08/2022	IMPS-224105192230-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELD-REWARDS-RE SERVESOFFICE-CHKTXNT	224105192230	29/08/2022	128.00	0.00	2,125.25
29/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 220121157445#20/07/2022 210722 -MIR2324067156772	MIR2324067156772	29/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,121.11
29/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 220121157583#20/07/2022 210722 -MIR2324067156791	MIR2324067156791	29/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,116.97
29/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 220609157803#25/07/2022 250722 -MIR2324168545687	MIR2324168545687	29/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,112.83
29/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 220609159470#25/07/2022 250722 -MIR2324168545680	MIR2324168545680	29/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,108.69
29/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 220609160203#25/07/2022 250722 -MIR2324168545668	MIR2324168545668	29/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,104.55
29/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 220301166684#22/07/2022 220722 -MIR2324067212338	MIR2324067212338	29/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,100.41

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

29/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 220301166729#22/07/2022 220722 -MIR2324067244327	MIR2324067244327	29/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,096.27
29/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 220301166780#22/07/2022 220722 -MIR2324067244320	MIR2324067244320	29/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,092.13
31/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 220812170526#27/07/2022 270722 -MIR2324269607262	MIR2324269607262	31/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,087.99
31/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 220812172111#27/07/2022 270722 -MIR2324269607268	MIR2324269607268	31/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,083.85
31/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 220911170698#28/07/2022 280722 -MIR2324370516918	MIR2324370516918	31/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,079.71
31/08/2022	.IMPS P2P 220911172347#28/07/2022 280722 -MIR2324370516363	MIR2324370516363	31/08/2022	4.14	0.00	2,075.57
31/08/2022	IMPS-224318116376-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-TRANSFORE-CON STRUCTDAYZEEN-FFF	224318116376	31/08/2022	48.00	0.00	2,027.57
31/08/2022	IMPS-224318119090-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-EFFORT SCALE-TRANSFORE-CONSTRUCTDAYZEEN-FFF	224318119090	31/08/2022	18.00	0.00	2,009.57
31/08/2022	IMPS-224318118396-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFORTSCALE-TRANSFORE- CONSTRUCTDAYZEEN-FFF	224318118396	31/08/2022	28.00	0.00	1,981.57
31/08/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31204202860377	31/08/2022	0.00	1,100.00	3,081.57
31/08/2022	IMPS-224320126668-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WANTFILES--CONSUME--MANUF ACTPRODGENERATOR	224320126668	31/08/2022	112.00	0.00	2,969.57
31/08/2022	IMPS-224320129190-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEWANTFILES-CONSUME-MANUF ACTPRODGENERATOR-RET	224320129190	31/08/2022	88.00	0.00	2,881.57

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

31/08/2022	IMPS-224320130044-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEWANTFILES-CONSUME-MANUFA CTPRODGENERATOR-RET	224320130044	31/08/2022	88.00	0.00	2,793.57
31/08/2022	IMPS-224320128584-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEWANTFIL ES-CONSUME-MANUFACTPRODGENERATOR-RET	224320128584	31/08/2022	112.00	0.00	2,681.57
03/09/2022	IMPS-224621114138-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELDREWARDS-RET URNTXTTNTBATTERYLANE	224621114138	03/09/2022	400.00	0.00	2,281.57
03/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03210641567547	03/09/2022	0.00	4,800.00	7,081.57
03/09/2022	IMPS-224621113963-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FLOORT FIELDREWARDS-RETURNXTTNTBATTERYLANE	224621113963	03/09/2022	128.00	0.00	6,953.57
04/09/2022	IMPS-224718179331-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELDREWARDS-RET URNTXTTNTBATTERYLANE	224718179331	04/09/2022	840.00	0.00	6,113.57
04/09/2022	IMPS-224718179782-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FLOORT FIELDREWARDS-RETURNXTTNTBATTERYLANE	224718179782	04/09/2022	148.00	0.00	5,965.57
05/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221006108424#29/07/2022 290722 -MIR2324471795607	MIR2324471795607	05/09/2022	4.14	0.00	5,961.43
05/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221006108936#29/07/2022 290722 -MIR2324471882905	MIR2324471882905	05/09/2022	4.14	0.00	5,957.29
05/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 220921149134#28/07/2022 290722 -MIR2324471883384	MIR2324471883384	05/09/2022	4.14	0.00	5,953.15
05/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 220921150748#28/07/2022 290722 -MIR2324472003982	MIR2324472003982	05/09/2022	4.14	0.00	5,949.01

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/09/2022	IMPS-224917163137-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELDREWARDS-RET URNTXTTNTBATTERYLANE	224917163137	06/09/2022	1,840.00	0.00	4,109.01
06/09/2022	IMPS-224917165291-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-FLOORT FIELDREWARDS-RETURNXTTNTBATTERYLANE	224917165291	06/09/2022	188.00	0.00	3,921.01
06/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06170634744829	06/09/2022	0.00	58.00	3,979.01
07/09/2022	IMPS-225009140452-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELDREWARD-RETU RNTXTTNT3BATTERYLANE	225009140452	07/09/2022	812.00	0.00	3,167.01
07/09/2022	EMI 453533811 CHQ S4535338110031 0922453 533811		07/09/2022	2,165.00	0.00	1,002.01
07/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221203158229#31/07/2022 310722 -MIR2324774710836	MIR2324774710836	07/09/2022	4.14	0.00	997.87
07/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221205161057#31/07/2022 310722 -MIR2324774411444	MIR2324774411444	07/09/2022	4.14	0.00	993.73
07/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221202155261#31/07/2022 310722 -MIR2324774411427	MIR2324774411427	07/09/2022	4.14	0.00	989.59
07/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221202155332#31/07/2022 310722 -MIR2324774709911	MIR2324774709911	07/09/2022	4.14	0.00	985.45
07/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221202155419#31/07/2022 310722 -MIR2324774710845	MIR2324774710845	07/09/2022	4.14	0.00	981.31
07/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221202155501#31/07/2022 310722 -MIR2324774709902	MIR2324774709902	07/09/2022	4.14	0.00	977.17
07/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221202157340#31/07/2022 310722 -MIR2324774411437	MIR2324774411437	07/09/2022	4.14	0.00	973.03
07/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221203158203#31/07/2022 310722 -MIR2324774710853	MIR2324774710853	07/09/2022	4.14	0.00	968.89

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

09/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221307151930#01/08/2022 010822 -MIR2325286325414	MIR2325286325414	09/09/2022	4.14	0.00	964.75
09/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221307157158#01/08/2022 010822 -MIR2325286325447	MIR2325286325447	09/09/2022	4.14	0.00	960.61
09/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221308166901#01/08/2022 010822 -MIR2325286325459	MIR2325286325459	09/09/2022	4.14	0.00	956.47
09/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221308187066#01/08/2022 010822 -MIR2325286325432	MIR2325286325432	09/09/2022	4.14	0.00	952.33
09/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221309106944#01/08/2022 010822 -MIR2325286325440	MIR2325286325440	09/09/2022	4.14	0.00	948.19
09/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221309108016#01/08/2022 010822 -MIR2325286325400	MIR2325286325400	09/09/2022	4.14	0.00	944.05
10/09/2022	IMPS-225317185179-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELD-TOMMYTERRI FIC-STOLSTDMODELFUSE	225317185179	10/09/2022	412.00	0.00	532.05
10/09/2022	IMPS-225317188142-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-FLOORTFIELD-TOMMYTERRI FIC-STOLSTDMODELFUSE	225317188142	10/09/2022	112.00	0.00	420.05
12/09/2022	IMPS-225517196175-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTEFLOORTFIELD-TOMMYTERRIF IC-STOLSTDMODEL-RECT	225517196175	12/09/2022	88.00	0.00	332.05
12/09/2022	IMPS-225517873289-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-RECTANGL	225517873289	12/09/2022	0.00	422.00	754.05
12/09/2022	IMPS-225517887365-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-RECTANG	225517887365	12/09/2022	0.00	92.00	846.05
12/09/2022	IMPS-225517119344-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-18000TOPQUARKRECTANGLE -RETURNS	225517119344	12/09/2022	92.00	0.00	754.05
12/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB12184548063327	12/09/2022	0.00	2,000.00	2,754.05

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

12/09/2022	IMPS-225518173077-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMYMINIMUMS--RETURNS -RE-FORMAT	225518173077	12/09/2022	212.00	0.00	2,542.05
13/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221410158768#02/08/2022 020822 -MIR2325387002404	MIR2325387002404	13/09/2022	4.14	0.00	2,537.91
13/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221410160124#02/08/2022 020822 -MIR2325387002381	MIR2325387002381	13/09/2022	4.14	0.00	2,533.77
13/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221411120443#02/08/2022 020822 -MIR2325387025957	MIR2325387025957	13/09/2022	4.14	0.00	2,529.63
13/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221411120789#02/08/2022 020822 -MIR2325387025945	MIR2325387025945	13/09/2022	4.14	0.00	2,525.49
13/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221421105853#02/08/2022 030822 -MIR2325388036030	MIR2325388036030	13/09/2022	4.14	0.00	2,521.35
13/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221514107911#03/08/2022 030822 -MIR2325388036020	MIR2325388036020	13/09/2022	4.14	0.00	2,517.21
13/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221514112251#03/08/2022 030822 -MIR2325388036041	MIR2325388036041	13/09/2022	4.14	0.00	2,513.07
14/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221617141870#04/08/2022 040822 -MIR2325388376049	MIR2325388376049	14/09/2022	4.14	0.00	2,508.93
14/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221617144287#04/08/2022 040822 -MIR2325388329591	MIR2325388329591	14/09/2022	4.14	0.00	2,504.79
14/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221617145265#04/08/2022 040822 -MIR2325388376066	MIR2325388376066	14/09/2022	4.14	0.00	2,500.65
14/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221617149190#04/08/2022 040822 -MIR2325388329583	MIR2325388329583	14/09/2022	4.14	0.00	2,496.51
14/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221711141611#05/08/2022 050822 -MIR2325489282500	MIR2325489282500	14/09/2022	4.14	0.00	2,492.37
14/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221711142946#05/08/2022 050822 -MIR2325489282491	MIR2325489282491	14/09/2022	4.14	0.00	2,488.23

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

14/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 221714157863#05/08/2022 050822 -MIR2325489282478	MIR2325489282478	14/09/2022	4.14	0.00	2,484.09
14/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 222421155754#12/08/2022 130822 -MIR2325694548993	MIR2325694548993	14/09/2022	4.14	0.00	2,479.95
15/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15153052670898	15/09/2022	0.00	800.00	3,279.95
15/09/2022	IMPS-225815146142-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-COMPUTERAS SOCIATESINTL-OFFI	225815146142	15/09/2022	1,240.00	0.00	2,039.95
15/09/2022	IMPS-225815148865-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-COMPUTE RASSOCIATESINTL-OFFI	225815148865	15/09/2022	188.00	0.00	1,851.95
15/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15154635116462	15/09/2022	0.00	440.00	2,291.95
16/09/2022	IMPS-225914123765-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-WIDEFIELD-MACHINEFI ELDS	225914123765	16/09/2022	92.00	0.00	2,199.95
16/09/2022	IMPS-225914119684-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMY-WIDEFIELD-MACHIN EFIELDS	225914119684	16/09/2022	92.00	0.00	2,107.95
16/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16145255952813	16/09/2022	0.00	6,000.00	8,107.95
16/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16145318759219	16/09/2022	5,850.00	0.00	2,257.95
16/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16150652490502	16/09/2022	0.00	1,000.00	3,257.95
16/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16150717694505	16/09/2022	1,000.00	0.00	2,257.95
16/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16152802727586	16/09/2022	0.00	4,000.00	6,257.95

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16152829657101	16/09/2022	4,000.00	0.00	2,257.95
16/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16160537283882	16/09/2022	0.00	2,500.00	4,757.95
16/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16160637989155	16/09/2022	2,500.00	0.00	2,257.95
16/09/2022	IMPS-225919179522-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-NS1-NS2-NS 3-NS4	225919179522	16/09/2022	12.00	0.00	2,245.95
16/09/2022	IMPS-225919182125-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-NS1-NS2 -NS3-NS4	225919182125	16/09/2022	18.00	0.00	2,227.95
16/09/2022	IMPS-225919181604-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-NS1- NS2-NS3-NS4	225919181604	16/09/2022	28.00	0.00	2,199.95
16/09/2022	IMPS-225919182535-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-NS1-NS2-NS 3-NS4	225919182535	16/09/2022	48.00	0.00	2,151.95
16/09/2022	IMPS-225923195794-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL---CENTRALB ANKCHECK-DEBTLOAD	225923195794	17/09/2022	148.00	0.00	2,003.95
16/09/2022	IMPS-225923196217-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL---CENTR ALBANKCHECK-DEBTLOAD	225923196217	17/09/2022	88.00	0.00	1,915.95
17/09/2022	IMPS-226000496708-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTDIG	226000496708	17/09/2022	0.00	1,700.00	3,615.95
17/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17005011704458	17/09/2022	1,500.00	0.00	2,115.95
17/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17005104857492	17/09/2022	0.00	140.00	2,255.95

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

17/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17005844707540	17/09/2022	60.00	0.00	2,195.95
19/09/2022	IMPS-226210122939-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-ENFFORTED-TOMMYINVERTS-EXTRAFTER NET-NETWORKENTIRE	226210122939	19/09/2022	2.00	0.00	2,193.95
19/09/2022	IMPS-226210125191-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-ENFFORTED-TOMMYINVERTS-EXTRA AF TERNET-NETWORKENTIRE	226210125191	19/09/2022	2.00	0.00	2,191.95
19/09/2022	IMPS-226210128746-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-AFTERSTED-TOUGHSINKS-EXTRANET-NET WORKESTRAS-INC	226210128746	19/09/2022	2.00	0.00	2,189.95
19/09/2022	IMPS-226210129175-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-FILOZI-RESPONSIBILITIES-ENVY-FIRE CYCLEEXTINGUISHES	226210129175	19/09/2022	1.00	0.00	2,188.95
19/09/2022	IMPS-226210129504-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-FILOZI-RESPONSIBILITIES-ENVY-FIRE CYCLEEXTINGUISHES	226210129504	19/09/2022	2.00	0.00	2,186.95
19/09/2022	IMPS-226210130461-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-NIXDORF-WOODFACE-AFTERFIELD-MATER IALSCREAM-INC	226210130461	19/09/2022	2.00	0.00	2,184.95
19/09/2022	IMPS-226210131414-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-NIXDORF-WOODFACE-AFTERFIELD-MA TERIALSCREAM-INC	226210131414	19/09/2022	1.00	0.00	2,183.95
19/09/2022	IMPS-226210134504-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-NIXDORFSTATEIRA-VISUALINVESTMENTS -SERIOUSEXCEEDINC	226210134504	19/09/2022	2.00	0.00	2,181.95
19/09/2022	IMPS-226210135126-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-NIXDORFSTATEIRA-VISUALINVESTMENTS -SERIOUSEXCEEDINC	226210135126	19/09/2022	1.00	0.00	2,180.95

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

19/09/2022	IMPS-226211138972-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-ELECTRODIRECTS-MOTIVE-NFAXINATE-F AXINATIVE-INC	226211138972	19/09/2022	2.00	0.00	2,178.95
19/09/2022	IMPS-226211141054-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-ELECTRODIRECTS-MOTIVE-NFAXINAT E-FAXINATIVE-INC	226211141054	19/09/2022	1.00	0.00	2,177.95
19/09/2022	IMPS-226211139787-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-ELECTRODIRECTS-MOTIVE-NFAXINAT E-FAXINATIVE-INC	226211139787	19/09/2022	1.00	0.00	2,176.95
19/09/2022	IMPS-226211144839-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-SUSSF-BRAKINGBREAKINGHEARTS-ALTER EDPULSE-AFTERINTL	226211144839	19/09/2022	1.00	0.00	2,175.95
19/09/2022	IMPS-226211142369-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-SUSSF-BRAKINGBREAKINGHEARTS-AL TEREDPULSE-AFTERINTL	226211142369	19/09/2022	2.00	0.00	2,173.95
19/09/2022	IMPS-226211157441-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOMMY--NEGATIVES--NEGATEHARD--PAI NBILL	226211157441	19/09/2022	28.00	0.00	2,145.95
19/09/2022	IMPS-226211156637-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOMMY--ERRORS--NEGATEHARD--PAINBI LL	226211156637	19/09/2022	28.00	0.00	2,117.95
19/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19121623686917	19/09/2022	0.00	2,000.00	4,117.95
19/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19121705726203	19/09/2022	1,900.00	0.00	2,217.95
19/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19132201329590	19/09/2022	2,000.00	0.00	217.95
19/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19150814853746	19/09/2022	0.00	2,000.00	2,217.95

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

19/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19150857809574	19/09/2022	1,500.00	0.00	717.95
20/09/2022	IMPS-226304111029-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-ATTACHE--J APANCREDITBUREAU	226304111029	20/09/2022	48.00	0.00	669.95
20/09/2022	IMPS-226304106927-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-ATTACHE --JAPANCREDITBUREAU	226304106927	20/09/2022	52.00	0.00	617.95
20/09/2022	IMPS-226304111066-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL--ATTACHE-- BOEINGCOOPERATION	226304111066	20/09/2022	48.00	0.00	569.95
20/09/2022	IMPS-226304111094-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WESTER NDIGITAL--ATTACHE--BOEINGCOOPERATION	226304111094	20/09/2022	58.00	0.00	511.95
20/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 223419135756#22/08/2022 220822 -MIR2326108474114	MIR2326108474114	20/09/2022	5.90	0.00	506.05
20/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 223419140182#22/08/2022 220822 -MIR2326108393361	MIR2326108393361	20/09/2022	4.14	0.00	501.91
20/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 223419140683#22/08/2022 220822 -MIR2326108280479	MIR2326108280479	20/09/2022	4.14	0.00	497.77
20/09/2022	IMPS-226311139923-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-ATKEARNEYE XULTING-MONEYLINE	226311139923	20/09/2022	48.00	0.00	449.77
20/09/2022	IMPS-226311144120-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-ATKEARN EYEXULTING-MONEYLINE	226311144120	20/09/2022	48.00	0.00	401.77
20/09/2022	IMPS-226311144333-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-THINKFACTO RED-CLEARCLEAN-RT	226311144333	20/09/2022	88.00	0.00	313.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

20/09/2022	IMPS-226311148473-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-THINKFA CTORED-CLEARCLEAN-RT	226311148473	20/09/2022	48.00	0.00	265.77
20/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 223709182625#25/08/2022 250822 -MIR2326210388945	MIR2326210388945	20/09/2022	4.14	0.00	261.63
20/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 223709183468#25/08/2022 250822 -MIR2326210388958	MIR2326210388958	20/09/2022	4.14	0.00	257.49
20/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 223709185354#25/08/2022 250822 -MIR2326210388935	MIR2326210388935	20/09/2022	4.14	0.00	253.35
20/09/2022	IMPS-226316118413-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WDOFFICE-INITGIRLOFFICE-E ARNINGFUNCLANES	226316118413	20/09/2022	48.00	0.00	205.35
20/09/2022	IMPS-226316117867-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WDOFFICE-INITGIRLOFFI E-EARNINGFUNCLANES	226316117867	20/09/2022	48.00	0.00	157.35
21/09/2022	IMPS-226404190063-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-MARRIAGE-T EEEE-WESTE	226404190063	21/09/2022	142.00	0.00	15.35
21/09/2022	IMPS-226404190094-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-MARRIAG E-TEEEE-WESTE	226404190094	21/09/2022	4.00	0.00	11.35
21/09/2022	IMPS-226404190130-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-LEECOOPERA TTACHE	226404190130	21/09/2022	8.00	0.00	3.35
21/09/2022	IMPS-226409893338-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WDMONEY	226409893338	21/09/2022	0.00	800.00	803.35
21/09/2022	IMPS-226410154388-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-FULLFACILI TYBANK-AFTERINTL	226410154388	21/09/2022	800.00	0.00	3.35

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

21/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21100334242002	21/09/2022	0.00	48.00	51.35
21/09/2022	IMPS-226410157221-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-AMAZON-BEST BUY-EBAY	226410157221	21/09/2022	28.00	0.00	23.35
21/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21120617772241	21/09/2022	0.00	2,000.00	2,023.35
21/09/2022	IMPS-226412137567-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-REDIFFUSION YRLABS-REDIFF.COM	226412137567	21/09/2022	128.00	0.00	1,895.35
21/09/2022	IMPS-226412136618-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-REDIFFUS IONYRLABS-REDIFF.COM	226412136618	21/09/2022	48.00	0.00	1,847.35
21/09/2022	IMPS-226413170905-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-ADVERTGNETW ORKS-ATIRADEONEMC	226413170905	21/09/2022	812.00	0.00	1,035.35
21/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 224105192193#29/08/2022 290822 -MIR2326413027962	MIR2326413027962	21/09/2022	4.14	0.00	1,031.21
21/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 224105192230#29/08/2022 290822 -MIR2326413027909	MIR2326413027909	21/09/2022	4.14	0.00	1,027.07
21/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 224105193161#29/08/2022 290822 -MIR2326412676852	MIR2326412676852	21/09/2022	4.14	0.00	1,022.93
23/09/2022	IMPS-226609114803-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-BOOZALLENHA MILTON-CONSULTING	226609114803	23/09/2022	288.00	0.00	734.93
23/09/2022	IMPS-226609113887-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-BOOZALLE NHAMILTON-CONSULTING	226609113887	23/09/2022	148.00	0.00	586.93
23/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23131426260890	23/09/2022	0.00	28.00	614.93

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

23/09/2022	IMPS-226613142879-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE--UPSTOX-RK SV-WIDEFAME-WIRE	226613142879	23/09/2022	482.00	0.00	132.93
23/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23133737090547	23/09/2022	76.00	0.00	56.93
23/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23163449831425	23/09/2022	0.00	1,500.00	1,556.93
23/09/2022	IMPS-226616172158-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-TAURUSSTARS HARE-FIDELITYMUTU	226616172158	23/09/2022	248.00	0.00	1,308.93
23/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23165125976795	23/09/2022	128.00	0.00	1,180.93
23/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23165200165378	23/09/2022	0.00	112.00	1,292.93
23/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23165246877069	23/09/2022	0.00	14.00	1,306.93
23/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23165332265246	23/09/2022	0.00	2.00	1,308.93
23/09/2022	IMPS-226617188022-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE--BROADCOM-B ROCADE-CA	226617188022	23/09/2022	252.00	0.00	1,056.93
23/09/2022	IMPS-226617188594-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-TOTALENERGI ES-HIGHMINERALIF	226617188594	23/09/2022	840.00	0.00	216.93
23/09/2022	IMPS-226619184904-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHEATKINS-RUTDA REVA-ALSTOME-EADS	226619184904	23/09/2022	158.00	0.00	58.93
24/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24111452562863	24/09/2022	0.00	4,000.00	4,058.93

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

24/09/2022	IMPS-226711117529-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-SWIGGYZOMAT O-STREETFOOD-NETW	226711117529	24/09/2022	848.00	0.00	3,210.93
24/09/2022	IMPS-226711116432-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-AMAZON-F LIPKART-RETAILDEBITL	226711116432	24/09/2022	848.00	0.00	2,362.93
24/09/2022	IMPS-226713180371-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWESTE-ATTACHE-MONEYCONTROL -EXTRAIANET	226713180371	24/09/2022	1,480.00	0.00	882.93
24/09/2022	IMPS-226722195302-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE-XXXXTNTXXX X--BRANDBILLBOARD	226722195302	24/09/2022	188.00	0.00	694.93
24/09/2022	IMPS-226722194402-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE-XXXXTNTXXX X--BRANDBILLBOARD	226722194402	24/09/2022	188.00	0.00	506.93
25/09/2022	IMPS-226811123074-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE-TOTALBATTE RYACDELCO-COMPLEX	226811123074	25/09/2022	188.00	0.00	318.93
25/09/2022	IMPS-226811125230-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ALLTRENEMESH-TRANSX -TQPPCA2-TOMMYMIN	226811125230	25/09/2022	188.00	0.00	130.93
25/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 224320126668#31/08/2022 310822 -MIR2326717326215	MIR2326717326215	25/09/2022	4.14	0.00	126.79
25/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 224320128584#31/08/2022 310822 -MIR2326717326204	MIR2326717326204	25/09/2022	4.14	0.00	122.65
25/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 224320129190#31/08/2022 310822 -MIR2326717326176	MIR2326717326176	25/09/2022	4.14	0.00	118.51
25/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 224320130044#31/08/2022 310822 -MIR2326717326193	MIR2326717326193	25/09/2022	4.14	0.00	114.37

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

25/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 224318116376#31/08/2022 310822 -MIR2326717326149	MIR2326717326149	25/09/2022	4.14	0.00	110.23
25/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 224318118396#31/08/2022 310822 -MIR2326717326158	MIR2326717326158	25/09/2022	4.14	0.00	106.09
25/09/2022	.IMPS P2P 224318119090#31/08/2022 310822 -MIR2326717326188	MIR2326717326188	25/09/2022	4.14	0.00	101.95
25/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25153319359348	25/09/2022	0.00	2,000.00	2,101.95
25/09/2022	IMPS-226815129916-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-FLOORFIELD- TOMMYSTD-ALLCOMPL	226815129916	25/09/2022	188.00	0.00	1,913.95
25/09/2022	IMPS-226815133646-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-FLOORFIE LD-TOMMYSTD-ALLCOMPL	226815133646	25/09/2022	840.00	0.00	1,073.95
26/09/2022	IMPS-226916127624-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-COCACOLA-IT C-SUBWAY-CADBURYS	226916127624	26/09/2022	188.00	0.00	885.95
26/09/2022	IMPS-226916130534-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-FOODENGG-DI NNERSINTL--HOTELS	226916130534	26/09/2022	188.00	0.00	697.95
26/09/2022	IMPS-226917172532-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-SKYNETEXTRA NET--FILESSOLVE	226917172532	26/09/2022	188.00	0.00	509.95
26/09/2022	IMPS-226917174426-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-MONEYSOURCE -FINANCINGNETWORK	226917174426	26/09/2022	188.00	0.00	321.95
26/09/2022	IMPS-226917197412-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-ROYALTY-STE RLINGSTDOFFICE-AC	226917197412	26/09/2022	188.00	0.00	133.95

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

27/09/2022	IMPS-227021196910-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE-FILLOZIOFF ICES--SUBOFFFUNCT	227021196910	27/09/2022	12.00	0.00	121.95
27/09/2022	IMPS-227021199191-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE-FILLOZIOFF ICES--SUBOFFFUNCT	227021199191	27/09/2022	88.00	0.00	33.95
27/09/2022	IMPS-227021863023-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWDBANKRE	227021863023	27/09/2022	0.00	4,400.00	4,433.95
27/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27215212371120	27/09/2022	88.00	0.00	4,345.95
28/09/2022	IMPS-227106178685-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE--HPE-IBM-L EFTRIGHTFLANKCORP	227106178685	28/09/2022	892.00	0.00	3,453.95
28/09/2022	IMPS-227106178907-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE--HPE-IBM-L EFTRIGHTFLANKCORP	227106178907	28/09/2022	188.00	0.00	3,265.95
28/09/2022	IMPS-227106179149-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE--EMC-ACM-T RENSMESH	227106179149	28/09/2022	88.00	0.00	3,177.95
28/09/2022	IMPS-227107179323-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE--EMC-AC M-TRENSMESH	227107179323	28/09/2022	88.00	0.00	3,089.95
28/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28144209474186	28/09/2022	0.00	7,000.00	10,089.95
28/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28144932475428	28/09/2022	6,850.00	0.00	3,239.95
28/09/2022	IMPS-227122131864-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE---INTLSTOC KEXCHANGES-TRADEX	227122131864	28/09/2022	920.00	0.00	2,319.95

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/09/2022	IMPS-227122133209-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WESTE- -ATTACHE---INTLSTOCKEXCHANGES-TRADEX	227122133209	28/09/2022	240.00	0.00	2,079.95
28/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28225456242887	28/09/2022	0.00	140.00	2,219.95
28/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28230534739704	28/09/2022	0.00	40.00	2,259.95
28/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28230615938176	28/09/2022	0.00	1.00	2,260.95
28/09/2022	IMPS-227123138869-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE---VESTASRRB-FLOORFI ELD-ID-VTIME-INIT	227123138869	28/09/2022	258.00	0.00	2,002.95
28/09/2022	IMPS-227123139702-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WESTE- --VESTASRRB-FLOORFIELD-ID-VTIME-INIT	227123139702	28/09/2022	498.00	0.00	1,504.95
28/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28234533723301	29/09/2022	0.00	800.00	2,304.95
29/09/2022	IMPS-227214162331-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTMACHINEFIELD--NE GATIVELOAD-REFILL	227214162331	29/09/2022	1,140.00	0.00	1,164.95
29/09/2022	IMPS-227214166170-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTMACHINEFIELD- -NEGATIVELOAD-REFILL	227214166170	29/09/2022	1,140.00	0.00	24.95
29/09/2022	IMPS-227215808150-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWDBANKRE	227215808150	29/09/2022	0.00	4,200.00	4,224.95
29/09/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB29150330673504	29/09/2022	20.00	0.00	4,204.95
30/09/2022	IMPS-227322101737-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE--MULPHA-NO RWICHUNION-AVIVA	227322101737	30/09/2022	1,840.00	0.00	2,364.95

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

01/10/2022	IMPS-227401155265-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE-HDFCBANK-I CICIBANK-AXISBANK	227401155265	01/10/2022	128.00	0.00	2,236.95
01/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01011442235653	01/10/2022	0.00	20.00	2,256.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227401154687-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE-DELPHIFXEB IXINTL-TRAVELEX	227401154687	01/10/2022	188.00	0.00	2,068.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227401142180-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWESTEBRE	227401142180	01/10/2022	0.00	2,800.00	4,868.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227401143027-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWESTEBRE	227401143027	01/10/2022	0.00	840.00	5,708.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227401157297-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE-SVERIGES-R IKSBANK-SE-SWEDEN	227401157297	01/10/2022	2,840.00	0.00	2,868.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227401159423-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-EXTRANET--ATTACHE-T ATAGROUP-TRENTLTD	227401159423	01/10/2022	840.00	0.00	2,028.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227402166529-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWESTEINR	227402166529	01/10/2022	0.00	1,240.00	3,268.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227402161327-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-EXTRANET--ATTACHE-H INDUJAGROUP	227402161327	01/10/2022	188.00	0.00	3,080.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227402169884-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWESTEINR	227402169884	01/10/2022	0.00	1,240.00	4,320.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227402159502-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-EXTRANET-ATTACHE-LA RSENTOUBROECC-LTD	227402159502	01/10/2022	1,122.00	0.00	3,198.95

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

01/10/2022	IMPS-227402161925-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-EXTRANET-ATTACHE-ES CORTS-EICHER	227402161925	01/10/2022	128.00	0.00	3,070.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227402159605-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-EXTRANET-ATTACHE-AB BGROUP-GLOBAL	227402159605	01/10/2022	1,122.00	0.00	1,948.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227402173770-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWESTEINR	227402173770	01/10/2022	0.00	1,240.00	3,188.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227402176721-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWESTEINR	227402176721	01/10/2022	0.00	1,400.00	4,588.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227402163569-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-EXTRAN-ATTACHE-WIRT GENGRP-TEREXCORP	227402163569	01/10/2022	1,140.00	0.00	3,448.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227402179814-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWESTESLV	227402179814	01/10/2022	0.00	1,240.00	4,688.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227402179764-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWESTEWD	227402179764	01/10/2022	0.00	1,240.00	5,928.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227402164161-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTACHE--MARINEFLE ETLINES-NOLNCL	227402164161	01/10/2022	188.00	0.00	5,740.95
01/10/2022	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		30/09/2022	0.00	17.00	5,757.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227403167157-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-AMERICANELE CTRIC-VATTENFALL	227403167157	01/10/2022	1,140.00	0.00	4,617.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227403166409-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-CSCERICSSON SONYVAIO-MICROSOFT	227403166409	01/10/2022	1,180.00	0.00	3,437.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227403167739-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-TEXASINSTR- AMDATIRADEON	227403167739	01/10/2022	1,214.00	0.00	2,223.95

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

01/10/2022	IMPS-227403216418-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWESTE-WG	227403216418	01/10/2022	0.00	1,400.00	3,623.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227403168776-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-TEXASANM-IN SEAD-TIFRTISS-EDU	227403168776	01/10/2022	848.00	0.00	2,775.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227404175458-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-SEVERSTAL-U SSTEEL-ARCELOR-WG	227404175458	01/10/2022	182.00	0.00	2,593.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227404175494-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-GOOGLE-WIKI MEDIA-YOUTUBE--WG	227404175494	01/10/2022	398.00	0.00	2,195.95
01/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01044758951182	01/10/2022	0.00	12.00	2,207.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227404176442-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATTACHE-SILVERMININ G--HECLA-FRESNIL	227404176442	01/10/2022	158.00	0.00	2,049.95
01/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01045655586542	01/10/2022	11.00	0.00	2,038.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227405284126-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWESTE9T	227405284126	01/10/2022	0.00	1,840.00	3,878.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227405178472-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATT-AMERICANMEGATRE NDS-MSIVIACHIPSET	227405178472	01/10/2022	712.00	0.00	3,166.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227405178858-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATM--WESTERNDIGITA LCORP-MAXTOR-PLEX	227405178858	01/10/2022	848.00	0.00	2,318.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227405179125-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATM--MCLARENWESTME RCEDES-BMWROVER	227405179125	01/10/2022	118.00	0.00	2,200.95

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

01/10/2022	IMPS-227405296943-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWESTEAT	227405296943	01/10/2022	0.00	1,400.00	3,600.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227405179569-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATM--TISSOT-TAGHEU ER-TIMEX-TIMECORP	227405179569	01/10/2022	118.00	0.00	3,482.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227405179811-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATM-ORACLESUN-FUJI TSU-SG-HPEDELLVOS	227405179811	01/10/2022	48.00	0.00	3,434.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227405181483-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATM--TELERAD-TOWER POWER--NORTELVODE	227405181483	01/10/2022	1,012.00	0.00	2,422.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227405181875-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATM--SWISSRE-ERGOI NTL-ARIG--REINSUR	227405181875	01/10/2022	188.00	0.00	2,234.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227405307380-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEA9T4F2RE	227405307380	01/10/2022	0.00	1,800.00	4,034.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227406184589-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATM-BRODCOM-BROCA DE-CATECHNOLOGIES	227406184589	01/10/2022	1,480.00	0.00	2,554.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227407379664-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTESYBILLHG	227407379664	01/10/2022	0.00	1,140.00	3,694.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227412113447-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATM--GENERALELECTR ICS-MOTDYNSEATOM	227412113447	01/10/2022	822.00	0.00	2,872.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227412111840-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATM--ATKINSALSTOME -RUTAREVA-NUCLEAR	227412111840	01/10/2022	688.00	0.00	2,184.95
01/10/2022	IMPS-227412468739-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWDBHGMR	227412468739	01/10/2022	0.00	1,400.00	3,584.95

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

01/10/2022	IMPS-227412150605-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL--INIT-WIRE FRAMESTOCKS--INTL	227412150605	01/10/2022	840.00	0.00	2,744.95
02/10/2022	IMPS-227522112197-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL--ATTM-PRATT WHITNEY-ALLIEDSI	227522112197	02/10/2022	840.00	0.00	1,904.95
03/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 224718179331#04/09/2022 040922 -MIR2327433072664	MIR2327433072664	03/10/2022	4.14	0.00	1,900.81
03/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 224718179782#04/09/2022 040922 -MIR2327433072653	MIR2327433072653	03/10/2022	4.14	0.00	1,896.67
03/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 224621113963#03/09/2022 040922 -MIR2327433072651	MIR2327433072651	03/10/2022	4.14	0.00	1,892.53
03/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 224621114138#03/09/2022 040922 -MIR2327433072639	MIR2327433072639	03/10/2022	4.14	0.00	1,888.39
03/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 224917163137#06/09/2022 060922 -MIR2327634529314	MIR2327634529314	03/10/2022	5.90	0.00	1,882.49
03/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 224917165291#06/09/2022 060922 -MIR2327634658093	MIR2327634658093	03/10/2022	4.14	0.00	1,878.35
04/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 225009140452#07/09/2022 070922 -MIR2327635722971	MIR2327635722971	04/10/2022	4.14	0.00	1,874.21
05/10/2022	IMPS-227802565167-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWESTETNT	227802565167	05/10/2022	0.00	3,200.00	5,074.21
05/10/2022	IMPS-227802175585-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ARAMCO-INITFIRST-AT TM	227802175585	05/10/2022	402.00	0.00	4,672.21
05/10/2022	IMPS-227815114887-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTM--BA--ONEWORLD --STARALLIANCE	227815114887	05/10/2022	842.00	0.00	3,830.21

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

06/10/2022	IMPS-227919144636-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATT-WOCKHARDT-NOVEL LF-ALLMEDICALINST	227919144636	06/10/2022	840.00	0.00	2,990.21
07/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 225517119344#12/09/2022 120922 -MIR2327943755343	MIR2327943755343	07/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,986.07
07/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 225517196175#12/09/2022 120922 -MIR2327943755327	MIR2327943755327	07/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,981.93
07/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 225518173077#12/09/2022 120922 -MIR2327943755359	MIR2327943755359	07/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,977.79
07/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 225317185179#10/09/2022 100922 -MIR2327842717296	MIR2327842717296	07/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,973.65
07/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 225317188142#10/09/2022 100922 -MIR2327842717291	MIR2327842717291	07/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,969.51
07/10/2022	EMI 453533811 CHQ S4535338110041 1022453 533811		07/10/2022	2,165.00	0.00	804.51
09/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09090730707320	09/10/2022	0.00	1,138.00	1,942.51
09/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09090809343414	09/10/2022	0.00	11.00	1,953.51
09/10/2022	IMPS-228209115076-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE--ATTM--ATLASAIR	228209115076	09/10/2022	1,848.00	0.00	105.51
09/10/2022	IMPS-228209826238-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTWESTTNTTI	228209826238	09/10/2022	0.00	2,200.00	2,305.51
09/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09094122195794	09/10/2022	0.00	2,000.00	4,305.51
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 225815146142#15/09/2022 150922 -MIR2328146158549	MIR2328146158549	10/10/2022	5.90	0.00	4,299.61
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 225815148865#15/09/2022 150922 -MIR2328146182216	MIR2328146182216	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,295.47

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 225919179522#16/09/2022 160922 -MIR2328146602353	MIR2328146602353	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,291.33
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 225919181604#16/09/2022 160922 -MIR2328146602593	MIR2328146602593	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,287.19
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 225919182125#16/09/2022 160922 -MIR2328146932824	MIR2328146932824	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,283.05
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 225919182535#16/09/2022 160922 -MIR2328146883098	MIR2328146883098	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,278.91
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 225914123765#16/09/2022 160922 -MIR2328146701369	MIR2328146701369	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,274.77
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 225914119684#16/09/2022 160922 -MIR2328146620583	MIR2328146620583	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,270.63
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 225923195794#16/09/2022 170922 -MIR2328147221916	MIR2328147221916	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,266.49
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 225923196217#16/09/2022 170922 -MIR2328147221910	MIR2328147221910	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,262.35
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226211157441#19/09/2022 190922 -MIR2328248307587	MIR2328248307587	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,258.21
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226210122939#19/09/2022 190922 -MIR2328248300150	MIR2328248300150	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,254.07
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226210125191#19/09/2022 190922 -MIR2328248248901	MIR2328248248901	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,249.93
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226210128746#19/09/2022 190922 -MIR2328248281397	MIR2328248281397	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,245.79
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226210129175#19/09/2022 190922 -MIR2328248148751	MIR2328248148751	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,241.65
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226210129504#19/09/2022 190922 -MIR2328248307747	MIR2328248307747	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,237.51
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226210130461#19/09/2022 190922 -MIR2328248281363	MIR2328248281363	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,233.37

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226210131414#19/09/2022 190922 -MIR2328248248882	MIR2328248248882	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,229.23
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226210134504#19/09/2022 190922 -MIR2328248255192	MIR2328248255192	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,225.09
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226210135126#19/09/2022 190922 -MIR2328248255169	MIR2328248255169	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,220.95
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226211138972#19/09/2022 190922 -MIR2328248172145	MIR2328248172145	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,216.81
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226211139787#19/09/2022 190922 -MIR2328248179772	MIR2328248179772	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,212.67
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226211141054#19/09/2022 190922 -MIR2328248167314	MIR2328248167314	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,208.53
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226211142369#19/09/2022 190922 -MIR2328248167297	MIR2328248167297	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,204.39
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226211144839#19/09/2022 190922 -MIR2328248167333	MIR2328248167333	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,200.25
10/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226211156637#19/09/2022 190922 -MIR2328248172174	MIR2328248172174	10/10/2022	4.14	0.00	4,196.11
11/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB11103800146753	11/10/2022	2,500.00	0.00	1,696.11
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226311139923#20/09/2022 200922 -MIR2328248751916	MIR2328248751916	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	1,691.97
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226311144120#20/09/2022 200922 -MIR2328248794670	MIR2328248794670	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	1,687.83
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226311144333#20/09/2022 200922 -MIR2328248751902	MIR2328248751902	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	1,683.69
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226311148473#20/09/2022 200922 -MIR2328248786069	MIR2328248786069	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	1,679.55
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226304106927#20/09/2022 200922 -MIR2328248623938	MIR2328248623938	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	1,675.41

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226304111029#20/09/2022 200922 -MIR2328248751390	MIR2328248751390	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	1,671.27
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226304111066#20/09/2022 200922 -MIR2328248677866	MIR2328248677866	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	1,667.13
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226304111094#20/09/2022 200922 -MIR2328248488356	MIR2328248488356	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	1,662.99
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226316117867#20/09/2022 200922 -MIR2328248730910	MIR2328248730910	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	1,658.85
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226316118413#20/09/2022 200922 -MIR2328248768067	MIR2328248768067	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	1,654.71
11/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB11115111231174	11/10/2022	800.00	0.00	854.71
11/10/2022	IMPS-228412548852-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOMMYMOTIVEWIDE	228412548852	11/10/2022	0.00	2,400.00	3,254.71
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226410154388#21/09/2022 210922 -MIR2328349451409	MIR2328349451409	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	3,250.57
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226410157221#21/09/2022 210922 -MIR2328349451384	MIR2328349451384	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	3,246.43
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226404190063#21/09/2022 210922 -MIR2328349323816	MIR2328349323816	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	3,242.29
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226404190094#21/09/2022 210922 -MIR2328349372654	MIR2328349372654	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	3,238.15
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226412136618#21/09/2022 210922 -MIR2328349372657	MIR2328349372657	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	3,234.01
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226412137567#21/09/2022 210922 -MIR2328349453587	MIR2328349453587	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	3,229.87
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226404190130#21/09/2022 210922 -MIR2328349323821	MIR2328349323821	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	3,225.73
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226413170905#21/09/2022 210922 -MIR2328349323811	MIR2328349323811	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	3,221.59

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB11120344018444	11/10/2022	1,800.00	0.00	1,421.59
11/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB11120820944080	11/10/2022	1,400.00	0.00	21.59
11/10/2022	IMPS-228412639780-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOMMYMOTIVEWIDE	228412639780	11/10/2022	0.00	800.00	821.59
11/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB11122720853909	11/10/2022	450.00	0.00	371.59
11/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB11130747552801	11/10/2022	140.00	0.00	231.59
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226711116432#24/09/2022 240922 -MIR2328450921232	MIR2328450921232	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	227.45
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226711117529#24/09/2022 240922 -MIR2328450921220	MIR2328450921220	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	223.31
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226713180371#24/09/2022 240922 -MIR2328450921226	MIR2328450921226	11/10/2022	5.90	0.00	217.41
11/10/2022	IMPS-228413121691-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-TOMMYMOTIVEATTM-NPS NESDPS-SCHOOL-EDU	228413121691	11/10/2022	48.00	0.00	169.41
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226619184904#23/09/2022 230922 -MIR2328350634810	MIR2328350634810	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	165.27
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226609113887#23/09/2022 230922 -MIR2328350634800	MIR2328350634800	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	161.13
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226609114803#23/09/2022 230922 -MIR2328350657809	MIR2328350657809	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	156.99
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226616172158#23/09/2022 230922 -MIR2328350657803	MIR2328350657803	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	152.85
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226617188022#23/09/2022 230922 -MIR2328350477188	MIR2328350477188	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	148.71

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226617188594#23/09/2022 230922 -MIR2328350418947	MIR2328350418947	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	144.57
11/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226613142879#23/09/2022 230922 -MIR2328350477262	MIR2328350477262	11/10/2022	4.14	0.00	140.43
11/10/2022	IMPS-228417887077-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOMMYMOTIVEWIDE	228417887077	11/10/2022	0.00	800.00	940.43
11/10/2022	IMPS-228417102932-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-AATM--CURTISS-WRIGH T--HANDKGROUP-ECC	228417102932	11/10/2022	412.00	0.00	528.43
12/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226811123074#25/09/2022 250922 -MIR2328451889641	MIR2328451889641	12/10/2022	4.14	0.00	524.29
12/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226811125230#25/09/2022 250922 -MIR2328451889637	MIR2328451889637	12/10/2022	4.14	0.00	520.15
12/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226722194402#24/09/2022 250922 -MIR2328451889650	MIR2328451889650	12/10/2022	4.14	0.00	516.01
12/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226722195302#24/09/2022 250922 -MIR2328451889795	MIR2328451889795	12/10/2022	4.14	0.00	511.87
12/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226815129916#25/09/2022 250922 -MIR2328451890188	MIR2328451890188	12/10/2022	4.14	0.00	507.73
12/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226815133646#25/09/2022 250922 -MIR2328451890183	MIR2328451890183	12/10/2022	4.14	0.00	503.59
17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227021196910#27/09/2022 280922 -MIR2328969338460	MIR2328969338460	17/10/2022	4.14	0.00	499.45
17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227021199191#27/09/2022 280922 -MIR2328969338448	MIR2328969338448	17/10/2022	4.14	0.00	495.31
17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227106178685#28/09/2022 280922 -MIR2328969338443	MIR2328969338443	17/10/2022	4.14	0.00	491.17
17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227106178907#28/09/2022 280922 -MIR2328969338425	MIR2328969338425	17/10/2022	4.14	0.00	487.03

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227106179149#28/09/2022 280922 -MIR2328969338432	MIR2328969338432	17/10/2022	4.14	0.00	482.89
17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227107179323#28/09/2022 280922 -MIR2328969338416	MIR2328969338416	17/10/2022	4.14	0.00	478.75
17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226916127624#26/09/2022 260922 -MIR2328766917767	MIR2328766917767	17/10/2022	4.14	0.00	474.61
17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226916130534#26/09/2022 260922 -MIR2328766917763	MIR2328766917763	17/10/2022	4.14	0.00	470.47
17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226917172532#26/09/2022 260922 -MIR2328766917771	MIR2328766917771	17/10/2022	4.14	0.00	466.33
17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226917174426#26/09/2022 260922 -MIR2328766917777	MIR2328766917777	17/10/2022	4.14	0.00	462.19
17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 226917197412#26/09/2022 260922 -MIR2328766917782	MIR2328766917782	17/10/2022	4.14	0.00	458.05
17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227214162331#29/09/2022 290922 -MIR2329070491224	MIR2329070491224	17/10/2022	5.90	0.00	452.15
17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227214166170#29/09/2022 290922 -MIR2329070491261	MIR2329070491261	17/10/2022	5.90	0.00	446.25
17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227122131864#28/09/2022 290922 -MIR2329070568124	MIR2329070568124	17/10/2022	4.14	0.00	442.11
17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227122133209#28/09/2022 290922 -MIR2329070527196	MIR2329070527196	17/10/2022	4.14	0.00	437.97
17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227123138869#28/09/2022 290922 -MIR2329070490708	MIR2329070490708	17/10/2022	4.14	0.00	433.83
17/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227123139702#28/09/2022 290922 -MIR2329070583298	MIR2329070583298	17/10/2022	4.14	0.00	429.69
18/10/2022	IMPS-229106186357-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-AATM-ALLIEDSIGNAL-I NTERPOL--WAFFENST	229106186357	18/10/2022	80.00	0.00	349.69

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

18/10/2022	IMPS-229106186589-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-AATM-ALLIEDSF-INTER POL-WAFFENST-FBI	229106186589	18/10/2022	192.00	0.00	157.69
18/10/2022	IMPS-229106181884-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-AATM-HDFCBANK--XYZ	229106181884	18/10/2022	88.00	0.00	69.69
18/10/2022	IMPS-229106186816-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-AATM--INTERPOL--EXO DIRECTION	229106186816	18/10/2022	42.00	0.00	27.69
18/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18070543779881	18/10/2022	0.00	420.00	447.69
18/10/2022	IMPS-229107191897-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATM-NORAD-NORDAC-- REVIVAL--TIHG	229107191897	18/10/2022	400.00	0.00	47.69
18/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18070946936195	18/10/2022	0.00	11.00	58.69
18/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18071005965968	18/10/2022	0.00	10.00	68.69
19/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19210627961332	19/10/2022	0.00	3.00	71.69
19/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19210712583073	19/10/2022	0.00	6.47	78.16
19/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19211103463987	19/10/2022	0.00	800.00	878.16
19/10/2022	IMPS-229221189661-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATM-NAGAD.COM.BD-T AK-RUTYARDSTDBANK	229221189661	19/10/2022	82.00	0.00	796.16
19/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19211842564227	19/10/2022	0.00	60.00	856.16

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

19/10/2022	IMPS-229221191399-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATM-NAGAD.COM.BDTA KA-RUTYARDSTDBANK	229221191399	19/10/2022	812.00	0.00	44.16
19/10/2022	IMPS-229221408019-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTOMMYREAL	229221408019	19/10/2022	0.00	1,400.00	1,444.16
19/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19214144926714	19/10/2022	62.00	0.00	1,382.16
20/10/2022	IMPS-229305167393-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-WEST-AUTODESK-DECSAPEDSEAD S-CONSCAIAUTOMODE	229305167393	20/10/2022	248.00	0.00	1,134.16
20/10/2022	IMPS-229305168348-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTWEST-AUTODK-DECALPHASEQ-CON SCAIXLARAUTOMODE	229305168348	20/10/2022	88.00	0.00	1,046.16
23/10/2022	IMPS-229603115216-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTWEST-ELMRADCORP-TRANSMECHTE CH	229603115216	23/10/2022	848.00	0.00	198.16
23/10/2022	IMPS-229605647425-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOMMYRE-TI-ITAN	229605647425	23/10/2022	0.00	1,400.00	1,598.16
23/10/2022	IMPS-229605118392-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTWEST-ELMRADCORP-TRANSMECHTE CH-EMOTRONDRIVES	229605118392	23/10/2022	1,240.00	0.00	358.16
23/10/2022	IMPS-229607127042-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WESTE- RET-TOMMYRE-RADCOKESENSODYNE	229607127042	23/10/2022	112.00	0.00	246.16
23/10/2022	IMPS-229607127156-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTE-RET-TOMMYRE-RADC OKESENSODYNE	229607127156	23/10/2022	48.00	0.00	198.16
25/10/2022	IMPS-229804187339-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOMMYMATROX	229804187339	25/10/2022	0.00	1,400.00	1,598.16

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

25/10/2022	IMPS-229804154804-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTE-ATM--MATROXOFFICE- FACILITIES	229804154804	25/10/2022	1,240.00	0.00	358.16
25/10/2022	IMPS-229804155304-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TOMMY- MATROXOFFICE--RETURNS	229804155304	25/10/2022	142.00	0.00	216.16
25/10/2022	IMPS-229804153648-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMY-MATROXOFFICE--RE TURNS	229804153648	25/10/2022	148.00	0.00	68.16
25/10/2022	IMPS-229804193852-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCTOMMYMATROXRE	229804193852	25/10/2022	0.00	1,600.00	1,668.16
27/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27111401230007	27/10/2022	0.00	800.00	2,468.16
27/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27201220769474	27/10/2022	162.00	0.00	2,306.16
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227322101737#30/09/2022 011022 -MIR2329899072478	MIR2329899072478	28/10/2022	5.90	0.00	2,300.26
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227401154687#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899134268	MIR2329899134268	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,296.12
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227412111840#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329898968262	MIR2329898968262	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,291.98
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227412113447#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329898995394	MIR2329898995394	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,287.84
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227412150605#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899073376	MIR2329899073376	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,283.70
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227401155265#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899073018	MIR2329899073018	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,279.56
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227401157297#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329898993845	MIR2329898993845	28/10/2022	5.90	0.00	2,273.66

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227401159423#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899052158	MIR2329899052158	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,269.52
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227402159502#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899072961	MIR2329899072961	28/10/2022	5.90	0.00	2,263.62
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227402159605#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329898994681	MIR2329898994681	28/10/2022	5.90	0.00	2,257.72
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227402161327#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899134586	MIR2329899134586	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,253.58
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227402161925#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899021820	MIR2329899021820	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,249.44
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227402163569#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899134931	MIR2329899134931	28/10/2022	5.90	0.00	2,243.54
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227402164161#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329898908889	MIR2329898908889	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,239.40
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227403166409#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899072987	MIR2329899072987	28/10/2022	5.90	0.00	2,233.50
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227403167157#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899072948	MIR2329899072948	28/10/2022	5.90	0.00	2,227.60
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227403167739#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899048530	MIR2329899048530	28/10/2022	5.90	0.00	2,221.70
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227403168776#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899072973	MIR2329899072973	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,217.56
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227404175458#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329898995704	MIR2329898995704	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,213.42
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227404175494#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899134485	MIR2329899134485	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,209.28
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227404176442#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899021404	MIR2329899021404	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,205.14
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227405178472#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899134441	MIR2329899134441	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,201.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227405178858#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899134469	MIR2329899134469	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,196.86
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227405179125#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899021422	MIR2329899021422	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,192.72
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227405179569#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899134413	MIR2329899134413	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,188.58
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227405179811#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899133567	MIR2329899133567	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,184.44
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227405181483#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899094152	MIR2329899094152	28/10/2022	5.90	0.00	2,178.54
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227405181875#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329899134040	MIR2329899134040	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,174.40
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227406184589#01/10/2022 011022 -MIR2329898995417	MIR2329898995417	28/10/2022	5.90	0.00	2,168.50
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227522112197#02/10/2022 031022 -MIR2329800285814	MIR2329800285814	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,164.36
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227815114887#05/10/2022 051022 -MIR2329901379723	MIR2329901379723	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,160.22
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227802175585#05/10/2022 051022 -MIR2329901483636	MIR2329901483636	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,156.08
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 228209115076#09/10/2022 091022 -MIR2330104779634	MIR2330104779634	28/10/2022	5.90	0.00	2,150.18
28/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 227919144636#06/10/2022 071022 -MIR2330002947744	MIR2330002947744	28/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,146.04
31/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31103259211878	31/10/2022	0.00	6.00	2,152.04
31/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31103613493886	31/10/2022	0.00	500.00	2,652.04
31/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31131537757039	31/10/2022	400.00	0.00	2,252.04

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

31/10/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB31131617389520	31/10/2022	0.00	100.00	2,352.04
31/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 228413121691#11/10/2022 111022 -MIR2330307115641	MIR2330307115641	31/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,347.90
31/10/2022	.IMPS P2P 228417102932#11/10/2022 111022 -MIR2330307115094	MIR2330307115094	31/10/2022	4.14	0.00	2,343.76
02/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02153608901715	02/11/2022	140.00	0.00	2,203.76
06/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06232117123077	06/11/2022	10.00	0.00	2,193.76
07/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07130046263436	07/11/2022	0.00	140.00	2,333.76
07/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07130121466516	07/11/2022	0.00	20.00	2,353.76
07/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 229107191897#18/10/2022 181022 -MIR2330825605031	MIR2330825605031	07/11/2022	4.14	0.00	2,349.62
07/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 229106181884#18/10/2022 181022 -MIR2330825637778	MIR2330825637778	07/11/2022	4.14	0.00	2,345.48
07/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 229106186357#18/10/2022 181022 -MIR2330825605040	MIR2330825605040	07/11/2022	4.14	0.00	2,341.34
07/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 229106186589#18/10/2022 181022 -MIR2330825375519	MIR2330825375519	07/11/2022	4.14	0.00	2,337.20
07/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 229106186816#18/10/2022 181022 -MIR2330825605026	MIR2330825605026	07/11/2022	4.14	0.00	2,333.06
07/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 229221189661#19/10/2022 201022 -MIR2330926730890	MIR2330926730890	07/11/2022	4.14	0.00	2,328.92
07/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 229221191399#19/10/2022 201022 -MIR2330926650560	MIR2330926650560	07/11/2022	4.14	0.00	2,324.78
07/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 229305167393#20/10/2022 201022 -MIR2330926650522	MIR2330926650522	07/11/2022	4.14	0.00	2,320.64

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

07/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 229305168348#20/10/2022 201022 -MIR2330926650537	MIR2330926650537	07/11/2022	4.14	0.00	2,316.50
07/11/2022	EMI 453533811 CHQ S4535338110051 1122453 533811		07/11/2022	2,165.00	0.00	151.50
08/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08081427745838	08/11/2022	0.00	800.00	951.50
08/11/2022	IMPS-231208175817-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TOMMY- STIB-ASTIB-PARTNERADVANTAGE-FOREVER	231208175817	08/11/2022	92.00	0.00	859.50
08/11/2022	IMPS-231208175990-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TOMMY-STIB-ASTIB-PARTN ERADVANTAGE-FOREVER	231208175990	08/11/2022	82.00	0.00	777.50
08/11/2022	IMPS-231208177900-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMY-STIB-ASTIB-SOLVESYS TEM-EVERYBODYINCL	231208177900	08/11/2022	380.00	0.00	397.50
08/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08141013388243	08/11/2022	300.00	0.00	97.50
09/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 229603115216#23/10/2022 231022 -MIR2331028809313	MIR2331028809313	09/11/2022	4.14	0.00	93.36
09/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 229605118392#23/10/2022 231022 -MIR2331028809297	MIR2331028809297	09/11/2022	5.90	0.00	87.46
09/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 229607127042#23/10/2022 231022 -MIR2331028809286	MIR2331028809286	09/11/2022	4.14	0.00	83.32
09/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 229607127156#23/10/2022 231022 -MIR2331028823683	MIR2331028823683	09/11/2022	4.14	0.00	79.18
09/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 229804153648#25/10/2022 251022 -MIR2331129211476	MIR2331129211476	09/11/2022	4.14	0.00	75.04
09/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 229804154804#25/10/2022 251022 -MIR2331129407765	MIR2331129407765	09/11/2022	5.90	0.00	69.14

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

09/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 229804155304#25/10/2022 251022 -MIR2331129274357	MIR2331129274357	09/11/2022	4.14	0.00	65.00
11/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB11111455885559	11/11/2022	0.00	2,000.00	2,065.00
11/11/2022	IMPS-231511172730-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYINDUSTRIALCREDIT-MAT ROXRE	231511172730	11/11/2022	1,400.00	0.00	665.00
14/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB14095138478621	14/11/2022	0.00	2,000.00	2,665.00
14/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB14095218021008	14/11/2022	1,440.00	0.00	1,225.00
14/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB14190311879729	14/11/2022	0.00	3,000.00	4,225.00
14/11/2022	IMPS-231819143610-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYWESTEBANK-TOUBROTNT RENTWORKS-IC-TFSA	231819143610	14/11/2022	1,240.00	0.00	2,985.00
14/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB14191328777331	14/11/2022	2,440.00	0.00	545.00
14/11/2022	IMPS-231821139811-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOMMYBANKFL29RE	231821139811	14/11/2022	0.00	840.00	1,385.00
14/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB14211358064677	14/11/2022	840.00	0.00	545.00
14/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB14211523080734	14/11/2022	130.00	0.00	415.00
14/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB14211832771300	14/11/2022	0.00	3,410.00	3,825.00
15/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15090955703683	15/11/2022	0.00	1,000.00	4,825.00
15/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15091023191378	15/11/2022	4,000.00	0.00	825.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

15/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15104045168946	15/11/2022	0.00	2,400.00	3,225.00
15/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15112041718644	15/11/2022	900.00	0.00	2,325.00
15/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15122338445390	15/11/2022	840.00	0.00	1,485.00
15/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15122829903240	15/11/2022	140.00	0.00	1,345.00
15/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15132641810356	15/11/2022	0.00	1,200.00	2,545.00
16/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16182922568756	16/11/2022	0.00	1,010.00	3,555.00
17/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17094308217824	17/11/2022	0.00	2,000.00	5,555.00
17/11/2022	IMPS-232109166991-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TOMMYFL29-MATROXMANUFAC TRE--RETURNS	232109166991	17/11/2022	1,800.00	0.00	3,755.00
17/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17094545790050	17/11/2022	1,000.00	0.00	2,755.00
17/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17095916454097	17/11/2022	450.00	0.00	2,305.00
17/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17145301066244	17/11/2022	170.00	0.00	2,135.00
17/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17152659956083	17/11/2022	1,140.00	0.00	995.00
17/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17173209024337	17/11/2022	0.00	1,000.00	1,995.00
18/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18063715143724	18/11/2022	0.00	1,000.00	2,995.00
18/11/2022	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCPE-545964XXXXXX5353	IB18093929857961	18/11/2022	412.00	0.00	2,583.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

18/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18094142868965	18/11/2022	400.00	0.00	2,183.00
18/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18105858448266	18/11/2022	0.00	840.00	3,023.00
18/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18110222561037	18/11/2022	700.00	0.00	2,323.00
20/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20115700368010	20/11/2022	0.00	2,810.00	5,133.00
20/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20115725702750	20/11/2022	0.00	10.00	5,143.00
20/11/2022	YHDF1570738345/BILLDKVISTAPRINT	223246960048	20/11/2022	2,530.00	0.00	2,613.00
20/11/2022	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCPE-545964XXXXXX5353	IB20182558048679	20/11/2022	140.00	0.00	2,473.00
21/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21130334135743	21/11/2022	240.00	0.00	2,233.00
23/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 231208175817#08/11/2022 081122 -MIR2332563056113	MIR2332563056113	23/11/2022	4.14	0.00	2,228.86
23/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 231208175990#08/11/2022 081122 -MIR2332562799720	MIR2332562799720	23/11/2022	4.14	0.00	2,224.72
23/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 231208177900#08/11/2022 081122 -MIR2332562799732	MIR2332562799732	23/11/2022	4.14	0.00	2,220.58
23/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 231511172730#11/11/2022 111122 -MIR2332665831038	MIR2332665831038	23/11/2022	5.90	0.00	2,214.68
23/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 231819143610#14/11/2022 141122 -MIR2332667788395	MIR2332667788395	23/11/2022	5.90	0.00	2,208.78
24/11/2022	IMPS-232810818654-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTCHKRADIUM	232810818654	24/11/2022	0.00	4,80,000.00	4,82,208.78
24/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24112549021008	24/11/2022	4,80,000.00	0.00	2,208.78
24/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24112655914024	24/11/2022	0.00	2,80,000.00	2,82,208.78

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

24/11/2022	IMPS-232811198430-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTCHKRADIUMACCOUNTS--MAXIM ISE	232811198430	24/11/2022	40,000.00	0.00	2,42,208.78
24/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24115923106125	24/11/2022	40,000.00	0.00	2,02,208.78
24/11/2022	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCPE-545964XXXXXX5353	IB24120141781051	24/11/2022	40,000.00	0.00	1,62,208.78
24/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24121025962816	24/11/2022	20,000.00	0.00	1,42,208.78
24/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24121917114793	24/11/2022	10,000.00	0.00	1,32,208.78
24/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 232109166991#17/11/2022 171122 -MIR2332770518018	MIR2332770518018	24/11/2022	5.90	0.00	1,32,202.88
24/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24151313026240	24/11/2022	14,000.00	0.00	1,18,202.88
24/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24152032215885	24/11/2022	44,000.00	0.00	74,202.88
24/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24153445583329	24/11/2022	24,000.00	0.00	50,202.88
24/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24153510740039	24/11/2022	10,000.00	0.00	40,202.88
25/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25112352142682	25/11/2022	20,000.00	0.00	20,202.88
25/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25113116733945	25/11/2022	10,000.00	0.00	10,202.88
25/11/2022	IMPS-232911793534-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FLOORTRE	232911793534	25/11/2022	0.00	28,000.00	38,202.88
25/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25115029468628	25/11/2022	28,000.00	0.00	10,202.88
25/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25120023770794	25/11/2022	4,000.00	0.00	6,202.88

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code :65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

25/11/2022	IMPS-232912881067-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FLOORTRE	232912881067	25/11/2022	0.00	10,000.00	16,202.88
25/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25121522792176	25/11/2022	14,000.00	0.00	2,202.88
25/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25121620174372	25/11/2022	0.00	6,000.00	8,202.88
25/11/2022	IMPS-232912971077-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FLOORTRE	232912971077	25/11/2022	0.00	10,000.00	18,202.88
25/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25123914765232	25/11/2022	12,000.00	0.00	6,202.88
25/11/2022	IMPS-232914373231-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FLOORTRE	232914373231	25/11/2022	0.00	28,000.00	34,202.88
25/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25143810171890	25/11/2022	22,000.00	0.00	12,202.88
25/11/2022	IMPS-232915522319-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FLOORTRE	232915522319	25/11/2022	0.00	30,000.00	42,202.88
25/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25152320567311	25/11/2022	22,000.00	0.00	20,202.88
25/11/2022	IMPS-232921720793-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-FLOORTRE	232921720793	25/11/2022	0.00	2,180.00	22,382.88
25/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25214924966084	25/11/2022	8,000.00	0.00	14,382.88
27/11/2022	IMPS-233117158644-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-ADOBE-ALCOKE-FIBREPLAS TRADIUM-TITANIUM-RE	233117158644	27/11/2022	7,000.00	0.00	7,382.88
28/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28104727454457	28/11/2022	2,382.00	0.00	5,000.88
28/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28105156707884	28/11/2022	0.00	240.00	5,240.88

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

28/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28112230124330	28/11/2022	1,240.00	0.00	4,000.88
28/11/2022	.IMPS P2P 232811198430#24/11/2022 241122 -MIR2333174953737	MIR2333174953737	28/11/2022	5.90	0.00	3,994.98
28/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28143107085133	28/11/2022	1,240.00	0.00	2,754.98
28/11/2022	IMPS-233215232789-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECT-ADOBE3ST	233215232789	28/11/2022	0.00	4,040.00	6,794.98
28/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28150404088853	28/11/2022	4,140.00	0.00	2,654.98
28/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28195537059448	28/11/2022	0.00	10,040.00	12,694.98
28/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28195706698605	28/11/2022	5,600.00	0.00	7,094.98
29/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB29145621700111	29/11/2022	840.00	0.00	6,254.98
29/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB29145705082660	29/11/2022	0.00	400.00	6,654.98
30/11/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30194717308117	30/11/2022	46.00	0.00	6,608.98
04/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04122116265592	04/12/2022	0.00	21,040.00	27,648.98
04/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB04122152354725	04/12/2022	0.00	127.00	27,775.98
04/12/2022	IMPS-233812199826-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMATROX-TECHNICAL-TFF FF-ESTB-RE	233812199826	04/12/2022	24,040.00	0.00	3,735.98
05/12/2022	.IMPS P2P 233117158644#27/11/2022 271122 -MIR2333896191308	MIR2333896191308	05/12/2022	5.90	0.00	3,730.08

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

05/12/2022	IMPS-233915764163-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOMM-MATROX-RE	233915764163	05/12/2022	0.00	14,080.00	17,810.08
05/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB05150655765377	05/12/2022	12,080.00	0.00	5,730.08
06/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06102014872616	06/12/2022	840.00	0.00	4,890.08
07/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07082534346377	07/12/2022	0.00	4,021.00	8,911.08
07/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07082639814389	07/12/2022	2,000.00	0.00	6,911.08
07/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07095701358378	07/12/2022	800.00	0.00	6,111.08
07/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07095720550153	07/12/2022	0.00	800.00	6,911.08
07/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07095748267452	07/12/2022	840.00	0.00	6,071.08
07/12/2022	EMI 453533811 CHQ S4535338110061 1222453 533811		07/12/2022	2,165.00	0.00	3,906.08
07/12/2022	IMPS-234119145632-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMATROXESTB-ATT-FACLF IELDFINA-IDBIEXIM	234119145632	07/12/2022	840.00	0.00	3,066.08
09/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09131401337693	09/12/2022	0.00	1,20,020.00	1,23,086.08
09/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB09131429132430	09/12/2022	0.00	16.00	1,23,102.08
09/12/2022	IMPS-234313159545-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMATROX-INDUSTRIALCRE DIT--RE	234313159545	09/12/2022	80,040.00	0.00	43,062.08
10/12/2022	ONLINE INVESTMENT IN RBI BONDS. REF NUM 101222122272	IB10091301355332	10/12/2022	5,000.00	0.00	38,062.08

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

10/12/2022	ONLINE INVESTMENT IN RBI BONDS. REF NUM 101222122982	IB10091613462313	10/12/2022	8,000.00	0.00	30,062.08
10/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10092809574221	10/12/2022	12,000.00	0.00	18,062.08
10/12/2022	ONLINE INVESTMENT IN RBI BONDS. REF NUM 101222123003	IB10093714796440	10/12/2022	5,000.00	0.00	13,062.08
10/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10111448135845	10/12/2022	5,000.00	0.00	8,062.08
11/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB11083145863449	11/12/2022	3,000.00	0.00	5,062.08
13/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13151838068156	13/12/2022	0.00	45,240.00	50,302.08
13/12/2022	IMPS-234715155218-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYMATROX--RE--PLATFORM -DENOM	234715155218	13/12/2022	33,000.00	0.00	17,302.08
16/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16235513445581	16/12/2022	0.00	5.00	17,307.08
17/12/2022	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17000657103089	16/12/2022	6,000.00	0.00	11,307.08
19/12/2022	.IMPS P2P 233812199826#04/12/2022 041222 -MIR2335024127878	MIR2335024127878	19/12/2022	5.90	0.00	11,301.18
20/12/2022	.IMPS P2P 234119145632#07/12/2022 071222 -MIR2335127429667	MIR2335127429667	20/12/2022	4.14	0.00	11,297.04
20/12/2022	.IMPS P2P 234313159545#09/12/2022 091222 -MIR2335229636969	MIR2335229636969	20/12/2022	5.90	0.00	11,291.14
20/12/2022	.IMPS P2P 234715155218#13/12/2022 131222 -MIR2335433113977	MIR2335433113977	20/12/2022	5.90	0.00	11,285.24
01/01/2023	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/12/2022	0.00	43.00	11,328.24
02/01/2023	HDFCBK RBIBOND INT JAN23 TBH51060380154		02/01/2023	0.00	67.93	11,396.17

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

03/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03221122071758	03/01/2023	0.00	4,000.00	15,396.17
03/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03221153157989	03/01/2023	0.00	4.00	15,400.17
06/01/2023	IMPS-300614911489-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTETOMMYTIL	300614911489	06/01/2023	0.00	10,000.00	25,400.17
06/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06143327244822	06/01/2023	8,800.00	0.00	16,600.17
07/01/2023	EMI 453533811 CHQ S4535338110071 0123453 533811		07/01/2023	2,165.00	0.00	14,435.17
13/01/2023	IMPS-301321146197-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYBROADFIELD-WIDFIELD -RE	301321146197	13/01/2023	4,000.00	0.00	10,435.17
13/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13225121253766	13/01/2023	3,400.00	0.00	7,035.17
15/01/2023	IMPS-301502011857-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVDUKASTOMMYRE	301502011857	15/01/2023	0.00	148.00	7,183.17
15/01/2023	IMPS-301502185737-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-DUKASTOMMY-RE-PARTFUSE-GA TEENTRY	301502185737	15/01/2023	1,140.00	0.00	6,043.17
15/01/2023	IMPS-301502182803-JASHWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTE-DUKASTOMMY-RE-PARTFUSE- GATEENTRY	301502182803	15/01/2023	212.00	0.00	5,831.17
15/01/2023	IMPS-301502185813-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-DUKAST OMMY-RE-PARTFUSE-GATEENTRY	301502185813	15/01/2023	248.00	0.00	5,583.17
15/01/2023	IMPS-301502185823-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- XXXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTE-DUKASTOMMY-RE-PARTF USE-GATEENTRY	301502185823	15/01/2023	252.00	0.00	5,331.17

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

15/01/2023	IMPS-301502182893-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-DUKASTOMMY-RE-PARTFUSE -GATEDENTRY	301502182893	15/01/2023	412.00	0.00	4,919.17
15/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB15024315679611	15/01/2023	100.00	0.00	4,819.17
15/01/2023	IMPS-301519198350-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCTOMMYGFREPLAN	301519198350	15/01/2023	0.00	1,140.00	5,959.17
15/01/2023	IMPS-301520175150-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCTOMMYGFREPLAN--PARTFUSE--GATED	301520175150	15/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,958.12
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609182548-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-WD-INCINIT-MICROSOFTOFFIC E-STARFIELDCTI	301609182548	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,957.07
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609184122-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWD-INCINIT-LEGOOFFICE-STAR FIELDCTI	301609184122	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,956.02
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609184734-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWD-INCINIT-INTERPOLOFFICE- STARFIELDCTI	301609184734	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,954.97
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609182953-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWD-INCINIT-INTERBOLDOFFICE -STARFIELDCTI	301609182953	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,953.92
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609186057-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWD-INCINIT-RBIOFFICE-STARF IELDCITI	301609186057	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,952.87
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609186305-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWD-INCINIT-MASTERCARDOFFIC E-STARFIELDCTI	301609186305	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,951.82
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609186527-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWD-INCINIT-VISAPLATINUMOFF ICE-STARFIELDCTI	301609186527	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,950.77

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/01/2023	IMPS-301609186769-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWD-INCINIT-TEFRAMEOFFICE-S TARFIELDCTIPASTD	301609186769	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,949.72
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609188373-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEWD-INCI NIT-TEFRAMEOFFICE-STARFIELDCTIPASTD	301609188373	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,948.67
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609189457-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXX XXXX2467-TCVECTEWD-INCINIT-TEFRAMEOFFICE -STARFIELDCTIPASTD	301609189457	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,947.62
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609188709-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXX0471-TCVECTEWD-INCINIT-TEFRAMEOFFIC E-STARFIELDCTIPASTD	301609188709	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,946.57
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609187798-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTWD-INCINITDUKASCOPYOFFICE-S TARFIELDCTIPASTD	301609187798	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,945.52
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609192511-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWD-INCINIT-TEWESTDIGITAL-S TARFIELDCTIPASTD	301609192511	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,944.47
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609195001-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTWD-INCINIT-TEMATROXOFFICE-S TARFIELDCTIPASTD	301609195001	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,943.42
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609194532-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTEWD-INCINIT-TEHUGOBOSSNET-S TARFIELDCTIPASTD	301609194532	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,942.37
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609194904-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTWD-INCINIT-TENAGADEOFFICE-S TARFIELDNETPASTDA	301609194904	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,941.32
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609197429-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCWD-INCINIT-TEUPSTOXRKSVOFFNET-S TARFIELDNETPASTDA	301609197429	16/01/2023	48.00	0.00	5,893.32

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code :65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/01/2023	IMPS-301609198998-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCWD-INCINIT-TEMITSUBISHIOFFNET-S TARFIELDNETPASTDA	301609198998	16/01/2023	48.00	0.00	5,845.32
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609101088-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCWD-INCINIT-STARFIELDOFFICENET-P ASTDATE-LEGOSTAR	301609101088	16/01/2023	88.00	0.00	5,757.32
16/01/2023	IMPS-301609102213-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCWD-INCINIT-MERCURYOFFICESNETWO- PASTDATE-LEGOSTAR	301609102213	16/01/2023	48.00	0.00	5,709.32
16/01/2023	IMPS-301610103372-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCWD-INCINIT-HDFC-ICICI-NETWORKS- MASTERCARD-VISAPL	301610103372	16/01/2023	112.00	0.00	5,597.32
16/01/2023	IMPS-301610104000-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCV-INCINIT-INVICTUSHDFCICICINETW -MASTERVISA-PASTD	301610104000	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,596.27
16/01/2023	IMPS-301610104361-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCV-INCINIT--BONEBODY-OFFICES--LE GO-DUKASCOPI-STD	301610104361	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,595.22
16/01/2023	IMPS-301610106726-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCV-INCINIT--BONEBODYOFFICES--LEG ODUKASCOPI-STD-PD	301610106726	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,594.17
16/01/2023	IMPS-301610107012-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCV-INCINIT--B ONEBODYOFFICES--LEGODUKASCOPI-STD-PD	301610107012	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,593.12
16/01/2023	IMPS-301610109274-JASHWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCV-INCINIT--BONEBODYOFFICES-- LEGODUKASCOPI-STD-PD	301610109274	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,592.07
16/01/2023	IMPS-301610109514-JASHWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX XXXX2467-TCV-INCINIT--BONEBODYOFFICES--L EGODUKASCOPI-STD-PD	301610109514	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,591.02

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/01/2023	IMPS-301610110463-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVINCINIT-BONEBODYOFFICE-LEGODUK ASCOPYSTDPD-ATLAS	301610110463	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,589.97
16/01/2023	IMPS-301610114454-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVINCINIT-POWERTRONOFFICE-LEGODU KASCOPY-ATLASPD	301610114454	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,588.92
16/01/2023	IMPS-301610115418-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVINCINIT-EMOTRONOFFICE-LEGODUKA SCOPY-ATLASPD	301610115418	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,587.87
16/01/2023	IMPS-301610115801-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVINCINIT-TEEMCSTORYPLOFFICE-LEG ODUKASCOPYATLASPD	301610115801	16/01/2023	48.00	0.00	5,539.87
16/01/2023	IMPS-301610119453-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVINCI-TENAGADEINTERBOLD-LEGODUK ASCOPY-ATLASPD	301610119453	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,538.82
16/01/2023	IMPS-301611136572-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVINC-TEMITSUBISHIPOWERTRONEMOTR ON-LEGODRIVERET	301611136572	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,537.77
16/01/2023	IMPS-301611136881-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVTEMITSUBISHIPOWERTRONEMOTRON-L EGOACDC-DCDC-DCAC	301611136881	16/01/2023	1.05	0.00	5,536.72
16/01/2023	IMPS-301611147137-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCV-ALSTOMMITSUB-POWERTRON-EMOTR N-VECTRON-FASTINT	301611147137	16/01/2023	800.00	0.00	4,736.72
16/01/2023	IMPS-301611155346-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCV-ACPOWERS-POWERTRON-EMOTRON-VE C-MATROXMAINFRAME	301611155346	16/01/2023	840.00	0.00	3,896.72
16/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16150459268456	16/01/2023	0.00	2,000.00	5,896.72

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

17/01/2023	IMPS-301714120093-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INCINIT-SYSTEMSTD--AMT-MO TOROSTORITEL--AT	301714120093	17/01/2023	58.00	0.00	5,838.72
17/01/2023	IMPS-301714121321-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-INCINIT-SYSTEMSTD--AMT-MO TOROSTORITEL--AT	301714121321	17/01/2023	58.00	0.00	5,780.72
17/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17143358081164	17/01/2023	2,400.00	0.00	3,380.72
19/01/2023	IMPS-301905192323-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--TOTALENERGIES--BILL--124 0RE	301905192323	19/01/2023	1,240.00	0.00	2,140.72
20/01/2023	IMPS-302007146307-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--ALL-MONEY-EVER--PLATINUM --1REFEC	302007146307	20/01/2023	1.05	0.00	2,139.67
20/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20071538141186	20/01/2023	200.00	0.00	1,939.67
20/01/2023	IMPS-302007152466-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--PLATINUM--1REFEC---SOLVE --VECTORS.RU-SOMU	302007152466	20/01/2023	1.05	0.00	1,938.62
20/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20102516858123	20/01/2023	0.00	240.00	2,178.62
20/01/2023	ONLINE INVESTMENT IN RBI BONDS. REF NUM 200123127872	IB20150946745183	20/01/2023	2,000.00	0.00	178.62
20/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20151510298953	20/01/2023	0.00	2,400.00	2,578.62
20/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20160639660466	20/01/2023	0.00	1,000.00	3,578.62
20/01/2023	ONLINE INVESTMENT IN RBI BONDS. REF NUM 200123128181	IB20160828446444	20/01/2023	1,000.00	0.00	2,578.62

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

21/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21161917431924	21/01/2023	0.00	970.00	3,548.62
21/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21161954053342	21/01/2023	0.00	10.00	3,558.62
21/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21162049368434	21/01/2023	20.00	0.00	3,538.62
21/01/2023	IMPS-302116179009-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--IDBI-TOMMYBANK--WEAPONSA NDWAR--HUNT-BILLS	302116179009	21/01/2023	1.05	0.00	3,537.57
21/01/2023	IMPS-302116177974-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--IDBI-TOMMYBANK--HIGHTECH -TENSION-BILLS	302116177974	21/01/2023	1.05	0.00	3,536.52
24/01/2023	IMPS-302407088396-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVWORLD-TIC	302407088396	24/01/2023	0.00	8,000.00	11,536.52
24/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24075751775169	24/01/2023	4,000.00	0.00	7,536.52
24/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24094830884257	24/01/2023	1,000.00	0.00	6,536.52
24/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24094902199731	24/01/2023	1,500.00	0.00	5,036.52
24/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB24144145868230	24/01/2023	700.00	0.00	4,336.52
25/01/2023	IMPS-302501865958-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-TMOTIVE	302501865958	25/01/2023	0.00	1,000.00	5,336.52
25/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25013616795570	25/01/2023	450.00	0.00	4,886.52
25/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25075022539607	25/01/2023	800.00	0.00	4,086.52
25/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25173449653247	25/01/2023	700.00	0.00	3,386.52

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code :65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

27/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB27092813047669	27/01/2023	1,000.00	0.00	2,386.52
30/01/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB30134817232926	30/01/2023	200.00	0.00	2,186.52
01/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01095651770866	01/02/2023	0.00	1,000.00	3,186.52
01/02/2023	IMPS-303210191446-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EXIMIDBI-TNXA	303210191446	01/02/2023	840.00	0.00	2,346.52
02/02/2023	IMPS-303310184842-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EXIMIDBI--FUSERET-AUTOSOM EDNRNAMOTIVE	303310184842	02/02/2023	112.00	0.00	2,234.52
02/02/2023	IMPS-303310187225-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EXIMIDBI--FUSERET-AUTOSOM EDNRNAMOTIVE	303310187225	02/02/2023	112.00	0.00	2,122.52
02/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02100838792133	02/02/2023	0.00	62.00	2,184.52
03/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03140203815363	03/02/2023	0.00	88,000.00	90,184.52
03/02/2023	IMPS-303414188685-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EXIMIDBI--FUSEPARTNERS-- -EFFORTSTOGETHER	303414188685	03/02/2023	60,000.00	0.00	30,184.52
06/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB06145208930272	06/02/2023	0.00	10,900.00	41,084.52
06/02/2023	IMPS-303714111195-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EXIMIDBI-FUSEPARTNERSVOLT EEN-EFFORTSAUTOSO	303714111195	06/02/2023	25,000.00	0.00	16,084.52
06/02/2023	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCPE-545964XXXXXX5353	IB06145928581911	06/02/2023	4,000.00	0.00	12,084.52
06/02/2023	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCPE-545964XXXXXX5353	IB06151003335433	06/02/2023	2,500.00	0.00	9,584.52
07/02/2023	EMI 453533811 CHQ S4535338110081 0223453 533811		07/02/2023	2,165.00	0.00	7,419.52

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

08/02/2023	IMPS-303909195649-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTTE-EXIMI DBI---XNNN--ENVECT	303909195649	08/02/2023	88.00	0.00	7,331.52
08/02/2023	IMPS-303909195756-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX XXXXX0471-TCVECTTE-EXIMIDBI---XNNN--ENVE CT	303909195756	08/02/2023	112.00	0.00	7,219.52
08/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08095209332801	08/02/2023	1,440.00	0.00	5,779.52
08/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08124516878441	08/02/2023	0.00	18,000.00	23,779.52
08/02/2023	IMPS-303912171784-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTTE-EXIMIDBI--NTXA-ALLCURRENC IES	303912171784	08/02/2023	14,000.00	0.00	9,779.52
08/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08124857677547	08/02/2023	2,000.00	0.00	7,779.52
08/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301321146197#13/01/2023 140123 -MIR2303930228909	MIR2303930228909	08/02/2023	5.90	0.00	7,773.62
10/02/2023	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCPE-545964XXXXXX5353	IB10094005558096	10/02/2023	4,000.00	0.00	3,773.62
10/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB10094153949107	10/02/2023	60.00	0.00	3,713.62
10/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301502182803#15/01/2023 150123 -MIR2304134691812	MIR2304134691812	10/02/2023	4.14	0.00	3,709.48
10/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301502182893#15/01/2023 150123 -MIR2304134697689	MIR2304134697689	10/02/2023	4.14	0.00	3,705.34
10/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301502185737#15/01/2023 150123 -MIR2304134784383	MIR2304134784383	10/02/2023	5.90	0.00	3,699.44
10/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301502185813#15/01/2023 150123 -MIR2304134691792	MIR2304134691792	10/02/2023	4.14	0.00	3,695.30
10/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301502185823#15/01/2023 150123 -MIR2304134697695	MIR2304134697695	10/02/2023	4.14	0.00	3,691.16

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

10/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301520175150#15/01/2023 150123 -MIR2304134784354	MIR2304134784354	10/02/2023	4.14	0.00	3,687.02
10/02/2023	IMPS-304116166001-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TEIBTTIPEE-TCVECTEEXIMIDBI-FIELDL OSSES-FIELDDDEBT	304116166001	10/02/2023	840.00	0.00	2,847.02
10/02/2023	IMPS-304116179832-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TEIB-TTIP-EE-TCVECTE-WWW.BALMERLA WRIE.COM--INC	304116179832	10/02/2023	112.00	0.00	2,735.02
10/02/2023	IMPS-304117186186-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOMMYIBIP-TCVECT-EXIMIDBIXX-ICANN VERISIGNNICNSIINC	304117186186	10/02/2023	48.00	0.00	2,687.02
13/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB13233453137805	13/02/2023	0.00	8,200.00	10,887.02
13/02/2023	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCPE-545964XXXXXX5353	IB13233639868915	14/02/2023	4,000.00	0.00	6,887.02
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301714120093#17/01/2023 170123 -MIR2304450739332	MIR2304450739332	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,882.88
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301714121321#17/01/2023 170123 -MIR2304450739339	MIR2304450739339	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,878.74
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301610109514#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450847417	MIR2304450847417	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,874.60
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301610110463#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450782679	MIR2304450782679	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,870.46
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301610114454#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450913232	MIR2304450913232	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,866.32
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609101088#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450966275	MIR2304450966275	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,862.18
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609102213#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450934707	MIR2304450934707	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,858.04
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609182548#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450720709	MIR2304450720709	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,853.90

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609182953#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450656423	MIR2304450656423	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,849.76
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609184122#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450720697	MIR2304450720697	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,845.62
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609184734#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450803937	MIR2304450803937	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,841.48
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609186057#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450934737	MIR2304450934737	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,837.34
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609186305#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450934757	MIR2304450934757	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,833.20
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609186527#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450934768	MIR2304450934768	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,829.06
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609186769#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450934746	MIR2304450934746	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,824.92
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609187798#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450720666	MIR2304450720666	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,820.78
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609188373#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450743443	MIR2304450743443	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,816.64
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609188709#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450929057	MIR2304450929057	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,812.50
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609189457#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450720684	MIR2304450720684	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,808.36
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609192511#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450720734	MIR2304450720734	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,804.22
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609194532#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450991254	MIR2304450991254	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,800.08
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609194904#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450779870	MIR2304450779870	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,795.94
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609195001#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450966119	MIR2304450966119	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,791.80

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013





We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609197429#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450779232	MIR2304450779232	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,787.66
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301609198998#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450914091	MIR2304450914091	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,783.52
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301610103372#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450934723	MIR2304450934723	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,779.38
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301610104000#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450934716	MIR2304450934716	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,775.24
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301610104361#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450720719	MIR2304450720719	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,771.10
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301610106726#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450720744	MIR2304450720744	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,766.96
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301610107012#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450865899	MIR2304450865899	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,762.82
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301610109274#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450909959	MIR2304450909959	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,758.68
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301611136572#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450720675	MIR2304450720675	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,754.54
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301611136881#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450865281	MIR2304450865281	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,750.40
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301611147137#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450952369	MIR2304450952369	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,746.26
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301611155346#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450892070	MIR2304450892070	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,742.12
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301610115418#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450909622	MIR2304450909622	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,737.98
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301610115801#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450824725	MIR2304450824725	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,733.84
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301610119453#16/01/2023 160123 -MIR2304450928993	MIR2304450928993	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,729.70

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code :65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 301905192323#19/01/2023 190123 -MIR2304451614363	MIR2304451614363	16/02/2023	5.90	0.00	6,723.80
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 302007152466#20/01/2023 200123 -MIR2304451868373	MIR2304451868373	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,719.66
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 302007146307#20/01/2023 200123 -MIR2304451972513	MIR2304451972513	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,715.52
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 302116177974#21/01/2023 210123 -MIR2304553610959	MIR2304553610959	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,711.38
16/02/2023	.IMPS P2P 302116179009#21/01/2023 210123 -MIR2304553685877	MIR2304553685877	16/02/2023	4.14	0.00	6,707.24
18/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18150931140912	18/02/2023	0.00	4,000.00	10,707.24
18/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18150951791229	18/02/2023	0.00	2,000.00	12,707.24
18/02/2023	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCPE-545964XXXXXX5353	IB18151255775869	18/02/2023	6,000.00	0.00	6,707.24
18/02/2023	IMPS-304915152451-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOMMYIBIP-TCVECTE--XX--EXIMIDBI-T OUBROCCY-0.0	304915152451	18/02/2023	4,000.00	0.00	2,707.24
18/02/2023	IMPS-304915152991-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOMMYIBIP-TCVECTE--XX--EXIMIDBI-T OUBR-TO-TEREXTILE	304915152991	18/02/2023	1,240.00	0.00	1,467.24
18/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB18152758702617	18/02/2023	0.00	900.00	2,367.24
21/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21010649655266	21/02/2023	1,400.00	0.00	967.24
22/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB22104203175220	22/02/2023	0.00	1,440.00	2,407.24
22/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB22104358375749	22/02/2023	0.00	4,000.00	6,407.24

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

22/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB22125448083851	22/02/2023	0.00	8,000.00	14,407.24
22/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB22125528966077	22/02/2023	3,400.00	0.00	11,007.24
22/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB22141252474871	22/02/2023	4,220.00	0.00	6,787.24
23/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23090755689961	23/02/2023	1,500.00	0.00	5,287.24
23/02/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23160107724089	23/02/2023	2,024.00	0.00	3,263.24
07/03/2023	EMI 453533811 CHQ S4535338110091 0323453 533811		07/03/2023	2,165.00	0.00	1,098.24
08/03/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08141717721289	08/03/2023	0.00	4,000.00	5,098.24
08/03/2023	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCPE-545964XXXXXX5353	IB08142151575905	08/03/2023	1,000.00	0.00	4,098.24
08/03/2023	IMPS-306714158254-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TOUBRO--0.0--CHECKING--EFFORTS-SU GAR-FULLCARDMANU	306714158254	08/03/2023	1,800.00	0.00	2,298.24
08/03/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08143537758113	08/03/2023	0.00	400.00	2,698.24
09/03/2023	.IMPS P2P 303210191446#01/02/2023 010223 -MIR2306486080223	MIR2306486080223	09/03/2023	4.14	0.00	2,694.10
09/03/2023	.IMPS P2P 303310184842#02/02/2023 020223 -MIR2306586501145	MIR2306586501145	09/03/2023	4.14	0.00	2,689.96
09/03/2023	.IMPS P2P 303310187225#02/02/2023 020223 -MIR2306586501129	MIR2306586501129	09/03/2023	4.14	0.00	2,685.82
09/03/2023	.IMPS P2P 303414188685#03/02/2023 030223 -MIR2306687784054	MIR2306687784054	09/03/2023	5.90	0.00	2,679.92
09/03/2023	.IMPS P2P 303714111195#06/02/2023 060223 -MIR2306788909113	MIR2306788909113	09/03/2023	5.90	0.00	2,674.02

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

16/03/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16093400465470	16/03/2023	1,000.00	0.00	1,674.02
16/03/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB16122349379686	16/03/2023	400.00	0.00	1,274.02
16/03/2023	.IMPS P2P 303912171784#08/02/2023 080223 -MIR2306891529163	MIR2306891529163	16/03/2023	5.90	0.00	1,268.12
16/03/2023	.IMPS P2P 303909195649#08/02/2023 080223 -MIR2306891529149	MIR2306891529149	16/03/2023	4.14	0.00	1,263.98
16/03/2023	.IMPS P2P 303909195756#08/02/2023 080223 -MIR2306891529141	MIR2306891529141	16/03/2023	4.14	0.00	1,259.84
16/03/2023	.IMPS P2P 304117186186#10/02/2023 100223 -MIR2307093546998	MIR2307093546998	16/03/2023	4.14	0.00	1,255.70
16/03/2023	.IMPS P2P 304116166001#10/02/2023 100223 -MIR2307093546991	MIR2307093546991	16/03/2023	4.14	0.00	1,251.56
16/03/2023	.IMPS P2P 304116179832#10/02/2023 100223 -MIR2307093697272	MIR2307093697272	16/03/2023	4.14	0.00	1,247.42
18/03/2023	.IMPS P2P 304915152451#18/02/2023 180223 -MIR2307705184969	MIR2307705184969	18/03/2023	5.90	0.00	1,241.52
18/03/2023	.IMPS P2P 304915152991#18/02/2023 180223 -MIR2307705268167	MIR2307705268167	18/03/2023	5.90	0.00	1,235.62
20/03/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20110835386977	20/03/2023	0.00	4,000.00	5,235.62
20/03/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB20110933663725	20/03/2023	0.00	300.00	5,535.62
20/03/2023	IMPS-307911109951-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE-EXIMIDBI-XXXX	307911109951	20/03/2023	2,400.00	0.00	3,135.62
20/03/2023	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCPE-545964XXXXXX5353	IB20111853566115	20/03/2023	2,000.00	0.00	1,135.62
23/03/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB23142755453852	23/03/2023	0.00	3,200.00	4,335.62
29/03/2023	CC 000545964XXXXXX5353 AUTOPAY SI-MAD	498362339	29/03/2023	890.00	0.00	3,445.62

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

01/04/2023	CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED		31/03/2023	0.00	44.00	3,489.62
01/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01163818031641	01/04/2023	800.00	0.00	2,689.62
01/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB01164122763650	01/04/2023	200.00	0.00	2,489.62
02/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB02114526467993	02/04/2023	300.00	0.00	2,189.62
03/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB03170135164366	03/04/2023	0.00	80.00	2,269.62
07/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB07133403845451	07/04/2023	0.00	2,000.00	4,269.62
07/04/2023	EMI 453533811 CHQ S4535338110101 0423453 533811		07/04/2023	2,165.00	0.00	2,104.62
08/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB08195052658870	08/04/2023	0.00	150.00	2,254.62
17/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17144545728942	17/04/2023	0.00	20,000.00	22,254.62
17/04/2023	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCPE-545964XXXXXX5353	IB17144655912448	17/04/2023	10,000.00	0.00	12,254.62
17/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17181251038432	17/04/2023	8,000.00	0.00	4,254.62
17/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17220032983960	17/04/2023	1,000.00	0.00	3,254.62
17/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB17223303680492	17/04/2023	1,000.00	0.00	2,254.62
19/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19142822567144	19/04/2023	0.00	2,200.00	4,454.62
19/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB19181717467647	19/04/2023	600.00	0.00	3,854.62
21/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB21162731905614	21/04/2023	1,000.00	0.00	2,854.62

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

Mr. Sourav Das  
1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar  
Bhubaneswar Urban  
Near Vetrnary Hospital  
Bhubaneswar  
Odisha  
India  
751002  
JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Mysore Karnataka  
Address : Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,  
Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,  
Saraswathipuram  
City : Mysore 570 009  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 18002026161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000065 MICR :570240002  
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com  
Limit : 0.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 4530251 Pr.Code : 160 Br.Code:65  
Account number : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE  
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 01/04/13 TO : 28/04/23

22/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB22105315795700	22/04/2023	500.00	0.00	2,354.62
22/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB22105344459069	22/04/2023	100.00	0.00	2,254.62
22/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB22163743889136	22/04/2023	800.00	0.00	1,454.62
25/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25101158165628	25/04/2023	0.00	12,000.00	13,454.62
25/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25101514237775	25/04/2023	1,400.00	0.00	12,054.62
25/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25135644070644	25/04/2023	2,400.00	0.00	9,654.62
25/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB25145255470879	25/04/2023	1,000.00	0.00	8,654.62
25/04/2023	IMPS-311514137954-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX XX0994-TCVECTE--INTERSERVER--MINIMUM-MAX	311514137954	25/04/2023	4,000.00	0.00	4,654.62
28/04/2023	.IMPS P2P 306714158254#08/03/2023 080323 -MIR2411792611691	MIR2411792611691	28/04/2023	5.90	0.00	4,648.72
28/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28154813449488	28/04/2023	0.00	5,600.00	10,248.72
28/04/2023	IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU RAV DAS	IB28154948250065	28/04/2023	6,000.00	0.00	4,248.72

## STATEMENT SUMMARY :-

Opening Balance	Dr Count	Cr Count	Debits	Credits	Closing Balance
12,148.29	4478	550	11,164,336.52	11,156,436.95	4,248.72

\*\*END OF STATEMENT\*\*

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04

Generated by : 4530251

Requesting Branch code : NET

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013